
Surname Christian Names Year Source Reference 

ABBOTT Elsie 1916 Admission Main School 

ABBOTT Elsie H 1915 Admission Main School 

ABBOTT Eva Rae 1920 Admission Main School 

ABBOTT Norma May 1923 Admission Main School 

ABRAHAM Ethel Sadie 1919 Admission Main School 

ABRAHAM Jean 1928 Admission Main School 

ABRAHAM Leslie 1916 Admission Main School 

ABRAHAM Leslie 1919 Admission Main School 

ABRAHAM Marie 1923 Admission Main School 

ABRAHAM Philip 1921 Admission Main School 

ABRAHAM Philip Aubrey 1921 Admission Main School 

ABRAHAM Victor 1914 Admission Main School 

ABRAHAM Victor 1918 Admission Main School 

ACKLAND Charles 1883 Admission Main School 

ACKLAND William 1884 Admission Main School 

ACKROYD Leslie Clifford 1924 Admission Main School 

ACKROYD Leslie Clifford 1925 Admission Main School 

ACKROYD Lizzie 1881 Admission Main School 

ACKROYD Marjorie Elsie 1924 Admission Main School 

ACKROYD Marjorie Elsie 1925 Admission Main School 

ADAMS Ada 1881 Admission Main School 

ADAMS Ada 1883 Admission Main School 

ADAMS Ada 1886 Admission Main School 

ADAMS Alex 1899 Admission Main School 

ADAMS David Donald 1935 Admission Main School 

ADAMS Dean Hy Francis 1920 Admission Main School 

ADAMS Eileen 1905 Admission Main School 

ADAMS Eva May 1920 Admission Main School 
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ADAMS Ivan Louis 1920 Admission Main School 

ADAMS John 1906 Admission Main School 

ADAMS John Alexander 1906 Admission Main School 

ADAMS Owen Bramwell 1921 Admission Main School 

ADAMS Ruby 1899 Admission Main School 

ADAMSON James 1886 Admission Main School 

ADAMSON Jeanie 1885 Admission Main School 

ADAMSON John 1886 Admission Main School 

ADCOCK Ivan 1923 Admission Main School 

ADKINS Arthur 1917 Admission Main School 

ADKINS Arthur 1920 Admission Main School 

ADKINS George 1915 Admission Main School 

ADKINS George 1918 Admission Main School 

ADLAM Arthur 1896 Admission Main School 

ADSHEAD Laurette Alice 1933 Admission Main School 

AEKIN Rachel 1883 Admission Main School 

AGNEW Albert Manus 1923 Admission Main School 

AGNEW Enid 1920 Admission Main School 

AGNEW Ernest James 1923 Admission Main School 

AGNEW Hugh Wm 1924 Admission Main School 

AIKEN Rebecca 1885 Admission Main School 

AIMERS Amelia 1886 Admission Main School 

AIMERS Bella 1887 Admission Main School 

AIMERS Isabella 1886 Admission Main School 

AIMERS Milly 1886 Admission Main School 

AIMERS Thomas 1886 Admission Main School 

AIMERS Walter 1887 Admission Main School 

AINSWORTH Eva 1912 Admission Main School 

AINSWORTH Faith 1912 Admission Main School 
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AINSWORTH Faith 1914 Admission Main School 

AINSWORTH Raymond 1929 Admission Main School 

AITCHESON Alan Mackenzie 1923 Admission Main School 

AITCHESON Iris May 1928 Admission Main School 

AITCHISON Alan Stanley 1926 Admission Main School 

AITCHISON Allan MacKenzie 1924 Admission Main School 

AITCHISON Archibald Ormsley 1915 Admission Main School 

AITCHISON Eric 1915 Admission Main School 

AITCHISON George Albert 1928 Admission Main School 

AITCHISON Margaret 1915 Admission Main School 

AITCHISON Mary 1915 Admission Main School 

AITCHISON Nevile Walter 1926 Admission Main School 

AITCHISON Thomas 1915 Admission Main School 

AITCHISON Zona Mary 1928 Admission Main School 

AITKEN Andrew 1893 Admission Main School 

AITKEN Andrew John 1891 Admission Main School 

AITKEN Graham 1922 Admission Main School 

AITKEN Irene Phyllis 1935 Admission Main School 

AITKEN Marjorie Evelyn 1935 Admission Main School 

AITKEN Mervyn Comrie 1935 Admission Main School 

AITKEN Rebecca 1886 Admission Main School 

AITKEN Russell 1922 Admission Main School 

AITKIN George Ed 1907 Admission Main School 

AITKIN Thomas 1892 Admission Main School 

AITKIN Thomas 1893 Admission Main School 

AKER Clarence 1919 Admission Main School 

AKER Fred 1919 Admission Main School 

AKINSON Hanmer 1891 Admission Main School 

ALDRIDGE Alexander Wheeler 1929 Admission Main School 
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ALDRIDGE Fred 1931 Admission Main School 

ALDRIDGE Iris Evelyn 1929 Admission Main School 

ALDRIDGE James Oliver 1929 Admission Main School 

ALDRIDGE Lorna 1931 Admission Main School 

ALDRIDGE Mary 1930 Admission Main School 

ALDRIDGE Murray Benjamin 1929 Admission Main School 

ALDRIDGE Phyllis Maureen Spellman 1929 Admission Main School 

ALDRIDGE Thomas Allison 1929 Admission Main School 

ALEX Hornsey 1911 Admission Main School 

ALEXANDER Victor Wm 1921 Admission Main School 

ALLAN George C 1908 Admission Main School 

ALLAN James 1885 Admission Main School 

ALLAN James 1890 Admission Main School 

ALLAN Marion 1881 Admission Main School 

ALLAN Marion 1883 Admission Main School 

ALLAN Robert 1877 Admission Main School 

ALLAN Robert 1919 Admission Main School 

ALLAN Robert George 1905 Admission Main School 

ALLAN Vera 1905 Admission Main School 

ALLAN William 1895 Admission Main School 

ALLATT Mabel Tui 1906 Admission Main School 

ALLATT Tui 1907 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Annie 1895 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Christina 1882 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Eliza 1895 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Eliza 1896 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Felix 1877 Admission Main School 

ALLEN George 1875 Admission Main School 
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ALLEN George 1882 Admission Main School 

ALLEN George 1884 Admission Main School 

ALLEN George 1911 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Hazel 1917 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Helen 1921 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Helen 1922 Admission Main School 

ALLEN James Hy 1919 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Jas Henry 1921 Admission Main School 

ALLEN John 1896 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Maud 1908 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Maud 1912 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Norah 1918 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Norah 1920 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Robert 1892 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Robert J 1917 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Wm George 1917 Admission Main School 

ALLEN Wm George 1921 Admission Main School 

ALLOTT Keith 1908 Admission Main School 

ALLOTT Tui 1909 Admission Main School 

ALLPORT Isabella Jessie 1917 Admission Main School 

ALSTON Gilbert 1913 Admission Main School 

ALSTON Reginald 1914 Admission Main School 

ALSTON Reginald Fredrick 1913 Admission Main School 

AMER Lilian 1908 Admission Main School 

AMER Nelson 1908 Admission Main School 

AMOS Alex 1920 Admission Main School 

AMOS Fred'k John 1920 Admission Main School 

AMOS George Charles 1914 Admission Main School 

AMOS Jack 1916 Admission Main School 
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AMOS John Whitelock 1912 Admission Main School 

AMOS Mary Lilian 1915 Admission Main School 

AMOS Neil 1920 Admission Main School 

AMYES Mona 1911 Admission Main School 

AMYES Mona 1913 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Agnes 1890 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Allan 1889 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Andrew 1913 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Annie 1876 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Archibald Stewart 1926 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Arnold 1919 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Arnold Thomas 1917 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Arthur S 1918 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Betty Laird 1927 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON David 1885 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Elizabeth 1935 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Emily 1888 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Emily 1890 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Frances Ruby 1926 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON George 1883 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Georgina 1881 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Harold 1905 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Henry James 1926 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Hubert 1894 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Hubert 1896 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Hugh 1894 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Hugh McFadyen 1892 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Ida Marky 1902 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Ina 1914 Admission Main School 
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ANDERSON Ina Marion 1911 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON James 1886 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON James 1891 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Jane 1889 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Jane 1894 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Jane (b) 1894 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Jennie 1891 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Jesse 1908 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Jesse 1909 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Jesse 1910 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Jesse 1912 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Jessie 1882 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON John 1874 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON John 1881 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON John 1888 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON John 1898 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Laurena 1893 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Lloyd 1925 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Magdalene 1878 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Magdalene 1886 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Mark 1881 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Mary 1883 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Millie 1878 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Minto 1881 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Noel Keith 1935 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Norma Eileen 1934 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Norman 1910 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Norman Thomas 1909 Admission Main School 
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ANDERSON Peter 1878 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Peter 1883 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Ralph 1891 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Robert 1882 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Robert 1883 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Ruth 1909 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Ruth 1910 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Samuel 1889 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Samuel 1894 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Samuel 1896 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Stanley 1890 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Stella 1892 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Stella Colvin 1891 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Thomas 1885 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Thomas 1891 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON William 1881 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON William 1887 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON William 1889 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON William 1894 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON William C 1887 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Winifred 1907 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Winnie 1910 Admission Main School 

ANDERSON Wm 1896 Admission Main School 

ANDREASSEND Albert 1911 Admission Main School 

ANDREASSEND Albert Stephen 1908 Admission Main School 

ANDREASSEND Arthur 1908 Admission Main School 

ANDREASSEND Arthur Henry 1908 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Adolph 1893 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Albert 1885 Admission Main School 
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ANDREWS Arthur 1885 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Cecil 1894 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Clarence 1897 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Edgar Cecil 1893 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Elizabeth 1896 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Elizabeth Nelson 1894 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Ella 1893 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Harry 1892 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Harry 1894 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS James 1925 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Jennie 1890 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Jennie (Jane) 1890 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Kate 1894 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Katie 1891 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Keith 1919 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Lizzie 1894 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Mac 1912 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Olive 1893 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Olive 1894 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Ormond 1899 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS Walter 1890 Admission Main School 

ANDREWS William 1890 Admission Main School 

ANGLAND Margaret Mary 1934 Admission Main School 

ANGUS Arthur James 1929 Admission Main School 

ANGUS Cristine Anderson 1927 Admission Main School 

ANGUS George 1887 Admission Main School 

ANGUS Margaret 1934 Admission Main School 

ANGUS Marjorie Lewis 1927 Admission Main School 

ANNAN Grace 1915 Admission Main School 
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ANNAND Archibald 1893 Admission Main School 

ANNAND Archibald 1896 Admission Main School 

ANNAND Daisy 1888 Admission Main School 

ANNAND George 1891 Admission Main School 

ANNAND Lamont T 1895 Admission Main School 

ANNAND Robert 1889 Admission Main School 

ANNAND Robert 1892 Admission Main School 

ANNAND Willie 1889 Admission Main School 

ANNEAR Albert 1914 Admission Main School 

ANNEAR Albert Edward 1910 Admission Main School 

ANNEAR Alice 1919 Admission Main School 

ANNEAR Christina 1916 Admission Main School 

ANNEAR Christina 1917 Admission Main School 

ANNEAR Geoffrey 1908 Admission Main School 

ANNEAR Geoffrey John 1930 Admission Main School 

ANNEAR James Edward 1931 Admission Main School 

ANNEAR Kathleen 1930 Admission Main School 

ANNEAR Kathleen 1933 Admission Main School 

ANNEAR Richard 1908 Admission Main School 

ANNETTS Dora 1900 Admission Main School 

ANNETTS May 1902 Admission Main School 

ANNETTS May 1904 Admission Main School 

ANSLEY Charles 1884 Admission Main School 

ANSLEY James 1884 Admission Main School 

ANSLEY Percy 1894 Admission Main School 

ANSLEY Rose 1878 Admission Main School 

ANSLEY William 1883 Admission Main School 

APPLEGARTH Angelo Francis 1907 Admission Main School 

APPLEGARTH Frank 1911 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 10 of 488



APPLEGARTH Ivy Gertrude 1904 Admission Main School 

APPLEGARTH Joan Beverley 1934 Admission Main School 

APPLEGARTH Maurice 1912 Admission Main School 

APPLEGARTH Percy 1912 Admission Main School 

APPLEGARTH Winnie 1905 Admission Main School 

ARBUCKLE Dolly 1919 Admission Main School 

ARBUCKLE Joyce 1921 Admission Main School 

ARBUCKLE Madge 1922 Admission Main School 

ARCHER Ivy 1900 Admission Main School 

ARCHER Susan 1894 Admission Main School 

ARCHER William 1894 Admission Main School 

ARDEN Kathleen Alice 1905 Admission Main School 

AREND Hilda 1921 Admission Main School 

AREND Rudolphe 1921 Admission Main School 

ARGUE Isabella 1922 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Agnes 1914 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Caleb 1885 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Caleb 1889 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Caleb 1916 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Caleb 1919 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Eileen 1910 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Eileen 1914 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Hazel M 1913 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Jean McLeod 1925 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Joe 1914 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Joe 1917 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Joyce Irene 1931 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Madge 1910 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Madge 1914 Admission Main School 
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ARMSTRONG Millie 1912 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Millie 1916 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Regi E 1913 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Sonia Ivy 1922 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Thomas 1893 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG Vernon 1890 Admission Main School 

ARMSTRONG William 1883 Admission Main School 

ARNOLD Emily 1886 Admission Main School 

ARNOTT Gladys May 1913 Admission Main School 

ARRAS Margaret 1924 Admission Main School 

ARRAS Mary 1920 Admission Main School 

ARRIS Teresa 1899 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Albert 1893 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Albert 1896 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Annie 1878 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Ernest 1890 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Fred 1891 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Frederick 1894 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Frederick James 1935 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Hetty 1890 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Hetty 1893 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Mary 1884 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Rose 1888 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Rose 1892 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT Thomas 1889 Admission Main School 

ARSCOTT William 1886 Admission Main School 

ARTHUR Ernest Anthony 1932 Admission Main School 

ARUNDALE Alf Edw 1916 Admission Main School 

ARUNDALE Valeria Dorothy 1916 Admission Main School 
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ASCHMAN Louisa 1884 Admission Main School 

ASHBOLT Ella Mary 1921 Admission Main School 

ASHBOLT Ella Mary 1922 Admission Main School 

ASHBOLT Ella Mary 1924 Admission Main School 

ASHLAND? Charley 1910 Admission Main School 

ASHTON George 1908 Admission Main School 

ASHTON George 1909 Admission Main School 

ASHTON George 1911 Admission Main School 

ASHTON Leslie 1910 Admission Main School 

ASHTON Leslie 1913 Admission Main School 

ASHTON Noel 1907 Admission Main School 

ASHTON Noel 1910 Admission Main School 

ASHWORTH Thomas Arthur 1916 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Charlie 1916 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Doris 1914 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Doris Irene 1911 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Dorothy E 1916 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Edw Charlie 1913 Admission Main School 

ASKEY George 1915 Admission Main School 

ASKEY George 1918 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Grace 1908 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Gracie 1911 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Joe 1917 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Joseph 1915 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Lucy 1907 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Lucy 1910 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Lucy Amelia 1906 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Sidney 1909 Admission Main School 

ASKEY Sidney 1912 Admission Main School 
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ASKEY Sidney Raymond 1933 Admission Main School 

ASQUITH Dorothy 1903 Admission Main School 

ASTON Aubrey 1887 Admission Main School 

ASTON Murray 1887 Admission Main School 

ATHERTON Ida 1917 Admission Main School 

ATHERTON Ida 1921 Admission Main School 

ATKINS Eliz Agnes (Betty) 1920 Admission Main School 

ATKINS Hilton Jas Ballantyne 1922 Admission Main School 

ATKINS Jessie Gwendoline (Peggy) 1920 Admission Main School 

ATKINSON Florence 1885 Admission Main School 

ATKINSON Mary I 1885 Admission Main School 

AUGUST Dorothy 1910 Admission Main School 

AULD Agnes 1894 Admission Main School 

AULD Agnes 1897 Admission Main School 

AULD Alex 1907 Admission Main School 

AULD Alexander 1907 Admission Main School 

AULD Ellen 1890 Admission Main School 

AULD Ellen 1894 Admission Main School 

AULD Grace 1903 Admission Main School 

AULD Grace 1911 Admission Main School 

AULD James 1888 Admission Main School 

AULD James 1889 Admission Main School 

AULD Jane 1892 Admission Main School 

AULD Jane 1896 Admission Main School 

AULD Kenneth Albert 1931 Admission Main School 

AULD Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

AULD Mary 1889 Admission Main School 

AULD Mary Agnes 1931 Admission Main School 

AULD May 1896 Admission Main School 
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AULD Robert 1904 Admission Main School 

AULD Robert 1907 Admission Main School 

AULD William 1888 Admission Main School 

AULD Willie 1888 Admission Main School 

AULD Willie 1898 Admission Main School 

AUSTIN Agnes 1881 Admission Main School 

AUSTIN Clifford 1913 Admission Main School 

AUSTIN Hazel 1913 Admission Main School 

AUSTIN Lily 1881 Admission Main School 

AUSTIN Millicent 1914 Admission Main School 

AUSTIN Millie 1917 Admission Main School 

AUSTIN Winifred R 1913 Admission Main School 

AUTEY Mary Jane 1910 Admission Main School 

AUTY Harold 1903 Admission Main School 

AUTY Harry 1909 Admission Main School 

AUTY Harry 1912 Admission Main School 

AUTY Jane 1907 Admission Main School 

AUTY Robert 1905 Admission Main School 

AUTY Ruby May 1935 Admission Main School 

AVERY Charley 1910 Admission Main School 

AVERY Chas Alfred 1913 Admission Main School 

AVERY Elsie 1909 Admission Main School 

AVERY Elsie 1913 Admission Main School 

AVERY Elsie 1917 Admission Main School 

AVERY Elsie Martha 1913 Admission Main School 

AVERY Jack 1915 Admission Main School 

AVERY John 1911 Admission Main School 

AVERY Violet 1909 Admission Main School 

AVERY Wilkin 1916 Admission Main School 
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AVERY Wm R 1914 Admission Main School 

AVISON Girlie E A 1891 Admission Main School 

AVISON Lizzie 1887 Admission Main School 

AVISON Oswald 1887 Admission Main School 

AYERS Isabel May 1918 Admission Main School 

AYERS Marjorie Jane Joy 1928 Admission Main School 

AYERS Marjory Jane Joy 1926 Admission Main School 

AYERS Robert 1929 Admission Main School 

AYERS Robert Arthur 1928 Admission Main School 

AYERS Sylvia Doreen 1926 Admission Main School 

AYERS Sylvia Doreen 1928 Admission Main School 

AYERS Violet 1910 Admission Main School 

AYLING Geoffrey 1931 Admission Main School 

AYRES Irene 1917 Admission Main School 

AYRES Isabella M 1916 Admission Main School 

AYRES Marjorie 1907 Admission Main School 

AYRES Marjory Jane Joy 1921 Admission Main School 

AYRES Mary Irene 1916 Admission Main School 

AYSON Beatrice 1920 Admission Main School 

BACHUP Thomas 1900 Admission Main School 

BAESIDE? James Dickie 1917 Admission Main School 

BAGUST Joseph 1886 Admission Main School 

BAGUST Joseph 1889 Admission Main School 

BAIGENT Maurice Ralph 1934 Admission Main School 

BAIKIE Marjorie 1918 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Ada 1917 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Ada 1920 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Alan 1918 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Alice 1917 Admission Main School 
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BAILEY Alice 1920 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Allen 1918 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Azella 1921 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Ernest Wm 1922 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Ethel 1913 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Ethel 1917 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Eva 1907 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Eva 1910 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Eva 1911 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Miles 1915 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Rhoda 1918 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Rhoda Edna 1911 Admission Main School 

BAILEY Topsy 1920 Admission Main School 

BAILLIE Agnes 1886 Admission Main School 

BAIN Andrew 1883 Admission Main School 

BAIN Nellie 1892 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Alex 1913 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Alex 1916 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Alexander 1890 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Bella 1885 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Bella 1887 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Bella 1889 Admission Main School 

BAIRD David 1885 Admission Main School 

BAIRD David 1887 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Doreen More 1927 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Eric 1918 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Eric 1921 Admission Main School 

BAIRD James 1892 Admission Main School 

BAIRD James 1894 Admission Main School 
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BAIRD James 1921 Admission Main School 

BAIRD James Albert 1924 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Jessie May (Mary?) 1924 Admission Main School 

BAIRD John 1891 Admission Main School 

BAIRD John 1893 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Lizzie 1895 Admission Main School 

BAIRD May 1889 Admission Main School 

BAIRD May 1893 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Robert Stewart 1896 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Susan 1884 Admission Main School 

BAIRD William 1887 Admission Main School 

BAIRD Willie 1898 Admission Main School 

BAKER Alic Newton 1902 Admission Main School 

BAKER Arthur 1913 Admission Main School 

BAKER Arthur Timaru 1892 Admission Main School 

BAKER Arthur Timaru 1893 Admission Main School 

BAKER Bernice 1917 Admission Main School 

BAKER Bessie Alma 1922 Admission Main School 

BAKER Cecil 1904 Admission Main School 

BAKER Charles 1876 Admission Main School 

BAKER Charles 1882 Admission Main School 

BAKER Charles 1893 Admission Main School 

BAKER Charles Grindle 1922 Admission Main School 

BAKER Charlie 1890 Admission Main School 

BAKER Elizabeth 1882 Admission Main School 

BAKER Elizabeth 1891 Admission Main School 

BAKER Elizabeth Laurina 1901 Admission Main School 

BAKER Ella 1918 Admission Main School 

BAKER Ella 1920 Admission Main School 
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BAKER Elvira 1895 Admission Main School 

BAKER Eric 1906 Admission Main School 

BAKER Eric 1915 Admission Main School 

BAKER Eric Bruce 1906 Admission Main School 

BAKER Eric Edward 1910 Admission Main School 

BAKER Ethel 1898 Admission Main School 

BAKER Eva 1902 Admission Main School 

BAKER Eva 1904 Admission Main School 

BAKER Evelyn 1917 Admission Main School 

BAKER Frank 1910 Admission Main School 

BAKER Frank Stanley 1902 Admission Main School 

BAKER Fred 1916 Admission Main School 

BAKER George 1907 Admission Main School 

BAKER Gladys 1923 Admission Main School 

BAKER Gwendoline 1917 Admission Main School 

BAKER Harland George 1922 Admission Main School 

BAKER Helen Gwendoline 1927 Admission Main School 

BAKER Irene Thelma 1925 Admission Main School 

BAKER Jane 1885 Admission Main School 

BAKER Jane 1886 Admission Main School 

BAKER Jimmie 1917 Admission Main School 

BAKER John 1876 Admission Main School 

BAKER John 1882 Admission Main School 

BAKER Lily 1893 Admission Main School 

BAKER Lily 1896 Admission Main School 

BAKER Lily 1897 Admission Main School 

BAKER Lizzie 1879 Admission Main School 

BAKER Lizzie 1887 Admission Main School 

BAKER Martha 1876 Admission Main School 
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BAKER Martha 1881 Admission Main School 

BAKER Martha 1883 Admission Main School 

BAKER Mary 1919 Admission Main School 

BAKER Mary Ellen 1916 Admission Main School 

BAKER May 1889 Admission Main School 

BAKER Myrtle 1914 Admission Main School 

BAKER Nellie 1895 Admission Main School 

BAKER Nellie 1897 Admission Main School 

BAKER Norah 1917 Admission Main School 

BAKER Philip 1904 Admission Main School 

BAKER Raymond 1919 Admission Main School 

BAKER Richard John 1914 Admission Main School 

BAKER Rose 1914 Admission Main School 

BAKER Roy 1917 Admission Main School 

BAKER Ruth 1918 Admission Main School 

BAKER Samuel 1917 Admission Main School 

BAKER Stanley 1917 Admission Main School 

BAKER Thomas 1877 Admission Main School 

BAKER Thomas Harold 1921 Admission Main School 

BAKER Thomas Harold 1922 Admission Main School 

BAKER Thos Harold 1920 Admission Main School 

BAKER Thos Harold 1921 Admission Main School 

BAKER Walter E 1914 Admission Main School 

BAKER Winnie 1909 Admission Main School 

BAKER Winnie 1912 Admission Main School 

BAKER? BECKER Eunice Cavell 1921 Admission Main School 

BALDWIN Coral 1934 Admission Main School 

BALDWIN Horace 1917 Admission Main School 

BALDWIN Jack 1917 Admission Main School 
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BALL Bartlett 1923 Admission Main School 

BALL Charles 1880 Admission Main School 

BALL Charles 1883 Admission Main School 

BALL Edith 1898 Admission Main School 

BALL Grace 1885 Admission Main School 

BALL Jack 1908 Admission Main School 

BALL Mary 1876 Admission Main School 

BALL Raymond 1918 Admission Main School 

BALL Raymond Thomas 1923 Admission Main School 

BALL Raymond Thos 1918 Admission Main School 

BALLANTINE Irene 1929 Admission Main School 

BALLANTINE Irene Adelaide 1930 Admission Main School 

BALLANTINE Muriel 1930 Admission Main School 

BALLANTINE William 1929 Admission Main School 

BALLANTINE William Peter 1930 Admission Main School 

BALLARD Olive Gladys 1928 Admission Main School 

BALLARD Percy 1918 Admission Main School 

BALLARD Phyllis 1925 Admission Main School 

BALLARD Silas 1919 Admission Main School 

BALLARD Violet 1915 Admission Main School 

BALLARD Violet 1916 Admission Main School 

BALLARD Wm Percy 1915 Admission Main School 

BALLOCH John Cyril Thos 1920 Admission Main School 

BALSAM Anthony 1893 Admission Main School 

BALSAM Anthony H 1893 Admission Main School 

BALSOM Cecil 1893 Admission Main School 

BALSOM Robert 1893 Admission Main School 

BARBER Hilma 1917 Admission Main School 

BARBER Irma 1917 Admission Main School 
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BARCLAY Alice 1909 Admission Main School 

BARCLAY Alice 1910 Admission Main School 

BARCLAY Jean Munro Stoddart 1931 Admission Main School 

BARCLAY John 1888 Admission Main School 

BARCLAY John Henry 1897 Admission Main School 

BARCLAY May 1912 Admission Main School 

BARCLAY Samuel 1883 Admission Main School 

BARCLAY William 1913 Admission Main School 

BARDSLEY Ernest M 1904 Admission Main School 

BARDSLEY Ernest Milton 1903 Admission Main School 

BARDSLEY Winnie 1905 Admission Main School 

BARFORD Bertie 1897 Admission Main School 

BARFORD Myra May 1897 Admission Main School 

BARKER Alfred 1878 Admission Main School 

BARKER Alfred 1882 Admission Main School 

BARKER Clarrie 1904 Admission Main School 

BARKER Dacia 1917 Admission Main School 

BARKER Douglas J C 1917 Admission Main School 

BARKER Emma 1890 Admission Main School 

BARKER Ernest 1890 Admission Main School 

BARKER Ernest 1917 Admission Main School 

BARKER Ernest Cecil 1912 Admission Main School 

BARKER Henry 1878 Admission Main School 

BARKER Henry 1905 Admission Main School 

BARKER Henry Robert 1905 Admission Main School 

BARKER Leslie Walter 1918 Admission Main School 

BARKER Leslie Walter 1927 Admission Main School 

BARKER Lily 1892 Admission Main School 

BARKER Lily 1908 Admission Main School 
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BARKER Lily 1909 Admission Main School 

BARKER Lily 1912 Admission Main School 

BARKER Mamie Phyllis 1919 Admission Main School 

BARKER Mamie Phyllis 1927 Admission Main School 

BARKER Maurice 1904 Admission Main School 

BARKER Muriel 1919 Admission Main School 

BARKER Muriel Emily 1915 Admission Main School 

BARKER Samuel 1882 Admission Main School 

BARKER William 1884 Admission Main School 

BARKLEY Alice 1914 Admission Main School 

BARKLEY Ben 1889 Admission Main School 

BARKLEY Daphne Matilda 1923 Admission Main School 

BARKLEY Dorothy 1919 Admission Main School 

BARKLEY Dorothy Jessie 1916 Admission Main School 

BARKLEY Edw John 1917 Admission Main School 

BARKLEY Edwd John 1921 Admission Main School 

BARKLEY Evelyn Rose 1921 Admission Main School 

BARKLEY Margaret M 1915 Admission Main School 

BARKLEY Thomas 1919 Admission Main School 

BARKLEY Willie 1916 Admission Main School 

BARKLEY Wm 1913 Admission Main School 

BARLOW Iris 1928 Admission Main School 

BARLOW Millicent Marion 1928 Admission Main School 

BARNES Alfred Wm 1903 Admission Main School 

BARNES Edith 1892 Admission Main School 

BARNES Edith 1897 Admission Main School 

BARNES Elsie Clarice 1918 Admission Main School 

BARNES Elsie Clarice 1921 Admission Main School 

BARNES Florence M 1898 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 23 of 488



BARNES John 1890 Admission Main School 

BARNES John 1893 Admission Main School 

BARNES John Henry 1921 Admission Main School 

BARNES Mabel 1901 Admission Main School 

BARNES Reginald Henry 1923 Admission Main School 

BARNES Sidney Armer? 1915 Admission Main School 

BARNES Sylvia Mary 1914 Admission Main School 

BARNES Vera 1916 Admission Main School 

BARNES Vera Victoria E 1914 Admission Main School 

BARNETT Graeme 1931 Admission Main School 

BARNETT Richard 1897 Admission Main School 

BARNETT Richard John K 1895 Admission Main School 

BARNETT Seddon Lloyd 1930 Admission Main School 

BARR Minnie 1898 Admission Main School 

BARRAR Ernest 1888 Admission Main School 

BARRAR Ernest Robert 1906 Admission Main School 

BARRAR Harold 1887 Admission Main School 

BARRAR Harold Henry 1905 Admission Main School 

BARRAR Julia 1888 Admission Main School 

BARRAR Julia 1892 Admission Main School 

BARRAR Lily 1886 Admission Main School 

BARRAR Lily 1892 Admission Main School 

BARRAR May 1890 Admission Main School 

BARRETT Clarence 1917 Admission Main School 

BARRETT Clarence 1919 Admission Main School 

BARRETT Harold Raynor 1924 Admission Main School 

BARRETT Richard Ainslee 1923 Admission Main School 

BARRETT William Melroy 1923 Admission Main School 

BARRIE Cenie 1915 Admission Main School 
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BARRIE Charles 1911 Admission Main School 

BARRIE Charlie 1907 Admission Main School 

BARRIE Gladys 1915 Admission Main School 

BARRIE Gretta 1899 Admission Main School 

BARRIE Henrietta 1893 Admission Main School 

BARRIE Miriam Frances 1900 Admission Main School 

BARRIE Seymour 1899 Admission Main School 

BARRIE Thomas Henry 1892 Admission Main School 

BARRON Richard 1917 Admission Main School 

BARRY Hetty 1897 Admission Main School 

BARTLETT Amelia 1887 Admission Main School 

BARTLETT Emily 1889 Admission Main School 

BARTLETT Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

BARTLEY Douglas 1925 Admission Main School 

BARTLEY Ivy 1914 Admission Main School 

BARTLEY Ivy Pearl 1913 Admission Main School 

BARTON Amelia 1886 Admission Main School 

BARTON Amelia 1890 Admission Main School 

BARTON Bertie 1896 Admission Main School 

BARTON Charles 1885 Admission Main School 

BARTON Charles 1886 Admission Main School 

BARTON Edith 1891 Admission Main School 

BARTON Edith 1892 Admission Main School 

BARTON Edith 1893 Admission Main School 

BARTON Elizabeth 1888 Admission Main School 

BARTON Elizabeth 1890 Admission Main School 

BARTON Ethel 1886 Admission Main School 

BARTON Euphemia 1891 Admission Main School 

BARTON Euphemia 1894 Admission Main School 
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BARTON Frank 1891 Admission Main School 

BARTON Frank 1894 Admission Main School 

BARTON Frank Fowler 1893 Admission Main School 

BARTON Harold 1891 Admission Main School 

BARTON Harold 1893 Admission Main School 

BARTON Kate 1885 Admission Main School 

BARTON Katie 1885 Admission Main School 

BARTON Leonard 1890 Admission Main School 

BARTON Leonard 1892 Admission Main School 

BARTON Muriel 1900 Admission Main School 

BARTON Muriel 1901 Admission Main School 

BARTON Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

BARTON Thelma 1911 Admission Main School 

BASCAND Cepley 1885 Admission Main School 

BASCAND Daisy 1886 Admission Main School 

BASCAND Eileen 1908 Admission Main School 

BASCAND Eileen M 1910 Admission Main School 

BASCAND Ernest 1885 Admission Main School 

BASCAND Ernest 1890 Admission Main School 

BASCAND Florence Maud 1900 Admission Main School 

BASCAND Maud 1882 Admission Main School 

BASCAND Olive 1905 Admission Main School 

BASCAND Wm Victor 1898 Admission Main School 

BASSETT Barbara 1920 Admission Main School 

BASSETT Leonard 1915 Admission Main School 

BASSETT Lois Gwendoline 1910 Admission Main School 

BASSETT Myra 1921 Admission Main School 

BATCHELER Alan Percival 1924 Admission Main School 

BATCHELER Charlotte Jane Irwin 1924 Admission Main School 
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BATCHELER Robert John 1924 Admission Main School 

BATCHELOR Geo Ingram 1918 Admission Main School 

BATCHELOR Keitha 1907 Admission Main School 

BATCHELOR Moana Joan 1917 Admission Main School 

BATCHELOR Wm Archibald 1917 Admission Main School 

BATES Frank 1931 Admission Main School 

BATT Claude Wm 1904 Admission Main School 

BATT Claude Wm 1905 Admission Main School 

BATT Ernest Tennyson 1905 Admission Main School 

BATTCOCK Edith 1886 Admission Main School 

BATTCOCK Kate 1883 Admission Main School 

BATTCOCK Kate 1888 Admission Main School 

BATTCOCK Katie 1887 Admission Main School 

BATTCOCK Mabel 1890 Admission Main School 

BATTCOCK Maud 1889 Admission Main School 

BATTCOCK Maud 1894 Admission Main School 

BATTCOCK Violet 1888 Admission Main School 

BATTCOCK Violet 1889 Admission Main School 

BATTCOCK Violet 1891 Admission Main School 

BATTCOCK Violet 1893 Admission Main School 

BATTEN Edith 1885 Admission Main School 

BATTES Ada 1894 Admission Main School 

BATTES Ada 1896 Admission Main School 

BATTES Ernest 1894 Admission Main School 

BATTES Ernest 1896 Admission Main School 

BATTES Eva 1894 Admission Main School 

BATTES Eva 1896 Admission Main School 

BATTES Harold 1894 Admission Main School 

BATTES Harold 1896 Admission Main School 
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BATTIN Graham Edward 1930 Admission Main School 

BATTY Joyce Una 1924 Admission Main School 

BATTY Mavis 1921 Admission Main School 

BAXTER Ella Estelle Tyrrel 1931 Admission Main School 

BAXTER James Lewis 1923 Admission Main School 

BAYLEY Rhoda 1914 Admission Main School 

BAYLIS Daphne Pearl 1927 Admission Main School 

BAYLISS Albert Charles 1924 Admission Main School 

BAYLISS Alice Florence Jean 1926 Admission Main School 

BAYLISS Eileen May 1923 Admission Main School 

BAYLISS Elva Gladys 1919 Admission Main School 

BAYLISS Elva Gladys 1921 Admission Main School 

BAYLISS Elva Gladys 1923 Admission Main School 

BAYLISS Ethel 1923 Admission Main School 

BAYLISS Francis Henry 1920 Admission Main School 

BAYLISS Francis Henry 1923 Admission Main School 

BAYLISS Francis Hy 1919 Admission Main School 

BEACH Eric 1914 Admission Main School 

BEACH Eric 1917 Admission Main School 

BEACH Henry E 1910 Admission Main School 

BEACH Henry Edward 1911 Admission Main School 

BEACH Kenneth C 1910 Admission Main School 

BEACH Roland 1910 Admission Main School 

BEACH Roland 1911 Admission Main School 

BEACH Ruth 1918 Admission Main School 

BEACH Ruth Eileen 1915 Admission Main School 

BEALE Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 

BEALE Nellie 1892 Admission Main School 

BEALE Nellie 1893 Admission Main School 
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BEAN Ada 1915 Admission Main School 

BEAN Ada Lucy 1912 Admission Main School 

BEAN Albert Geo 1912 Admission Main School 

BEAN Freda 1915 Admission Main School 

BEAN Freda Thirza 1912 Admission Main School 

BEATTIE James 1904 Admission Main School 

BEATTIE Jean 1920 Admission Main School 

BEAUMONT Iris 1913 Admission Main School 

BEAUMONT Iris 1916 Admission Main School 

BEAUMONT Leslie 1915 Admission Main School 

BECKENSALL Albert 1882 Admission Main School 

BECKER Nancy 1920 Admission Main School 

BECKER Nancy Margaret 1920 Admission Main School 

BECKINGHAM Gordon Granville 1920 Admission Main School 

BECKINGHAM James 1917 Admission Main School 

BECKINGHAM Jas 1920 Admission Main School 

BECKINGHAM Joseph 1877 Admission Main School 

BECKINGHAM Margaret 1922 Admission Main School 

BECKINGSALE Stephen 1913 Admission Main School 

BECKINGSALE Stephen Horn 1910 Admission Main School 

BECKINSALE Nita 1911 Admission Main School 

BEDDEK Edith 1897 Admission Main School 

BEDDEK Edith Margaret 1897 Admission Main School 

BEDDEK Gladys 1897 Admission Main School 

BEDDEK Lucy Beatrice 1897 Admission Main School 

BEDFORD Harry 1914 Admission Main School 

BEECHEY Alastair 1922 Admission Main School 

BEECHEY Cicely 1922 Admission Main School 

BEERE Walter 1885 Admission Main School 
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BEERE Walter 1886 Admission Main School 

BEGG Arthur John 1927 Admission Main School 

BEGG Elizabeth Thomson 1923 Admission Main School 

BEGG Helen Craig 1925 Admission Main School 

BEGG Jean Thomson 1926 Admission Main School 

BEGG Robert 1928 Admission Main School 

BEGG Ruby 1932 Admission Main School 

BEGG William 1931 Admission Main School 

BELCHER Derek 1929 Admission Main School 

BELCHER Eric William 1927 Admission Main School 

BELCHER Noel 1930 Admission Main School 

BELL Allan Neville 1927 Admission Main School 

BELL Angus 1879 Admission Main School 

BELL Arthur 1885 Admission Main School 

BELL Arthurena Hamilton 1915 Admission Main School 

BELL Brenda 1908 Admission Main School 

BELL Brenda 1909 Admission Main School 

BELL Brenda 1912 Admission Main School 

BELL Bruce 1897 Admission Main School 

BELL Cameron 1885 Admission Main School 

BELL David John 1922 Admission Main School 

BELL Edna Margaret 1927 Admission Main School 

BELL Edwin 1884 Admission Main School 

BELL Elsie 1927 Admission Main School 

BELL Ethel Maude 1883 Admission Main School 

BELL Evelyn Dorothy 1913 Admission Main School 

BELL Flora B 1915 Admission Main School 

BELL Francis Patterson 1927 Admission Main School 

BELL Gladys 1914 Admission Main School 
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BELL Gladys Euphemia 1911 Admission Main School 

BELL Harry 1898 Admission Main School 

BELL Harry 1929 Admission Main School 

BELL Irene Jessie 1912 Admission Main School 

BELL James 1885 Admission Main School 

BELL John 1897 Admission Main School 

BELL Lottie 1915 Admission Main School 

BELL Maisie 1909 Admission Main School 

BELL Maisie 1910 Admission Main School 

BELL Mary 1925 Admission Main School 

BELL Mary Bruce 1895 Admission Main School 

BELL Matilda 1913 Admission Main School 

BELL Matilda 1915 Admission Main School 

BELL Mazie 1905 Admission Main School 

BELL Olive 1897 Admission Main School 

BELL Peter 1888 Admission Main School 

BELL Peter Jamieson 1914 Admission Main School 

BELL Reginald 1908 Admission Main School 

BELL Reginald 1911 Admission Main School 

BELL Robert 1895 Admission Main School 

BELL Robina 1913 Admission Main School 

BELL Roland 1890 Admission Main School 

BELL Sydney 1919 Admission Main School 

BELL William 1879 Admission Main School 

BELL William 1897 Admission Main School 

BELL William K 1906 Admission Main School 

BELL Wm Kitchener 1906 Admission Main School 

BELLAM Elder Maxwell James 1933 Admission Main School 

BELLAM Jack 1933 Admission Main School 
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BELLARD Herbert 1891 Admission Main School 

BELLARD Herbert 1892 Admission Main School 

BELLARD Herbert 1893 Admission Main School 

BELLENGER Margaret Josephine 1930 Admission Main School 

BENJAMIN Bryan Hy 1908 Admission Main School 

BENNET Beatrice 1887 Admission Main School 

BENNET Bertie 1899 Admission Main School 

BENNET Jessie 1874 Admission Main School 

BENNET John 1908 Admission Main School 

BENNET Maggie 1882 Admission Main School 

BENNET Ruby 1891 Admission Main School 

BENNET William 1885 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Albert David 1894 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Albert Sidney Clarence 1915 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Beatrice 1910 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Beatrice 1911 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Beatrice 1914 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Beattie 1887 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Clyde H S 1908 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Cyril Jonas 1921 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Dorath Eliz Helen (Betty) 1929 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Dorothy Gwendoline 1920 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Edward 1910 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Elsie 1910 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Elsie Mildred 1911 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Elsie Nada 1912 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Eric 1916 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Eric 1919 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Eric S 1918 Admission Main School 
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BENNETT Eva 1896 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Fred 1909 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Fred 1914 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Fred John Dyer 1912 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Grace Ellen 1930 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Harold E 1901 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Harry 1900 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Irene Agnes 1909 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Jean Byron 1924 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Joseph Shepherd 1897 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Len 1917 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Leonard H 1914 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Marjorie 1906 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Mavis 1918 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Mavis Beatrice 1916 Admission Main School 

BENNETT May 1914 Admission Main School 

BENNETT May 1918 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Nola 1921 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Percy 1919 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Percy Clifford 1918 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Ralph 1897 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Ralph 1898 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Ralph 1899 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Rita 1914 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Rita Valmai 1912 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Roy Wm 1912 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Ruby 1898 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Ruby 1899 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Ruby 1903 Admission Main School 
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BENNETT Ruby 1910 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Ruby Iris 1921 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Stanley 1902 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Sydney 1918 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Teddie 1912 Admission Main School 

BENNETT Victor 1900 Admission Main School 

BENNETTS Alma 1909 Admission Main School 

BENNETTS Alma Ada 1905 Admission Main School 

BENNETTS Bessie 1910 Admission Main School 

BENNETTS Dorothy Gwen 1918 Admission Main School 

BENNETTS Edward 1907 Admission Main School 

BENNETTS Elsie M 1915 Admission Main School 

BENNETTS Eric Albert 1899 Admission Main School 

BENNETTS Fredric 1903 Admission Main School 

BENNETTS Madge 1909 Admission Main School 

BENNETTS Muriel 1899 Admission Main School 

BENNETTS Richard John 1911 Admission Main School 

BENNETTS Roland 1907 Admission Main School 

BENNEWITH Georgina May 1916 Admission Main School 

BENNEWITH Georgina May 1920 Admission Main School 

BENNEWITH James 1915 Admission Main School 

BENNEWITH James 1917 Admission Main School 

BENNEWITH John 1915 Admission Main School 

BENNEWITH John Ernest 1915 Admission Main School 

BENNINGTON Ian Raymond 1933 Admission Main School 

BENNINGTON Ross 1933 Admission Main School 

BENSON Howard Stanley 1931 Admission Main School 

BENSON James Raymond 1921 Admission Main School 

BENSON Jane 1888 Admission Main School 
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BENSON Jean 1931 Admission Main School 

BENSON Myra Thelma 1922 Admission Main School 

BENSON Ngaire Thelma 1931 Admission Main School 

BENSON Phyllis 1921 Admission Main School 

BENSON Sidney Stuart 1921 Admission Main School 

BENTLY Louisa 1889 Admission Main School 

BERGIN Douglas Hewish 1920 Admission Main School 

BERGIN Joseph Stanley 1916 Admission Main School 

BERGIN Kathleen Ray 1920 Admission Main School 

BERGIN Stanley 1919 Admission Main School 

BERLAND Alexander 1888 Admission Main School 

BERMESTER Charlotte 1874 Admission Main School 

BERRIDGE Alice Rosina 1920 Admission Main School 

BERRIDGE Alice Rosina 1922 Admission Main School 

BERRIMAN Emily 1890 Admission Main School 

BERRIMAN Emily 1893 Admission Main School 

BERRIMAN George 1890 Admission Main School 

BERRIMAN Horace 1893 Admission Main School 

BERRIMAN Susan 1896 Admission Main School 

BERRIMAN Susie 1892 Admission Main School 

BERRIMAN William 1884 Admission Main School 

BERRIMAN William 1892 Admission Main School 

BERRY Agustus 1885 Admission Main School 

BERRY Anne (Annie) 1889 Admission Main School 

BERRY Annie 1889 Admission Main School 

BERRY Annie Rose 1884 Admission Main School 

BERRY Arthur 1883 Admission Main School 

BERRY Arthur 1885 Admission Main School 

BERRY Coraneta 1908 Admission Main School 
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BERRY Doris 1919 Admission Main School 

BERRY Edwin Christian 1912 Admission Main School 

BERRY Eleanor 1873 Admission Main School 

BERRY Eleanor Emma 1900 Admission Main School 

BERRY Eric 1909 Admission Main School 

BERRY George 1876 Admission Main School 

BERRY George 1885 Admission Main School 

BERRY Gus 1885 Admission Main School 

BERRY Gussie 1913 Admission Main School 

BERRY Ina 1899 Admission Main School 

BERRY John 1883 Admission Main School 

BERRY John 1885 Admission Main School 

BERRY John 1920 Admission Main School 

BERRY Joy Munro 1927 Admission Main School 

BERRY Julia 1881 Admission Main School 

BERRY Julia 1882 Admission Main School 

BERRY Lily 1889 Admission Main School 

BERRY Lily 1893 Admission Main School 

BERRY Mabel 1882 Admission Main School 

BERRY Mabel 1892 Admission Main School 

BERRY Maggie 1906 Admission Main School 

BERRY Mamie 1913 Admission Main School 

BERRY Mamie Winifred 1912 Admission Main School 

BERRY Martha 1877 Admission Main School 

BERRY Mary A 1915 Admission Main School 

BERRY Mary Alberta 1911 Admission Main School 

BERRY Mary Ethel 1913 Admission Main School 

BERRY Mildred 1904 Admission Main School 

BERRY Muriel 1892 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 36 of 488



BERRY Muriel 1894 Admission Main School 

BERRY Myra 1903 Admission Main School 

BERRY Myra 1904 Admission Main School 

BERRY Nellie 1886 Admission Main School 

BERRY Neta 1910 Admission Main School 

BERRY Neta 1911 Admission Main School 

BERRY Neta 1916 Admission Main School 

BERRY Norman 1909 Admission Main School 

BERRY Osborne 1910 Admission Main School 

BERRY Osborne Victor 1907 Admission Main School 

BERRY Richard 1918 Admission Main School 

BERRY Rita 1912 Admission Main School 

BERRY Rita 1918 Admission Main School 

BERRY Robert 1913 Admission Main School 

BERRY Thomas 1889 Admission Main School 

BERRY Thomas 1892 Admission Main School 

BERRY Vera 1909 Admission Main School 

BERRY Wilfred 1919 Admission Main School 

BERRY William 1914 Admission Main School 

BERRY Willie 1913 Admission Main School 

BERRYMAN James 1890 Admission Main School 

BERTENSHAW Vera 1917 Admission Main School 

BERTIE Frederick 1893 Admission Main School 

BERTIE James 1891 Admission Main School 

BERTIE Nelly 1893 Admission Main School 

BESLEY Dorothy 1910 Admission Main School 

BESLEY Eileen 1910 Admission Main School 

BESLEY Estelle 1912 Admission Main School 

BESLEY Estelle Varcoe 1910 Admission Main School 
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BESSIE Isobella 1894 Admission Main School 

BEST Aleatha 1918 Admission Main School 

BEST Aleatha Jessie 1914 Admission Main School 

BEST Bertram Stanley 1927 Admission Main School 

BEST Edith 1889 Admission Main School 

BEST Edith 1892 Admission Main School 

BEST Eileen 1913 Admission Main School 

BEST Eileen 1917 Admission Main School 

BEST Eliz 1914 Admission Main School 

BEST Elizabeth Maisie 1911 Admission Main School 

BEST Eric Edwin 1912 Admission Main School 

BEST Eric Edwin 1915 Admission Main School 

BEST Ernest 1882 Admission Main School 

BEST Harry 1891 Admission Main School 

BEST Henry James 1921 Admission Main School 

BEST Lily 1894 Admission Main School 

BEST Lily 1897 Admission Main School 

BEST Margaret 1925 Admission Main School 

BEST Maria 1890 Admission Main School 

BEST Minnie 1897 Admission Main School 

BEST Minnie Elizabeth 1895 Admission Main School 

BEST Ngaire 1934 Admission Main School 

BEST Oenie 1884 Admission Main School 

BEST Ralph 1889 Admission Main School 

BEST Ralph 1892 Admission Main School 

BEST Ralph 1918 Admission Main School 

BEST Ralph 1921 Admission Main School 

BEST Vera F 1915 Admission Main School 

BEST Vera Florence 1911 Admission Main School 
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BEST Violet 1897 Admission Main School 

BEST Walter 1886 Admission Main School 

BEST William 1882 Admission Main School 

BEST Wm Walter 1900 Admission Main School 

BESWARIC Myrtle 1916 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Ada 1895 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Alice 1913 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Alice 1914 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Alice 1917 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Alice Helena 1910 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Arthur 1908 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Charles 1908 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Charles Hart 1905 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Ernest 1914 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Ernest 1916 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK George 1909 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK George 1913 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK George 1916 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Inez 1921 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Inez Winifred 1927 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Joseph 1908 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Joseph 1911 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Joseph 1915 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Juanita (Nita) 1905 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Marjorie 1927 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Myrtle 1913 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Myrtle 1917 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Percy 1929 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Sarah 1896 Admission Main School 
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BESWARICK Walter 1896 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Walter 1917 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Walter Thomas 1895 Admission Main School 

BESWARICK Walter Thomas 1915 Admission Main School 

BESWARWICK Ernest 1911 Admission Main School 

BESWICK Albert 1892 Admission Main School 

BESWICK Alice 1893 Admission Main School 

BESWICK Douglas W 1919 Admission Main School 

BESWICK Nellie 1894 Admission Main School 

BESWICK Thomas 1883 Admission Main School 

BESWICK Tom 1882 Admission Main School 

BETHKE Beryl 1935 Admission Main School 

BEUCHLER Arthur Owen 1883 Admission Main School 

BEYNON Audrey 1930 Admission Main School 

BEYNON Eileen 1929 Admission Main School 

BEYNON William 1929 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Allan Montague 1930 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Eileen 1912 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Ethel 1897 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Ethel Amy 1892 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Ethel Amy 1896 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Frank 1909 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Frank 1913 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Frederick 1888 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT George 1881 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT George 1884 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Harry 1897 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Harry 1898 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Kenneth 1912 Admission Main School 
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BEZZANT Lorraine 1931 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Louis 1907 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Louis 1910 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Minnie 1882 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Nellie 1880 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Olive Emily 1902 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Robert 1905 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Sidney 1899 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Willie 1897 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Willie George 1894 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Winifred 1901 Admission Main School 

BEZZANT Winnie 1885 Admission Main School 

BEZZANTE Eileen Mary 1915 Admission Main School 

BEZZAUT Warren Henry 1935 Admission Main School 

BICKNELL Adelaide 1907 Admission Main School 

BICKNELL Roy 1907 Admission Main School 

BIGNELL William 1931 Admission Main School 

BILL Francis 1886 Admission Main School 

BILL James 1886 Admission Main School 

BILLOWS Gladys M 1909 Admission Main School 

BILSON Daphne Winifred 1935 Admission Main School 

BILSON Marjorie Joyce 1935 Admission Main School 

BILSON Ray William 1935 Admission Main School 

BILTON Arthur 1880 Admission Main School 

BILTON Cecil J 1874 Admission Main School 

BILTON Frank 1878 Admission Main School 

BILTON Frederick 1878 Admission Main School 

BILTON Frederick 1882 Admission Main School 

BILTON Maggie 1880 Admission Main School 
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BILTON Nellie 1881 Admission Main School 

BINNEY William 1881 Admission Main School 

BIRD Mabel 1890 Admission Main School 

BIRD Marjorie L 1915 Admission Main School 

BIRD Sydney H 1915 Admission Main School 

BISHOP Agnes 1882 Admission Main School 

BISHOP Alan David 1921 Admission Main School 

BISHOP Elizabeth 1884 Admission Main School 

BISHOP Ellen 1881 Admission Main School 

BISHOP Evan James 1921 Admission Main School 

BISHOP Henry 1876 Admission Main School 

BISHOP Leslie Herbert 1921 Admission Main School 

BISHOP Louisa 1886 Admission Main School 

BISHOP Victor Torbet 1921 Admission Main School 

BISHOP Willie 1889 Admission Main School 

BLACK Dorothy 1934 Admission Main School 

BLACK Dorothy 1935 Admission Main School 

BLACK Florence 1934 Admission Main School 

BLACK Florence 1935 Admission Main School 

BLACK Fred 1892 Admission Main School 

BLACK Fred 1894 Admission Main School 

BLACK Frederick 1895 Admission Main School 

BLACK George 1892 Admission Main School 

BLACK James 1892 Admission Main School 

BLACK James 1893 Admission Main School 

BLACK William 1896 Admission Main School 

BLACK Willie 1895 Admission Main School 

BLACK Wm Richard 1892 Admission Main School 

BLACKLEY Ian 1908 Admission Main School 
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BLACKMORE Alfred 1878 Admission Main School 

BLACKMORE Amelia 1880 Admission Main School 

BLACKMORE Annie 1874 Admission Main School 

BLACKMORE Emma 1882 Admission Main School 

BLACKMORE Joseph 1878 Admission Main School 

BLACKMORE Joseph 1881 Admission Main School 

BLACKWELL Lottie 1884 Admission Main School 

BLACKWELL Lottie 1887 Admission Main School 

BLACKWELL Lottie 1889 Admission Main School 

BLACKWELL William 1886 Admission Main School 

BLACKWELL William 1894 Admission Main School 

BLACKWELL Willie 1886 Admission Main School 

BLACKWOOD Clarence 1916 Admission Main School 

BLACKWOOD Clarence 1919 Admission Main School 

BLACKWOOD Gordon 1893 Admission Main School 

BLACKWOOD John 1891 Admission Main School 

BLAIR Bella 1889 Admission Main School 

BLAIR Bella 1890 Admission Main School 

BLAIR David Nowell 1933 Admission Main School 

BLAIR Dolce 1914 Admission Main School 

BLAIR Douglas 1912 Admission Main School 

BLAIR Douglas 1914 Admission Main School 

BLAIR George 1889 Admission Main School 

BLAIR Isabella 1889 Admission Main School 

BLAIR James 1912 Admission Main School 

BLAIR Jane 1886 Admission Main School 

BLAIR Jeanie 1886 Admission Main School 

BLAIR Theresa 1912 Admission Main School 

BLAIR Theresa 1914 Admission Main School 
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BLANCH Frances Melville 1923 Admission Main School 

BLANCH Miriel Esther 1922 Admission Main School 

BLANCHARD Mary 1914 Admission Main School 

BLANCHARD Mary 1917 Admission Main School 

BLANCHARD Maude 1914 Admission Main School 

BLANCHARD Robina Grace 1914 Admission Main School 

BLANCHARD Stanley 1918 Admission Main School 

BLANCHET Fred 1885 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Elizabeth 1922 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Fred 1888 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Fred 1886 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Frederick 1885 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Harriet 1883 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Harriet 1886 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Harriet 1887 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Harriet 1888 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Lizzie 1882 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Lizzie 1884 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Louisa 1890 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Louisa 1891 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT May Caroline 1921 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Thomas 1885 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETT Thomas 1886 Admission Main School 

BLANCHETTE Thomas B 1914 Admission Main School 

BLOOMFIELD Alfred 1897 Admission Main School 

BLOOMFIELD Alfred Thomas 1896 Admission Main School 

BLOOMFIELD Kate 1883 Admission Main School 

BLOOMFIELD Rosina Ellen 1899 Admission Main School 

BLOOMFIELD Rosina Ellen 1900 Admission Main School 
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BLOOMFIELD Walter 1914 Admission Main School 

BLOOMFIELD Walter 1917 Admission Main School 

BLOOMFIELD Walter 1918 Admission Main School 

BLOXHAM Edmond Arthur 1926 Admission Main School 

BLOXHAM Ernest Wm 1924 Admission Main School 

BLYTHE Jessie 1880 Admission Main School 

BOARDLEY Elsie 1910 Admission Main School 

BOARDLEY Elsie 1912 Admission Main School 

BOARDLEY Horace 1910 Admission Main School 

BOARDLEY Ida 1921 Admission Main School 

BOASE Lily 1890 Admission Main School 

BOASE Minnie 1885 Admission Main School 

BOASE Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

BOASE William 1882 Admission Main School 

BODDY Dick 1918 Admission Main School 

BODDY Richard 1917 Admission Main School 

BOHM Glenice 1918 Admission Main School 

BOHM Glenice C 1917 Admission Main School 

BOLD Alice 1895 Admission Main School 

BOLD Andrew 1897 Admission Main School 

BOLD Andrew A 1896 Admission Main School 

BOLD Andrew Avison 1895 Admission Main School 

BOLD Charles 1896 Admission Main School 

BOLD Ellen 1891 Admission Main School 

BOLD May 1897 Admission Main School 

BOLD Nellie 1894 Admission Main School 

BOND Edith 1906 Admission Main School 

BOND Edith 1910 Admission Main School 

BOND John 1885 Admission Main School 
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BOND William 1884 Admission Main School 

BONHAM Gordon Loversedge 1927 Admission Main School 

BONHAM Joan Margaret 1927 Admission Main School 

BONNINGTON Clarice Ruth 1935 Admission Main School 

BOOL Jas 1928 Admission Main School 

BOOL Mary 1928 Admission Main School 

BOOTH Catherine 1896 Admission Main School 

BOOTH Kitty 1894 Admission Main School 

BOOTHROYD Annie 1897 Admission Main School 

BOOTHROYD Elsie 1901 Admission Main School 

BOOTHROYD Joseph 1892 Admission Main School 

BOOTHROYD Joseph 1894 Admission Main School 

BOOTHROYD Mary 1899 Admission Main School 

BOOTHROYD William Allan 1906 Admission Main School 

BORAMAN Edward 1923 Admission Main School 

BORAMAN Lilian Vera 1923 Admission Main School 

BORDER Alfred 1889 Admission Main School 

BORDER Babara 1887 Admission Main School 

BORDER Barbara 1887 Admission Main School 

BORDER William 1887 Admission Main School 

BORDER William J 1887 Admission Main School 

BORMAN Alice 1918 Admission Main School 

BORMAN Alice Doris Vera 1921 Admission Main School 

BORMAN Clifford Allan 1917 Admission Main School 

BORMAN Doris Vera Alice 1917 Admission Main School 

BORMAN Eric Geoffrey 1921 Admission Main School 

BORMAN Ivy 1919 Admission Main School 

BORMAN Ivy Iris 1917 Admission Main School 

BORMAN Ivy Iris 1921 Admission Main School 
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BORMAN Lewis Wm 1918 Admission Main School 

BORMAN Lilian May 1918 Admission Main School 

BORMAN Lilian May 1921 Admission Main School 

BORMAN Louis William 1921 Admission Main School 

BORMAN Vivienne 1917 Admission Main School 

BOUCHER Mavis 1916 Admission Main School 

BOUCHER Mavis 1919 Admission Main School 

BOUCHER Stella 1918 Admission Main School 

BOUCHER Stella 1920 Admission Main School 

BOUCHER Winifred 1918 Admission Main School 

BOUCHER Winnie 1915 Admission Main School 

BOULDEN Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

BOULDEN Philip 1889 Admission Main School 

BOULDEN Philip 1895 Admission Main School 

BOULTEN Edward Hazelhurst 1905 Admission Main School 

BOURN Carry 1884 Admission Main School 

BOURN Frank 1883 Admission Main School 

BOURN Louis 1883 Admission Main School 

BOURN Walter 1885 Admission Main School 

BOURN Walter 1886 Admission Main School 

BOURNE Carrie 1884 Admission Main School 

BOURNE Carry 1883 Admission Main School 

BOURNE Minnie 1886 Admission Main School 

BOUTHERWAY Joyce 1918 Admission Main School 

BOUTHERWAY Joyce 1921 Admission Main School 

BOUTHERWAY Joyce 1925 Admission Main School 

BOUTHERWAY Leslie 1919 Admission Main School 

BOUTHERWAY Nettie Harriett 1919 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Alan 1933 Admission Main School 
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BOWDEN Audrey Eileen 1935 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Bertha May 1918 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN George Henry 1921 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN George Henry Kirby 1922 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN George Henry Kirby 1926 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN George Henry Kirby 1927 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN George Hy 1918 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Joyce 1931 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Mabel Georgina 1918 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Mabel Georgina 1921 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Nona Doreen 1929 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Nona Doreen 1931 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Norman Cecil 1913 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Richmond 1918 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Richmond 1921 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Richmond 1922 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Russell Roy Claremont 1926 Admission Main School 

BOWDEN Russell Roy Claremont 1927 Admission Main School 

BOWERS Ada 1885 Admission Main School 

BOWERS Ada 1886 Admission Main School 

BOWERS Ada 1887 Admission Main School 

BOWERS Ada 1888 Admission Main School 

BOWERS Albert 1886 Admission Main School 

BOWERS Henry 1884 Admission Main School 

BOWERS Isabella 1892 Admission Main School 

BOWERS James 1884 Admission Main School 

BOWERS James 1885 Admission Main School 

BOWERS Mabel 1885 Admission Main School 

BOWERS Nellie 1883 Admission Main School 
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BOWERS Nellie 1892 Admission Main School 

BOWERS Roxford Busing 1933 Admission Main School 

BOWIE Alice 1884 Admission Main School 

BOWIE Annie 1877 Admission Main School 

BOWIE Edith 1877 Admission Main School 

BOWIE James 1884 Admission Main School 

BOWIE Robert 1882 Admission Main School 

BOWIE Thomas 1884 Admission Main School 

BOWKER Stanley John 1900 Admission Main School 

BOWKER Vernon 1903 Admission Main School 

BOWLES Elsie Clara 1892 Admission Main School 

BOWLES George 1890 Admission Main School 

BOWLES Harold 1890 Admission Main School 

BOWLES Harold 1892 Admission Main School 

BOWLES Lottie 1891 Admission Main School 

BOWLES Lottie 1892 Admission Main School 

BOWLES Violet 1890 Admission Main School 

BOWLES Violet 1892 Admission Main School 

BOWMAN Hannah 1883 Admission Main School 

BOWMAN Isabella 1883 Admission Main School 

BOWMAN Isabella 1889 Admission Main School 

BOWMAN John 1885 Admission Main School 

BOWMAN Rose 1884 Admission Main School 

BOWMAN Rose 1888 Admission Main School 

BOWMAN Thomas 1881 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Annie 1892 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Emma 1894 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Fred 1889 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Hannah 1886 Admission Main School 
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BOYCE Jesse 1886 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Jesse 1887 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Jessie 1889 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Joseph 1892 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Maggie 1889 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Margaret 1887 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Phuena 1892 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Phyllis Irene 1929 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Rose 1888 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Russel 1905 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Russell 1905 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Samuel 1887 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Samuel 1888 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Sidney Horace 1929 Admission Main School 

BOYCE William 1892 Admission Main School 

BOYCE Wm Henry 1892 Admission Main School 

BOYD Alex Fleming 1926 Admission Main School 

BOYD Alexander Fleming 1930 Admission Main School 

BOYD James 1892 Admission Main School 

BOYD Marjory Tosh 1930 Admission Main School 

BOYD William 1889 Admission Main School 

BOYES Monica Eliza 1918 Admission Main School 

BOYES Zena 1917 Admission Main School 

BOYLE Rose 1888 Admission Main School 

BOYS Alfred 1881 Admission Main School 

BOYS Alfred 1884 Admission Main School 

BOYS Arthur 1875 Admission Main School 

BOYS Arthur 1884 Admission Main School 

BOYS Blanche 1918 Admission Main School 
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BOYS Catherine Mildred 1907 Admission Main School 

BOYS Catherine Mildred 1909 Admission Main School 

BOYS Ella 1889 Admission Main School 

BOYS Fanny 1886 Admission Main School 

BOYS Fanny 1889 Admission Main School 

BOYS Frank 1914 Admission Main School 

BOYS Frank Harvey 1910 Admission Main School 

BOYS Ivy Eliza 1902 Admission Main School 

BOYS James Burton 1910 Admission Main School 

BOYS Jas Burton 1912 Admission Main School 

BOYS John 1914 Admission Main School 

BOYS John 1918 Admission Main School 

BOYS Katie 1875 Admission Main School 

BOYS Katie 1882 Admission Main School 

BOYS Katie 1884 Admission Main School 

BOYS Katie 1886 Admission Main School 

BOYS Lena Kathleen 1912 Admission Main School 

BOYS May 1915 Admission Main School 

BOYS Mildred 1911 Admission Main School 

BOYS Robert 1883 Admission Main School 

BOYS Walter 1885 Admission Main School 

BOYS Walter 1886 Admission Main School 

BOYS William 1888 Admission Main School 

BOYS Willie 1888 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD (Hector) Thos Hector 1930 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Allan 1930 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Annie 1891 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Charles Roland 1914 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Elizabeth Talbot 1922 Admission Main School 
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BRACEFIELD Flora 1919 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Flora Hays 1916 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Fred 1905 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Fredrick Baxter 1905 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD George 1891 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD George 1894 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD George H 1919 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Gordon 1935 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Kenneth Fredrick 1925 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Kitty 1900 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Lavinia 1911 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Lucy 1902 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Mark 1897 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Mark Silvester 1894 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD May Florentine 1933 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Raymond 1908 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Raymond 1911 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Rita Mary 1933 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Rita Mary 1934 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Robert 1892 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Robert 1894 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Rolie 1917 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Ronald Trevor 1923 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Sylvia Kathleen 1918 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Sylvia Kathleen 1921 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Thos Hector 1918 Admission Main School 

BRACEFIELD Vina 1914 Admission Main School 

BRADDING Albert 1890 Admission Main School 

BRADDING Henry 1890 Admission Main School 
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BRADDING Lily 1886 Admission Main School 

BRADDING Lily 1892 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Allan 1909 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Charles 1919 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Charles 1921 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Edward 1893 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Edward 1896 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Elsie 1890 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Elsie 1893 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Ethel 1891 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Ethel 1894 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Lilian 1909 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Lillian 1909 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Olive 1895 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Percy 1889 Admission Main School 

BRADLEY Percy 1892 Admission Main School 

BRADSHAW Annie 1888 Admission Main School 

BRADSHAW Harry 1888 Admission Main School 

BRADSHAW Olive Myrtle 1916 Admission Main School 

BRAHAUT William 1889 Admission Main School 

BRAID Rose 1910 Admission Main School 

BRAID Rosie 1911 Admission Main School 

BRAIN Ivan Roi 1925 Admission Main School 

BRAIN Vera Ellen 1925 Admission Main School 

BRAITHWAITE Mary Overton 1925 Admission Main School 

BRAKE John Edward 1913 Admission Main School 

BRAKE John Edward 1914 Admission Main School 

BRAKE Mabel Elizabeth 1927 Admission Main School 

BRAKE Mabel Isabel 1922 Admission Main School 
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BRANTHWAITE Arthur Joshua 1935 Admission Main School 

BRANTHWAITE Marjorie Louisa 1932 Admission Main School 

BRASEL? Robert 1881 Admission Main School 

BRASELL George 1887 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL Arthur Wm 1897 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL Esther 1887 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL Esther 1888 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL Ethel 1889 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL Frank 1900 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL Fredrick James 1893 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL Fredrick James 1894 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL George 1916 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL James 1913 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL Joseph 1897 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL Rex 1903 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL Rhoda E 1891 Admission Main School 

BRASSEL Willie 1888 Admission Main School 

BRASSELL Ada 1895 Admission Main School 

BRASSELL David 1878 Admission Main School 

BRASSELL Ethel 1893 Admission Main School 

BRASSELL George 1887 Admission Main School 

BRASSELL Harry 1889 Admission Main School 

BRASSELL James 1896 Admission Main School 

BRASSELL Minnie 1894 Admission Main School 

BRASSELL Reginald 1903 Admission Main School 

BRASSELL Robert 1884 Admission Main School 

BRASSELL Thomas 1889 Admission Main School 

BRASSELL William 1888 Admission Main School 

BRAY (William) Edwin 1931 Admission Main School 
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BRAY Peggy May 1931 Admission Main School 

BRAY Warren Sidney John 1918 Admission Main School 

BREAKWELL Leonard 1891 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Charles 1895 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Charles St 1909 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Doreen Myrtle 1934 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Doris Evelyn 1928 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Dorothy 1921 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Dorothy 1923 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Dorothy 1927 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Dorothy 1929 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Eliza 1909 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Eliza 1911 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Everard 1912 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Everard 1914 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Fred 1890 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Fred 1908 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Frederick 1911 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Gladys 1914 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Gladys Reita 1911 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Gordon 1921 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Irene 1906 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Irene 1910 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Julia 1879 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Julia 1887 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Julia 1889 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Leonard 1914 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Leonard Alex 1911 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT May 1915 Admission Main School 
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BREHAUT May 1918 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Myrtle 1907 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Myrtle Elizabeth 1911 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Nellie 1913 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Nellie 1916 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Reita Gladys 1911 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Renee 1909 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Rita 1914 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Rona 1923 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Stanley Chas 1913 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Thomas 1883 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Victor Lawrence 1912 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Victor Lawrence 1916 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT William 1887 Admission Main School 

BREHAUT Wm James 1904 Admission Main School 

BRENNAN Eric John 1934 Admission Main School 

BRENNAN Joan 1934 Admission Main School 

BREWER Robert William 1885 Admission Main School 

BRICE Kenneth Law 1932 Admission Main School 

BRICE Norma Jessie 1932 Admission Main School 

BRICKELL Mavis 1912 Admission Main School 

BRIDGER Ronald 1931 Admission Main School 

BRIEN Annie 1884 Admission Main School 

BRIEN Emily 1885 Admission Main School 

BRIEN Maggie 1883 Admission Main School 

BRIEN Maggie 1886 Admission Main School 

BRIEN Maggie 1887 Admission Main School 

BRIEN Minnie 1882 Admission Main School 

BRIEN Minnie 1887 Admission Main School 
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BRIEN Ruth 1886 Admission Main School 

BRIEN Samuel 1881 Admission Main School 

BRIEN Thomas 1882 Admission Main School 

BRIEN Thomas 1890 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Ada 1894 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Ada 1897 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Amelia 1878 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Esma 1912 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Esma Eliz 1915 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT George 1889 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT George 1892 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Grace 1879 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Grace 1888 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Greta 1908 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Greta 1911 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT John 1884 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Julia 1915 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Julia 1918 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Lizzie 1880 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Louisa 1881 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Martha 1890 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Martha 1893 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Mary 1885 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Mary 1887 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Philip 1909 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Philip 1912 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Richard 1885 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT William 1894 Admission Main School 

BRIGHT Willie 1892 Admission Main School 
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BRISTOW John George 1896 Admission Main School 

BRISTOW Joseph 1896 Admission Main School 

BRISTOW Joseph Barry 1895 Admission Main School 

BRISTOW Winnie 1895 Admission Main School 

BRISTOW Winnie 1896 Admission Main School 

BROADBENT Harold 1920 Admission Main School 

BROADBENT Sarah 1884 Admission Main School 

BROADBENT Winifred Irene 1920 Admission Main School 

BROADHEAD Lois B 1920 Admission Main School 

BRODIE Ian Mackie 1934 Admission Main School 

BRODIE Jean 1934 Admission Main School 

BROOKER Allen 1891 Admission Main School 

BROOKER Emma 1889 Admission Main School 

BROOKER Emma 1892 Admission Main School 

BROOKER Malvern 1890 Admission Main School 

BROOKER Stephen 1889 Admission Main School 

BROOKER Stephen 1892 Admission Main School 

BROOKES Alex 1915 Admission Main School 

BROOKES Alex C D 1914 Admission Main School 

BROOKES Ian Cameron 1929 Admission Main School 

BROOKES Sydney 1926 Admission Main School 

BROOKES William 1914 Admission Main School 

BROOKS Geraldine 1910 Admission Main School 

BROOKS Leslie Alymer 1916 Admission Main School 

BROOKS Mildred 1910 Admission Main School 

BROOKS Theodora Helena Vera 1935 Admission Main School 

BROOKS Verena 1910 Admission Main School 

BROTHERS Arthur 1918 Admission Main School 

BROWETT Doris 1931 Admission Main School 
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BROWN Ada 1881 Admission Main School 

BROWN Agnes M 1913 Admission Main School 

BROWN Alex 1892 Admission Main School 

BROWN Annie 1882 Admission Main School 

BROWN Arthur W 1910 Admission Main School 

BROWN Bella 1887 Admission Main School 

BROWN Bella 1889 Admission Main School 

BROWN Cecil Alexr 1920 Admission Main School 

BROWN David 1877 Admission Main School 

BROWN Edward 1879 Admission Main School 

BROWN Edward 1881 Admission Main School 

BROWN Effie May 1921 Admission Main School 

BROWN Ellen 1879 Admission Main School 

BROWN Ethel 1881 Admission Main School 

BROWN Fred 1896 Admission Main School 

BROWN Fred Gilbert 1895 Admission Main School 

BROWN Grace Mabel 1918 Admission Main School 

BROWN Grace Rosetta 1925 Admission Main School 

BROWN Harry 1916 Admission Main School 

BROWN Hilda Mary 1923 Admission Main School 

BROWN Jack 1916 Admission Main School 

BROWN James 1889 Admission Main School 

BROWN James 1891 Admission Main School 

BROWN Jane 1890 Admission Main School 

BROWN Jessie 1891 Admission Main School 

BROWN John 1878 Admission Main School 

BROWN John 1890 Admission Main School 

BROWN John 1891 Admission Main School 

BROWN John 1926 Admission Main School 
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BROWN June Frances 1933 Admission Main School 

BROWN Leslie George 1922 Admission Main School 

BROWN Maggie 1885 Admission Main School 

BROWN Mary 1881 Admission Main School 

BROWN Maud 1881 Admission Main School 

BROWN Melba 1906 Admission Main School 

BROWN Nellie 1885 Admission Main School 

BROWN Nelly 1883 Admission Main School 

BROWN Oscar 1877 Admission Main School 

BROWN Oscar 1881 Admission Main School 

BROWN Reginald William 1933 Admission Main School 

BROWN Robert 1926 Admission Main School 

BROWN Robert William 1928 Admission Main School 

BROWN Rosella Grace 1933 Admission Main School 

BROWN Stuart Smith 1910 Admission Main School 

BROWN Sylvia Margaret 1933 Admission Main School 

BROWN Thomas 1891 Admission Main School 

BROWN Thomas 1892 Admission Main School 

BROWN Thos Wilfred 1920 Admission Main School 

BROWN Tom 1890 Admission Main School 

BROWN Trevor 1917 Admission Main School 

BROWN Walter 1911 Admission Main School 

BROWN William 1876 Admission Main School 

BROWN William 1879 Admission Main School 

BROWN William 1882 Admission Main School 

BROWN William 1883 Admission Main School 

BROWN William 1884 Admission Main School 

BROWN William 1922 Admission Main School 

BROWN William 1928 Admission Main School 
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BROWN Willie 1907 Admission Main School 

BROWN Winnie Louisa 1923 Admission Main School 

BROWN  1922 Admission Main School 

BROWNE Cecil W 1910 Admission Main School 

BROWNELL Katie 1879 Admission Main School 

BROWNELL Lily 1880 Admission Main School 

BROWNELL Thomas 1882 Admission Main School 

BRUCE Andrew 1886 Admission Main School 

BRUCE Edna Ellen (Betty) 1929 Admission Main School 

BRUCE Irene 1911 Admission Main School 

BRUCE Irene A 1915 Admission Main School 

BRUCE Ivy 1913 Admission Main School 

BRUCE Ivy 1916 Admission Main School 

BRUCE Jack 1913 Admission Main School 

BRUCE Jack 1916 Admission Main School 

BRUCE James 1885 Admission Main School 

BRUCE Leonard 1918 Admission Main School 

BRUCE William James 1930 Admission Main School 

BRUCE Willie 1917 Admission Main School 

BRUCE Wm Ernest 1914 Admission Main School 

BRUNSDEN Claude 1913 Admission Main School 

BRUNSDEN Claude 1916 Admission Main School 

BRUNSDEN Clifford 1914 Admission Main School 

BRUNSDEN Clifford 1919 Admission Main School 

BRUNSDEN Clifford 1921 Admission Main School 

BRUNSDEN Mary 1924 Admission Main School 

BRUNSDEN Walter 1910 Admission Main School 

BRUNSDEN Walter 1913 Admission Main School 

BRUNT Graham Keith 1924 Admission Main School 
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BRUNT Graham Keith Harvey 1926 Admission Main School 

BRUNT Rita Margaret 1929 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Ben 1913 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Ben Henry 1917 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Bertie 1914 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Bertie 1915 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Bertie 1917 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Edna 1912 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Edna May 1911 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Edna May 1913 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Edna May 1915 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Ella Ruahune 1906 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Flora 1931 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Flora Evelyn 1924 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Florence 1912 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Florrie 1910 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Florrie 1914 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Florrie 1916 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Florrie 1917 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Frank 1916 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Frank Robert 1913 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Gwennie 1916 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Herbert Richard 1916 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Irene Florence 1913 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Ivor George 1916 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Mabel 1926 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Mabel Evelyn 1925 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Mewra 1918 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Vera 1907 Admission Main School 
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BRYAN Vera 1910 Admission Main School 

BRYAN Vera 1913 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Alfred Maurice 1927 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Alfred Maurice 1928 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Frances Sylvan 1918 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Melise Rosalie 1927 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Melise Rosalie 1928 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Mura 1915 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Olive 1907 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Owen Miller 1932 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Palmer Clarke 1929 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Patricia Esther Gillete 1930 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Rieta 1908 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Rita 1909 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Roderick 1914 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Roderick Hy 1911 Admission Main School 

BRYANT Sydney Allen 1929 Admission Main School 

BRYCE Aitken Lorna Maria 1920 Admission Main School 

BRYCE Ivy Costello 1918 Admission Main School 

BRYCE James 1918 Admission Main School 

BRYCE Lorna Aitken Maria 1921 Admission Main School 

BRYCE Margaret Anne 1918 Admission Main School 

BUCHANAN Elizabeth 1891 Admission Main School 

BUCHANAN Flora 1895 Admission Main School 

BUCHANAN Isabella May 1922 Admission Main School 

BUCHANAN Lizzie 1889 Admission Main School 

BUCHANAN Nina 1919 Admission Main School 

BUCHANAN Robert 1891 Admission Main School 

BUCHANAN Rose 1892 Admission Main School 
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BUCKETT Lottie 1893 Admission Main School 

BUCKINGHAM Hilda G 1913 Admission Main School 

BUCKLE Ellenor Constance 1922 Admission Main School 

BUCKLEY Nancy 1918 Admission Main School 

BUCKLEY Nancy 1919 Admission Main School 

BUDD Alf William 1916 Admission Main School 

BUDD Alfred 1885 Admission Main School 

BUDD Alfred Ernest 1902 Admission Main School 

BUDD Alfred Leslie 1914 Admission Main School 

BUDD Bessie 1891 Admission Main School 

BUDD Bessie 1893 Admission Main School 

BUDD Edward 1892 Admission Main School 

BUDD Edward 1894 Admission Main School 

BUDD Fanny 1884 Admission Main School 

BUDD Fanny 1887 Admission Main School 

BUDD Fred 1892 Admission Main School 

BUDD Frederic Charles 1891 Admission Main School 

BUDD Gilbert Edward 1925 Admission Main School 

BUDD Gilbert Edward 1933 Admission Main School 

BUDD Grace 1919 Admission Main School 

BUDD Grace Lindsay 1920 Admission Main School 

BUDD Herbert George 1902 Admission Main School 

BUDD John 1889 Admission Main School 

BUDD Kate 1891 Admission Main School 

BUDD Lilian 1914 Admission Main School 

BUDD Lizzie 1881 Admission Main School 

BUDD Nellie 1903 Admission Main School 

BUDD Stanley 1912 Admission Main School 

BUDD Stanley Edw 1909 Admission Main School 
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BUDD Walter 1919 Admission Main School 

BUDD Walter Irving 1919 Admission Main School 

BUDD William 1893 Admission Main School 

BUDD Wm Alfred 1918 Admission Main School 

BUDD Wm Hy 1891 Admission Main School 

BUDRODEN Edward 1893 Admission Main School 

BULL Charles 1880 Admission Main School 

BULL Emily 1884 Admission Main School 

BULL Leonard 1880 Admission Main School 

BULL Leslie 1882 Admission Main School 

BUNDERSON Milly 1891 Admission Main School 

BUNT Annie Eliz 1915 Admission Main School 

BUNT Eric 1913 Admission Main School 

BUNT Martin R 1915 Admission Main School 

BUNT Thelma Maud 1915 Admission Main School 

BUNTING Alan Desmond 1931 Admission Main School 

BUNTING Kathleen Elsie 1930 Admission Main School 

BUNTING Leone 1935 Admission Main School 

BUNTING Leone Cecily 1930 Admission Main School 

BUNTING Margaret Rosewill 1931 Admission Main School 

BUNTING Mary Patricia 1935 Admission Main School 

BUNTING William John 1931 Admission Main School 

BURBERRY Daphne 1935 Admission Main School 

BURBERY Daphne 1935 Admission Main School 

BURBERY Jessie 1935 Admission Main School 

BURBERY Jessie Florence 1932 Admission Main School 

BURD Charles 1888 Admission Main School 

BURD Ernest 1889 Admission Main School 

BURD Fanny 1875 Admission Main School 
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BURD Fanny 1884 Admission Main School 

BURD Francis 1884 Admission Main School 

BURD Gertie 1888 Admission Main School 

BURD Gertrude 1885 Admission Main School 

BURD Gertrude 1887 Admission Main School 

BURD Gertrude 1888 Admission Main School 

BURD Herbert 1888 Admission Main School 

BURD Lily 1897 Admission Main School 

BURD Lily E 1894 Admission Main School 

BURD Lizzie 1896 Admission Main School 

BURD Mabel 1893 Admission Main School 

BURD Mildred 1896 Admission Main School 

BURD Milly 1894 Admission Main School 

BURD Milly 1897 Admission Main School 

BURD Nellie 1892 Admission Main School 

BURD Walter 1882 Admission Main School 

BURD BIRD Nellie 1888 Admission Main School 

BURFORD Florence 1892 Admission Main School 

BURFORD Frank 1890 Admission Main School 

BURFORD George 1877 Admission Main School 

BURFORD Lily 1893 Admission Main School 

BURFORD Walter 1883 Admission Main School 

BURFORD Walter 1885 Admission Main School 

BURGESS Flora 1891 Admission Main School 

BURGESS John 1884 Admission Main School 

BURGESS Joseph 1894 Admission Main School 

BURGESS Joseph Thomas 1892 Admission Main School 

BURGESS Maggie 1886 Admission Main School 

BURGESS Maria 1887 Admission Main School 
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BURGESS Maria 1889 Admission Main School 

BURGESS Maria 1890 Admission Main School 

BURGESS Maria 1892 Admission Main School 

BURGESS Sarah 1883 Admission Main School 

BURGESS William 1884 Admission Main School 

BURGESS Wm 1917 Admission Main School 

BURGESS Wm Hy 1915 Admission Main School 

BURGOYNE Mavis Augustine 1921 Admission Main School 

BURGOYNE Mavis Augustine 1923 Admission Main School 

BURKE Leslie Chas 1920 Admission Main School 

BURMEISTER Maud 1889 Admission Main School 

BURMESTER Arthur John 1904 Admission Main School 

BURMESTER Edith 1891 Admission Main School 

BURMESTER Edith 1892 Admission Main School 

BURMESTER Fred 1899 Admission Main School 

BURMESTER Lizzie 1886 Admission Main School 

BURMESTER Mary Elizabeth 1902 Admission Main School 

BURMESTER Maud 1892 Admission Main School 

BURMESTER May 1890 Admission Main School 

BURMESTER May 1894 Admission Main School 

BURMESTER Violet 1892 Admission Main School 

BURMESTER Violet 1896 Admission Main School 

BURMESTER William 1885 Admission Main School 

BURMISTER Eliza 1886 Admission Main School 

BURMISTER Maud 1889 Admission Main School 

BURMISTER William 1885 Admission Main School 

BURN Joseph 1891 Admission Main School 

BURN Samuel 1894 Admission Main School 

BURNET Agnes 1887 Admission Main School 
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BURNETT Agnes 1883 Admission Main School 

BURNETT Alex Robt 1888 Admission Main School 

BURNETT Andrew 1878 Admission Main School 

BURNETT Andrew 1882 Admission Main School 

BURNETT Andrew 1883 Admission Main School 

BURNETT Bella 1888 Admission Main School 

BURNETT Bessie 1878 Admission Main School 

BURNETT Helen 1888 Admission Main School 

BURNETT Johanna 1874 Admission Main School 

BURNETT Johanna 1883 Admission Main School 

BURNETT Richard J 1897 Admission Main School 

BURNETT Thomas 1887 Admission Main School 

BURNETT Walter 1888 Admission Main School 

BURNS Alex 1889 Admission Main School 

BURNS Alex 1917 Admission Main School 

BURNS Alexander 1884 Admission Main School 

BURNS Alexander 1911 Admission Main School 

BURNS Amy 1907 Admission Main School 

BURNS Amy 1909 Admission Main School 

BURNS Annie Irene 1904 Admission Main School 

BURNS Cyril 1898 Admission Main School 

BURNS Edward 1902 Admission Main School 

BURNS Ethel 1905 Admission Main School 

BURNS Frank 1883 Admission Main School 

BURNS Frank 1888 Admission Main School 

BURNS George 1910 Admission Main School 

BURNS George James 1907 Admission Main School 

BURNS Gladys 1904 Admission Main School 

BURNS Harry 1883 Admission Main School 
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BURNS Harry 1889 Admission Main School 

BURNS Henry 1889 Admission Main School 

BURNS Jack 1915 Admission Main School 

BURNS James 1883 Admission Main School 

BURNS James 1911 Admission Main School 

BURNS James 1915 Admission Main School 

BURNS Jessie Grace 1928 Admission Main School 

BURNS John 1912 Admission Main School 

BURNS Joseph 1894 Admission Main School 

BURNS Maggie 1893 Admission Main School 

BURNS Maggie 1902 Admission Main School 

BURNS Maggie 1904 Admission Main School 

BURNS Muriel Ethel 1903 Admission Main School 

BURNS Natalie 1910 Admission Main School 

BURNS Natalie 1913 Admission Main School 

BURNS Nellie 1914 Admission Main School 

BURNS Nellie 1917 Admission Main School 

BURNS Rieta May 1904 Admission Main School 

BURNS Rita May 1928 Admission Main School 

BURNS Robert 1889 Admission Main School 

BURNS Robert 1891 Admission Main School 

BURNS Robert 1892 Admission Main School 

BURNS Robert 1916 Admission Main School 

BURNS Robert George 1915 Admission Main School 

BURNS Robert Samuel 1928 Admission Main School 

BURNS Robert Samuel 1929 Admission Main School 

BURNS Samuel 1896 Admission Main School 

BURNS Samuel John 1900 Admission Main School 

BURNS Thomas 1884 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 69 of 488



BURNS Willie 1897 Admission Main School 

BURNS Willie Clark 1898 Admission Main School 

BURNS Willie Robert 1896 Admission Main School 

BURNS Wm Stead 1921 Admission Main School 

BURNS Wm Stead? 1918 Admission Main School 

BURRELL Roderick 1918 Admission Main School 

BURT Jean 1918 Admission Main School 

BURTENSHAW Allan 1925 Admission Main School 

BURTENSHAW Joan Margaret 1935 Admission Main School 

BURTENSHAW Keith Alfred 1925 Admission Main School 

BURTENSHAW Maureen Anne 1935 Admission Main School 

BURTON Isabel Morrell 1916 Admission Main School 

BURTON Lois Evelyn 1933 Admission Main School 

BUSBY Fred 1889 Admission Main School 

BUSBY Lizzie 1886 Admission Main School 

BUSBY William 1885 Admission Main School 

BUSH Fredrick Charles 1905 Admission Main School 

BUSH Horace 1903 Admission Main School 

BUSH Willie 1903 Admission Main School 

BUSSELL Bertha 1882 Admission Main School 

BUSSELL Clara 1882 Admission Main School 

BUSSELL Kate 1879 Admission Main School 

BUSSELL Kate 1882 Admission Main School 

BUSTON John George 1895 Admission Main School 

BUTCHER Albert 1910 Admission Main School 

BUTCHER Audrey 1917 Admission Main School 

BUTCHER Audrey 1920 Admission Main School 

BUTCHER Bertie 1905 Admission Main School 

BUTCHER Dorothy Fanny 1926 Admission Main School 
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BUTCHER Edward 1890 Admission Main School 

BUTCHER Edwin 1915 Admission Main School 

BUTCHER Robert 1884 Admission Main School 

BUTCHER Stanley 1920 Admission Main School 

BUTLER Dorothy M 1913 Admission Main School 

BUTLER Elizabeth 1886 Admission Main School 

BUTLER Ernest 1913 Admission Main School 

BUTLER Harry 1881 Admission Main School 

BUTLER James 1913 Admission Main School 

BUTLER James 1915 Admission Main School 

BUTLER John 1881 Admission Main School 

BUTLER Joseph 1883 Admission Main School 

BUTLER Lizzie 1886 Admission Main School 

BUTLER Mabel 1913 Admission Main School 

BUTLER Susie 1914 Admission Main School 

BUTLER Susie 1917 Admission Main School 

BUTT Albert 1913 Admission Main School 

BUTT Alex 1913 Admission Main School 

BUTT Amy 1886 Admission Main School 

BUTT Amy 1891 Admission Main School 

BUTT Arthur 1886 Admission Main School 

BUTT Arthur Edgar 1886 Admission Main School 

BUTT Bertie 1895 Admission Main School 

BUTT Charles 1890 Admission Main School 

BUTT Charles 1892 Admission Main School 

BUTT Ernest 1890 Admission Main School 

BUTT Ernest 1893 Admission Main School 

BUTT George 1913 Admission Main School 

BUTT Henry 1913 Admission Main School 
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BUTT Julia Ann 1895 Admission Main School 

BUTT Milly 1886 Admission Main School 

BUTT Milly 1889 Admission Main School 

BUTTERFIELD Frank 1878 Admission Main School 

BUTTERFIELD Frederick 1877 Admission Main School 

BUTTERFIELD Mary 1879 Admission Main School 

BUTTERFIELD Montague 1925 Admission Main School 

BUTTERFIELD Robert 1925 Admission Main School 

BUTTERWORTH Charley 1892 Admission Main School 

BUTTERWORTH Elizabeth 1890 Admission Main School 

BUTTERWORTH Emily 1874 Admission Main School 

BUTTERWORTH Emily 1881 Admission Main School 

BUTTERWORTH John 1882 Admission Main School 

BUTTERWORTH May 1899 Admission Main School 

BUTTLE Harris Newman 1898 Admission Main School 

BUTTON Bessie 1918 Admission Main School 

BUTTON Horace 1915 Admission Main School 

BUTTON Ronald 1915 Admission Main School 

BUTTON Ronald 1917 Admission Main School 

BUXTON James Gordon 1916 Admission Main School 

BUXTON James Gordon 1920 Admission Main School 

BUXTON Jas Gordon 1920 Admission Main School 

BUXTON Thelma Marion 1916 Admission Main School 

BUXTON Thomas Roy 1915 Admission Main School 

BYERS David 1883 Admission Main School 

BYERS Flora 1890 Admission Main School 

BYERS Jessie 1878 Admission Main School 

BYERS Mary 1891 Admission Main School 

BYERS Nellie 1887 Admission Main School 
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BYERS Thomas 1883 Admission Main School 

BYRON Alma 1928 Admission Main School 

BYRON Alma 1932 Admission Main School 

BYRON Belle Rita 1928 Admission Main School 

BYRON Dororthy 1932 Admission Main School 

BYRON Dorothy 1928 Admission Main School 

BYRON Isabel Rita 1932 Admission Main School 

C???? Frances Henry 1916 Admission Main School 

CABOT Garnet Sebastian 1911 Admission Main School 

CABOT Garnet Sebastian 1912 Admission Main School 

CABOT Jean De L 1887 Admission Main School 

CABOT Jemima 1882 Admission Main School 

CABOT John 1886 Admission Main School 

CABOT John 1887 Admission Main School 

CABOT Louis P 1881 Admission Main School 

CABOT Marie 1886 Admission Main School 

CABOT Marie 1887 Admission Main School 

CABOT Philip Sydney 1911 Admission Main School 

CABOT Sidney P 1909 Admission Main School 

CADOGAN Ernest John 1915 Admission Main School 

CAIN Donald 1919 Admission Main School 

CAIRNS John 1907 Admission Main School 

CAIRNS John 1911 Admission Main School 

CAIRNS Lily 1893 Admission Main School 

CAIRNS Olive Rose 1930 Admission Main School 

CAIRNS Richard McDonald 1933 Admission Main School 

CAIRNS Thomas 1885 Admission Main School 

CALDWELL Janet 1909 Admission Main School 

CALDWELL Janet 1910 Admission Main School 
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CALDWELL Jean 1909 Admission Main School 

CALLAGHAN John Wm 1906 Admission Main School 

CALLENDER Breta Mavis 1922 Admission Main School 

CALLENDER Eileen May 1922 Admission Main School 

CALLENDER Raymond Wm 1922 Admission Main School 

CALVERT Elizabeth McMurray 1904 Admission Main School 

CALVERT Ian 1934 Admission Main School 

CALVERT James 1890 Admission Main School 

CALVERT James 1893 Admission Main School 

CALVERT Lawson 1895 Admission Main School 

CALVERT Lawson 1897 Admission Main School 

CALVERT Lena 1889 Admission Main School 

CALVERT Lena 1892 Admission Main School 

CALVERT Leonard 1897 Admission Main School 

CALVERT Martha 1893 Admission Main School 

CALVERT Martha 1896 Admission Main School 

CALVERT Sarah 1904 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Brittan Margaret 1919 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Brittan Margaret 1920 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Edward 1876 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Eunice Veronica 1929 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Eunice Veronica 1935 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Ian Wm 1919 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Lewis 1892 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Louis 1891 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Louis 1894 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Marion Craig 1919 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Muriel Oraline 1929 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Muriel Oraline  1933 Admission Main School 
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CAMERON Nellie 1882 Admission Main School 

CAMERON Nellie 1887 Admission Main School 

CAMERON* Gwen Alvin 1931 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Alan 1902 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Alice 1890 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Alma 1894 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Annie 1883 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Annie 1897 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Clive C 1911 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Doris Lorna 1903 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Emma 1880 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Emma 1886 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Eric McKay 1900 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Euphemia 1919 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Flora 1902 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL George 1885 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL George 1896 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL George 1907 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL George 1911 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Gilmore 1911 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Gladys 1916 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Gordon 1896 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Grey Noble 1922 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Isabell 1914 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Isabella Marjorie 1912 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL James 1878 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL James Gilmour 1909 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Jane 1881 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL John 1886 Admission Main School 
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CAMPBELL John 1888 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Kate 1883 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Keith 1901 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Leonard 1903 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Lily 1879 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Lily 1899 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Lucy 1893 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL May 1914 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL May 1917 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Mollie 1911 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Natalie Alexandra 1902 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Pearla 1899 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Pryotama 1902 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Pryotana D 1911 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Robert 1889 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Robert 1896 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Walter James 1912 Admission Main School 

CAMPBELL Willie Alfred 1902 Admission Main School 

CAMPION Joyce Ellen 1932 Admission Main School 

CAMPION William Graham 1932 Admission Main School 

CANDISH Jane 1889 Admission Main School 

CANDLISH Alex 1890 Admission Main School 

CANDLISH James 1889 Admission Main School 

CANDLISH Jane 1889 Admission Main School 

CANDLISH Janet 1889 Admission Main School 

CANDLISH Lizzie 1889 Admission Main School 

CANDLISH Maggie 1891 Admission Main School 

CAPLE Jack 1919 Admission Main School 

CAPLE John 1920 Admission Main School 
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CAPLE Rita May 1920 Admission Main School 

CAPLE Trevor Douglas 1932 Admission Main School 

CAPSTICK Harold 1903 Admission Main School 

CARADINE John 1893 Admission Main School 

CAREY Irene 1914 Admission Main School 

CAREY Irene 1916 Admission Main School 

CARGILL Enid M 1899 Admission Main School 

CARGILL Maud 1899 Admission Main School 

CARL Robert 1908 Admission Main School 

CARLING Jessie Logan 1913 Admission Main School 

CARLING Mairie 1913 Admission Main School 

CARLING Mairie 1916 Admission Main School 

CARLL Harry 1904 Admission Main School 

CARNEGY Ivy 1922 Admission Main School 

CARNEGY Jessie 1920 Admission Main School 

CARNIE Florence Winifred 1929 Admission Main School 

CARNIE Jean 1930 Admission Main School 

CARPENTER Ivy 1905 Admission Main School 

CARPENTER Percy 1914 Admission Main School 

CARPENTER Percy 1915 Admission Main School 

CARPENTER Percy 1916 Admission Main School 

CARPENTER William 1907 Admission Main School 

CARR Betty Laurel Errington 1931 Admission Main School 

CARR John Carl Matson 1928 Admission Main School 

CARSTON Isabella 1899 Admission Main School 

CARTER Aida Mae 1881 Admission Main School 

CARTER Edith 1914 Admission Main School 

CARTIER Eileen 1915 Admission Main School 

CARTIER Eileen 1917 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 77 of 488



CARTMER James 1923 Admission Main School 

CARTWRIGHT Frances Austin 1933 Admission Main School 

CASSWELL Fred 1884 Admission Main School 

CASSWELL John 1884 Admission Main School 

CASSWELL Mary 1888 Admission Main School 

CASTLE Christine Bosworth 1934 Admission Main School 

CASTLE Geoffrey Mallard 1930 Admission Main School 

CASTLE Leslie Vincent 1929 Admission Main School 

CASTLE Richard George 1927 Admission Main School 

CASTLE William Victor 1926 Admission Main School 

CASWELL Daniel 1888 Admission Main School 

CASWELL John 1887 Admission Main School 

CASWELL Mary 1888 Admission Main School 

CASWELL Robert 1888 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Ella 1899 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Eva 1928 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Florence 1930 Admission Main School 

CATLOW George 1896 Admission Main School 

CATLOW George 1919 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Harold Norman 1919 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Hazel 1930 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Hilda Ella 1928 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Hilda Ella 1932 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Horace 1919 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Horace 1928 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Muriel 1928 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Muriel 1932 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Nellie 1928 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Thomas 1897 Admission Main School 
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CATLOW Tom 1931 Admission Main School 

CATLOW Tommie 1928 Admission Main School 

CATTER Muriel Evelyn 1902 Admission Main School 

CATTER Phyllis J 1913 Admission Main School 

CAUTY Clyde 1929 Admission Main School 

CAUTY Elma Roselyn 1929 Admission Main School 

CAUTY Lewis Vernon Jack 1929 Admission Main School 

CAUTY Muriel Phyllis 1929 Admission Main School 

CAVANAGH Arthur 1909 Admission Main School 

CAVANAGH Arthur 1912 Admission Main School 

CAVANAGH Lily 1889 Admission Main School 

CAVE Mary Main 1919 Admission Main School 

CAWNTER Gladys 1899 Admission Main School 

CAYZER Charles 1912 Admission Main School 

CAYZER Charles Wm 1911 Admission Main School 

CAYZER Edna 1911 Admission Main School 

CHALLIS Isabelle 1910 Admission Main School 

CHAMBERLAIN George 1921 Admission Main School 

CHAMBERLAIN James 1931 Admission Main School 

CHAMBERLAIN Lois 1931 Admission Main School 

CHAMBERLAIN Lois Hazel Jean 1929 Admission Main School 

CHAMBERLAIN Violet 1923 Admission Main School 

CHAMPNEY Richard 1887 Admission Main School 

CHAPLIN Doris 1912 Admission Main School 

CHAPLIN Doris Cecilia 1910 Admission Main School 

CHAPLIN Ngaio 1916 Admission Main School 

CHAPLIN Ngaio 1918 Admission Main School 

CHAPLIN Winifred May 1908 Admission Main School 

CHAPLIN Winnie 1909 Admission Main School 
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CHAPMAN Alice Mary 1923 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Andrew 1890 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Annie 1876 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Cecil 1896 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Christie 1882 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Clara 1889 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Eleanor 1924 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Emily 1889 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Emma 1883 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Evelyn 1899 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Evelyn Mary 1898 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Fred 1886 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Fred 1891 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Fred 1916 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Fredrick 1913 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN George 1873 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN John 1889 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Mary 1914 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Nellie 1918 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Nellie 1919 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Nellie 1920 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Nellie 1921 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Norman Chas 1921 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Norman Chas 1923 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Priscilla 1889 Admission Main School 

CHAPMAN Rose 1932 Admission Main School 

CHAPPEL Florrie 1908 Admission Main School 

CHAPPELL James 1917 Admission Main School 

CHAPPELL James Harold 1918 Admission Main School 
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CHAPPELL Jas Harold 1920 Admission Main School 

CHAPPLE Bernie 1909 Admission Main School 

CHAPPLE Kingsley 1908 Admission Main School 

CHAPPLE Kingsley 1910 Admission Main School 

CHASE John Henry 1912 Admission Main School 

CHENOWETH Florence Beatrice 1891 Admission Main School 

CHERITON Charles Henry 1898 Admission Main School 

CHESNEY Grace Linwood 1934 Admission Main School 

CHESTERMAN Emily 1894 Admission Main School 

CHETWIN John 1910 Admission Main School 

CHEYNE Phyllis George 1922 Admission Main School 

CHIDGEY Albert 1917 Admission Main School 

CHIDGEY Dorothy May 1927 Admission Main School 

CHIDGEY Eric 1917 Admission Main School 

CHIDGEY Sydney 1917 Admission Main School 

CHIFFEY William 1880 Admission Main School 

CHILES Arthur 1888 Admission Main School 

CHILES Edward 1916 Admission Main School 

CHILES Edward John 1912 Admission Main School 

CHILES Jas Henry 1928 Admission Main School 

CHILES Violet Florence 1928 Admission Main School 

CHILES Wilfred Stanley 1921 Admission Main School 

CHISHOLM Frank Johnson 1922 Admission Main School 

CHITTY Robert 1879 Admission Main School 

CHIVERS Irene 1907 Admission Main School 

CHIVERS Lilian Annie 1923 Admission Main School 

CHIVERS Lilian Annie 1928 Admission Main School 

CHIVERS Mabel Edith 1923 Admission Main School 

CHIVERS Mabel Edith 1928 Admission Main School 
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CHRISTIAN Hannah 1898 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN Isabella 1900 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN John 1894 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN John 1897 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN Lorna 1919 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN Martin 1891 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN Martin 1916 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN Martin 1919 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN Mary 1891 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN Mary 1894 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN Mary 1919 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN Rachael 1892 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN Rachel 1887 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIAN Robert 1896 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIE Agnes 1889 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIE Archie 1888 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIE Beryl 1918 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIE Beryl 1920 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIE Jean 1909 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIE Jean 1912 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIE Russell Milne 1935 Admission Main School 

CHRISTIE William 1888 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Alf 1889 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Alfred 1886 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Alfred 1888 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Annie 1894 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Annie 1896 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Elsie 1910 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Elsie 1913 Admission Main School 
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CHRISTMAS Ethel 1906 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Fred 1890 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Fred 1892 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS George 1884 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Jack Wm 1910 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS John 1889 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS John 1892 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS John 1894 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Percy 1884 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Percy 1887 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Sydney 1889 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Sydney 1892 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Thomas 1907 Admission Main School 

CHRISTMAS Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

CHURCH Eliza 1885 Admission Main School 

CHURCH John 1888 Admission Main School 

CHURCH Louisa 1878 Admission Main School 

CHURCH Martha 1889 Admission Main School 

CLANCY (Jack) John Charles 1934 Admission Main School 

CLAPHAM George 1879 Admission Main School 

CLAPHAM George 1881 Admission Main School 

CLAPHAM George 1882 Admission Main School 

CLAPHAM George S 1884 Admission Main School 

CLAPHAM John 1874 Admission Main School 

CLAPHAM John 1882 Admission Main School 

CLAPHAM John 1883 Admission Main School 

CLAPHAM Squire 1875 Admission Main School 

CLAPHAM Squire 1884 Admission Main School 

CLARE George Stanley Gordon 1904 Admission Main School 
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CLARE Lionel 1910 Admission Main School 

CLARE Lionel 1913 Admission Main School 

CLARK Albert 1904 Admission Main School 

CLARK Arthur 1899 Admission Main School 

CLARK Audry Mabel 1916 Admission Main School 

CLARK Charles 1886 Admission Main School 

CLARK Daphne 1914 Admission Main School 

CLARK Ernest 1900 Admission Main School 

CLARK Heather 1930 Admission Main School 

CLARK Henry 1912 Admission Main School 

CLARK Herbert 1890 Admission Main School 

CLARK Ian 1929 Admission Main School 

CLARK Jack 1914 Admission Main School 

CLARK Jack 1917 Admission Main School 

CLARK James 1908 Admission Main School 

CLARK Kathleen 1926 Admission Main School 

CLARK Leonard 1914 Admission Main School 

CLARK Leonard 1917 Admission Main School 

CLARK Lloyd Frederick Carey 1928 Admission Main School 

CLARK Percy 1890 Admission Main School 

CLARK Rieta Marguerita Bertha 1910 Admission Main School 

CLARK Rita 1911 Admission Main School 

CLARK Rita 1912 Admission Main School 

CLARK Robert 1918 Admission Main School 

CLARK Stanley 1900 Admission Main School 

CLARK William Crosbie 1901 Admission Main School 

CLARK Wm 1917 Admission Main School 

CLARK Wm Crosbie 1899 Admission Main School 

CLARK Wm Robert 1908 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 84 of 488



CLARKDON Lucy 1888 Admission Main School 

CLARKDON Lucy 1889 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Achsah Rhoda 1876 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Alfred 1885 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Alfred 1889 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Alfred Ernest 1885 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Annie 1882 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Audrey 1919 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Bertha 1875 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Betty Noeline 1927 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Charles 1886 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Daphne 1911 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Edwin 1885 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Eric Omand 1903 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Ernest 1903 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Esther Mary 1921 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Frank 1891 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Frederick 1876 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Gilbert 1921 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Gladys 1895 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Harry Richd Elias 1921 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Henry 1916 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Herbert 1888 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Herbert 1911 Admission Main School 

CLARKE James 1911 Admission Main School 

CLARKE John Kidd 1924 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Joseph 1875 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Leslie 1911 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Mary Matilda 1909 Admission Main School 
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CLARKE Maude 1911 Admission Main School 

CLARKE May 1913 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Nellie 1895 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Orlando 1890 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Percy 1892 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Richard 1875 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Robert 1921 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Robert Duthie 1924 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Ruby 1909 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Ruby Spargo Amelia 1906 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Stanley 1901 Admission Main School 

CLARKE William 1910 Admission Main School 

CLARKE Willie 1914 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Annie Eliza 1893 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Annie Francis 1921 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Arthur 1885 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Benjamin 1887 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Edmund Timaru 1894 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Eva 1888 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Eva L 1888 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Florence 1882 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Frank 1886 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Fred 1886 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Fred 1890 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Gladys E 1912 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Harry 1885 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Henrietta Maud 1891 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Henry 1885 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Henry 1920 Admission Main School 
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CLARKSON Isabella 1890 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Isabella 1891 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON John Stanley (Jack) 1899 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Lawrence Carlyle 1898 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Lurline 1887 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Lurline 1889 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Lurly 1887 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Minnie 1887 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Nellie Amelia Helen 1891 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Netta 1894 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Olive 1889 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Olive 1892 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Sidney 1895 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Stanley Robert 1926 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Sydney 1891 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Timaru 1897 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON William 1891 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON William 1892 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Winifred 1896 Admission Main School 

CLARKSON Winnie M 1893 Admission Main School 

CLAUSEN Alma 1915 Admission Main School 

CLAUSEN Alma 1918 Admission Main School 

CLAUSEN Betty Elizabeth 1933 Admission Main School 

CLAUSEN Cecil 1914 Admission Main School 

CLAUSEN Frank 1903 Admission Main School 

CLAUSEN Howard 1911 Admission Main School 

CLAUSEN Howie 1914 Admission Main School 

CLAUSEN John Herbert Thomas 1935 Admission Main School 

CLAUSEN John Wm 1900 Admission Main School 
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CLAUSON Laura 1901 Admission Main School 

CLAYTON Martha 1878 Admission Main School 

CLEGG Emma 1880 Admission Main School 

CLEGG George 1882 Admission Main School 

CLEGG Lily 1884 Admission Main School 

CLEGG Samuel 1883 Admission Main School 

CLEMENT Owen Bertram 1935 Admission Main School 

CLEMENTS Alfred 1895 Admission Main School 

CLEMENTS Arthur 1887 Admission Main School 

CLEMENTS Arthur 1888 Admission Main School 

CLEMENTS George 1897 Admission Main School 

CLEMENTS Lewis S R 1915 Admission Main School 

CLEMENTS Nancy 1917 Admission Main School 

CLEMENTS Nancy 1918 Admission Main School 

CLEMENTS Nancy Victoria 1920 Admission Main School 

CLEMENTS Philip 1891 Admission Main School 

CLEMENTS William 1896 Admission Main School 

CLEMENTS Willie 1895 Admission Main School 

CLEVELAND Leslie 1932 Admission Main School 

CLIFF Beatrice 1875 Admission Main School 

CLIFF Doris 1903 Admission Main School 

CLIFF Elsie 1903 Admission Main School 

CLIFF Ethel 1879 Admission Main School 

CLIFF Florence 1873 Admission Main School 

CLIFF Florence 1881 Admission Main School 

CLIFF Mabel 1877 Admission Main School 

CLIFF Nellie 1876 Admission Main School 

CLIFFORD Blanch 1888 Admission Main School 

CLIFFORD Charles 1885 Admission Main School 
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CLIFTON Barry 1932 Admission Main School 

CLIFTON Joyce Valmai 1932 Admission Main School 

CLIMO Arthur Henry Stanley 1931 Admission Main School 

CLIMO Frederick Walt* Percival 1931 Admission Main School 

CLIMO John Thomas Linton 1931 Admission Main School 

CLIMO Kathleen Mary 1931 Admission Main School 

CLIMO William Robert Henry 1931 Admission Main School 

CLINCH Lyra Ruby 1897 Admission Main School 

CLINCH Lyra Ruby 1898 Admission Main School 

CLISSOLD Guy 1909 Admission Main School 

CLISSOLD Innes 1909 Admission Main School 

CLISSOLD Innes 1910 Admission Main School 

CLOSE Gertie 1889 Admission Main School 

CLOSE Gertrude 1893 Admission Main School 

CLOSE Gertrude 1896 Admission Main School 

CLOSE Henrietta 1892 Admission Main School 

CLOSE Henrietta 1894 Admission Main School 

CLOSE Lily 1889 Admission Main School 

CLOSE Lily 1894 Admission Main School 

CLOSE Percy 1889 Admission Main School 

CLOSE Percy 1892 Admission Main School 

CLOUGH Richard 1922 Admission Main School 

CLYMA Catherine E M 1909 Admission Main School 

CLYMA Cissie 1908 Admission Main School 

CLYMA Cissy 1912 Admission Main School 

CLYMA Fergus 1908 Admission Main School 

CLYMO Leslie 1910 Admission Main School 

COAD Wm Kennedy 1921 Admission Main School 

COATES Albert Alex 1917 Admission Main School 
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COATES Arthur Wm 1921 Admission Main School 

COATES Cecil 1913 Admission Main School 

COATES Cecil R 1915 Admission Main School 

COATES Cecil Robert 1911 Admission Main School 

COATES Dorothy Lillian 1923 Admission Main School 

COATES Geoffrey 1919 Admission Main School 

COATES Jessie 1919 Admission Main School 

COATES Percival 1912 Admission Main School 

COATES Percival James Gibson 1910 Admission Main School 

COATES Winifred 1916 Admission Main School 

COATES Winifred E 1913 Admission Main School 

COBURN Norma 1935 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Agnes 1897 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Agnes Emeline 1894 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Albert Wm 1922 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Annie 1894 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Annie 1895 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Annie 1897 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Annie 1922 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Catherine Dooley 1899 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Isabella 1895 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Isobel Alfrida 1922 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Jack 1912 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE John Oliver 1922 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Maggie 1903 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Margaret 1910 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Nellie 1894 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Noel Cavell 1922 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Rieta 1909 Admission Main School 
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COCHRANE Rita 1913 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Robert 1898 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Robert James 1897 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Thomas 1903 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Violet 1896 Admission Main School 

COCHRANE Willie 1896 Admission Main School 

COCKING Irene 1915 Admission Main School 

COCKLE Edward John 1904 Admission Main School 

COCKLE Maude 1905 Admission Main School 

COCKROFT Alice 1881 Admission Main School 

COCKS Mabel 1904 Admission Main School 

CODY Douglas Goodall 1897 Admission Main School 

CODY Elizabeth 1894 Admission Main School 

CODY Jack 1896 Admission Main School 

CODY Jack 1897 Admission Main School 

CODY Mary 1894 Admission Main School 

CODY Mary 1896 Admission Main School 

CODY Mary 1897 Admission Main School 

CODY Nellie 1894 Admission Main School 

CODY William 1894 Admission Main School 

COE Annie 1877 Admission Main School 

COE Daisy 1892 Admission Main School 

COE Daisy 1894 Admission Main School 

COE Fred 1896 Admission Main School 

COE Frederick Ellis 1894 Admission Main School 

COE Harry 1906 Admission Main School 

COE Harry Wentworth 1906 Admission Main School 

COE Herbert Goodall 1898 Admission Main School 

COE Hilda 1894 Admission Main School 
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COE Hilda Elice 1892 Admission Main School 

COE Irene Mellor 1899 Admission Main School 

COE Jennie 1886 Admission Main School 

COE Jennie 1889 Admission Main School 

COE Lily 1892 Admission Main School 

COE Lily 1894 Admission Main School 

COE Lizzie 1882 Admission Main School 

COE Mary 1883 Admission Main School 

COE Myra 1900 Admission Main School 

COE Winnie 1896 Admission Main School 

COE Winnie 1897 Admission Main School 

COKE Ada 1893 Admission Main School 

COKER Ada 1889 Admission Main School 

COKER Ada 1893 Admission Main School 

COKER Ada 1896 Admission Main School 

COKER Albert Cecil 1900 Admission Main School 

COKER Alfred Fredrick 1897 Admission Main School 

COKER Annie 1896 Admission Main School 

COKER Annie 1897 Admission Main School 

COKER Charles 1919 Admission Main School 

COKER Edward Walter G 1895 Admission Main School 

COKER Eleanor 1890 Admission Main School 

COKER Frank 1894 Admission Main School 

COKER Fred 1897 Admission Main School 

COKER Fred Wm 1896 Admission Main School 

COKER Henry George 1896 Admission Main School 

COKER Ivy 1905 Admission Main School 

COKER Ivy Myrtle 1902 Admission Main School 

COKER Mary Millicent 1901 Admission Main School 
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COKER Nelly 1896 Admission Main School 

COKER Reilly 1894 Admission Main School 

COKER Sarah Ann 1893 Admission Main School 

COKER Sarah Annie 1895 Admission Main School 

COKER Victor 1905 Admission Main School 

COKER Walter 1897 Admission Main School 

COKER William 1892 Admission Main School 

COLE Alfred John 1928 Admission Main School 

COLE Charles 1888 Admission Main School 

COLE Walter MacIntosh 1928 Admission Main School 

COLE William 1884 Admission Main School 

COLEMAN Dorothy 1907 Admission Main School 

COLEMAN Ellis 1908 Admission Main School 

COLLATS Rita May 1916 Admission Main School 

COLLETT Bertie 1913 Admission Main School 

COLLETT Bertie H 1908 Admission Main School 

COLLETT Henry Vine 1901 Admission Main School 

COLLETT Iris Elizabeth 1922 Admission Main School 

COLLETT Isabella 1903 Admission Main School 

COLLETT John Clive 1922 Admission Main School 

COLLETT Percy Peter Forrester 1902 Admission Main School 

COLLETT Rita May 1920 Admission Main School 

COLLIER Daphne Edith 1935 Admission Main School 

COLLIER Henry 1883 Admission Main School 

COLLIGAN Violet 1908 Admission Main School 

COLLIGAN Violet 1912 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Albert 1879 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Albert 1883 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Charles 1879 Admission Main School 
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COLLINS Charles 1883 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Charles 1911 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Charles 1919 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Charles Gerald 1913 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Charles Gerald 1915 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Charley 1909 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Charlie 1919 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Doris 1915 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Edgar 1884 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Edith 1884 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Eric 1918 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Ethel 1913 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Flora 1876 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Ivy 1907 Admission Main School 

COLLINS James 1916 Admission Main School 

COLLINS James 1918 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Lily 1884 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Lucy 1874 Admission Main School 

COLLINS May 1907 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Miriam 1885 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Morris 1884 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Nellie 1893 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Olive 1907 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Rose 1881 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Thomas 1891 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Wm Jack 1913 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Wm John 1911 Admission Main School 

COLLINS Wm John 1915 Admission Main School 

COMMONS James Francis 1912 Admission Main School 
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COMPTON Albert 1885 Admission Main School 

COMPTON Mabel 1885 Admission Main School 

COMPTON Spencer 1885 Admission Main School 

CONDON Daisy 1902 Admission Main School 

CONDON John 1893 Admission Main School 

CONDON John 1896 Admission Main School 

CONDON Robert 1897 Admission Main School 

CONE Claud 1917 Admission Main School 

CONNELL Murray Douglas 1935 Admission Main School 

CONWAY Julia 1897 Admission Main School 

COOK Amy 1881 Admission Main School 

COOK Betty Bertha 1929 Admission Main School 

COOK Florence 1881 Admission Main School 

COOK Francis Leslie 1934 Admission Main School 

COOK George 1894 Admission Main School 

COOK Harry 1903 Admission Main School 

COOK June Margaret 1929 Admission Main School 

COOK Lois 1930 Admission Main School 

COOK Mary 1892 Admission Main School 

COOK Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 

COOK Noel 1930 Admission Main School 

COOK Reginald J 1917 Admission Main School 

COOK Sydney 1885 Admission Main School 

COOKE Alan James 1922 Admission Main School 

COOKE Ernest Arthur 1922 Admission Main School 

COOKE George 1895 Admission Main School 

COOKE John Wolseley 1921 Admission Main School 

COOKE John Wolseley 1922 Admission Main School 

COOKSLEY Evelyn Grace 1929 Admission Main School 
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COOKSLEY Gladys 1927 Admission Main School 

COOKSLEY Gladys Joan 1929 Admission Main School 

COOKSLEY Grace Evelyn 1924 Admission Main School 

COOKSLEY Grace Evelyn 1925 Admission Main School 

COOKSON Leslie 1912 Admission Main School 

COOKSON Leslie Geo 1915 Admission Main School 

COOKSON Norman 1905 Admission Main School 

COOKSON Robert 1910 Admission Main School 

COOKSON Robert 1913 Admission Main School 

COONEY Valma 1935 Admission Main School 

COOPER Ashley 1879 Admission Main School 

COOPER Bertha 1909 Admission Main School 

COOPER Betty Lindsay 1935 Admission Main School 

COOPER Elizabeth Jane 1908 Admission Main School 

COOPER Emily 1885 Admission Main School 

COOPER Freda E 1916 Admission Main School 

COOPER Gertrude 1880 Admission Main School 

COOPER Hannah Bertha 1919 Admission Main School 

COOPER Ian Lindsay 1935 Admission Main School 

COOPER Ida 1906 Admission Main School 

COOPER Joan 1928 Admission Main School 

COOPER Lily 1896 Admission Main School 

COOPER Lily Rosina 1893 Admission Main School 

COOPER Mabel 1880 Admission Main School 

COOPER Marion Dagmar 1933 Admission Main School 

COOPER Moana Amy Rittson 1907 Admission Main School 

COOPER Mona 1909 Admission Main School 

COOPER Muriel 1908 Admission Main School 

COOPER Muriel 1909 Admission Main School 
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COOPER Murray 1934 Admission Main School 

COOPER Olive 1903 Admission Main School 

COOPER Rieta 1905 Admission Main School 

COOPER Rieta Susan Georgina 1904 Admission Main School 

COOPER Robert 1913 Admission Main School 

COOPER Robert Bruce 1934 Admission Main School 

COOPER Terence 1928 Admission Main School 

COOPER William Alfred 1928 Admission Main School 

COOPER Willie 1899 Admission Main School 

COPPIN Stanley 1904 Admission Main School 

COPPIN Thelma 1907 Admission Main School 

COPPIN Thelma 1911 Admission Main School 

COPPIN Thelma 1913 Admission Main School 

COPPIN Winnie 1905 Admission Main School 

CORADINE Ingham 1893 Admission Main School 

CORAM Jane 1883 Admission Main School 

CORAM Sarah 1887 Admission Main School 

CORAM William 1885 Admission Main School 

CORAM William 1888 Admission Main School 

CORAM Willie 1886 Admission Main School 

CORDELL Edith 1912 Admission Main School 

CORDELL Edith 1916 Admission Main School 

CORDELL Hector 1913 Admission Main School 

CORDELL Ivy 1912 Admission Main School 

CORDELL Ivy 1916 Admission Main School 

CORDINER Alexzena 1925 Admission Main School 

CORDNER Vivien 1931 Admission Main School 

CORK Frederick 1885 Admission Main School 

CORK George 1882 Admission Main School 
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CORK May 1882 Admission Main School 

CORK Minnie 1884 Admission Main School 

CORK Minnie 1886 Admission Main School 

CORK Rona 1918 Admission Main School 

CORKE Rona 1921 Admission Main School 

CORKE Thelma 1921 Admission Main School 

CORKRAN Annie 1897 Admission Main School 

CORMACK Ellen 1921 Admission Main School 

CORMACK Gwendoline Emma 1921 Admission Main School 

CORMACK James 1881 Admission Main School 

CORMACK Josephine Ellen 1919 Admission Main School 

CORMACK Lois Mary 1931 Admission Main School 

CORMACK Olive Henrietta 1922 Admission Main School 

CORMACK Wm Hy 1919 Admission Main School 

CORNELIUS Margaret 1882 Admission Main School 

CORNELIUS Marjorie F 1917 Admission Main School 

CORNELIUS Robert 1908 Admission Main School 

CORNELIUS Robert 1911 Admission Main School 

CORNISH Maude 1877 Admission Main School 

CORRIE Grace 1917 Admission Main School 

CORRIE Nelise 1917 Admission Main School 

CORSAIR David 1884 Admission Main School 

CORSAIR Mary 1879 Admission Main School 

CORSAIR Rebecca 1887 Admission Main School 

CORSER Elizabeth Mary Phyllis 1925 Admission Main School 

CORSON Doreen 1917 Admission Main School 

CORSON Douglas 1915 Admission Main School 

CORSON Jack 1915 Admission Main School 

CORUM Sarah 1885 Admission Main School 
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CORUM Sarah 1886 Admission Main School 

CORY Elsie 1889 Admission Main School 

CORY Elsie 1892 Admission Main School 

CORY Elsie 1893 Admission Main School 

CORY Mavis Marion 1924 Admission Main School 

CORY Morris 1889 Admission Main School 

CORY Morris 1890 Admission Main School 

CORY Verena Mary 1921 Admission Main School 

COSTELLO Ivan 1909 Admission Main School 

COSTELLO Jack Winferton 1904 Admission Main School 

COSTELLO Mavis 1908 Admission Main School 

COSTIGAN Mark 1895 Admission Main School 

COTTAM Eunice 1900 Admission Main School 

COTTER Cissy Winifred 1883 Admission Main School 

COTTER Frank 1890 Admission Main School 

COTTER Frank 1893 Admission Main School 

COTTER Henry 1882 Admission Main School 

COTTER Maggie 1890 Admission Main School 

COTTER Sarah 1892 Admission Main School 

COTTER Topsy 1890 Admission Main School 

COTTER William 1885 Admission Main School 

COTTER William 1887 Admission Main School 

COTTER Winifred Shaw (Cissy) 1887 Admission Main School 

COTTER Winnifred 1887 Admission Main School 

COTTON Mary 1874 Admission Main School 

COTTON Mary 1881 Admission Main School 

COUGHEY Elizabeth 1892 Admission Main School 

COUGHEY Elizabeth Hannah 1891 Admission Main School 

COUGHEY Jane 1891 Admission Main School 
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COUGHEY Susan 1891 Admission Main School 

COUGHLAN James Wm 1925 Admission Main School 

COUGHLAN Richard Ernest 1927 Admission Main School 

COUPER Cyril Mortimer 1925 Admission Main School 

COUPER Ruth Eleanor 1919 Admission Main School 

COUPER Ruth Eleanor 1925 Admission Main School 

COURTIS Arthur 1888 Admission Main School 

COURTIS Florrie 1888 Admission Main School 

COURTIS Henry Burall 1901 Admission Main School 

COURTIS Percy 1891 Admission Main School 

COUTTS Jack William 1930 Admission Main School 

COWAN Raymond Andrew Nesbit 1922 Admission Main School 

COWBURN Charles 1882 Admission Main School 

COWE Margret Stephen 1929 Admission Main School 

COWLES Alice 1895 Admission Main School 

COWLES George 1895 Admission Main School 

COWLES Mary 1895 Admission Main School 

COWLES Neville 1918 Admission Main School 

COWLES Neville 1921 Admission Main School 

COWLEY James 1883 Admission Main School 

COWLEY Jennie 1887 Admission Main School 

COWLEY John 1885 Admission Main School 

COWLEY Kate 1887 Admission Main School 

COWLEY Maggie 1887 Admission Main School 

COWLEY Maggie 1891 Admission Main School 

COWLEY Margaret 1887 Admission Main School 

COWLEY Mary 1888 Admission Main School 

COWLEY Mary 1891 Admission Main School 

COWLING Daivd 1885 Admission Main School 
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COX Annie 1891 Admission Main School 

COX Dorothy Dagma H 1911 Admission Main School 

COX Edith A 1888 Admission Main School 

COX Godfrey 1914 Admission Main School 

COX Godfrey 1917 Admission Main School 

COX Godfrey 1918 Admission Main School 

COX Jack 1917 Admission Main School 

COX Mary Ellen 1893 Admission Main School 

COX Seymour Arnold 1911 Admission Main School 

COX Walter 1890 Admission Main School 

COX William 1888 Admission Main School 

COXHEAD Cyril 1902 Admission Main School 

COXHEAD Norman 1902 Admission Main School 

CRABB James 1910 Admission Main School 

CRABB Pearla 1908 Admission Main School 

CRABBE Pearla 1911 Admission Main School 

CRABBE Pearlie 1915 Admission Main School 

CRADDOCK Fred Winston 1914 Admission Main School 

CRAFER Beatrice 1882 Admission Main School 

CRAIG Aileen 1931 Admission Main School 

CRAIG Bruce Grosvenor 1926 Admission Main School 

CRAIG Ewen Grosvenor 1926 Admission Main School 

CRAIG Isabella Jannette 1928 Admission Main School 

CRAIG Isabella Jannette 1931 Admission Main School 

CRAIGIE Agnes 1884 Admission Main School 

CRAIGIE Agnes 1885 Admission Main School 

CRAIGIE Andrew 1878 Admission Main School 

CRAIGIE Daniel 1891 Admission Main School 

CRAIGIE Daniel 1894 Admission Main School 
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CRAIGIE Daniel 1897 Admission Main School 

CRAIGIE Flossie 1898 Admission Main School 

CRAIGIE James 1891 Admission Main School 

CRAIGIE John 1885 Admission Main School 

CRAIGIE Lydia 1888 Admission Main School 

CRAIGIE-DONN Jane 1890 Admission Main School 

CRAMOND Fred'k 1883 Admission Main School 

CRAMOND Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

CRAMOND Robert 1883 Admission Main School 

CRAVEN Arthur 1911 Admission Main School 

CRAVEN Arthur 1912 Admission Main School 

CRAVEN Marion 1911 Admission Main School 

CRAVEN Stanley 1911 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD Alan 1900 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD Bertha 1903 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD Edward 1912 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD Edward W 1915 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD Erle Sheward 1901 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD Ivy Muriel 1898 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD James Garfield 1894 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD Jeannie 1883 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD Norman 1899 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD Phyllis May 1934 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD Stuart 1905 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD Vera 1901 Admission Main School 

CRAWFORD Williamina 1883 Admission Main School 

CRAWLY Winnifred 1912 Admission Main School 

CRAY Donald 1904 Admission Main School 

CRAY Marion 1905 Admission Main School 
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CREAMER Frederick 1884 Admission Main School 

CREAMER Mary 1882 Admission Main School 

CREEMER Charles 1894 Admission Main School 

CREIGHTON Ellen May 1912 Admission Main School 

CREIGHTON Joseph Alexander 1912 Admission Main School 

CREIGHTON Margaret Ruth 1912 Admission Main School 

CREIGHTON May 1913 Admission Main School 

CRERAR Amelia 1891 Admission Main School 

CRERAR Gavin 1889 Admission Main School 

CRERAR John 1889 Admission Main School 

CRERAR Stewart 1907 Admission Main School 

CRERAR Stewart Graham 1907 Admission Main School 

CRICKMORE Susan 1879 Admission Main School 

CRISP Albert Henry 1929 Admission Main School 

CRISP Ernest 1929 Admission Main School 

CRISP Marjorie Frances 1929 Admission Main School 

CRITCHFIELD Brenda Mary 1935 Admission Main School 

CROAD (Mary) Marie Mgt Hudson 1933 Admission Main School 

CROCOME Alfred 1894 Admission Main School 

CROCOME Elsie Irene 1927 Admission Main School 

CROCOME James 1892 Admission Main School 

CROCOME William 1895 Admission Main School 

CROKER Joan Patricia 1927 Admission Main School 

CROKER Mary 1928 Admission Main School 

CROKER Mary 1930 Admission Main School 

CROOKE Ronald Dempsey 1922 Admission Main School 

CROSBIE Charles 1906 Admission Main School 

CROSBIE Charles 1910 Admission Main School 

CROSBIE Ernest James 1903 Admission Main School 
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CROSBY Flossie 1904 Admission Main School 

CROSBY Gordon 1909 Admission Main School 

CROSBY Gordon 1913 Admission Main School 

CROSBY Rita 1917 Admission Main School 

CROSS Alexander 1891 Admission Main School 

CROSS Alexander 1892 Admission Main School 

CROSS Annie 1909 Admission Main School 

CROSS Arnold 1931 Admission Main School 

CROSS Audrey Joyce 1926 Admission Main School 

CROSS Audrey Joyce (Joyce) 1931 Admission Main School 

CROSS Bella 1892 Admission Main School 

CROSS Bella 1894 Admission Main School 

CROSS Daphne Rawyn 1929 Admission Main School 

CROSS Ernest 1901 Admission Main School 

CROSS Ferris Birdwood 1925 Admission Main School 

CROSS George 1909 Admission Main School 

CROSS Gladys 1909 Admission Main School 

CROSS Gwendoline Iris 1933 Admission Main School 

CROSS Herbert Lionel 1926 Admission Main School 

CROSS Melvena Myrtle 1927 Admission Main School 

CROSS Nancy Maureen 1925 Admission Main School 

CROSS Nancy Maureen 1931 Admission Main School 

CROSS Phyllis May 1933 Admission Main School 

CROSS Rawyn 1931 Admission Main School 

CROSS Stuart James 1932 Admission Main School 

CROSS Thelma Elizabeth 1933 Admission Main School 

CROSS Vincent Arthur 1932 Admission Main School 

CROSSAN Maisie 1911 Admission Main School 

CROSSAN May 1914 Admission Main School 
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CROSSAN Moya Patricia 1933 Admission Main School 

CROSSAN William Bernard 1933 Admission Main School 

CROTHERS Jean Margaret 1924 Admission Main School 

CROUCHER May 1914 Admission Main School 

CROUCHER Rae 1914 Admission Main School 

CROUCHER Roy 1914 Admission Main School 

CROZIER Mabel 1917 Admission Main School 

CRUICKSHANK Catherine Margaret 1928 Admission Main School 

CRUICKSHANK Edna 1906 Admission Main School 

CRUICKSHANK Eric Leslie 1906 Admission Main School 

CRUICKSHANK George 1908 Admission Main School 

CRUICKSHANK Minnie 1907 Admission Main School 

CRUICKSHANKS Edna 1909 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Alice 1884 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Alice 1888 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Arthur 1909 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Charles 1919 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Charlie 1919 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Edith 1887 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Ethel 1900 Admission Main School 

CULLEN George 1912 Admission Main School 

CULLEN George 1913 Admission Main School 

CULLEN George Wm 1915 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Jessie 1879 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Mabel 1917 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Mabel Evelyn 1914 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Minnie 1884 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Rhoda 1917 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Rhoda 1921 Admission Main School 
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CULLEN Stanley 1910 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Stanley 1911 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Thomas 1882 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Thomas 1909 Admission Main School 

CULLEN Thomas 1910 Admission Main School 

CULLEN William 1884 Admission Main School 

CULLIMORE Albert 1895 Admission Main School 

CULLIMORE Amy 1888 Admission Main School 

CULLIMORE Elizabeth 1891 Admission Main School 

CULLIMORE Henry Chas 1921 Admission Main School 

CULLIMORE Leslie 1921 Admission Main School 

CULLIMORE Lizzie 1888 Admission Main School 

CULLINANN Eliza 1877 Admission Main School 

CULLMAN Bella 1884 Admission Main School 

CULLMAN Iris 1907 Admission Main School 

CULLMAN Iris 1910 Admission Main School 

CULLMAN Iris Myrtle 1907 Admission Main School 

CULLMAN John Carter 1903 Admission Main School 

CULLMANE Bella 1884 Admission Main School 

CULLMANN Fritz 1873 Admission Main School 

CULMER Matilda 1883 Admission Main School 

CUMMING Betty Bruce 1917 Admission Main School 

CUMMINGS Willie 1900 Admission Main School 

CUNNINGHAM Allan 1916 Admission Main School 

CUNNINGHAM Catherine Alice (Kitty) 1906 Admission Main School 

CUNNINGHAM Ernest A 1915 Admission Main School 

CUNNINGHAM Henry 1916 Admission Main School 

CUNNINGHAM Ivo 1905 Admission Main School 

CUNNINGHAM Joan Young Theresa 1906 Admission Main School 
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CUNNINGHAM Lilac 1916 Admission Main School 

CUNNINGHAM Lilac 1917 Admission Main School 

CUNNINGHAM Lilac Julia 1915 Admission Main School 

CUNNINGHAM Mary Olive 1890 Admission Main School 

CUNNINGHAM Olive 1887 Admission Main School 

CUNNINGHAM Sam John 1915 Admission Main School 

CUNNINGHAM William 1929 Admission Main School 

CURLE Elsie 1919 Admission Main School 

CURLE James 1919 Admission Main School 

CURLE Olive May 1922 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Alice 1888 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Christine Isabel 1921 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Dolce 1919 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Dulcie 1921 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Gwen 1916 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Gwen 1919 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Irene 1926 Admission Main School 

CURRIE James 1889 Admission Main School 

CURRIE James 1890 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Jessie Logue 1921 Admission Main School 

CURRIE John 1912 Admission Main School 

CURRIE John 1917 Admission Main School 

CURRIE John 1920 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Joseph 1920 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Lionel Dunlop 1932 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Lorna 1930 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Myrtle Betty 1920 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Nellie 1892 Admission Main School 
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CURRIE Nellie 1893 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Samuel 1884 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Samuel 1901 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Shirley Robina 1934 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Susan 1897 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Tom 1884 Admission Main School 

CURRIE William 1885 Admission Main School 

CURRIE William 1891 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Willie 1912 Admission Main School 

CURRIE Willie 1916 Admission Main School 

CURRY George 1889 Admission Main School 

CURRY Hugh 1919 Admission Main School 

CURRY Jack 1916 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Alf John 1919 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Bertha 1892 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Bertha 1894 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Florence 1888 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Frank 1890 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Gordon Forbes 1929 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Huntley John 1933 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Huntly John 1929 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Meryl Lavinia Myrtle 1929 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Meryl Lavinia Myrtle 1933 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Norman 1929 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Norman George P 1929 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Rob Campbell 1919 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Wilfred 1892 Admission Main School 

CURTIS Wilfred 1893 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Alex 1886 Admission Main School 
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CUTHBERT Alexander 1886 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Douglas 1908 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Douglas 1911 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Ellwood 1915 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Erita 1908 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Ida 1920 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Ida W 1915 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Ida Winifred 1913 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Ida Winifred 1916 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT John Raymond (Jack) 1899 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Peter 1879 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Reita 1909 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Robert Norman 1901 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Robert Norman 1903 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Ronald Alexander 1897 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERT Wm Geo 1912 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERTSON Ellwood 1918 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERTSON Willie 1910 Admission Main School 

CUTHBERTSON Willie 1913 Admission Main School 

DAGLISH Douglas 1911 Admission Main School 

DALE Allan 1912 Admission Main School 

DALE Allan 1916 Admission Main School 

DALE Allan Owen 1926 Admission Main School 

DALE Avery 1913 Admission Main School 

DALE Avery 1917 Admission Main School 

DALE Dora 1909 Admission Main School 

DALE Dora 1913 Admission Main School 

DALE Edith 1892 Admission Main School 

DALE Edna 1882 Admission Main School 
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DALE Elsie 1914 Admission Main School 

DALE Elsie 1918 Admission Main School 

DALE Frances Ellen 1906 Admission Main School 

DALE Fred 1891 Admission Main School 

DALE Hannah 1919 Admission Main School 

DALE Harold 1884 Admission Main School 

DALE Harold 1917 Admission Main School 

DALE John Robert 1925 Admission Main School 

DALE Kathleen 1910 Admission Main School 

DALE Kathleen 1914 Admission Main School 

DALE Lillie 1883 Admission Main School 

DALE Lily 1884 Admission Main School 

DALE Linda 1886 Admission Main School 

DALE Mary 1882 Admission Main School 

DALE Minnie 1873 Admission Main School 

DALE Nancy 1916 Admission Main School 

DALE Nellie 1877 Admission Main School 

DALE Philip B 1915 Admission Main School 

DALE Philip Bertram 1912 Admission Main School 

DALE Ray 1886 Admission Main School 

DALE Ray 1894 Admission Main School 

DALE Roland 1891 Admission Main School 

DALE William 1891 Admission Main School 

DALGLEISH James 1893 Admission Main School 

DALGLEISH Lorna 1906 Admission Main School 

DALGLEISH Richard 1893 Admission Main School 

DALGLEISH Virtue 1893 Admission Main School 

DALGLIESH Willie 1895 Admission Main School 

DALGLISH Bruce 1916 Admission Main School 
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DALGLISH Bruce 1919 Admission Main School 

DALGLISH Douglas 1909 Admission Main School 

DALGLISH Graeme 1911 Admission Main School 

DALGLISH Graeme 1914 Admission Main School 

DALLIMORE Nelson 1911 Admission Main School 

DALLIMORE Stewart 1911 Admission Main School 

DANBY Azalea 1931 Admission Main School 

DANBY Gwetha Alwyn 1933 Admission Main School 

DANBY Hazel Lenore 1930 Admission Main School 

DANBY Hazel Lenore 1931 Admission Main School 

DANBY Lindsay Lewellyn 1934 Admission Main School 

DANBY Maisie 1931 Admission Main School 

DANIEL Alfred Allan Jock 1935 Admission Main School 

DANIELS Paul Gee 1923 Admission Main School 

DANVERS Mabel Miriam 1910 Admission Main School 

DARBY Albert 1903 Admission Main School 

DARBY Albert Edw 1905 Admission Main School 

DARBY Albert Edward 1904 Admission Main School 

DARBY Arthur 1905 Admission Main School 

DARBY Arthur 1908 Admission Main School 

DARBY Carrie 1892 Admission Main School 

DARBY Ernest 1908 Admission Main School 

DARBY Ernest 1911 Admission Main School 

DARBY Fred 1884 Admission Main School 

DARBY Frederick 1888 Admission Main School 

DARBY Harry N 1892 Admission Main School 

DARBY Hubert 1884 Admission Main School 

DARBY Jessie 1887 Admission Main School 

DARBY Lizzie 1885 Admission Main School 
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DARBY Lizzie 1891 Admission Main School 

DARBY Maggie 1887 Admission Main School 

DARBYSHIRE Joan 1928 Admission Main School 

DARCY Raymond James 1935 Admission Main School 

D'ARCY Cyril 1921 Admission Main School 

DARLING Harry 1917 Admission Main School 

DART Dick 1913 Admission Main School 

DART Richard Gilbert M 1912 Admission Main School 

DASH Ernest 1885 Admission Main School 

DASH Ernest 1888 Admission Main School 

DASH Harry 1885 Admission Main School 

DAVEY Arthur 1890 Admission Main School 

DAVEY Della 1916 Admission Main School 

DAVEY John 1890 Admission Main School 

DAVEY Lorna 1915 Admission Main School 

DAVEY Lorna 1916 Admission Main School 

DAVEY Percy 1893 Admission Main School 

DAVEY Percy 1895 Admission Main School 

DAVEY Ruth 1919 Admission Main School 

DAVEY Sydney 1890 Admission Main School 

DAVEY Una Mavis 1915 Admission Main School 

DAVEY William 1891 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Albert Dick 1918 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Bertha 1906 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Bertha 1909 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Eric 1909 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Ettie 1899 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Francis 1902 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Fred 1904 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 112 of 488



DAVIDSON Fredrick Wm 1904 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Fritz 1911 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Irene 1905 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON John 1899 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Lizzie 1909 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Maggie 1903 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Margaret Bertha A 1907 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON May 1911 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Rita 1912 Admission Main School 

DAVIDSON Ronald Harold 1935 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Alex 1913 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Alex 1916 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Alex 1917 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Alexander Victor 1922 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Archibald 1926 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Archie 1913 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Archie 1917 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Barbara 1895 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Betty 1926 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Chas Stanley 1928 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Ethel 1904 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Fanny 1896 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Fanny 1897 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Fred 1894 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Helen Cone 1927 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Jack 1904 Admission Main School 

DAVIE James 1895 Admission Main School 

DAVIE John Charles 1929 Admission Main School 

DAVIE John Mitchell 1927 Admission Main School 
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DAVIE Joyce 1924 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Joyce 1925 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Mary Elizabeth 1920 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Patti 1926 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Percy 1891 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Robert 1906 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Robert Frederick Bertie 1918 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Ronald Richard 1922 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Sarah 1918 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Vera Ellen 1928 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Walter 1904 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Walter 1909 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Walter J 1906 Admission Main School 

DAVIE Wm Geo 1927 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Alwyne Clarence 1921 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Beatrice May 1920 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Dorothy 1902 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Dorothy Irene 1920 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Herman 1889 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Jack 1894 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Jane 1883 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Madge 1895 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Maggie 1883 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Maggie 1885 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Ronald 1917 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Stanley 1920 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Thomas Philip 1901 Admission Main School 

DAVIES Zoe Lilian 1921 Admission Main School 

DAVIS Ashton Cecil 1917 Admission Main School 
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DAVIS Bert 1917 Admission Main School 

DAVIS Charles Ernest 1930 Admission Main School 

DAVIS Evelyn 1896 Admission Main School 

DAVIS Evelyn 1897 Admission Main School 

DAVIS Madge 1893 Admission Main School 

DAVIS Maggie 1886 Admission Main School 

DAVY Mavis 1912 Admission Main School 

DAWKIN Hazel 1914 Admission Main School 

DAWKIN Kenneth Bruce 1914 Admission Main School 

DAWKINS Stewart 1914 Admission Main School 

DAWKINS Stuart 1914 Admission Main School 

DAWSON Agnes 1890 Admission Main School 

DAWSON Arthur 1916 Admission Main School 

DAWSON Arthur 1917 Admission Main School 

DAWSON Irene 1916 Admission Main School 

DAWSON Irene 1919 Admission Main School 

DAWSON Janet 1911 Admission Main School 

DAWSON Janet 1914 Admission Main School 

DAWSON John 1916 Admission Main School 

DAWSON Robert 1913 Admission Main School 

DAWSON Roy 1913 Admission Main School 

DAWSON Ruby 1915 Admission Main School 

DAWSON Ruby 1916 Admission Main School 

DAWSON Ruby 1917 Admission Main School 

DAWSON William John 1920 Admission Main School 

DAY Eva 1909 Admission Main School 

DAY Sydney 1887 Admission Main School 

DAY Sylvia 1909 Admission Main School 

DE CLIFFORD Mervyn Charles 1928 Admission Main School 
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DE CLIFFORD Wade Lancelot 1928 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Albert N 1916 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Edith Maud 1923 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Edward Ernest 1927 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Frederick 1920 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Frederick 1923 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Henry Edward 1927 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX James 1918 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX James Edward 1916 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Lorna Oswald 1923 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Mavis 1915 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Mavis 1918 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Oswald James 1914 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Phyllis (II) May 1923 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Phyllis I Mary 1921 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Phyllis Mary 1920 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Phyllis Mary 1925 Admission Main School 

DE JOUX Teddie 1918 Admission Main School 

DE LATOUR Josie Verna 1931 Admission Main School 

DE LATOUR Trevor Benson 1934 Admission Main School 

DE LAUTOUR Alice R 1919 Admission Main School 

DE LAUTOUR Cyril 1919 Admission Main School 

DE LAUTOUR Leola Merle 1928 Admission Main School 

DE LAUTOUR Raymond Aubrey 1929 Admission Main School 

DE ROUFFIGNAC Kerrill 1914 Admission Main School 

DEAN Arthur 1885 Admission Main School 

DEAN Betty 1923 Admission Main School 

DEAN Eric 1910 Admission Main School 

DEAN Eric 1913 Admission Main School 
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DEAN James 1910 Admission Main School 

DEAN James 1913 Admission Main School 

DEANS Ellen 1885 Admission Main School 

DEANS Emily 1885 Admission Main School 

DEANS Eric 1911 Admission Main School 

DEANS Eunice Myrtle 1909 Admission Main School 

DEANS Francis 1909 Admission Main School 

DEANS Lily 1909 Admission Main School 

DEARDEN Hilda 1912 Admission Main School 

DEARDON Edith 1912 Admission Main School 

DEARDON Edith 1914 Admission Main School 

DEARDON Edith 1915 Admission Main School 

DEARDON Edith 1916 Admission Main School 

DEAVOLL Emma 1897 Admission Main School 

DEAVOLL Emma Jane 1895 Admission Main School 

DEAVOLL Ethel 1896 Admission Main School 

DEAVOLL Ethel Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

DEAVOLL Ethel Annie 1894 Admission Main School 

DEAVOLL Harriet Lydia 1898 Admission Main School 

DEAVOLL Hettie 1899 Admission Main School 

DEAVOLL Willie 1897 Admission Main School 

DEAVOLL Wm Isaac 1895 Admission Main School 

DEAVOLL Wm Isaac 1896 Admission Main School 

DEBNEY Annie Wyndham 1927 Admission Main School 

DEELEY Alice 1890 Admission Main School 

DEELEY Benjamin 1889 Admission Main School 

DEELEY George 1886 Admission Main School 

DEELEY Harry 1897 Admission Main School 

DEELEY Louise 1892 Admission Main School 
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DEELEY Nellie 1886 Admission Main School 

DEELY George 1886 Admission Main School 

DELLOW Charles Stanley 1924 Admission Main School 

DELLOW Leonard 1920 Admission Main School 

DELLOW Lilian Emily Violet 1916 Admission Main School 

DELLOW Noel 1919 Admission Main School 

DELLOW Stephen John Ellis 1921 Admission Main School 

DELLOW Steven John Ellis (Jack) 1917 Admission Main School 

DELLOW Violet 1919 Admission Main School 

DEMPSEY Alice 1892 Admission Main School 

DEMPSEY Jessie 1918 Admission Main School 

DEMPSEY Samuel 1892 Admission Main School 

DENBY William 1892 Admission Main School 

DENBY Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

DENLEY Douglas Thomas 1925 Admission Main School 

DENLEY George John 1924 Admission Main School 

DENLEY John Reginald 1924 Admission Main School 

DENLEY Phyllis Amy 1924 Admission Main School 

DENLY Jennie 1891 Admission Main School 

DENNISON Allan 1912 Admission Main School 

DENNISON Allan Silvester 1911 Admission Main School 

DENNISON Allan Syl 1911 Admission Main School 

DENNISON Andrew Wm 1920 Admission Main School 

DENNISON Graeme Newman 1926 Admission Main School 

DENNISON Henry Isaac 1920 Admission Main School 

DENNISON Ivan 1930 Admission Main School 

DENNISON Mary Eveline 1913 Admission Main School 

DENNISON May 1917 Admission Main School 

DENNISON Mervyn William 1935 Admission Main School 
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DENNISON Noel Calton 1924 Admission Main School 

DENNISON Pearl Eliz 1920 Admission Main School 

DENNISON William 1916 Admission Main School 

DENNISON Wm G 1911 Admission Main School 

DENNISTON William 1914 Admission Main School 

DENSEN Christina Jane 1897 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Albert 1892 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Albert 1894 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Albert J V 1892 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Annie 1919 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Arthur 1894 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Arthur 1897 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Bernard 1895 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Bernard 1897 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Bernard Robert 1929 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Charles 1892 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Charlie 1890 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Elsie Jean 1919 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Fred 1891 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Frederick 1893 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Gertrude 1892 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Hazel 1918 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Hazel 1921 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF John William 1890 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Joseph 1890 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Margaret Bernice 1927 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Mary 1890 Admission Main School 

DEPHOFF Victor Morgan 1923 Admission Main School 

DEPREE Alfred 1884 Admission Main School 
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DEPREE Arthur 1891 Admission Main School 

DEPREE Ellen Mary 1929 Admission Main School 

DEPREE Esther 1886 Admission Main School 

DEPREE Harry 1884 Admission Main School 

DEPREE Harry 1886 Admission Main School 

DEPREE James 1891 Admission Main School 

DEPREE James 1894 Admission Main School 

DEPREE Jennie 1891 Admission Main School 

DEPREE Jennie 1895 Admission Main School 

DEPREE John 1896 Admission Main School 

DEPREE Mary 1893 Admission Main School 

DEPREE Mary 1896 Admission Main School 

DEPREE Mary 1897 Admission Main School 

DEPREE Stanley Raymond 1929 Admission Main School 

DEVLIN George 1890 Admission Main School 

DEVLIN Louisa 1891 Admission Main School 

DEVLIN Louisa 1894 Admission Main School 

DEVLIN Louisa 1896 Admission Main School 

DEVLIN Sarah 1896 Admission Main School 

DEW Myra Margaret 1921 Admission Main School 

DEWAR Colin 1928 Admission Main School 

DEWAR Colin 1932 Admission Main School 

DEWAR Derek 1931 Admission Main School 

DEWAR Derek 1932 Admission Main School 

DEWAR Dora Noeline 1935 Admission Main School 

DEWAR Ethel 1926 Admission Main School 

DEWAR Jessie Mary 1935 Admission Main School 

DEWAR Norman John 1926 Admission Main School 

DEWAR Phyllis 1914 Admission Main School 
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DEWAR Phyllis 1917 Admission Main School 

DHRYBERG Ronald 1919 Admission Main School 

DIACK Trevor James 1928 Admission Main School 

DICK Alex 1899 Admission Main School 

DICK Florence 1919 Admission Main School 

DICK Florence 1921 Admission Main School 

DICK Florence Ellen 1919 Admission Main School 

DICK Florence Ellen 1921 Admission Main School 

DICK George 1918 Admission Main School 

DICK George 1919 Admission Main School 

DICK George 1920 Admission Main School 

DICK George Henry 1924 Admission Main School 

DICK Victor Mervyn 1934 Admission Main School 

DICKENSON Alice 1884 Admission Main School 

DICKENSON John 1886 Admission Main School 

DICKENSON William 1883 Admission Main School 

DICKINSON Vera 1912 Admission Main School 

DICKSON Alexander 1893 Admission Main School 

DICKSON Charles 1893 Admission Main School 

DICKSON Dawn Lenore 1933 Admission Main School 

DICKSON Elizabeth 1893 Admission Main School 

DICKSON Hector 1911 Admission Main School 

DICKSON Hector 1912 Admission Main School 

DICKSON Ian George 1933 Admission Main School 

DICKSON Marna 1918 Admission Main School 

DICKSON Winifred 1918 Admission Main School 

DICKSON Wm Richard 1918 Admission Main School 

DIGBY Morris 1928 Admission Main School 

DINEEN Claude Henry 1887 Admission Main School 
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DINEEN Esther 1884 Admission Main School 

DINEEN Eva 1894 Admission Main School 

DINEEN George 1885 Admission Main School 

DINEEN Harry 1886 Admission Main School 

DINGWALL Bruce Harold 1932 Admission Main School 

DINNEEN Charlotte 1895 Admission Main School 

DIXON Isabella 1881 Admission Main School 

DOBER Ivy (Joy) 1891 Admission Main School 

DOBER Ivy (Joy) 1892 Admission Main School 

DOBSON Beatrice 1880 Admission Main School 

DOBSON Edith 1880 Admission Main School 

DOBSON Edith Mary 1909 Admission Main School 

DOBSON MacKinder 1912 Admission Main School 

DOBSON Rita 1908 Admission Main School 

DOCKRILL Annie 1890 Admission Main School 

DOCKRILL Henry 1886 Admission Main School 

DOCKRILL Joseph 1883 Admission Main School 

DODD Eric 1916 Admission Main School 

DODD Eva 1903 Admission Main School 

DODD Hector 1914 Admission Main School 

DODDS Alfred 1882 Admission Main School 

DODDS Edward Arnst 1924 Admission Main School 

DODDS Edward Arnst 1925 Admission Main School 

DODDS Henry Alexander 1924 Admission Main School 

DODDS Henry Alexander 1925 Admission Main School 

DOIG Elizabeth Ann 1894 Admission Main School 

DOLLIMORE Stewart 1912 Admission Main School 

DON Hugh 1910 Admission Main School 

DON Hugh 1911 Admission Main School 
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DON Hugh 1912 Admission Main School 

DON Hugh 1917 Admission Main School 

DON Olga 1913 Admission Main School 

DON Olga Louisa 1910 Admission Main School 

DON William Archibald 1922 Admission Main School 

DONALD Annie Mavis 1923 Admission Main School 

DONALD Bertha Phyllis 1923 Admission Main School 

DONALD John Henry 1924 Admission Main School 

DONALD Margaret 1923 Admission Main School 

DONALDSON Alice Doreen 1932 Admission Main School 

DONALDSON Bessie Edith 1906 Admission Main School 

DONALDSON Cissie 1887 Admission Main School 

DONALDSON Doris 1913 Admission Main School 

DONALDSON Elizabeth M 1916 Admission Main School 

DONALDSON John 1924 Admission Main School 

DONALDSON Katherine 1924 Admission Main School 

DONALDSON Maggie Amy 1906 Admission Main School 

DONALDSON Margaret Amy 1906 Admission Main School 

DONALDSON Margaret Gordon 1926 Admission Main School 

DONALDSON May 1918 Admission Main School 

DONALDSON Mayda G 1913 Admission Main School 

DONELLY Leonard 1913 Admission Main School 

DONN Agnes 1881 Admission Main School 

DONN Alfreda Agnes 1905 Admission Main School 

DONN Donald 1884 Admission Main School 

DONN Edgar 1907 Admission Main School 

DONN George 1890 Admission Main School 

DONN James 1882 Admission Main School 

DONN James 1883 Admission Main School 
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DONN James Alexander 1898 Admission Main School 

DONN Jessie 1887 Admission Main School 

DONN Olga 1911 Admission Main School 

DONN Phoebe Veronica 1898 Admission Main School 

DONN Susan 1882 Admission Main School 

DONN Susan 1884 Admission Main School 

DONN William 1884 Admission Main School 

DONN William 1885 Admission Main School 

DONOVAN Robin 1902 Admission Main School 

DOOLEY Margaret Delia 1933 Admission Main School 

DOOLEY Patricia Melva 1933 Admission Main School 

DORN Clifford 1915 Admission Main School 

DORN Clifford 1918 Admission Main School 

DORREEN Kate 1885 Admission Main School 

DOUBLE George 1878 Admission Main School 

DOUBLE George 1881 Admission Main School 

DOUBLE George 1882 Admission Main School 

DOUBLE William 1885 Admission Main School 

DOUGLAS Ruthie 1906 Admission Main School 

DOW Alan 1911 Admission Main School 

DOW Alan H 1908 Admission Main School 

DOW James Colin 1911 Admission Main School 

DOW Kate 1879 Admission Main School 

DOW Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

DOW Mary 1891 Admission Main School 

DOW May 1889 Admission Main School 

DOW May 1891 Admission Main School 

DOW Peter 1878 Admission Main School 

DOW William 1875 Admission Main School 
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DOWESWELL Rose 1878 Admission Main School 

DOWESWELL Rose 1882 Admission Main School 

DOWESWELL Rose 1884 Admission Main School 

DOWLER Enid 1929 Admission Main School 

DOWLER Enid Winifred 1928 Admission Main School 

DOWLING Bessie 1902 Admission Main School 

DOWLING Jessie 1893 Admission Main School 

DOWNES Doris Sarah 1924 Admission Main School 

DOWNES Douglas Gordon 1931 Admission Main School 

DOWNS Amy 1926 Admission Main School 

DOWNS Amy 1928 Admission Main School 

DOWNS Ernest Lester 1918 Admission Main School 

DOWNS John Robert 1923 Admission Main School 

DOWNS Mabel 1923 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Betty Sylvia 1933 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Brenda 1920 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Brenda Coral 1927 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Charles 1896 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Charley 1893 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Edith 1897 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Ethel 1895 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Ivy 1900 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Laurel 1897 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Leslie 1925 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Leslie 1927 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD May 1893 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD May 1896 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Rita 1919 Admission Main School 

DOWNWARD Rita L B 1916 Admission Main School 
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DOYLE Raymond Campbell 1925 Admission Main School 

DRAKE Allan 1919 Admission Main School 

DRAKE Edith 1910 Admission Main School 

DRAKE Ellen Isabell A 1918 Admission Main School 

DRAKE Elsie Winifred 1927 Admission Main School 

DRAKE Francis Alban 1928 Admission Main School 

DRAKE Irene 1910 Admission Main School 

DRAKE Irene 1911 Admission Main School 

DRAKE Irene 1914 Admission Main School 

DRAKE Reta Louisa Helen 1931 Admission Main School 

DRAKE William 1892 Admission Main School 

DREAVER Ella 1918 Admission Main School 

DREAVER Georgina Elizabeth 1918 Admission Main School 

DREAVER Janet Annie 1918 Admission Main School 

DREAVER Janet Annie 1920 Admission Main School 

DREAVER Muriel Catherine 1920 Admission Main School 

DREAVER Wm John 1919 Admission Main School 

DRENNAN Oliver John 1924 Admission Main School 

DREW Albert 1897 Admission Main School 

DREW George 1897 Admission Main School 

DROWER Joan 1930 Admission Main School 

DROWER Raymond Gordon 1925 Admission Main School 

DROWER Rona Margaret 1927 Admission Main School 

DRUMMOND Archie 1888 Admission Main School 

DRUMMOND George 1903 Admission Main School 

DRUMMOND George 1910 Admission Main School 

DRUMMOND John 1918 Admission Main School 

DRUMMOND John 1920 Admission Main School 

DRUMMOND Richard Stephen 1919 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 126 of 488



DRUMMOND Ruth 1902 Admission Main School 

DRUMMOND Thomas 1877 Admission Main School 

DRUMMOND Wilfred 1902 Admission Main School 

DRUMMOND Willie 1903 Admission Main School 

DRUMMOND Wm 1917 Admission Main School 

DRUMMOND Wm Stewart 1910 Admission Main School 

DRURY Margaret 1919 Admission Main School 

DRYBERG Ronald 1919 Admission Main School 

DRYSDALE Alistair James 1935 Admission Main School 

DRYSDALE Ian Macdonald 1932 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Annie 1894 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Annie 1896 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Annie 1897 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Cyril 1906 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Cyril 1909 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Florence 1889 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Florence 1893 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Florence 1895 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY James Thomas 1929 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Mabel 1893 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Mabel 1894 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Mabel 1896 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Maurice 1912 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Maurice 1916 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Thomas Hy 1895 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Thomas Hy 1896 Admission Main School 

DUDLEY Violet Rose 1929 Admission Main School 

DUFF Alison Stirling 1921 Admission Main School 

DUFF Gowan 1921 Admission Main School 
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DUFF Robert John 1914 Admission Main School 

DUFF Roger Shepherd 1921 Admission Main School 

DUFF Stewart M 1913 Admission Main School 

DUFFELL Ernest Charles 1929 Admission Main School 

DUFFELL Lester 1935 Admission Main School 

DUFFELL Neil 1931 Admission Main School 

DUGGAN Mary 1932 Admission Main School 

DUKE George 1894 Admission Main School 

DUKE George H 1895 Admission Main School 

DUKE Linda Isabella 1897 Admission Main School 

DUKE Nellie 1894 Admission Main School 

DUKE Nellie 1895 Admission Main School 

DUKE Nellie 1896 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Alexander 1898 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Ambrose Johnson 1920 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Annie 1890 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Audrey Rona 1934 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Barbara 1886 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Fay 1909 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Frank 1890 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Gilbert 1924 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Harry 1897 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Ivy 1912 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Ivy Barbara May 1910 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN James 1895 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN James 1928 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Janet 1934 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Mabel 1895 Admission Main School 
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DUNCAN Mabel 1897 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Mabel Veronica 1902 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Nellie Jemima 1924 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Ngaio 1907 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Victor 1892 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN Victor 1894 Admission Main School 

DUNCAN William 1895 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Archibald 1896 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Archie 1891 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Archie 1897 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Bertha 1886 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Cecilia 1892 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Cissie 1888 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Elsie Catherine 1929 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Frances 1885 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Joseph 1883 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Joseph 1892 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Kate 1883 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Mabel 1889 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Mabel 1893 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Maud 1890 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Maude 1890 Admission Main School 

DUNLOP Ronald Robertson 1921 Admission Main School 

DUNN Bessie 1875 Admission Main School 

DUNN Doreen 1931 Admission Main School 

DUNN George Ronald 1928 Admission Main School 

DUNN Murray 1905 Admission Main School 

DUNN Robert Edward 1928 Admission Main School 
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DUNN Robert Edward 1930 Admission Main School 

DUNN Ronald George 1930 Admission Main School 

DUNNETT James 1926 Admission Main School 

DUNSFORD Frank 1892 Admission Main School 

DUNSFORD Reginald 1892 Admission Main School 

DUPREE Alfred 1889 Admission Main School 

DUPREE Lizzie 1882 Admission Main School 

DUTHIE John McLean 1922 Admission Main School 

DUTHIE Wm Ellison McLean 1922 Admission Main School 

DYER Daphne 1914 Admission Main School 

DYER Ernest William 1891 Admission Main School 

DYER Keith Lionel 1914 Admission Main School 

DYNES Austin Cyril 1922 Admission Main School 

DYNES Morris Mays 1922 Admission Main School 

DYNES William Henry 1922 Admission Main School 

DYSON Alice 1882 Admission Main School 

DYSON Jessie 1881 Admission Main School 

EAGER Eva 1897 Admission Main School 

EAGER Lily 1898 Admission Main School 

EARL Arnold 1905 Admission Main School 

EARL Clara 1887 Admission Main School 

EARL Clara 1889 Admission Main School 

EARL Clara 1890 Admission Main School 

EARL Edith 1897 Admission Main School 

EARL Frederic 1893 Admission Main School 

EARL James 1907 Admission Main School 

EARL James 1910 Admission Main School 

EARL Norman 1903 Admission Main School 

EARL Philip 1888 Admission Main School 
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EARL Philip (Richard) 1888 Admission Main School 

EARL Stanley 1914 Admission Main School 

EARL Una Joy 1934 Admission Main School 

EARLE David 1883 Admission Main School 

EARNSHAW Joyce 1935 Admission Main School 

EASON Charles 1887 Admission Main School 

EASON Flora 1888 Admission Main School 

EASON William 1889 Admission Main School 

EASTWOOD Myrtle 1919 Admission Main School 

EASTWOOD Richard F 1913 Admission Main School 

EASTWOOD Richard F 1919 Admission Main School 

EASTWOOD Richard Francis 1920 Admission Main School 

EATON Arthur 1889 Admission Main School 

EATON Arthur 1892 Admission Main School 

EATON Arthur 1893 Admission Main School 

EATON Eleanor 1915 Admission Main School 

EATON Evelyn 1931 Admission Main School 

EATON Irene Mavis 1931 Admission Main School 

EATON Jack 1916 Admission Main School 

EATON Jack 1919 Admission Main School 

EATON Joan Ruby 1924 Admission Main School 

EATON Marion 1918 Admission Main School 

EATON Marion A 1915 Admission Main School 

ECCLES Charles 1896 Admission Main School 

EDDINGTON Leonard George 1935 Admission Main School 

EDDINGTON Winnifred 1911 Admission Main School 

EDE Hilda Margaret 1926 Admission Main School 

EDGE Doris 1896 Admission Main School 

EDGE Edith 1891 Admission Main School 
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EDGE Estelle 1891 Admission Main School 

EDGE May 1893 Admission Main School 

EDGE May 1894 Admission Main School 

EDGE May 1896 Admission Main School 

EDGE May 1897 Admission Main School 

EDGE Spencer 1919 Admission Main School 

EDGELER Hazel Matilda 1923 Admission Main School 

EDGINTON Olive 1918 Admission Main School 

EDLIN Charles 1914 Admission Main School 

EDMONDS Annie Gertrude 1916 Admission Main School 

EDMONDSTONE Joanna 1894 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Albert 1885 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Albert 1887 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Alfred 1883 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Alfred 1884 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Alfred 1886 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Allister 1918 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Allister 1921 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Annie 1883 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Arthur 1883 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Arthur 1886 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Douglas 1918 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Edward 1887 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Edward (Teddy) 1887 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Evelyn 1888 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Frank Conway 1935 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Joyce Mary 1935 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Leonard 1889 Admission Main School 
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EDWARDS Leonard 1892 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Mark 1918 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Minnie 1931 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Muriel 1887 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Nellie Dawn Chris 1935 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Phyllis 1918 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Richard Mark 1924 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Sylvia Dorothy 1935 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Theodore 1889 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Vera Audrey 1919 Admission Main School 

EDWARDS Violet 1891 Admission Main School 

EDYVEAN Bessie 1896 Admission Main School 

EICHBAUM Francis William 1926 Admission Main School 

EICHBAUM Gretchen 1902 Admission Main School 

EICHBAUM Mildred 1900 Admission Main School 

ELGIN Agnes Lilian 1930 Admission Main School 

ELGIN Ch Rob Edw (Bobbie) 1911 Admission Main School 

ELGIN Eddie 1915 Admission Main School 

ELGIN Edward 1918 Admission Main School 

ELGIN Gustav Henry 1914 Admission Main School 

ELGIN Gustave 1918 Admission Main School 

ELGIN Hilda 1914 Admission Main School 

ELGIN Hilda M B 1911 Admission Main School 

ELGIN Robert 1914 Admission Main School 

ELLEM Alice 1894 Admission Main School 

ELLEM Hannah 1889 Admission Main School 

ELLEM Hannah 1894 Admission Main School 

ELLEM Thomas 1890 Admission Main School 

ELLEN Robert 1922 Admission Main School 
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ELLIOT Archibald George 1883 Admission Main School 

ELLIOT Daisy 1903 Admission Main School 

ELLIOT Eric Pringle 1926 Admission Main School 

ELLIOT Frank 1928 Admission Main School 

ELLIOT Frank 1934 Admission Main School 

ELLIOT George 1925 Admission Main School 

ELLIOT George 1934 Admission Main School 

ELLIOT Lydia 1884 Admission Main School 

ELLIOT Margaret McKenzie 1923 Admission Main School 

ELLIOT Ngaira Ann Bole 1926 Admission Main School 

ELLIOT Thomas Beattie 1926 Admission Main School 

ELLIOT Willie 1884 Admission Main School 

ELLIOTT Robert 1926 Admission Main School 

ELLIOTT William 1920 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Allan 1913 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Allan 1916 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Charles 1890 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Charles 1892 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Doris 1911 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Doris 1914 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Edna 1911 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Edna 1913 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Ellen 1888 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Ellen 1893 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Eric 1906 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Ethel 1885 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Ettie 1887 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Florence 1882 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Gertrude 1880 Admission Main School 
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ELLIS Gladys May 1902 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Henry 1894 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Henry Duncan 1892 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Ina 1893 Admission Main School 

ELLIS John 1883 Admission Main School 

ELLIS John 1884 Admission Main School 

ELLIS John Goodall 1900 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Louisa 1891 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Margaret 1908 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Margaret Patricia 1933 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Marjorie Annie 1921 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Marjorie Annie 1923 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Martha 1873 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Pelham 1884 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Pelham 1889 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Pelham 1890 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Philip Goodall 1906 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Roland George 1902 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Roma Elizabeth 1935 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Sarah Jane 1882 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Thomas James 1907 Admission Main School 

ELLIS Violet 1880 Admission Main School 

ELLIS William 1893 Admission Main School 

ELLISON Clara 1886 Admission Main School 

ELLSTON Edward 1911 Admission Main School 

ELMES Jean Zelda 1935 Admission Main School 

EMERSEN Janet 1888 Admission Main School 

EMERSEN Sarah 1889 Admission Main School 

EMERSON Frederick 1884 Admission Main School 
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EMERSON Horace E S 1916 Admission Main School 

EMERSON Janet 1892 Admission Main School 

EMERSON Mary 1887 Admission Main School 

EMERY Josephine 1921 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON Charles 1874 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON Charles 1883 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON Fred 1884 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON George 1875 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON George 1882 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON Janet 1888 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON John 1883 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON Malcolm 1881 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON Marcielle 1931 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON Mary 1887 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON Maxwell 1931 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON Ralph 1909 Admission Main School 

EMMERSON Sarah 1889 Admission Main School 

EMPSON Eva 1895 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Albert Philip 1935 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Alex 1918 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Alexander 1913 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Alfred William 1919 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Alice Christina 1900 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Alick 1909 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Annie 1888 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Arthur 1912 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Arthur George 1909 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Arthur Herbert 1896 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Ashton 1887 Admission Main School 
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ENNIS Ashton 1892 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Ashton Alfred 1896 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Bertie Wm 1903 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Christine Kathleen 1922 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Eileen 1907 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Eileen 1910 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Emily 1894 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Eric 1919 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Eric Herbert 1922 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Eric Robert 1919 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Ernest Walden 1920 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Ernest Waldon 1916 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Ernest Waldon 1922 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Ivan 1931 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Ivy 1912 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Ivy Elizabeth 1908 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Ivy Irene 1901 Admission Main School 

ENNIS John 1889 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Lawrence James Alexander 1929 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Leonard Stanley 1919 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Leslie 1905 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Lewis 1915 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Lewis 1920 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Lidwig Fred Abt 1911 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Mabel 1896 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Mabel 1897 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Mabel Eveline 1893 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Maud Florence 1924 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Mervyn 1934 Admission Main School 
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ENNIS Phillis Mabel 1925 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Stanley 1916 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Stanley Leonard 1920 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Stanley Leonard 1923 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Violet 1891 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Willie 1913 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Willie 1914 Admission Main School 

ENNIS Willie Alfred 1915 Admission Main School 

ERLE Stanley 1910 Admission Main School 

ERSKINE Edmund 1882 Admission Main School 

ESCOTT Eric 1914 Admission Main School 

ESCOTT T Eric 1913 Admission Main School 

ESCOTT Thomas Eric 1912 Admission Main School 

ESSERY Eva May 1893 Admission Main School 

EVANS Alister Neil 1918 Admission Main School 

EVANS Allister Neil 1921 Admission Main School 

EVANS Allister Neil 1922 Admission Main School 

EVANS Annie 1882 Admission Main School 

EVANS Athol Douglas 1918 Admission Main School 

EVANS Athol Douglas 1922 Admission Main School 

EVANS Daisy 1894 Admission Main School 

EVANS Edgar Byrne 1920 Admission Main School 

EVANS Elizabeth 1883 Admission Main School 

EVANS Elsie 1897 Admission Main School 

EVANS Fred 1890 Admission Main School 

EVANS Fred 1893 Admission Main School 

EVANS George 1888 Admission Main School 

EVANS Harry 1919 Admission Main School 

EVANS Jack 1897 Admission Main School 
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EVANS Lucy 1897 Admission Main School 

EVANS Morgan Thos 1920 Admission Main School 

EVANS Rose 1882 Admission Main School 

EVANS Rose 1883 Admission Main School 

FAHEY Teresa Josephine 1922 Admission Main School 

FAIRBROTHER Edward Robert 1933 Admission Main School 

FAIRBROTHER Ivy Elizabeth 1927 Admission Main School 

FAIRBROTHER Joan Elaine 1932 Admission Main School 

FAIRBROTHER Robert Edmund 1928 Admission Main School 

FAIRBROTHER Roma 1934 Admission Main School 

FAIRBROTHER William 1930 Admission Main School 

FAIRHURST John Thomas 1923 Admission Main School 

FAIRLEY Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

FALCONER Gladys 1900 Admission Main School 

FALCONER Henry 1887 Admission Main School 

FALCONER Samuel 1886 Admission Main School 

FALCONER Thomas 1886 Admission Main School 

FALCONER Willie 1899 Admission Main School 

FALGAR Ellen 1887 Admission Main School 

FALGAR Ellen 1889 Admission Main School 

FALGAR George 1883 Admission Main School 

FALGAR George 1884 Admission Main School 

FALGAR George 1885 Admission Main School 

FALGAR Nellie 1886 Admission Main School 

FALLA Don? Dan 1890 Admission Main School 

FALLA Jane 1886 Admission Main School 

FALLA Kate 1888 Admission Main School 

FALLA Kate 1892 Admission Main School 

FALLA Sarah 1893 Admission Main School 
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FARMER David Roslyn 1926 Admission Main School 

FARMER Irene Constance 1925 Admission Main School 

FARMER Irene Constance 1928 Admission Main School 

FARMER Margaret Stuart 1926 Admission Main School 

FARMER Nathan Stuart 1926 Admission Main School 

FARROW Albert 1907 Admission Main School 

FARROW Albert Wm 1910 Admission Main School 

FARROW Leslie 1903 Admission Main School 

FARROW Wm John 1900 Admission Main School 

FATHERS Walter 1913 Admission Main School 

FAULKNER Dorothy 1905 Admission Main School 

FEARON Myrtle 1916 Admission Main School 

FEATHERSTON Willard Roy 1911 Admission Main School 

FEILDING Mabel 1908 Admission Main School 

FELMER Markham 1888 Admission Main School 

FENTON Constance 1930 Admission Main School 

FENTON Gordon 1931 Admission Main School 

FENTON Robert George 1928 Admission Main School 

FERGUSON Alexander 1893 Admission Main School 

FERGUSON Alice Gertrude (Daisy) 1920 Admission Main School 

FERGUSON Clive 1912 Admission Main School 

FERGUSON Daniel 1893 Admission Main School 

FERGUSON Gordon 1893 Admission Main School 

FERGUSON Herbert 1893 Admission Main School 

FERGUSON Herbert 1894 Admission Main School 

FERGUSON James 1920 Admission Main School 

FERGUSON Mary 1908 Admission Main School 

FERGUSON Valda 1920 Admission Main School 

FERGUSON William 1904 Admission Main School 
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FERGUSON William 1913 Admission Main School 

FERGUSSON Clive 1909 Admission Main School 

FERGUSSON Evelyn 1897 Admission Main School 

FERGUSSON Evelyn 1906 Admission Main School 

FERGUSSON Evelyn 1909 Admission Main School 

FERGUSSON Herbert Stanley 1893 Admission Main School 

FERGUSSON Mary 1909 Admission Main School 

FERGUSSON Maud 1894 Admission Main School 

FERGUSSON Maud 1897 Admission Main School 

FERRIER Catherine 1906 Admission Main School 

FERRIER Colin 1895 Admission Main School 

FERRIER Eileen 1894 Admission Main School 

FERRIER Eileen 1896 Admission Main School 

FERRIER Ethel 1894 Admission Main School 

FERRIER Ethel 1896 Admission Main School 

FERRIER Eva 1908 Admission Main School 

FERRIER Eva 1912 Admission Main School 

FERRIER Herbert 1903 Admission Main School 

FFROST Nina 1912 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Alma 1912 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Alma 1916 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Alma Codina 1909 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Andrew 1913 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Andrew 1917 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Cecil 1910 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Cecil 1911 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Cecil 1913 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Edward 1910 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Edward 1911 Admission Main School 
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FIBBES Edward Wm 1909 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Emma Gwendoline 1920 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Emma Gwendoline V 1912 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Jessie 1913 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Jessie 1917 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Margaret 1913 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Rieta Margaret 1910 Admission Main School 

FIBBES William 1910 Admission Main School 

FIBBES Willie 1908 Admission Main School 

FIELD Edward Henry 1915 Admission Main School 

FIELD Fred Wm 1915 Admission Main School 

FIELD Leslie 1912 Admission Main School 

FIELD Vera Mary 1918 Admission Main School 

FIELDING Ethel May 1913 Admission Main School 

FIELDING Iris 1928 Admission Main School 

FIELDING Iris Mary 1928 Admission Main School 

FIELDING Mabel 1910 Admission Main School 

FIELDING Mabel A 1913 Admission Main School 

FIELDING Pearl 1928 Admission Main School 

FIGGINS Walter 1928 Admission Main School 

FILMER Markham 1888 Admission Main School 

FILMER Nellie 1887 Admission Main School 

FILMER Susie 1888 Admission Main School 

FINCH (Ngaire) Ngarita 1934 Admission Main School 

FINCH Ada 1888 Admission Main School 

FINCH Alexander David (Lex) 1934 Admission Main School 

FINCH Arthur 1888 Admission Main School 

FINCH Arthur 1891 Admission Main School 

FINCH Christina Maud 1932 Admission Main School 
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FINCH Desmond 1932 Admission Main School 

FINCH Ethel 1896 Admission Main School 

FINCH Ethel 1897 Admission Main School 

FINCH Ethel May 1894 Admission Main School 

FINCH John Alexander 1925 Admission Main School 

FINCH John Alexander 1926 Admission Main School 

FINCH John Alexander 1930 Admission Main School 

FINCH Lily 1897 Admission Main School 

FINCH Ngaire (? Rita) 1930 Admission Main School 

FINCH Ngarita Elizabeth 1928 Admission Main School 

FINCH Oliver 1897 Admission Main School 

FINCH Oliver Alfred 1894 Admission Main School 

FINCH Rona Maud 1925 Admission Main School 

FINCH Rona Maud 1926 Admission Main School 

FINCH Rona Maud 1930 Admission Main School 

FINCH Rona Maud 1933 Admission Main School 

FINCH Thomas Henry 1896 Admission Main School 

FINCH Thomas Henry (Tom) 1932 Admission Main School 

FINDLAY Dora 1929 Admission Main School 

FINDLAY George 1889 Admission Main School 

FINDLAY Jessie Welster 1934 Admission Main School 

FINDLAY John 1889 Admission Main School 

FINDLAY John 1890 Admission Main School 

FINDLAY John 1892 Admission Main School 

FINDLAY Joyce Margaret 1933 Admission Main School 

FINDLAY Kate 1888 Admission Main School 

FINDLAY Lorraine Charlotte 1933 Admission Main School 

FINDLAY Louis 1891 Admission Main School 

FINDLAY Louis 1894 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 143 of 488



FINDLAY Melville Victor 1935 Admission Main School 

FINDLAY Robert Charles 1929 Admission Main School 

FINLAY Arthur 1884 Admission Main School 

FINLAY Ivan Clifford 1921 Admission Main School 

FINLAY John 1884 Admission Main School 

FINLAY Kate 1888 Admission Main School 

FINLAY Lizzie 1881 Admission Main School 

FINLAY Minnie 1891 Admission Main School 

FINLAY Sarah 1889 Admission Main School 

FINLAY William 1885 Admission Main School 

FINLAYSON Elsie 1904 Admission Main School 

FINLAYSON Flora 1885 Admission Main School 

FINLAYSON Gladys 1904 Admission Main School 

FINLAYSON Harold 1904 Admission Main School 

FINLAYSON Maggie 1882 Admission Main School 

FINLAYSON Mary 1883 Admission Main School 

FINLAYSON Mary 1884 Admission Main School 

FINLAYSON William 1881 Admission Main School 

FINLAYSON William 1882 Admission Main School 

FINLAYSON William 1883 Admission Main School 

FINLAYSON William 1884 Admission Main School 

FINNIE Alex 1889 Admission Main School 

FINNIE Alexander 1892 Admission Main School 

FINNIE Archibald 1888 Admission Main School 

FINNIE Archie 1888 Admission Main School 

FINNIE Donald 1888 Admission Main School 

FINNIE Donald 1889 Admission Main School 

FINNIE Dulcie Elizabeth 1930 Admission Main School 

FINNIE Graham 1896 Admission Main School 
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FINNIE Isabella 1896 Admission Main School 

FINNIE Isabella 1897 Admission Main School 

FINNIE Kate 1893 Admission Main School 

FINNY Douglas 1909 Admission Main School 

FIRKIN Ernest Eli 1915 Admission Main School 

FIRMAN Jack 1912 Admission Main School 

FIRMAN John Angus 1909 Admission Main School 

FIRMAN Marion 1913 Admission Main School 

FIRMAN Marion Wilkins 1910 Admission Main School 

FISCHER Adolf 1890 Admission Main School 

FISCHER Adolph 1894 Admission Main School 

FISCHER Fred Fritz 1895 Admission Main School 

FISCHER Fritz 1897 Admission Main School 

FISCHER George 1897 Admission Main School 

FISCHER Harry 1894 Admission Main School 

FISCHER Harry 1896 Admission Main School 

FISCHER Josephine 1896 Admission Main School 

FISCHER Mary 1891 Admission Main School 

FISCHER Mary 1894 Admission Main School 

FISCHER Mary 1896 Admission Main School 

FISHER Albertina 1891 Admission Main School 

FISHER Albertina 1892 Admission Main School 

FISHER Campbell 1920 Admission Main School 

FISHER Carlotta 1920 Admission Main School 

FISHER Edward 1881 Admission Main School 

FISHER Leslie 1905 Admission Main School 

FISHER Walter 1891 Admission Main School 

FITCH Charles 1882 Admission Main School 

FITCH Lucy 1880 Admission Main School 
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FITZGERALD Harry 1919 Admission Main School 

FITZGERALD Jef 1904 Admission Main School 

FITZGERALD Leah 1919 Admission Main School 

FITZSIMMONDS Agnes 1884 Admission Main School 

FITZSIMMONS Agnes 1884 Admission Main School 

FITZSIMMONS Lilly 1889 Admission Main School 

FITZSIMMONS Lily 1886 Admission Main School 

FITZSIMMONS Lily 1889 Admission Main School 

FITZSIMMONS Maisie 1919 Admission Main School 

FLANAGAN Amy Winifred 1915 Admission Main School 

FLANAGAN Desmond 1916 Admission Main School 

FLANAGAN Desmond 1917 Admission Main School 

FLANAGAN James 1915 Admission Main School 

FLEETWOOD Frank 1931 Admission Main School 

FLEETWOOD Ronald William 1934 Admission Main School 

FLEMING Annie Jane 1902 Admission Main School 

FLEMING Henry 1882 Admission Main School 

FLEMING James 1886 Admission Main School 

FLEMING James 1927 Admission Main School 

FLEMING Jessie Jean 1913 Admission Main School 

FLEMING Letetia 1892 Admission Main School 

FLEMING Letitia 1889 Admission Main School 

FLEMING Maggie 1902 Admission Main School 

FLEMING Martha 1881 Admission Main School 

FLEMING Ruth Erica 1934 Admission Main School 

FLEMING Samuel 1884 Admission Main School 

FLEMMING Hugh 1889 Admission Main School 

FLETCHER Huia 1922 Admission Main School 

FLETT Edith Macdonald 1935 Admission Main School 
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FLINT Annie 1909 Admission Main School 

FLOWER Marshall W H 1896 Admission Main School 

FLOWER Nelly 1896 Admission Main School 

FODEN Edgar 1898 Admission Main School 

FODEN Emily Constance 1891 Admission Main School 

FODEN Evelyn 1893 Admission Main School 

FODEN Harry 1892 Admission Main School 

FODEN Harry 1894 Admission Main School 

FODEN Ida Lucy 1905 Admission Main School 

FODEN Leslie 1898 Admission Main School 

FODEN Lucy 1880 Admission Main School 

FODEN Lucy 1911 Admission Main School 

FODEN May 1886 Admission Main School 

FODEN Phoebe 1880 Admission Main School 

FODEN Rita Vivian Phoebe 1905 Admission Main School 

FODEN Vernie 1918 Admission Main School 

FODEN Vernie Edwin 1915 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Annie 1891 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Annie 1892 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Annie 1894 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Annie 1896 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Arthur 1885 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Charles 1886 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Charles W 1885 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Ellen 1893 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Ellen 1895 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Ellen 1896 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Ellen 1897 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Emily 1891 Admission Main School 
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FOGARTY Emily 1894 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Lizzie 1886 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Minnie 1896 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Minnie 1897 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Susan 1892 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Susan 1894 Admission Main School 

FOGARTY Susan 1896 Admission Main School 

FOGERTY Annie 1883 Admission Main School 

FOGERTY Annie 1886 Admission Main School 

FOGERTY David 1884 Admission Main School 

FOGERTY Robert 1883 Admission Main School 

FONSECA Isaac 1904 Admission Main School 

FOO George 1920 Admission Main School 

FOO James 1921 Admission Main School 

FOO Jean 1924 Admission Main School 

FOO Willie 1922 Admission Main School 

FOORD Bertha 1913 Admission Main School 

FOORD Bertha Frances 1916 Admission Main School 

FOORD Bertha Frances 1921 Admission Main School 

FOORD Gilbert 1905 Admission Main School 

FOORD Norman 1911 Admission Main School 

FOORD Norman 1913 Admission Main School 

FORBES Alexander 1883 Admission Main School 

FORBES Bertha 1909 Admission Main School 

FORBES Bertha 1910 Admission Main School 

FORBES Bertha 1912 Admission Main School 

FORBES Ettie 1886 Admission Main School 

FORBES James 1884 Admission Main School 

FORBES Robert 1917 Admission Main School 
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FORD Alice Annie 1928 Admission Main School 

FORD Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

FORD Annie 1895 Admission Main School 

FORD Arthur R 1911 Admission Main School 

FORD Bella Robina 1918 Admission Main School 

FORD Dorothy Lucy 1911 Admission Main School 

FORD Emily 1893 Admission Main School 

FORD Emily 1895 Admission Main School 

FORD Eric 1925 Admission Main School 

FORD Ethel 1905 Admission Main School 

FORD Ethel 1909 Admission Main School 

FORD Fanny 1895 Admission Main School 

FORD George K 1911 Admission Main School 

FORD Harry 1900 Admission Main School 

FORD Jessie Lilian 1922 Admission Main School 

FORD John 1888 Admission Main School 

FORD Leonard Cecil 1925 Admission Main School 

FORD Lucy 1912 Admission Main School 

FORD Noel Thomas George 1926 Admission Main School 

FORD Orma Maud Emily 1926 Admission Main School 

FORD Tom 1918 Admission Main School 

FORD Walter James 1930 Admission Main School 

FORD Walter Thomas 1918 Admission Main School 

FORD William 1920 Admission Main School 

FORD William Edward 1925 Admission Main School 

FORD Wilson 1903 Admission Main School 

FORD Winifred 1925 Admission Main School 

FORREST Leslie Maxwell 1927 Admission Main School 

FORREST Leslie Maxwell 1928 Admission Main School 
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FORSTER Ruby 1917 Admission Main School 

FORSTER Sarah 1889 Admission Main School 

FORT Pat 1924 Admission Main School 

FORT Rona Gwladys 1924 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Agnes 1879 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Annie Eileen Alice 1925 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Basil 1903 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Betty 1932 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Charles Eric 1919 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Charles W 1899 Admission Main School 

FOSTER David 1891 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Edna 1919 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Eileen Alice 1922 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Ellen Evelyn 1908 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Elsie Doreen (Doreen) 1932 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Emma 1874 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Eric 1916 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Eric Dewhirst 1912 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Ernest 1900 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Ethel 1894 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Frank 1888 Admission Main School 

FOSTER George 1927 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Gerald Colin 1928 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Gwendoline Maud 1928 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Hannah 1894 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Hannah 1897 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Harry 1917 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Harry 1918 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Heather 1900 Admission Main School 
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FOSTER Henry 1882 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Henry 1920 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Henry G 1914 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Irene May 1908 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Joan Alma Eveline 1932 Admission Main School 

FOSTER John Alexander 1926 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Joseph 1890 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Marjorie 1912 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Marjorie Annie 1910 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Mary 1899 Admission Main School 

FOSTER May 1910 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Minnie 1877 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Miriam 1896 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Nellie 1887 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Philip 1896 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Philip 1897 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Rena Winifred 1900 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Richard 1895 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Richard 1897 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Robert 1894 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Robert James 1893 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Roland 1900 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Sarah 1889 Admission Main School 

FOSTER William 1883 Admission Main School 

FOSTER William 1886 Admission Main School 

FOSTER William Alex 1925 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Winsome 1930 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Wm Alex 1917 Admission Main School 

FOSTER Wm Alex 1921 Admission Main School 
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FOUNTAIN Roland 1890 Admission Main School 

FOUNTAINE Eliza 1890 Admission Main School 

FOUNTAINE Eva 1890 Admission Main School 

FOWLER Cora 1882 Admission Main School 

FOWLER Cyril 1913 Admission Main School 

FOWLER Fanny 1882 Admission Main School 

FOWLER Irene Margaret 1931 Admission Main School 

FOWLER Ivy Mary 1918 Admission Main School 

FOWLER Oscar 1879 Admission Main School 

FOWLER Oscar 1882 Admission Main School 

FOWLER Trevor 1879 Admission Main School 

FOWLER William 1895 Admission Main School 

FOX Elsie 1914 Admission Main School 

FOX Ewen 1887 Admission Main School 

FOX Hugh 1914 Admission Main School 

FOX John 1914 Admission Main School 

FOX Leslie 1912 Admission Main School 

FOX Leslie P 1904 Admission Main School 

FOX Lily 1885 Admission Main School 

FOX Myrtle 1914 Admission Main School 

FOX Myrtle Margaret 1910 Admission Main School 

FOX Reginald Valentine 1903 Admission Main School 

FOX Wm 1914 Admission Main School 

FRANCIS Bertie 1890 Admission Main School 

FRANCIS Eileen 1890 Admission Main School 

FRANCIS Florry 1890 Admission Main School 

FRANCIS Fred 1889 Admission Main School 

FRANCIS Fred 1890 Admission Main School 

FRANCIS Herbert 1892 Admission Main School 
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FRANCIS Joseph 1889 Admission Main School 

FRANCIS Leo? Les 1892 Admission Main School 

FRANCIS Leopold 1890 Admission Main School 

FRANCIS Leslie 1916 Admission Main School 

FRANKLIN Joan 1931 Admission Main School 

FRASER Agnes 1890 Admission Main School 

FRASER Agnes 1892 Admission Main School 

FRASER Albert George 1899 Admission Main School 

FRASER Alex 1915 Admission Main School 

FRASER Alex 1918 Admission Main School 

FRASER Alfred Hugh 1895 Admission Main School 

FRASER Alfred Hugh 1896 Admission Main School 

FRASER Annie 1919 Admission Main School 

FRASER Annie Mary 1918 Admission Main School 

FRASER Bella 1913 Admission Main School 

FRASER Beryl 1918 Admission Main School 

FRASER Beryl McKay 1916 Admission Main School 

FRASER Bessie 1908 Admission Main School 

FRASER Charles 1892 Admission Main School 

FRASER Charles 1896 Admission Main School 

FRASER Charles W 1894 Admission Main School 

FRASER Christina 1924 Admission Main School 

FRASER Elaine 1908 Admission Main School 

FRASER Elaine 1912 Admission Main School 

FRASER Evelyn Mary 1904 Admission Main School 

FRASER George David 1921 Admission Main School 

FRASER Gibson Stanley 1931 Admission Main School 

FRASER Gordon Alex 1905 Admission Main School 

FRASER Herbert 1896 Admission Main School 
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FRASER Herbert J 1895 Admission Main School 

FRASER Herbert John 1894 Admission Main School 

FRASER Hugh 1897 Admission Main School 

FRASER Isabella Marg 1915 Admission Main School 

FRASER Jessie Ann 1916 Admission Main School 

FRASER Jessie Ann 1920 Admission Main School 

FRASER Jessie Isabella 1905 Admission Main School 

FRASER John Furbis 1924 Admission Main School 

FRASER Lawrence 1914 Admission Main School 

FRASER Lawrence 1916 Admission Main School 

FRASER Lily 1888 Admission Main School 

FRASER Margaret 1914 Admission Main School 

FRASER Robert Farquhar 1924 Admission Main School 

FRASER Roy Francis 1924 Admission Main School 

FRASER Shona 1919 Admission Main School 

FRASER Stanley Gibson 1927 Admission Main School 

FRASER Stanley Gibson 1928 Admission Main School 

FRASER Walter 1890 Admission Main School 

FRASER William 1885 Admission Main School 

FRASER William 1888 Admission Main School 

FRASER William Albert 1931 Admission Main School 

FRASER Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

FRAZER George David 1918 Admission Main School 

FREDERICKSON Lloyd Albert 1932 Admission Main School 

FREEMAN Elsie Blanche 1922 Admission Main School 

FREEMAN Elsie Blanche 1924 Admission Main School 

FREEMAN Henry 1889 Admission Main School 

FREEMAN Olive May 1922 Admission Main School 

FREEMAN Olive May 1924 Admission Main School 
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FREEME Betty Hickerton 1923 Admission Main School 

FREEME Eric Hunsden 1926 Admission Main School 

FRIBERG Ernest 1930 Admission Main School 

FRIBERG Percy 1930 Admission Main School 

FRICKER James Francis 1925 Admission Main School 

FRIERS Albert John 1925 Admission Main School 

FRITH Mary Ann 1886 Admission Main School 

FROST Douglas 1912 Admission Main School 

FRUISH Edna May 1922 Admission Main School 

FRUISH Lilian Olive 1922 Admission Main School 

FRUISH Lilian Olive 1928 Admission Main School 

FUELL Fredk Edward 1925 Admission Main School 

FULLALOVE Florence 1929 Admission Main School 

FULLARTON Barbara 1883 Admission Main School 

FULLARTON Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

FULLARTON William 1885 Admission Main School 

FULLARTON Willie 1885 Admission Main School 

FULLERTON James 1880 Admission Main School 

FULTON Annie 1883 Admission Main School 

FULTON Arthur B 1909 Admission Main School 

FULTON Frank 1908 Admission Main School 

FULTON Ken 1912 Admission Main School 

FULTON Kenneth 1909 Admission Main School 

FULTON Kenneth J 1908 Admission Main School 

FULTON Murdoch George 1911 Admission Main School 

FULTON Thomas Nicholas 1909 Admission Main School 

FULTON Tom 1912 Admission Main School 

FURBY Ada 1897 Admission Main School 

FURBY Ada Grace 1896 Admission Main School 
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FURBY Alfred George 1891 Admission Main School 

FURBY Charley Sidney 1896 Admission Main School 

FURBY Eileen Roy 1922 Admission Main School 

FURBY Elizabeth Gwen 1925 Admission Main School 

FURBY Ernest 1891 Admission Main School 

FURBY George 1893 Admission Main School 

FURBY George 1896 Admission Main School 

FURBY Ivy 1911 Admission Main School 

FURBY Ivy 1913 Admission Main School 

FURBY Ivy 1918 Admission Main School 

FURBY John 1911 Admission Main School 

FURBY John 1914 Admission Main School 

FURBY Lilian P 1913 Admission Main School 

FURBY Lily Pauline 1906 Admission Main School 

FURBY Mabel 1897 Admission Main School 

FURBY Mabel Alice 1892 Admission Main School 

FURBY Mabel Alice 1896 Admission Main School 

FURBY Ruby 1903 Admission Main School 

FURBY Ruby 1913 Admission Main School 

FURBY Ruby 1916 Admission Main School 

FURBY Stanley 1901 Admission Main School 

FURBY Vera 1920 Admission Main School 

FURBY Violet 1887 Admission Main School 

FURBY Walter 1885 Admission Main School 

FURSE Ethel Mary Eliz 1920 Admission Main School 

FUSSELL Annie 1877 Admission Main School 

FUSSELL Charles 1883 Admission Main School 

FUSSELL Edith 1874 Admission Main School 

FUSSELL Emily 1874 Admission Main School 
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FUSSELL Harold 1879 Admission Main School 

FUSSELL Harold 1883 Admission Main School 

FUSSELL John C 1874 Admission Main School 

FUSSELL Walter E 1874 Admission Main School 

FYFE Edna Avis 1926 Admission Main School 

FYFE Eveline 1883 Admission Main School 

FYFE Jessie 1883 Admission Main School 

FYFE Kenneth 1909 Admission Main School 

FYFE Lila 1909 Admission Main School 

FYFE Mona Isa 1926 Admission Main School 

FYNMORE Edith 1882 Admission Main School 

GABITES Allen 1918 Admission Main School 

GABITES Allen 1919 Admission Main School 

GABITES Allen 1920 Admission Main School 

GABITES Charles 1891 Admission Main School 

GABITES Charles 1892 Admission Main School 

GABITES Charles 1895 Admission Main School 

GABITES Dora 1918 Admission Main School 

GABITES Eric 1897 Admission Main School 

GABITES Ernest 1896 Admission Main School 

GABITES Ernest 1897 Admission Main School 

GABITES George 1917 Admission Main School 

GABITES George McL 1917 Admission Main School 

GABITES Harold 1893 Admission Main School 

GABITES Harold 1896 Admission Main School 

GABITES John Eric 1920 Admission Main School 

GABITES Kate 1895 Admission Main School 

GABITES Norma 1918 Admission Main School 

GABITES Norman 1888 Admission Main School 
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GABITES Oswald 1892 Admission Main School 

GABITES Oswald 1894 Admission Main School 

GABITES Roona 1902 Admission Main School 

GABITES Vaughan Eric 1923 Admission Main School 

GABITES Vernon 1901 Admission Main School 

GABITES William 1888 Admission Main School 

GAITT James 1885 Admission Main School 

GAITT William 1885 Admission Main School 

GALBRAITH Donald 1931 Admission Main School 

GALBRAITH Dorothy 1931 Admission Main School 

GALE Alexander 1930 Admission Main School 

GALE Daisy 1913 Admission Main School 

GALE Ethel 1903 Admission Main School 

GALE Eva 1907 Admission Main School 

GALE Eva 1909 Admission Main School 

GALE Eva 1910 Admission Main School 

GALE Eva 1912 Admission Main School 

GALE Ivy 1909 Admission Main School 

GALE Ivy 1912 Admission Main School 

GALE John 1912 Admission Main School 

GALE John 1914 Admission Main School 

GALE John 1930 Admission Main School 

GALLAGHER Jack 1910 Admission Main School 

GALLEHAWK Marion 1892 Admission Main School 

GALLEHAWK Olive 1892 Admission Main School 

GALLUS Harry 1913 Admission Main School 

GALLUS Mavis 1913 Admission Main School 

GAPES Lillie 1898 Admission Main School 

GARDINER Elizabeth 1891 Admission Main School 
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GARDINER George 1884 Admission Main School 

GARDINER John 1891 Admission Main School 

GARDINER Rose 1894 Admission Main School 

GARDINER Violet 1889 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Ada 1883 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Alicia 1881 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Charlotte 1887 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Ella 1879 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Ella 1881 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Ella 1882 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Emily 1878 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Flossie 1886 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Fred 1890 Admission Main School 

GARDNER George 1884 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Halkett 1885 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Herbert 1885 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Ida 1878 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Ida 1883 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Janet 1903 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Janet Victoria 1904 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Joyce Marion 1928 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Martha 1891 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Mary 1883 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Mary Ann 1892 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Priscilla 1896 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Rosie 1893 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Sam 1891 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Samuel 1893 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Stephen 1881 Admission Main School 
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GARDNER Stephen 1882 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Stephen 1883 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Violet 1881 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Violet 1887 Admission Main School 

GARDNER William 1885 Admission Main School 

GARDNER Winnie 1887 Admission Main School 

GARRARD Edith 1887 Admission Main School 

GARRARD Emily 1895 Admission Main School 

GARRARD Martha 1891 Admission Main School 

GARRARD Walter 1887 Admission Main School 

GARROD Daisy 1935 Admission Main School 

GARROD Edna 1930 Admission Main School 

GARROD Edna 1935 Admission Main School 

GARROD Frederick 1935 Admission Main School 

GARVIN Ruth Lockart 1935 Admission Main School 

GASON Alfred 1886 Admission Main School 

GASON Alfred 1888 Admission Main School 

GASON George 1879 Admission Main School 

GASON George 1883 Admission Main School 

GASON John 1879 Admission Main School 

GATCHELL Chas Stanley 1923 Admission Main School 

GATCHELL Helena M B 1912 Admission Main School 

GATCHELL Lilian May 1915 Admission Main School 

GATCHELL Lily 1917 Admission Main School 

GATCHELL Wm 1914 Admission Main School 

GATCHELL Wm John 1912 Admission Main School 

GAYSON Amy 1884 Admission Main School 

GAYSON Lillie 1883 Admission Main School 

GEDDES Agnes Selina 1919 Admission Main School 
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GEDDES George Harper 1917 Admission Main School 

GEDDES George Harper 1920 Admission Main School 

GEDDES Mary Patricia 1929 Admission Main School 

GEDDES Mary Rutherford 1920 Admission Main School 

GEDDES Shirley Bertha 1920 Admission Main School 

GEDYE Alexander 1878 Admission Main School 

GEDYE David 1889 Admission Main School 

GEDYE Dolly 1891 Admission Main School 

GEDYE Dolly 1894 Admission Main School 

GEDYE Emma 1883 Admission Main School 

GEDYE Harry 1883 Admission Main School 

GEDYE Harry 1885 Admission Main School 

GEDYE Maggie 1888 Admission Main School 

GEDYE Philip 1889 Admission Main School 

GEDYE Philip 1893 Admission Main School 

GEORGE Ada 1886 Admission Main School 

GEORGE Arnold S 1913 Admission Main School 

GEORGE Lily 1910 Admission Main School 

GEORGE Myrtle M 1913 Admission Main School 

GEORGE Nellie 1886 Admission Main School 

GERRARD Walter 1887 Admission Main School 

GERRIE Gordon 1910 Admission Main School 

GERRIE Gordon 1914 Admission Main School 

GERRIE James Gordon 1907 Admission Main School 

GERRIE Margaret (Rita) Eliz 1912 Admission Main School 

GERRIE Margaret E 1915 Admission Main School 

GERRIE Ross 1916 Admission Main School 

GERRIE Samuel Ross 1913 Admission Main School 

GIBB Annie 1892 Admission Main School 
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GIBB Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

GIBB Archie 1916 Admission Main School 

GIBB Archie Walter 1916 Admission Main School 

GIBB Edith 1892 Admission Main School 

GIBB Effie McLeod 1917 Admission Main School 

GIBB Effie McLeod 1920 Admission Main School 

GIBB Gordon 1893 Admission Main School 

GIBB Gordon 1896 Admission Main School 

GIBB Jessie 1900 Admission Main School 

GIBB Jessie 1916 Admission Main School 

GIBB Jessie 1917 Admission Main School 

GIBB Linda 1906 Admission Main School 

GIBB Mabel Alice 1898 Admission Main School 

GIBB Maggie 1892 Admission Main School 

GIBB Margaret 1894 Admission Main School 

GIBB Margaret 1896 Admission Main School 

GIBB Robert 1892 Admission Main School 

GIBB Robert 1933 Admission Main School 

GIBB Willie 1896 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Alex John 1893 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Arthur 1889 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Arthur 1892 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Charles 1911 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Charles 1912 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Charles 1913 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Charles 1915 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Charlie 1890 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Charlie 1907 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Clara Jean 1922 Admission Main School 
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GIBBS Florence Miriam 1922 Admission Main School 

GIBBS George 1891 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Harold 1910 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Harold 1913 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Harold 1914 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Henry Major 1922 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Linda 1909 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Robert 1889 Admission Main School 

GIBBS Robert 1893 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Herbert 1892 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Herbert 1894 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Herbert Harold 1924 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Irene 1920 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Ivy 1902 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Keith Ernest 1934 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Margaret 1930 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Mary 1887 Admission Main School 

GIBSON May 1892 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Minnie 1877 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Minnie 1882 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Myra Jean 1927 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Olive 1914 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Olive Cherry 1930 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Ray 1918 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Richard 1926 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Rita 1909 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Robt John Charles (Jack) 1932 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Shirley June 1933 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Sibyl Vivian 1927 Admission Main School 
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GIBSON Sidney 1901 Admission Main School 

GIBSON Violet Margaret Winifred 1927 Admission Main School 

GIDDINGS Elsie Shirley 1931 Admission Main School 

GIDDINGS Shirley Elsa 1933 Admission Main School 

GILBERT Ernest 1906 Admission Main School 

GILBERT Fanny 1897 Admission Main School 

GILBERT James 1903 Admission Main School 

GILBERT Jessie 1898 Admission Main School 

GILBERT Nonie 1914 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Annie 1891 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Bertie 1883 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Burton 1883 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Burton 1887 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Elsie 1893 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Elsie 1896 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Elsie 1897 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Ethel 1895 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Ethel 1897 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Gordon 1907 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Gordon 1910 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Ina 1891 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Ina 1894 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Jennie 1889 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Jennie 1893 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST John 1885 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Sidney 1888 Admission Main School 

GILCHRIST Sydney 1888 Admission Main School 

GILES Ada 1908 Admission Main School 

GILES Ada 1910 Admission Main School 
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GILES Ambrose Lot 1917 Admission Main School 

GILL Arthur 1890 Admission Main School 

GILL Arthur 1891 Admission Main School 

GILL Eileen Dorothy 1922 Admission Main School 

GILL Lily 1890 Admission Main School 

GILL Lily (Lillie) 1892 Admission Main School 

GILL Maud 1894 Admission Main School 

GILL Maude 1891 Admission Main School 

GILL Robert 1909 Admission Main School 

GILL William 1893 Admission Main School 

GILL Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

GILLESPIE Bertie 1886 Admission Main School 

GILLESPIE Clarice 1919 Admission Main School 

GILLESPIE Clarice Hester 1917 Admission Main School 

GILLESPIE Ella 1893 Admission Main School 

GILLESPIE James 1883 Admission Main School 

GILLESPIE Robert 1891 Admission Main School 

GILLIES Alice 1891 Admission Main School 

GILLIES Catherine Mary (Katie) 1905 Admission Main School 

GILLIES Colin 1903 Admission Main School 

GILLIES Douglas W 1910 Admission Main School 

GILLIES Emily 1891 Admission Main School 

GILLIES Fanny 1889 Admission Main School 

GILLIES Jessie 1889 Admission Main School 

GILLIES John Munroe 1898 Admission Main School 

GILLIES Wm Moncrief 1900 Admission Main School 

GILMORE Jean 1919 Admission Main School 

GILMOUR Kathleen M 1917 Admission Main School 

GILMOUR Kathleen Mary 1919 Admission Main School 
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GILMOUR Lindsay 1911 Admission Main School 

GINDERS Cuthbert 1901 Admission Main School 

GINDERS Wilfred 1903 Admission Main School 

GLANVILLE Gwennie 1919 Admission Main School 

GLANVILLE Madge 1919 Admission Main School 

GLASSON John Morrison 1902 Admission Main School 

GLEN Archibald 1904 Admission Main School 

GLENDINNING Ada 1894 Admission Main School 

GLENIE Dorothy 1916 Admission Main School 

GLENIE Marjorie 1918 Admission Main School 

GLENNIE Dorothy M 1914 Admission Main School 

GLENNIE Marjorie 1916 Admission Main School 

GLIDDON Alexander 1895 Admission Main School 

GLIDDON George 1893 Admission Main School 

GLIDDON James 1891 Admission Main School 

GLIDDON Leslie 1917 Admission Main School 

GLIDDON Rita 1918 Admission Main School 

GLUE Albert 1896 Admission Main School 

GLUE Albert 1897 Admission Main School 

GLUE Charles 1891 Admission Main School 

GLUE Chrisella 1892 Admission Main School 

GLUE Chrissilla 1891 Admission Main School 

GLUE Desmond 1930 Admission Main School 

GLUE George 1891 Admission Main School 

GLUE George 1894 Admission Main School 

GLUE Walter 1900 Admission Main School 

GLUE William 1896 Admission Main School 

GLUE Willie 1894 Admission Main School 

GODDARD Sarah Eliza 1883 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 166 of 488



GOFFEN Richard 1883 Admission Main School 

GOFFIN Annie 1883 Admission Main School 

GOFFIN Lizzie 1883 Admission Main School 

GOLDEN Gracie 1898 Admission Main School 

GOLDIE Lorna 1931 Admission Main School 

GOLDING Norah 1918 Admission Main School 

GOLDSMAN Agnes 1893 Admission Main School 

GOLDSMAN Alex 1897 Admission Main School 

GOLDSMAN Alexander 1895 Admission Main School 

GOLDSMAN Annie 1898 Admission Main School 

GOLDSMAN Ethelwin 1893 Admission Main School 

GOLDSMAN George 1893 Admission Main School 

GOLDSMAN Mary 1898 Admission Main School 

GOLDSMAN Robert 1893 Admission Main School 

GOOCH Arthur 1877 Admission Main School 

GOOCH Harry 1885 Admission Main School 

GOOCH Maggie 1879 Admission Main School 

GOOCH Richard 1877 Admission Main School 

GOOCH Sarah 1880 Admission Main School 

GOODALL Louisa Charlotte 1907 Admission Main School 

GOODALL Rosie 1909 Admission Main School 

GOODALL Violet Martha 1907 Admission Main School 

GOODMAN Donald 1907 Admission Main School 

GOODMAN Freda M 1899 Admission Main School 

GOODMAN Howard Roi 1901 Admission Main School 

GOODMAN Isaac 1885 Admission Main School 

GOODMAN June 1935 Admission Main School 

GOODMAN Kenneth 1899 Admission Main School 

GOODMAN Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 167 of 488



GOODMAN Stanley 1898 Admission Main School 

GOODMAN Stanley Russell 1897 Admission Main School 

GOODSON Harold 1902 Admission Main School 

GOODWIN Donald 1911 Admission Main School 

GOODWIN Eulla 1912 Admission Main School 

GOODWIN Eulla 1920 Admission Main School 

GOODWIN Joyce 1920 Admission Main School 

GOODWIN Rawi 1907 Admission Main School 

GOODWIN Rewi 1907 Admission Main School 

GORDAN Christine 1888 Admission Main School 

GORDON Christina 1888 Admission Main School 

GORDON Colin 1886 Admission Main School 

GORDON Edward 1910 Admission Main School 

GORDON Ethel 1900 Admission Main School 

GORDON Fred 1899 Admission Main School 

GORDON Hessie H 1910 Admission Main School 

GORDON Mona 1901 Admission Main School 

GORDON Mona 1903 Admission Main School 

GORDON Rene Victoria 1902 Admission Main School 

GORDON Robert Charles Taylor 1901 Admission Main School 

GORDON Susan 1899 Admission Main School 

GOSDEN Avis Edwina 1916 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Ada 1889 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Ada 1893 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Ada 1924 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Betty Marie 1934 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Charley Napier 1905 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Colin 1930 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Dora Violet Phyllis 1929 Admission Main School 
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GOSNEY Elizabeth 1897 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Elizabeth J 1895 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Emily Ada Rose 1927 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Eva May 1902 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY George 1890 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY George 1893 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Isabel Mabel 1926 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Isabel Mabel 1927 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Jack James 1927 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY James E 1900 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Jean Agnes 1920 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY John 1891 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Lawrence 1913 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Lily 1932 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Mabel 1913 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Mabel 1916 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Myra 1921 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Noel Leslie 1927 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Pearl 1910 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Pearl 1913 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Pearl 1920 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Philip 1875 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Philip 1881 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Philip 1894 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Philip Henry 1892 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Phillip 1922 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Rose Mary 1898 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Thelma A 1913 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Violet 1907 Admission Main School 
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GOSNEY Violet 1910 Admission Main School 

GOSNEY Violet 1911 Admission Main School 

GOULD Alice 1910 Admission Main School 

GOULD Alice 1912 Admission Main School 

GOULD Annie 1888 Admission Main School 

GOULD Belle Marie 1913 Admission Main School 

GOULD Charles 1921 Admission Main School 

GOULD Eleanor 1896 Admission Main School 

GOULD Eric 1899 Admission Main School 

GOULD Fanny 1895 Admission Main School 

GOULD Fanny 1897 Admission Main School 

GOULD Florence 1887 Admission Main School 

GOULD Florence 1888 Admission Main School 

GOULD Frances 1899 Admission Main School 

GOULD George 1885 Admission Main School 

GOULD George 1894 Admission Main School 

GOULD George Samuel 1891 Admission Main School 

GOULD Hansen 1891 Admission Main School 

GOULD Hansen 1893 Admission Main School 

GOULD Harriet 1896 Admission Main School 

GOULD Horace 1886 Admission Main School 

GOULD James 1886 Admission Main School 

GOULD James 1888 Admission Main School 

GOULD Jessie Rosalie 1934 Admission Main School 

GOULD Kathleen 1903 Admission Main School 

GOULD Lawrie 1926 Admission Main School 

GOULD Louisa 1900 Admission Main School 

GOULD Mabel 1896 Admission Main School 

GOULD Morgan 1896 Admission Main School 
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GOULD Norman 1925 Admission Main School 

GOULD Olive 1901 Admission Main School 

GOULD Phoebe Louisa 1934 Admission Main School 

GOURLEY Edith C 1918 Admission Main School 

GOURLEY Freda 1918 Admission Main School 

GOW Graham McOwan 1920 Admission Main School 

GOW John Graham 1893 Admission Main School 

GOW Stephanie 1922 Admission Main School 

GOW Walter 1911 Admission Main School 

GOWANS Agnes 1912 Admission Main School 

GOWANS Jeannie 1912 Admission Main School 

GOWANS Minnie 1912 Admission Main School 

GOWANS Minnie 1914 Admission Main School 

GOWANS Willie 1913 Admission Main School 

GRACIE Connie 1913 Admission Main School 

GRACIE Connie 1914 Admission Main School 

GRACIE Constance 1910 Admission Main School 

GRACIE Constance Muriel 1910 Admission Main School 

GRACIE Edna Gladys 1917 Admission Main School 

GRACIE Edna Gwladys 1915 Admission Main School 

GRACIE May 1907 Admission Main School 

GRACIE May 1910 Admission Main School 

GRACIE Rona Audrey F 1917 Admission Main School 

GRACIE Rona Audrey F 1920 Admission Main School 

GRACIE Ronald 1914 Admission Main School 

GRACIE Ronald Wm 1912 Admission Main School 

GRACIE Wallace 1905 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Allan 1888 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Dorothy 1923 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 171 of 488



GRAHAM Herbert Howard 1915 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Herbert Howard 1916 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM John 1888 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM John Theobald 1928 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Lewis 1910 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Lewis 1913 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Lily 1909 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Lily Maud 1904 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Mary Margaret 1923 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Percy 1887 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Reginald 1888 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Rita 1916 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Robert Newman 1929 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Roy 1894 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Russell 1915 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Stanley Roland 1905 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Victor 1889 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Victor 1895 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Victor 1911 Admission Main School 

GRAHAM Victor T H 1908 Admission Main School 

GRAHAME Charles 1883 Admission Main School 

GRAHAME Effie 1915 Admission Main School 

GRAHAME Huntley 1915 Admission Main School 

GRAHAME Russell 1916 Admission Main School 

GRAHAME Thomas 1886 Admission Main School 

GRANDI Arthur 1896 Admission Main School 

GRANDI Arthur 1897 Admission Main School 

GRANDI Emily 1893 Admission Main School 

GRANDI Emily 1894 Admission Main School 
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GRANDI Florence 1892 Admission Main School 

GRANDI Frances 1887 Admission Main School 

GRANDI Frances 1919 Admission Main School 

GRANDI George 1889 Admission Main School 

GRANDI George 1890 Admission Main School 

GRANDI Giovanni 1897 Admission Main School 

GRANDI Leone 1901 Admission Main School 

GRANDI Mabel 1919 Admission Main School 

GRANDI Mary 1899 Admission Main School 

GRANDI Nellie 1890 Admission Main School 

GRANDI Nellie 1892 Admission Main School 

GRANGER Annie 1882 Admission Main School 

GRANGER Edith 1894 Admission Main School 

GRANGER Edith S 1897 Admission Main School 

GRANGER George 1889 Admission Main School 

GRANGER Jack 1897 Admission Main School 

GRANGER James 1882 Admission Main School 

GRANGER Jane 1882 Admission Main School 

GRANGER Joseph 1894 Admission Main School 

GRANGER Joseph 1897 Admission Main School 

GRANGER Joseph Michael 1892 Admission Main School 

GRANGER Rosalie Josephine 1928 Admission Main School 

GRANT Arthur 1923 Admission Main School 

GRANT David 1911 Admission Main School 

GRANT David 1914 Admission Main School 

GRANT Delwyn 1906 Admission Main School 

GRANT Delwyn 1910 Admission Main School 

GRANT Delwyn 1911 Admission Main School 

GRANT Eric 1924 Admission Main School 
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GRANT Greta 1917 Admission Main School 

GRANT Gretta 1915 Admission Main School 

GRANT Jack 1913 Admission Main School 

GRANT Jack 1916 Admission Main School 

GRANT Leslie 1907 Admission Main School 

GRANT Leslie 1909 Admission Main School 

GRANT Leslie 1910 Admission Main School 

GRANT Leslie 1911 Admission Main School 

GRANT Leslie John 1922 Admission Main School 

GRANT May 1913 Admission Main School 

GRANT May Marion Louise 1910 Admission Main School 

GRANT Zoie Rona Jean 1923 Admission Main School 

GRATTAN Hobart 1900 Admission Main School 

GRAY Albert 1898 Admission Main School 

GRAY Angus 1913 Admission Main School 

GRAY Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

GRAY Dennis Charles 1909 Admission Main School 

GRAY Francis 1893 Admission Main School 

GRAY Isabella 1892 Admission Main School 

GRAY Jane 1885 Admission Main School 

GRAY Lily 1902 Admission Main School 

GRAY Lily 1903 Admission Main School 

GRAY Mabel 1894 Admission Main School 

GRAY Walter Henry 1893 Admission Main School 

GRAY Walter Hy 1892 Admission Main School 

GRAYBURN Gordon 1923 Admission Main School 

GRAYBURN James 1926 Admission Main School 

GRAYBURN Thomas Harland 1923 Admission Main School 

GREAVES Ellen 1881 Admission Main School 
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GREAVES Frances 1881 Admission Main School 

GREEN Alice 1877 Admission Main School 

GREEN Arthur Thos Begg 1923 Admission Main School 

GREEN Arthur Thos Begg 1924 Admission Main School 

GREEN Bessie 1887 Admission Main School 

GREEN Clara 1887 Admission Main School 

GREEN Clara 1888 Admission Main School 

GREEN Clara 1890 Admission Main School 

GREEN Doreen A 1913 Admission Main School 

GREEN Ebeth Margt T 1924 Admission Main School 

GREEN E'beth Margt Thomson 1923 Admission Main School 

GREEN Edith 1885 Admission Main School 

GREEN Edith 1891 Admission Main School 

GREEN George 1882 Admission Main School 

GREEN George 1883 Admission Main School 

GREEN George (senr) 1877 Admission Main School 

GREEN George (junior) 1875 Admission Main School 

GREEN H James 1881 Admission Main School 

GREEN Harold 1887 Admission Main School 

GREEN Henry 1883 Admission Main School 

GREEN Herbert 1887 Admission Main School 

GREEN James 1876 Admission Main School 

GREEN John 1883 Admission Main School 

GREEN John Edward G 1884 Admission Main School 

GREEN John Henry 1884 Admission Main School 

GREEN Joseph 1888 Admission Main School 

GREEN Joyce Ellen Begg 1924 Admission Main School 

GREEN Lily 1893 Admission Main School 

GREEN Mary 1919 Admission Main School 
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GREEN Mary A 1913 Admission Main School 

GREEN Richard 1887 Admission Main School 

GREEN Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

GREEN Robert 1890 Admission Main School 

GREEN Thomas Arnold 1935 Admission Main School 

GREEN Trevor 1919 Admission Main School 

GREEN William 1884 Admission Main School 

GREEN William 1914 Admission Main School 

GREEN William Richard 1933 Admission Main School 

GREENALL Annie M 1914 Admission Main School 

GREENALL Joan Agnes 1922 Admission Main School 

GREENHELGH Arthur Charles 1907 Admission Main School 

GREENHOUSE Arthur Charles 1907 Admission Main School 

GREENUP Frank 1882 Admission Main School 

GREENUP George 1881 Admission Main School 

GREENWOOD Minnie 1882 Admission Main School 

GREENWOOD Minnie 1884 Admission Main School 

GREER Betty Ellen 1927 Admission Main School 

GREER John Alexander 1930 Admission Main School 

GREER Monica 1923 Admission Main School 

GREER Robert Joseph 1923 Admission Main School 

GREGG Henry 1900 Admission Main School 

GREGG Rosie 1893 Admission Main School 

GREGGE Mary Ann 1895 Admission Main School 

GREGORY Stanley 1917 Admission Main School 

GREIG Eileen E 1909 Admission Main School 

GREIG Rose 1894 Admission Main School 

GREIG William 1911 Admission Main School 

GREIG Wm John R 1909 Admission Main School 
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GREY Alfred 1904 Admission Main School 

GREY Alfred 1905 Admission Main School 

GREY Francis Charles 1892 Admission Main School 

GREY Isabella 1897 Admission Main School 

GREY Ivy 1900 Admission Main School 

GREY Jane 1877 Admission Main School 

GREY Mabel 1897 Admission Main School 

GREY Marjorie 1916 Admission Main School 

GREY Minnie 1876 Admission Main School 

GRIBBEN Alexander Edwin 1927 Admission Main School 

GRIBBEN Clifford Thomas 1931 Admission Main School 

GRIBBEN Richard Sydney 1927 Admission Main School 

GRIEVE Ella 1918 Admission Main School 

GRIEVE Mervyn Kerr (Ronald?) 1932 Admission Main School 

GRIEVE Noeline Janetta 1934 Admission Main School 

GRIEVE Winifred 1918 Admission Main School 

GRIFFEN Victor 1929 Admission Main School 

GRIFFEN Victor 1932 Admission Main School 

GRIFFIN David 1910 Admission Main School 

GRIFFIN David 1915 Admission Main School 

GRIFFIN Emily 1895 Admission Main School 

GRIFFIN Harriet 1873 Admission Main School 

GRIFFIN Irene 1907 Admission Main School 

GRIFFIN Irene 1909 Admission Main School 

GRIFFIN Lena 1907 Admission Main School 

GRIFFIN Lena 1910 Admission Main School 

GRIFFIN Lena 1915 Admission Main School 

GRIFFIN William 1876 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Alice 1891 Admission Main School 
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GRIFFITHS Arthur Stuart 1901 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Colin David 1924 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Edward 1895 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS George 1897 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Georgina 1894 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Gladys 1920 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Gordon 1922 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Gwenyth 1927 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Harry 1885 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Harry  1888 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Henry 1891 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Isabella 1884 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Jean Marjorie 1920 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Jean Maud 1926 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Leonard 1900 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Nellie 1893 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Robert 1895 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Robert 1896 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Trevor Wairemu 1934 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS Wilhelmine Elizabeth 1922 Admission Main School 

GRIFFITHS William 1894 Admission Main School 

GRIGG Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

GRIGG Annie 1887 Admission Main School 

GRIGG William 1878 Admission Main School 

GRIMMER Arthur 1881 Admission Main School 

GRIMMER Arthur 1882 Admission Main School 

GRIMMER Flora 1882 Admission Main School 

GRIMMER Gertrude 1882 Admission Main School 

GRINDELL Gordon John 1920 Admission Main School 
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GRINDLE Amos 1913 Admission Main School 

GRINDLE Edie 1906 Admission Main School 

GROSE Ernest 1907 Admission Main School 

GROSE Horace Gordon 1907 Admission Main School 

GROSSI Lauson Vernon 1934 Admission Main School 

GROVER Edward 1891 Admission Main School 

GROVES Isabella 1905 Admission Main School 

GRUHN Arthur 1890 Admission Main School 

GRUHN Arthur 1892 Admission Main School 

GRUHN Christa 1892 Admission Main School 

GRUHN Christin 1890 Admission Main School 

GRUHN Fred 1894 Admission Main School 

GRUHN Freddie 1892 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Alf Melville 1919 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Amy 1920 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Amy 1921 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Amy L 1916 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Amy Mary Lucy 1914 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Amy Mary Lucy 1918 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Amy Mary Lucy 1922 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Eileen 1914 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Eileen Lucy 1916 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Eileen Lucy 1918 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Eileen Lucy 1923 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Iris Geraldine 1921 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Isabel Jessie H 1918 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Kathleen 1915 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Kelvin 1919 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Kelvin 1921 Admission Main School 
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GUILBERT Lilian Grace 1921 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Nettie Louise 1918 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Nettie Louise 1920 Admission Main School 

GUILBERT Trevlyn Geo 1918 Admission Main School 

GUNDERSON Cecil 1918 Admission Main School 

GUNDERSON Cecil 1919 Admission Main School 

GUNN Alan Victor Sutherland 1924 Admission Main School 

GUNN Alice 1896 Admission Main School 

GUNN Dolly 1902 Admission Main School 

GUNN Donald 1910 Admission Main School 

GUNN Donald 1911 Admission Main School 

GUNN Donald 1914 Admission Main School 

GUNN Donald 1916 Admission Main School 

GUNN Donald Wm 1922 Admission Main School 

GUNN Ella 1913 Admission Main School 

GUNN Ella 1914 Admission Main School 

GUNN Ellen 1893 Admission Main School 

GUNN Gordon 1893 Admission Main School 

GUNN Harry 1884 Admission Main School 

GUNN Isabella 1911 Admission Main School 

GUNN Isabella Ella Dingwall 1906 Admission Main School 

GUNN John 1906 Admission Main School 

GUNN John 1925 Admission Main School 

GUNN Lindsay Alexander 1920 Admission Main School 

GUNN Lizzie 1885 Admission Main School 

GUNN Maggie 1904 Admission Main School 

GUNN Margaret 1911 Admission Main School 

GUNN Margaret 1913 Admission Main School 

GUNN Robert 1881 Admission Main School 
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GUNN Robert 1882 Admission Main School 

GUNN Thor 1918 Admission Main School 

GUNN Tom 1913 Admission Main School 

GUNN Walter 1911 Admission Main School 

GUNN Wilfred 1890 Admission Main School 

GURNEY Clara 1894 Admission Main School 

GURNEY Clara Ellen 1892 Admission Main School 

GURNEY Eliza 1886 Admission Main School 

GURNEY Jeannie 1889 Admission Main School 

GURNEY Jennie 1892 Admission Main School 

GURNEY Kate 1885 Admission Main School 

GURNEY Thomas 1875 Admission Main School 

GUTHRIE Cecil 1912 Admission Main School 

GUTHRIE Cecil 1915 Admission Main School 

GUTHRIE David 1912 Admission Main School 

GUTHRIE Douglas 1912 Admission Main School 

GUTHRIE John 1912 Admission Main School 

GUTHRIE Mary 1883 Admission Main School 

GUTHRIE Percy 1920 Admission Main School 

GUTHRIE Reginald 1912 Admission Main School 

GUTHRIE Reginald 1915 Admission Main School 

GUY Herbert 1891 Admission Main School 

HACKETT Jessie 1885 Admission Main School 

HACKETT Jessie 1887 Admission Main School 

HADFIELD George 1880 Admission Main School 

HADLEE Doris 1912 Admission Main School 

HADLEE Doris 1916 Admission Main School 

HADLEE Doris 1917 Admission Main School 

HADLEE Grace 1921 Admission Main School 
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HADLEE Winnie 1913 Admission Main School 

HADLEE Winnie 1917 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY Alice 1888 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY Alice 1890 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY Edith 1895 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY Elizabeth 1890 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY George 1885 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY George 1891 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY George 1892 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY Gerty 1890 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY Leonard 1895 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY Lily 1895 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY Lily 1896 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY Lizzie 1888 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY Maud 1892 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY May 1895 Admission Main School 

HAGERTY May 1896 Admission Main School 

HAGGERTY Alice 1885 Admission Main School 

HAGGERTY George 1885 Admission Main School 

HAGGERTY James 1895 Admission Main School 

HAGGERTY James 1897 Admission Main School 

HAGGERTY Leslie 1901 Admission Main School 

HAGGERTY Mary 1884 Admission Main School 

HAGGETT Dora 1879 Admission Main School 

HAGGETT Herbert 1876 Admission Main School 

HAGGETT Jessie 1884 Admission Main School 

HAIGH Alfred 1878 Admission Main School 

HAIGH Alfred 1883 Admission Main School 

HAIGH Alice 1888 Admission Main School 
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HAIGH Amy 1885 Admission Main School 

HAIGH Arthur 1878 Admission Main School 

HAIGH Arthur 1881 Admission Main School 

HAIGH Claude 1882 Admission Main School 

HAIGH Claude 1883 Admission Main School 

HAIGH Claude 1885 Admission Main School 

HAIGH Grace 1886 Admission Main School 

HAINING Gilbert 1893 Admission Main School 

HAINING Gilbert 1894 Admission Main School 

HAINING Simpson 1894 Admission Main School 

HAINING Thomas 1896 Admission Main School 

HALE Arthur 1882 Admission Main School 

HALE Clarence 1892 Admission Main School 

HALE Herbert 1882 Admission Main School 

HALE Mary 1918 Admission Main School 

HALE Thomas 1892 Admission Main School 

HALFORD Freda 1909 Admission Main School 

HALFORD Martha Matilda 1884 Admission Main School 

HALGARTH Beatrice 1915 Admission Main School 

HALGARTH Dulcie 1921 Admission Main School 

HALGARTH Gladys 1921 Admission Main School 

HALGARTH Jessie 1907 Admission Main School 

HALGARTH Jessie 1910 Admission Main School 

HALGARTH Jessie 1915 Admission Main School 

HALGARTH Maud 1907 Admission Main School 

HALGARTH Maud 1910 Admission Main School 

HALGARTH Maud 1915 Admission Main School 

HALKETT Frances Marjorie 1929 Admission Main School 

HALKETT Gladys 1919 Admission Main School 
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HALKETT Gladys 1922 Admission Main School 

HALKETT Greta Elizabeth 1929 Admission Main School 

HALKETT June 1931 Admission Main School 

HALKETT Keith 1929 Admission Main School 

HALKETT Lorna Margaret 1929 Admission Main School 

HALL Ada 1911 Admission Main School 

HALL Alan Graham 1929 Admission Main School 

HALL Alice 1905 Admission Main School 

HALL Alice 1909 Admission Main School 

HALL Archie 1913 Admission Main School 

HALL Archie 1915 Admission Main School 

HALL Archie 1916 Admission Main School 

HALL Clarence 1891 Admission Main School 

HALL Daisy 1893 Admission Main School 

HALL Elsie 1899 Admission Main School 

HALL Elsie 1911 Admission Main School 

HALL Elsie 1915 Admission Main School 

HALL Eric 1910 Admission Main School 

HALL Eric 1914 Admission Main School 

HALL Eunice Muriel 1916 Admission Main School 

HALL Frank 1916 Admission Main School 

HALL Frank 1920 Admission Main School 

HALL Fred 1896 Admission Main School 

HALL Fred 1918 Admission Main School 

HALL Fred George 1893 Admission Main School 

HALL Fred Wm 1912 Admission Main School 

HALL Freda 1914 Admission Main School 

HALL Freda 1917 Admission Main School 

HALL Freda 1923 Admission Main School 
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HALL Frederick 1881 Admission Main School 

HALL Frederick 1882 Admission Main School 

HALL George 1893 Admission Main School 

HALL George Wm 1890 Admission Main School 

HALL Herbert 1894 Admission Main School 

HALL Herbert 1896 Admission Main School 

HALL Ilma 1910 Admission Main School 

HALL Ilma 1912 Admission Main School 

HALL Isabella 1894 Admission Main School 

HALL Isabella M 1891 Admission Main School 

HALL James 1919 Admission Main School 

HALL James Henry 1919 Admission Main School 

HALL John 1884 Admission Main School 

HALL John Herbert 1894 Admission Main School 

HALL Mary 1883 Admission Main School 

HALL Matilda 1896 Admission Main School 

HALL Matilda Elizabeth 1892 Admission Main School 

HALL Milba 1911 Admission Main School 

HALL Milba 1913 Admission Main School 

HALL Milba 1915 Admission Main School 

HALL Nellie 1907 Admission Main School 

HALL Nellie 1910 Admission Main School 

HALL Nona 1922 Admission Main School 

HALL Nona 1929 Admission Main School 

HALL Norman Mansfield 1910 Admission Main School 

HALL Roy 1911 Admission Main School 

HALL Roy Wm 1915 Admission Main School 

HALL Stanley 1911 Admission Main School 

HALL Stewart Robert 1902 Admission Main School 
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HALL Vera 1912 Admission Main School 

HALL Vera Rose 1909 Admission Main School 

HALL Violet 1893 Admission Main School 

HALL William 1885 Admission Main School 

HALL William 1888 Admission Main School 

HALL William 1894 Admission Main School 

HALL William Osborn 1893 Admission Main School 

HALL Willie 1889 Admission Main School 

HALL Willie 1916 Admission Main School 

HALL Wm John 1893 Admission Main School 

HALLAM Annie 1883 Admission Main School 

HALLAM William 1877 Admission Main School 

HALLAM William 1882 Admission Main School 

HALLAMORE Archie 1883 Admission Main School 

HALLAMORE Edward 1884 Admission Main School 

HALLATT Ernest 1892 Admission Main School 

HALLATT Roy Stanley 1892 Admission Main School 

HALLET William 1888 Admission Main School 

HALLETT Archibald 1888 Admission Main School 

HALLETT Archibald 1891 Admission Main School 

HALLETT Archie 1888 Admission Main School 

HALLETT Ernest 1894 Admission Main School 

HALLETT Jessie 1888 Admission Main School 

HALLETT Jessie 1892 Admission Main School 

HALLETT May 1892 Admission Main School 

HALLETT May 1893 Admission Main School 

HALLETT Pearl Clara 1895 Admission Main School 

HALLETT Roy 1894 Admission Main School 

HALLIDAY Leslie 1908 Admission Main School 
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HALLIWELL Almson 1913 Admission Main School 

HALL-JONES Fanny 1894 Admission Main School 

HALPIN Linda 1917 Admission Main School 

HALPIN Vera 1917 Admission Main School 

HAMBLYN Doris Marie 1922 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Alex Renwick 1899 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Annot 1897 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Elizabeth 1885 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Ethel Ivy Lilian 1920 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Hubert 1891 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Isabella 1885 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Margaret Jane 1897 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Margt 1897 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Mona Evelyn 1920 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Robert 1890 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Samuel 1919 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Stuart 1897 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON Thomas 1894 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON William 1885 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON William J 1887 Admission Main School 

HAMILTON William Keith 1900 Admission Main School 

HAMLYN Walter 1911 Admission Main School 

HAMMOND Daisy Gertrude 1908 Admission Main School 

HAMMOND Hazel Roberta 1932 Admission Main School 

HAMMOND Henry 1884 Admission Main School 

HAMPTON Adam 1884 Admission Main School 

HAMPTON Christopher 1884 Admission Main School 

HAMPTON Samuel 1884 Admission Main School 

HANCOCK Nellie 1893 Admission Main School 
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HANCOX Louisa Mary 1920 Admission Main School 

HANFORD Ronald Alex 1919 Admission Main School 

HANHAM Frank 1932 Admission Main School 

HANHAM Renzi 1932 Admission Main School 

HANLIN Peter 1926 Admission Main School 

HANNAH Marion Jean 1931 Admission Main School 

HANNAH Marion Jean 1935 Admission Main School 

HANNAM Ernest Joseph 1929 Admission Main School 

HANNAM Joseph Walter 1923 Admission Main School 

HANNAM Ronald Daniel 1921 Admission Main School 

HANSEN Freda 1927 Admission Main School 

HANSEN Richd John Ellegaard 1922 Admission Main School 

HARCOMB Doris Cornelia 1917 Admission Main School 

HARCOMB Doris Cornelia 1918 Admission Main School 

HARCOMB Eileen F 1918 Admission Main School 

HARDCASTLE Aroha 1910 Admission Main School 

HARDCASTLE Aroha Moana 1903 Admission Main School 

HARDCASTLE Granger 1882 Admission Main School 

HARDCASTLE Harry 1892 Admission Main School 

HARDCASTLE Ralph 1910 Admission Main School 

HARDCASTLE Ralph Brady 1909 Admission Main School 

HARDIE Alexander 1922 Admission Main School 

HARDIE Isabella 1922 Admission Main School 

HARDIE John 1922 Admission Main School 

HARDIE Margaret Symington 1922 Admission Main School 

HARDING Lilian May 1916 Admission Main School 

HARDINGHAM Betty 1930 Admission Main School 

HARDY Harold Seymour 1924 Admission Main School 

HARDY Robt White 1914 Admission Main School 
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HARE Douglas 1913 Admission Main School 

HARE Luther 1913 Admission Main School 

HARKNESS Dorothy 1923 Admission Main School 

HARKNESS Percy 1919 Admission Main School 

HARKNESS Ray 1920 Admission Main School 

HARKNESS William 1921 Admission Main School 

HARLEY Marion Irene 1928 Admission Main School 

HARLEY Robert William 1932 Admission Main School 

HAROLD Henry 1886 Admission Main School 

HARPER Charles Wm 1915 Admission Main School 

HARPER Charley 1913 Admission Main School 

HARPER Doreen Theda 1932 Admission Main School 

HARRIES Evan Roland 1920 Admission Main School 

HARRIES Ewan?  Roland (Boy) 1917 Admission Main School 

HARRIES Gertrude Mary 1914 Admission Main School 

HARRIES Gertrude Mary 1915 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Annie 1886 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Annie 1887 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Annie 1889 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Annie 1890 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Annie 1896 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Dagma 1883 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Daisy 1890 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Daisy 1894 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Doris 1914 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Edie 1887 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Edith 1887 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Edward 1907 Admission Main School 
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HARRIS Eliza 1885 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Elizabeth 1894 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Emily 1890 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Emily 1892 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Ethel 1891 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Florence 1893 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Florence 1897 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Florence Irene 1921 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Fred 1889 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Fred 1893 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Fred 1906 Admission Main School 

HARRIS George 1894 Admission Main School 

HARRIS George 1897 Admission Main School 

HARRIS George 1914 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Gertrude Lilian 1896 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Herbert S 1899 Admission Main School 

HARRIS John 1885 Admission Main School 

HARRIS John 1903 Admission Main School 

HARRIS John Montgomery 1914 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Joshua Forrester (Roy) 1931 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Lizzie 1890 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Louisa 1890 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Louisa 1894 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Lucy 1885 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Lucy 1887 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Marry 1883 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Mary 1914 Admission Main School 

HARRIS May 1897 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Reuben 1891 Admission Main School 
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HARRIS Reuben 1894 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Richard 1919 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Sarah 1884 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Thomas 1891 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Thora 1885 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Victor 1904 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Violet 1903 Admission Main School 

HARRIS Violet Lily 1902 Admission Main School 

HARRIS William 1890 Admission Main School 

HARRIS William 1891 Admission Main School 

HARRIS William 1894 Admission Main School 

HARRISON Alice 1913 Admission Main School 

HARRISON Alice 1916 Admission Main School 

HARRISON Alice 1919 Admission Main School 

HARRISON David 1884 Admission Main School 

HARRISON David Wm 1916 Admission Main School 

HARRISON David Wm 1920 Admission Main School 

HARRISON Fredrick 1907 Admission Main School 

HARRISON George 1922 Admission Main School 

HARRISON James 1918 Admission Main School 

HARRISON Jane 1874 Admission Main School 

HARRISON Jean 1912 Admission Main School 

HARRISON Jeannie 1910 Admission Main School 

HARRISON Jeannie 1917 Admission Main School 

HARRISON Jessie 1914 Admission Main School 

HARRISON Jessie 1919 Admission Main School 

HARRISON Jessie Mildred 1911 Admission Main School 

HARRISON John Creswell 1914 Admission Main School 

HARRISON John Robert 1920 Admission Main School 
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HARRISON Joseph 1875 Admission Main School 

HARRISON May 1901 Admission Main School 

HARRISON Valentine Joseph 1920 Admission Main School 

HARRISON William 1876 Admission Main School 

HARROLD Alice 1928 Admission Main School 

HARROLD Iolo Wynn 1924 Admission Main School 

HARROP Amy 1894 Admission Main School 

HARROP Georgina 1886 Admission Main School 

HARROP Gerald 1886 Admission Main School 

HARROP Harold 1890 Admission Main School 

HARROP Herbert 1886 Admission Main School 

HARROP Herbert 1890 Admission Main School 

HARROP Leonard 1888 Admission Main School 

HARROW Dorothy 1911 Admission Main School 

HARROW Dorothy 1916 Admission Main School 

HARROW Dorothy Elizabeth 1910 Admission Main School 

HARROW Kennedy Mayo 1920 Admission Main School 

HARROW Phyllis 1916 Admission Main School 

HARROW Phyllis Mary 1912 Admission Main School 

HART Edith 1914 Admission Main School 

HARTLE Iris 1903 Admission Main School 

HARTLE Lily 1890 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Bertie 1885 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Claude 1877 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Dorothy Isobel 1935 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Elizabeth Janet 1935 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Ethel Mary 1907 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Ettie 1889 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Florence Amelia 1935 Admission Main School 
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HARVEY Fred 1909 Admission Main School 

HARVEY George Alexander 1935 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Helena 1884 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Jessie 1883 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Mary 1935 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Robert Daniel 1935 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Thomas 1877 Admission Main School 

HARVEY Thomas 1882 Admission Main School 

HARVIE Lance Keys 1902 Admission Main School 

HASELBERG Stephen 1920 Admission Main School 

HASKINS Betty 1918 Admission Main School 

HASSALL Chas Edward 1927 Admission Main School 

HASSALL Edith Evelyn 1925 Admission Main School 

HASSALL Elsie Hope 1916 Admission Main School 

HASSALL Margaret 1918 Admission Main School 

HASSALL Margaret 1922 Admission Main School 

HASSEL Percy 1900 Admission Main School 

HASSELBERG Adolphus 1892 Admission Main School 

HASSELBERG Agustus 1891 Admission Main School 

HASSELL Charles 1885 Admission Main School 

HASSELL Elsie Hope 1913 Admission Main School 

HASSELL Ernest 1878 Admission Main School 

HASSELL Jack 1916 Admission Main School 

HASSELL Lettie 1879 Admission Main School 

HASSELL Margaret 1916 Admission Main School 

HASSELL May 1884 Admission Main School 

HASSELL Olive 1878 Admission Main School 

HASTIE Cyril Graham 1932 Admission Main School 
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HASTIE Eliz Caroline 1916 Admission Main School 

HASTIE Elsie May 1916 Admission Main School 

HASTIE Sarah 1893 Admission Main School 

HATELY Fred 1892 Admission Main School 

HATFIELD Mabel 1885 Admission Main School 

HATFIELD Rosa 1885 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Alfred Denne 1897 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Arthur 1891 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Arthur 1907 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Arthur 1911 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Beatrice Ellen 1913 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Clarence Victor 1900 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Edith 1911 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Elsie Bertha 1901 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Elvira Doris 1898 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Felix 1894 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Felix David 1891 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Gladys M 1913 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Gordon 1931 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Gwladys Mary 1910 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Irene Gertrude 1897 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Joyce 1933 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Milbion 1892 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Milburn 1895 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Nellie 1889 Admission Main School 

HATHAWAY Philip Henry 1902 Admission Main School 

HATTIE Edna Lilian 1934 Admission Main School 

HAULEY Frederick 1881 Admission Main School 

HAWKEN Cuthbert Guy 1901 Admission Main School 
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HAWKEN Margaret M 1919 Admission Main School 

HAWKEN Sydney Stuart 1919 Admission Main School 

HAWKES James Russell 1912 Admission Main School 

HAWKEY Alma 1887 Admission Main School 

HAWKEY Alma 1889 Admission Main School 

HAWKEY Charles 1894 Admission Main School 

HAWKEY Fred 1889 Admission Main School 

HAWKEY Maud 1891 Admission Main School 

HAWKEY Roy 1914 Admission Main School 

HAWKEY Thelma 1915 Admission Main School 

HAWKEY Una 1919 Admission Main School 

HAWKEY Una Beryl 1918 Admission Main School 

HAWKEY Wallace 1916 Admission Main School 

HAWKEY Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

HAWTHORN Edna 1916 Admission Main School 

HAWTHORNE Edna 1915 Admission Main School 

HAWTHORNE Mavis 1916 Admission Main School 

HAY Alexander 1892 Admission Main School 

HAY Caroline 1892 Admission Main School 

HAY Catherine Ethel 1903 Admission Main School 

HAY Effie 1917 Admission Main School 

HAY Francis Wm 1917 Admission Main School 

HAY Harry 1900 Admission Main School 

HAY Hazel Helen Marie 1919 Admission Main School 

HAY Hugh Price 1919 Admission Main School 

HAY Ivan Thomas 1922 Admission Main School 

HAY James 1876 Admission Main School 

HAY James 1882 Admission Main School 

HAY James 1883 Admission Main School 
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HAY Joseph Andrew 1917 Admission Main School 

HAY Leonard 1894 Admission Main School 

HAY Leonard Hamilton 1892 Admission Main School 

HAY Leslie 1916 Admission Main School 

HAY Lilian Pearl 1902 Admission Main School 

HAY Mabel 1900 Admission Main School 

HAY Mamie 1891 Admission Main School 

HAY Mary (Mamie) 1893 Admission Main School 

HAY Norman M? 1917 Admission Main School 

HAY Norman Marshall 1917 Admission Main School 

HAY Norman Marshall 1922 Admission Main School 

HAY Oscar 1916 Admission Main School 

HAY Robert 1886 Admission Main School 

HAY Victor 1905 Admission Main School 

HAY William 1892 Admission Main School 

HAY William 1893 Admission Main School 

HAY Willie 1891 Admission Main School 

HAY Willie 1904 Admission Main School 

HAYES Brian 1909 Admission Main School 

HAYES Brian 1912 Admission Main School 

HAYES Daisy 1907 Admission Main School 

HAYES Daisy 1910 Admission Main School 

HAYES Edward 1911 Admission Main School 

HAYES Edward 1914 Admission Main School 

HAYES Edward 1916 Admission Main School 

HAYES Maggie 1909 Admission Main School 

HAYES Margaret Gracie 1906 Admission Main School 

HAYES Phyllis Vena 1922 Admission Main School 

HAYHURST Estelle 1896 Admission Main School 
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HAYHURST Joan Elizabeth 1929 Admission Main School 

HAYHURST Rodney 1894 Admission Main School 

HAYLES Albert 1926 Admission Main School 

HAYLES Donald Victor 1926 Admission Main School 

HAYMAN Eugene Roosevelt 1919 Admission Main School 

HAYMAN Lancelot Valentine 1922 Admission Main School 

HAYMAN Myrtle Marguerite 1919 Admission Main School 

HAYMAN Myrtle Marguerite 1922 Admission Main School 

HAYMAN Reginald V 1919 Admission Main School 

HAYNES Gilbert 1912 Admission Main School 

HAYNES Ralph 1912 Admission Main School 

HAYNES Ralph 1913 Admission Main School 

HAYNES Ralph 1915 Admission Main School 

HAYNES Reita 1912 Admission Main School 

HAYWARD Alice 1894 Admission Main School 

HAYWARD Ethel Honor 1907 Admission Main School 

HAYWARD George 1907 Admission Main School 

HAYWARD Linda Honor 1907 Admission Main School 

HAYWARD Richard 1921 Admission Main School 

HAZLEDINE Percival 1922 Admission Main School 

HAZZELBURGH Arameda I 1892 Admission Main School 

HEAD Christopher 1885 Admission Main School 

HEAD Clace 1887 Admission Main School 

HEAD Clare 1887 Admission Main School 

HEAD Claude Edward 1926 Admission Main School 

HEAD David 1889 Admission Main School 

HEAD June de Joux 1927 Admission Main School 

HEAD June de Joux 1931 Admission Main School 

HEAD June de Joux 1935 Admission Main School 
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HEAD Walker Crichton 1934 Admission Main School 

HEADS Hazel May 1920 Admission Main School 

HEADS William Henry 1920 Admission Main School 

HEALEY Cecil 1889 Admission Main School 

HEALEY Charles 1886 Admission Main School 

HEALEY Charlie 1886 Admission Main School 

HEALEY Esmine 1889 Admission Main School 

HEALEY George 1886 Admission Main School 

HEALEY Ivy 1892 Admission Main School 

HEALEY Mary Jane 1882 Admission Main School 

HEALEY Maud 1892 Admission Main School 

HEALEY Ruby 1893 Admission Main School 

HEALEY Sarah 1881 Admission Main School 

HEALEY Theresa 1886 Admission Main School 

HEALEY Violet 1892 Admission Main School 

HEALEY Violet 1893 Admission Main School 

HEAP Edw Arthur 1915 Admission Main School 

HEAP Edward 1918 Admission Main School 

HEAP George 1920 Admission Main School 

HEAP George 1921 Admission Main School 

HEAP George Richard 1920 Admission Main School 

HEASMAN Ellen Gertrude 1883 Admission Main School 

HEASMAN Mary Anne 1883 Admission Main School 

HEATH Leslie Thomas 1930 Admission Main School 

HEATH Reginald 1908 Admission Main School 

HEATH Reginald 1914 Admission Main School 

HEATH Spencer 1910 Admission Main School 

HEATH Spencer 1915 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Alfred 1884 Admission Main School 
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HEDGES Doris 1916 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Emily 1895 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Emily 1897 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Ernest W L 1912 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Freddie 1902 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Gordon 1916 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Guthrie 1916 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Harold 1912 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Harold 1913 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Horace H 1896 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Horace Hartley 1895 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Ira 1916 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Lester 1916 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Lily 1897 Admission Main School 

HEDGES Ralph 1916 Admission Main School 

HEISE Annie Joyce 1928 Admission Main School 

HELEAN Joseph 1894 Admission Main School 

HELEAN William 1894 Admission Main School 

HEMBURG George 1888 Admission Main School 

HEMBURG James 1888 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Adriane Maud 1921 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Andrew Maxwell 1924 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Dorothy 1920 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Eres 1920 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Geo Holland Spence 1924 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON John 1929 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON June Merlyn 1923 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Kathleen Daisy 1926 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Mabel 1880 Admission Main School 
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HENDERSON Marion 1881 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Peter 1917 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Reima Evelyn 1921 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Roderick Leonard 1930 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Sibyl Isabel 1924 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Valmai 1919 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Valmai Ada 1919 Admission Main School 

HENDERSON Winifred Ethel Mary 1924 Admission Main School 

HENDRY David 1914 Admission Main School 

HENDRY David 1915 Admission Main School 

HENDRY John Lawrence 1920 Admission Main School 

HENDRY John Lawrence 1921 Admission Main School 

HENDRY Thomas 1894 Admission Main School 

HENNEKER Olive 1892 Admission Main School 

HENNIKER George James 1892 Admission Main School 

HENNIKER Olive 1892 Admission Main School 

HENRY Arthur 1889 Admission Main School 

HENRY Iris 1909 Admission Main School 

HENRY Iris 1912 Admission Main School 

HENRY Iris 1914 Admission Main School 

HEPBURN Jean 1934 Admission Main School 

HEPBURN John Andrew 1917 Admission Main School 

HEPBURN Margaret 1917 Admission Main School 

HEPBURN Noel 1934 Admission Main School 

HEPPLESTON Francis 1886 Admission Main School 

HEPPLESTON Reuben 1886 Admission Main School 

HERALD Lenton 1909 Admission Main School 

HERALD Lily 1909 Admission Main School 

HERDMAN Aubrey 1908 Admission Main School 
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HERDMAN Aubrey 1910 Admission Main School 

HERDMAN Catherine 1886 Admission Main School 

HERDMAN Catherine 1890 Admission Main School 

HERDMAN Catherine 1892 Admission Main School 

HERDMAN Gladys Burton 1904 Admission Main School 

HERDMAN Lawrence 1889 Admission Main School 

HERDMAN Lawrence 1890 Admission Main School 

HERDMAN Peter 1932 Admission Main School 

HERDMAN Peter Ivan 1905 Admission Main School 

HERN Dulcie Eva May 1924 Admission Main School 

HERN George Marshall 1924 Admission Main School 

HERN Winifred Harriet 1924 Admission Main School 

HERRON Muriel 1921 Admission Main School 

HERRON Ruth Irene 1915 Admission Main School 

HERRON Ruthie Irene 1913 Admission Main School 

HERRON Sylvia Sinclair 1926 Admission Main School 

HESSEL Edith 1907 Admission Main School 

HESSEL George 1910 Admission Main School 

HESSEL George 1912 Admission Main School 

HESSEL Rob Fred 1915 Admission Main School 

HESSEL Victor 1902 Admission Main School 

HESSEL Victor 1912 Admission Main School 

HESSEL Victor 1913 Admission Main School 

HESSEL Victor 1915 Admission Main School 

HESSEL Walter 1914 Admission Main School 

HESSEL Walter 1917 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Albert john 1933 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Charles 1930 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Charles 1933 Admission Main School 
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HESSELL E W Victor 1918 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Edith 1909 Admission Main School 

HESSELL George 1916 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Hector 1913 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Hector 1916 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Jack 1918 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Joan 1923 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Joan 1925 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Joan 1930 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Maisie Martha 1930 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Maisie Martha 1933 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Margaret 1918 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Margaret 1920 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Margaret 1923 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Reta Lesley 1921 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Rita 1923 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Rita 1925 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Robert Frederick 1911 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Samuel 1923 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Samuel 1925 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Victor 1910 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Victor 1917 Admission Main School 

HESSELL Walter Fred'k 1918 Admission Main School 

HETHERINGTON Eddie Edward 1927 Admission Main School 

HEWITT Ernest Jas 1916 Admission Main School 

HEWITT Evelyn 1916 Admission Main School 

HEWITT Hilda 1916 Admission Main School 

HEWITT Irene 1916 Admission Main School 

HEWITT Irene 1917 Admission Main School 
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HEWITT Violetta 1916 Admission Main School 

HEWSON Alex 1885 Admission Main School 

HEYWARD Margaret 1921 Admission Main School 

HEYWARD Miriam Jenner 1921 Admission Main School 

HIBBARD Alice 1878 Admission Main School 

HIBBARD Edwin 1879 Admission Main School 

HIBBARD Edwin 1883 Admission Main School 

HIBBARD Florence 1873 Admission Main School 

HIBBARD Walter 1875 Admission Main School 

HIBBERT Willie 1906 Admission Main School 

HIBBERT Wm 1906 Admission Main School 

HICKEY Harry 1885 Admission Main School 

HICKEY Henry 1885 Admission Main School 

HICKEY James 1882 Admission Main School 

HICKLING Stanley 1907 Admission Main School 

HICKS Mavis Evelyn 1924 Admission Main School 

HICKS Victor Stanley 1921 Admission Main School 

HIGGINS Elfreda Mary 1907 Admission Main School 

HIGGINS Elsie 1911 Admission Main School 

HIGGINS Elsie 1913 Admission Main School 

HIGGINS Joseph 1886 Admission Main School 

HIGGINS Mark 1886 Admission Main School 

HIGGINS May 1909 Admission Main School 

HIGGINS Sarah 1890 Admission Main School 

HIGGINS Sarah J 1886 Admission Main School 

HIGGINS William 1886 Admission Main School 

HIGGINSON Joan Margaret 1924 Admission Main School 

HIGHT Alleyene Venie 1902 Admission Main School 

HIGHT Athol Leslie 1901 Admission Main School 
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HIGHT Cecil Morland 1901 Admission Main School 

HIGHT Mary 1888 Admission Main School 

HIGHT Myrtle Gwen 1901 Admission Main School 

HILDRETH Neville Norcliffe 1905 Admission Main School 

HILL Adelaide Lurline Rosena 1902 Admission Main School 

HILL Amelia 1876 Admission Main School 

HILL Arthur 1885 Admission Main School 

HILL Arthur 1887 Admission Main School 

HILL Arthur 1890 Admission Main School 

HILL Benjamin 1884 Admission Main School 

HILL Benjamin 1888 Admission Main School 

HILL Bernard 1927 Admission Main School 

HILL Charles 1890 Admission Main School 

HILL Charles Raymond 1915 Admission Main School 

HILL Edna May 1915 Admission Main School 

HILL Eric James Thomas 1921 Admission Main School 

HILL Eva 1914 Admission Main School 

HILL Evelyn 1910 Admission Main School 

HILL Flora 1874 Admission Main School 

HILL Frederic 1885 Admission Main School 

HILL Frederick 1885 Admission Main School 

HILL Gordon Mason 1914 Admission Main School 

HILL Ivan 1912 Admission Main School 

HILL Ivan 1916 Admission Main School 

HILL Ivy Irene 1915 Admission Main School 

HILL Jacob 1886 Admission Main School 

HILL Joan 1919 Admission Main School 

HILL Lila 1901 Admission Main School 

HILL Mary 1886 Admission Main School 
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HILL Mary 1888 Admission Main School 

HILL Mavis Irene 1925 Admission Main School 

HILL Mona Beatrice 1915 Admission Main School 

HILL Nellie Emma 1920 Admission Main School 

HILL Nettie Emma 1921 Admission Main School 

HILL Olive 1912 Admission Main School 

HILL Olive Mavis 1915 Admission Main School 

HILL Raymond 1917 Admission Main School 

HILL Raymond M 1915 Admission Main School 

HILL Raymond Mason 1912 Admission Main School 

HILL Selina 1877 Admission Main School 

HILLARY Desmond Fredk Allnut 1933 Admission Main School 

HILLARY Gwenneth Florence 1923 Admission Main School 

HILLARY Jack Kirwan 1923 Admission Main School 

HILLARY Lawrence 1923 Admission Main School 

HILLARY Richard George 1933 Admission Main School 

HILLS Dorothy 1909 Admission Main School 

HILLS Douglas 1909 Admission Main School 

HILLS Douglas Arth. 1913 Admission Main School 

HILTON Annie Ivy Rika 1902 Admission Main School 

HILTON Bert 1916 Admission Main School 

HILTON Bertie 1912 Admission Main School 

HILTON Bobbie 1914 Admission Main School 

HILTON Charlie 1909 Admission Main School 

HILTON Chas 1912 Admission Main School 

HILTON Edith 1889 Admission Main School 

HILTON Edith 1893 Admission Main School 

HILTON Fredrick A T 1905 Admission Main School 

HILTON Gwen 1899 Admission Main School 
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HILTON James 1889 Admission Main School 

HILTON Jessie 1911 Admission Main School 

HILTON Jessie 1915 Admission Main School 

HILTON Lily 1897 Admission Main School 

HILTON Lily Rose 1895 Admission Main School 

HILTON Mary 1888 Admission Main School 

HILTON Maurice 1917 Admission Main School 

HILTON Maurice 1921 Admission Main School 

HILTON May 1893 Admission Main School 

HILTON Nellie Primrose 1897 Admission Main School 

HILTON Robert 1918 Admission Main School 

HILTON Ruby 1906 Admission Main School 

HILTON Ruby 1911 Admission Main School 

HILTON Violet 1894 Admission Main School 

HILTON William 1896 Admission Main School 

HILTON Willie 1894 Admission Main School 

HINCHCLIFF Isabel Margaret 1921 Admission Main School 

HINCHCLIFF John Joseph 1921 Admission Main School 

HINDLE Chrissie 1915 Admission Main School 

HINDLE Matthew 1915 Admission Main School 

HING Betty 1933 Admission Main School 

HING James 1934 Admission Main School 

HING Jessie 1933 Admission Main School 

HINKS Arthur Harold 1924 Admission Main School 

HINKS Arthur Harold 1932 Admission Main School 

HINKS Bertie 1913 Admission Main School 

HINKS Betty Evelyn 1930 Admission Main School 

HINKS Christina M 1916 Admission Main School 

HINKS Dorothy Margaret 1928 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 206 of 488



HINKS Edward 1910 Admission Main School 

HINKS Edwin John 1906 Admission Main School 

HINKS Ethel Mary 1922 Admission Main School 

HINKS George 1918 Admission Main School 

HINKS Helen Margaret 1920 Admission Main School 

HINKS Helen Marjorie 1927 Admission Main School 

HINKS John Edwin 1911 Admission Main School 

HINKS Lottie 1921 Admission Main School 

HINKS Margaret Dorothy 1929 Admission Main School 

HINKS Margaret Dorothy 1934 Admission Main School 

HINKS May 1919 Admission Main School 

HINKS Myrtle 1910 Admission Main School 

HINKS Myrtle 1911 Admission Main School 

HINKS Myrtle Florence 1906 Admission Main School 

HINKS Philip Albert (Bertie) 1910 Admission Main School 

HINKS Phyllis 1926 Admission Main School 

HINKS William 1908 Admission Main School 

HINKS Wm 1911 Admission Main School 

HIPKIN Arthur 1901 Admission Main School 

HIPKINS Douglas 1898 Admission Main School 

HIPKINS Ralph 1897 Admission Main School 

HISKINS David 1881 Admission Main School 

HISLOP Florence M 1908 Admission Main School 

HISLOP Ivy Isabella 1906 Admission Main School 

HITCH Alice 1877 Admission Main School 

HITCH Gordon 1902 Admission Main School 

HITCH Gordon William 1928 Admission Main School 

HITCH Ida 1879 Admission Main School 

HITCH Ida 1885 Admission Main School 
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HITCH Kenneth 1900 Admission Main School 

HITCH Leonard 1898 Admission Main School 

HITCH Minnie 1879 Admission Main School 

HITCH Minnie 1887 Admission Main School 

HITCH Nellie 1884 Admission Main School 

HITCHCOX Joan Doreen Eunice 1933 Admission Main School 

HITCHCOX Roland 1929 Admission Main School 

HOBBS Annie 1873 Admission Main School 

HOBBS Annie 1881 Admission Main School 

HOBBS Emily 1890 Admission Main School 

HOBBS Frances Grace Violet 1896 Admission Main School 

HOBBS Jessie 1891 Admission Main School 

HOBBS Richard 1877 Admission Main School 

HOBBS Shirley 1935 Admission Main School 

HOBBS Violet 1897 Admission Main School 

HOCKING Garland Keith 1928 Admission Main School 

HOCKING Phyllis 1919 Admission Main School 

HOCKING Phyllis 1921 Admission Main School 

HOCKING Phyllis Annie 1927 Admission Main School 

HOCKING Richard George 1927 Admission Main School 

HOCKING Verena Joyce 1927 Admission Main School 

HOCKING Zena 1927 Admission Main School 

HOCTOR Eric Louis John 1927 Admission Main School 

HOCTOR Eric Louis John 1929 Admission Main School 

HOCTOR Sylvia Mary 1928 Admission Main School 

HOCTOR Sylvia Mary 1929 Admission Main School 

HODGE Albert 1896 Admission Main School 

HODGE Albert 1897 Admission Main School 

HODGE Albert Cecil 1893 Admission Main School 
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HODGE Arthur 1897 Admission Main School 

HODGE Arthur Edwin 1894 Admission Main School 

HODGE Ernest 1892 Admission Main School 

HODGE Fred 1893 Admission Main School 

HODGE Fred 1894 Admission Main School 

HODGE Gladys 1917 Admission Main School 

HODGE Herbert Vincent 1896 Admission Main School 

HODGE Herbert Vincent 1897 Admission Main School 

HODGE Ina 1893 Admission Main School 

HODGE Owen 1892 Admission Main School 

HODGE William 1892 Admission Main School 

HODGE Wm Ernest 1914 Admission Main School 

HODGSON Andrew David 1934 Admission Main School 

HODGSON Ellen Christina 1934 Admission Main School 

HODGSON Harold 1934 Admission Main School 

HOGBEN Rendel 1899 Admission Main School 

HOGG Isabella 1909 Admission Main School 

HOGG Isabella 1911 Admission Main School 

HOGG John Alfred 1935 Admission Main School 

HOGG Maisie 1917 Admission Main School 

HOGG Mary Olive 1914 Admission Main School 

HOLDEN Bert 1919 Admission Main School 

HOLDEN Bertrand 1917 Admission Main School 

HOLDEN Colin Charles 1921 Admission Main School 

HOLDEN Leslie 1917 Admission Main School 

HOLDEN Mabel Esther 1923 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Amy A 1898 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Audrey May 1920 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Betty 1918 Admission Main School 
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HOLDGATE Cara Ethel 1896 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Cecil 1889 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Earnest 1883 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Edith Betty 1916 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Edward 1878 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Ernest 1883 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Ethel 1886 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Ethel 1888 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Flora 1879 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Fred 1910 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Fred 1913 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Herbert 1891 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Keith 1906 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Keith Hoani 1906 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Martha 1883 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Nita Alice 1901 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Ralph Aubrey 1901 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Robert 1907 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Robert 1910 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Selwyn 1911 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Selwyn 1913 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Selwyn 1914 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE William 1900 Admission Main School 

HOLDGATE Wm Hy Collins 1921 Admission Main School 

HOLE Annie 1888 Admission Main School 

HOLE Edith 1888 Admission Main School 

HOLE Edith 1895 Admission Main School 

HOLE John 1919 Admission Main School 

HOLE Maggie 1889 Admission Main School 
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HOLE Maggie 1893 Admission Main School 

HOLE Maggie 1895 Admission Main School 

HOLE Mary Bruton 1916 Admission Main School 

HOLE William 1888 Admission Main School 

HOLGARTH Trix 1919 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Albert 1896 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Albert 1917 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Albert 1919 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Alice 1889 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Alice 1894 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Charles 1919 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Charles G 1915 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Daphne 1919 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND James 1896 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND James Wm 1894 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND John 1894 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND John 1896 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Laura 1914 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Maggie 1894 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Mona 1919 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Mona E 1916 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Robert 1915 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Robert 1917 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Rona 1919 Admission Main School 

HOLLAND Thomas 1890 Admission Main School 

HOLLIS Annie 1887 Admission Main School 

HOLLIS Edith 1887 Admission Main School 

HOLLOW Emily 1892 Admission Main School 

HOLLOW Ethel 1897 Admission Main School 
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HOLLOW Ethel Maud 1896 Admission Main School 

HOLLOW Henry 1884 Admission Main School 

HOLLOW Herbert 1893 Admission Main School 

HOLLOW Herbert 1908 Admission Main School 

HOLLOW Herbert Henry 1910 Admission Main School 

HOLLOW Louisa 1882 Admission Main School 

HOLLOW May 1896 Admission Main School 

HOLLOW Violet 1904 Admission Main School 

HOLLOW Violet 1910 Admission Main School 

HOLMES Arthur 1935 Admission Main School 

HOLMES Carl 1907 Admission Main School 

HOLMES Robert 1883 Admission Main School 

HOLMES Robert 1921 Admission Main School 

HOLMES Stanley 1894 Admission Main School 

HOLMES Stanley 1901 Admission Main School 

HOLMES Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

HOLT Genevieve 1912 Admission Main School 

HOLT Genevieve 1914 Admission Main School 

HOME Agnes Esther (Vonnie) 1934 Admission Main School 

HOME Charles 1883 Admission Main School 

HOME Earl 1910 Admission Main School 

HOME Islay 1879 Admission Main School 

HOME Islay 1882 Admission Main School 

HOME Jack 1913 Admission Main School 

HOME James 1879 Admission Main School 

HOME Jean Margaret 1934 Admission Main School 

HOME John 1883 Admission Main School 

HOME John 1885 Admission Main School 

HOME John Crosbie 1910 Admission Main School 
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HOME Leonard A 1910 Admission Main School 

HOME Ray 1918 Admission Main School 

HOME Raymond Walter 1915 Admission Main School 

HOME Rita 1910 Admission Main School 

HOME Walter 1884 Admission Main School 

HOME William 1879 Admission Main School 

HONEYMAN James David 1934 Admission Main School 

HONEYMAN June Margaret 1934 Admission Main School 

HOOD Murray 1912 Admission Main School 

HOOK Amy 1882 Admission Main School 

HOOK Jessie 1882 Admission Main School 

HOOKE Dorothy 1912 Admission Main School 

HOOKE Dorothy 1914 Admission Main School 

HOOKE Ernest 1912 Admission Main School 

HOOKE Mabel 1912 Admission Main School 

HOOKER Edward 1918 Admission Main School 

HOOPER Eric Bland 1904 Admission Main School 

HOOPER Ethel 1887 Admission Main School 

HOOPER Frank 1880 Admission Main School 

HOOPER Gustavus 1879 Admission Main School 

HOOPER Harry 1880 Admission Main School 

HOOPER Lance 1917 Admission Main School 

HOOPER Minnie 1885 Admission Main School 

HOOPER Neville 1917 Admission Main School 

HOPE Anna 1877 Admission Main School 

HOPE Charlotte 1889 Admission Main School 

HOPE Emma 1881 Admission Main School 

HOPE George 1878 Admission Main School 

HOPE George 1882 Admission Main School 
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HOPE George 1884 Admission Main School 

HOPE Harriet 1886 Admission Main School 

HOPE John 1881 Admission Main School 

HOPE Mary Jane 1881 Admission Main School 

HOPGOOD Margaret 1916 Admission Main School 

HOPGOOD Margaret 1918 Admission Main School 

HOPGOOD Reginald 1918 Admission Main School 

HOPKINGS Beattie 1889 Admission Main School 

HOPKINS Beattie 1889 Admission Main School 

HOPKINS Ethel 1885 Admission Main School 

HOPKINS Ethel 1890 Admission Main School 

HOPKINS Ethel 1891 Admission Main School 

HOPKINS Evelyn 1889 Admission Main School 

HOPKINS Ngaire 1917 Admission Main School 

HOPKINS Rannal 1884 Admission Main School 

HORNE Evelyn 1923 Admission Main School 

HORNE Jack 1919 Admission Main School 

HORNE Jas Wm 1917 Admission Main School 

HORNE John George 1917 Admission Main School 

HORNE Madeline Lucy 1917 Admission Main School 

HORNE Ralph 1885 Admission Main School 

HORNSEY Alex 1912 Admission Main School 

HORNSEY Dora 1880 Admission Main School 

HORRELL Dorothy Irene 1911 Admission Main School 

HORRELL Irene 1913 Admission Main School 

HORWELL Christina 1903 Admission Main School 

HORWELL Christina 1910 Admission Main School 

HORWELL Emerson Robert George 1910 Admission Main School 

HORWELL Geo 1912 Admission Main School 
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HORWELL George Emerson Robert 1911 Admission Main School 

HOSIE James 1910 Admission Main School 

HOSIE Jessie 1899 Admission Main School 

HOSKEN Alfred 1920 Admission Main School 

HOSKIN Edward 1881 Admission Main School 

HOSKIN George 1881 Admission Main School 

HOSKIN Valerie Zoe 1927 Admission Main School 

HOSKING Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

HOSKING Bessie 1885 Admission Main School 

HOSKING Edward 1883 Admission Main School 

HOSKING Edward 1885 Admission Main School 

HOSKING Jane 1887 Admission Main School 

HOSKING Marion 1896 Admission Main School 

HOSKING Mary 1882 Admission Main School 

HOSKING Robert J 1896 Admission Main School 

HOSKING William 1896 Admission Main School 

HOSKING Willie 1891 Admission Main School 

HOSKINGS Eliza 1893 Admission Main School 

HOSKINGS Marion 1897 Admission Main School 

HOSKINGS Mary 1883 Admission Main School 

HOSKINS Alfrida 1884 Admission Main School 

HOSKINS Alice 1881 Admission Main School 

HOSKINS Edith 1908 Admission Main School 

HOSKINS Eliza 1890 Admission Main School 

HOSKINS Jane 1887 Admission Main School 

HOSKINS Lily 1887 Admission Main School 

HOSKINS Maggie 1886 Admission Main School 

HOSKINS Peter 1891 Admission Main School 

HOUSTAN Eric 1917 Admission Main School 
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HOUSTEN Robert 1890 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Alan 1931 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Colin James 1923 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON David Kyle 1894 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Enid Sheila 1935 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Eric 1916 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Hillis 1892 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Hillis 1893 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Hillis 1896 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Jeanie (Jean) 1897 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Jeannie 1895 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Kyle D 1897 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Maggie 1887 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Maggie 1892 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Robert 1893 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON William 1892 Admission Main School 

HOUSTON Willie 1889 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Charles 1915 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Charley 1911 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Dora 1905 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Doris 1907 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Doris 1910 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Lance 1919 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Lance 1921 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Leonard 1910 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Leonard 1915 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Mavis 1908 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Mavis 1912 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Mavis 1915 Admission Main School 
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HOWARD May 1920 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Olive 1917 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Olive 1921 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Olive 1926 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Rayner 1915 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Tui 1915 Admission Main School 

HOWARD Tui 1916 Admission Main School 

HOWDEN William George 1930 Admission Main School 

HOWE Alice 1883 Admission Main School 

HOWE Arthur 1890 Admission Main School 

HOWE Arthur 1893 Admission Main School 

HOWE Cecil Harold? R 1900 Admission Main School 

HOWE Edith 1882 Admission Main School 

HOWE Edna Lillian 1922 Admission Main School 

HOWE Ethel 1883 Admission Main School 

HOWE Eva Beatrice 1892 Admission Main School 

HOWE Gertrude Maisie 1921 Admission Main School 

HOWE Lilian Kate 1890 Admission Main School 

HOWE Lizzie 1878 Admission Main School 

HOWE Maud 1890 Admission Main School 

HOWE Maud 1892 Admission Main School 

HOWE William 1876 Admission Main School 

HOWELL Benj. 1910 Admission Main School 

HOWELL Benjamin H 1903 Admission Main School 

HOWELL Dorothy 1899 Admission Main School 

HOWELL Lena 1900 Admission Main School 

HOWELL Ursula Emma Muriel 1928 Admission Main School 

HOWEY Alice 1890 Admission Main School 

HOWEY Leonard 1890 Admission Main School 
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HOWEY Owen Ford 1935 Admission Main School 

HOWEY Violet 1889 Admission Main School 

HOWEY William Gordon 1935 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Annie 1887 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Annie 1892 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Annie 1894 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Charles 1894 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Charlie 1890 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Charlie 1895 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Emma 1888 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Emma 1889 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Emma 1890 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Emma 1892 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Fred 1884 Admission Main School 

HUBAND George 1886 Admission Main School 

HUBAND George 1889 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Rose 1886 Admission Main School 

HUBAND William 1894 Admission Main School 

HUBAND William 1896 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Willie 1891 Admission Main School 

HUBAND Willie 1895 Admission Main School 

HUBERT George 1890 Admission Main School 

HUDSON Emma 1884 Admission Main School 

HUDSON Emma 1887 Admission Main School 

HUDSON Emma 1890 Admission Main School 

HUDSON Maud 1884 Admission Main School 

HUDSON Maude 1885 Admission Main School 

HUGGINS Bertie 1890 Admission Main School 
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HUGGINS Frank 1886 Admission Main School 

HUGGINS Frank 1891 Admission Main School 

HUGGINS Nellie 1889 Admission Main School 

HUGGINS Thomas 1885 Admission Main School 

HUGHAN Annie 1917 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Annie 1889 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Annie 1892 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Beulah 1899 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Charles Roy 1907 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Cyril Herbert 1931 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Edith 1881 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Esther 1884 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Esther 1885 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Ivy 1910 Admission Main School 

HUGHES John 1879 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Lorna Isola 1931 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Lucy 1888 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Lucy 1893 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Madeline 1904 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Maggie 1893 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Maria 1882 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Mary 1901 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Nessie 1908 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Nessie 1910 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Olive 1910 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Pauline 1932 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Richard 1885 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Richard N 1910 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Roy 1907 Admission Main School 
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HUGHES Sarah 1887 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Sarah 1889 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Susan 1885 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Susan 1887 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Victor 1909 Admission Main School 

HUGHES William 1894 Admission Main School 

HUGHES Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

HUGHSON Andrena Eliza 1904 Admission Main School 

HULL Alvar 1901 Admission Main School 

HULL Vandrey 1902 Admission Main School 

HUME Alexander Matherson 1916 Admission Main School 

HUME Alex'r Matherson 1920 Admission Main School 

HUME Edith 1884 Admission Main School 

HUME Frederick 1921 Admission Main School 

HUME Gordon 1907 Admission Main School 

HUME Gordon 1910 Admission Main School 

HUME Gordon W 1912 Admission Main School 

HUME Gwynne 1909 Admission Main School 

HUME Gynne A 1912 Admission Main School 

HUME John Allison 1918 Admission Main School 

HUME Lizzie 1913 Admission Main School 

HUME Lizzie 1917 Admission Main School 

HUME Minnie 1912 Admission Main School 

HUME Minnie 1914 Admission Main School 

HUMPHREY Charles 1888 Admission Main School 

HUMPHREY George 1888 Admission Main School 

HUMPHREY Milly 1892 Admission Main School 

HUMPHREY Vera 1892 Admission Main School 

HUMPHREY Vera 1893 Admission Main School 
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HUNT Ada Mary 1935 Admission Main School 

HUNT Albert Edward J 1905 Admission Main School 

HUNT Arthur Clarence 1924 Admission Main School 

HUNT Daisy 1889 Admission Main School 

HUNT Daisy 1892 Admission Main School 

HUNT Eileen 1911 Admission Main School 

HUNT Eileen 1914 Admission Main School 

HUNT Emma 1884 Admission Main School 

HUNT Euphemia Joyce 1921 Admission Main School 

HUNT Euphemia Joyce 1922 Admission Main School 

HUNT Euphemia Joyce 1923 Admission Main School 

HUNT Harry 1893 Admission Main School 

HUNT Harry 1896 Admission Main School 

HUNT Harry 1904 Admission Main School 

HUNT Jack 1895 Admission Main School 

HUNT Jack 1897 Admission Main School 

HUNT John 1901 Admission Main School 

HUNT June 1932 Admission Main School 

HUNT Leslie 1918 Admission Main School 

HUNT Leslie 1920 Admission Main School 

HUNT Margaret Emma 1918 Admission Main School 

HUNT Margt Emma 1921 Admission Main School 

HUNT Maud 1891 Admission Main School 

HUNT Maud 1894 Admission Main School 

HUNT Murray 1929 Admission Main School 

HUNT Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 

HUNT Nellie Kathleen 1935 Admission Main School 

HUNT Ralph 1914 Admission Main School 

HUNT Ralph 1918 Admission Main School 
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HUNT Ross 1930 Admission Main School 

HUNT Valerie Doreen 1923 Admission Main School 

HUNT Yvonne McFarlane 1934 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Adele 1908 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Adele 1911 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Cyril 1916 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Cyril Claude 1914 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Cyril Claude 1915 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Cyril Claude 1917 Admission Main School 

HUNTER David 1882 Admission Main School 

HUNTER David 1883 Admission Main School 

HUNTER David 1884 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Dorothy Ida 1923 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Douglas 1909 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Douglas 1910 Admission Main School 

HUNTER George Clarkson 1930 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Jessie 1882 Admission Main School 

HUNTER John McLean 1920 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Marion G 1919 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Matthew 1908 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Matthew 1910 Admission Main School 

HUNTER Myrtle Gladys 1914 Admission Main School 

HURCOMB Doris Cornelia 1916 Admission Main School 

HURCOMB Eileen 1917 Admission Main School 

HURDLEY Dorothy 1916 Admission Main School 

HURDLEY Dorothy Isobell 1915 Admission Main School 

HURDLEY Edward 1911 Admission Main School 

HURDLEY Henry I 1909 Admission Main School 

HURDLEY Henry Irvine 1902 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 222 of 488



HURDLEY Jean 1921 Admission Main School 

HURDLEY Nancy 1921 Admission Main School 

HURDLEY Phyllis 1900 Admission Main School 

HURNDALE Beatrice 1891 Admission Main School 

HURNDALE Beatrice 1892 Admission Main School 

HURT Arthur 1876 Admission Main School 

HURT Arthur 1881 Admission Main School 

HURT Arthur 1882 Admission Main School 

HURT Thomas 1876 Admission Main School 

HURT Thomas 1881 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Arthur 1891 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Arthur Arden 1915 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Bridie 1889 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Bridie 1892 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Cecil 1889 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Ernest 1890 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Ernest 1891 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Gordon 1924 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Gordon Stanley 1923 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Ivy 1914 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Theodore 1908 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND William 1884 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

HUSBAND Winnie 1890 Admission Main School 

HUSTON Evelyn May 1925 Admission Main School 

HUSTON Laurel Hastings 1929 Admission Main School 

HUSTON Marshall 1930 Admission Main School 

HUSTON Ngaire Olive 1923 Admission Main School 

HUTCHEON Marjorie 1919 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 223 of 488



HUTCHEON Mary Ellen 1919 Admission Main School 

HUTCHEON Thomas Raeburn 1909 Admission Main School 

HUTCHEON Tom 1912 Admission Main School 

HUTCHESON Donald Fisher 1912 Admission Main School 

HUTCHESON Winifred 1912 Admission Main School 

HUTCHINSON Elsie 1890 Admission Main School 

HUTCHINSON Ian James 1913 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Edna 1921 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Edward 1912 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Edward 1916 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Flora 1918 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Flora 1921 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Hector Douglas 1923 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Henry 1890 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Ian 1917 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Keith Munro 1919 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Marjorie 1918 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Stanley 1890 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Stanley 1891 Admission Main School 

HUTCHISON Tom 1890 Admission Main School 

HUTTON Frank Gerald 1923 Admission Main School 

HUTTON Hannah 1881 Admission Main School 

HUTTON Lorna Eileen 1923 Admission Main School 

HUTTON Norman Leslie 1923 Admission Main School 

HYDE Jack Robert 1921 Admission Main School 

HYNDMAN Lola Rosina 1935 Admission Main School 

HYNDMAN Sellwood Alexander 1935 Admission Main School 

IBELL Dorothy 1931 Admission Main School 

IBELL Thelma 1932 Admission Main School 
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IDOUR Sadie 1922 Admission Main School 

ILLINGWORTH Stephen 1902 Admission Main School 

INGRAM Adelaide 1886 Admission Main School 

INGRAM Adelaide 1888 Admission Main School 

INGRAM Alister John Richard 1928 Admission Main School 

INGRAM Caroline 1897 Admission Main School 

INGRAM Caroline Rebecca 1891 Admission Main School 

INGRAM Herbert 1890 Admission Main School 

INGRAM Herbert 1893 Admission Main School 

INGRAM Herbert 1897 Admission Main School 

INGRAM Mena 1888 Admission Main School 

INGRAM Norman Patrick 1897 Admission Main School 

INGRAM Wilhelmina 1888 Admission Main School 

INNES Annie 1890 Admission Main School 

IRVINE Irma Florence 1935 Admission Main School 

IRVINE Jean 1927 Admission Main School 

IRVINE Peggy 1931 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Alice 1894 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Anna 1875 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Archibald 1882 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Cissy 1889 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Dorothy 1902 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Edward 1883 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Ella 1882 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Louisa 1894 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Maggie 1890 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Neal 1910 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Robert 1879 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Robert 1882 Admission Main School 
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IRWIN Sarah 1889 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Thomas 1885 Admission Main School 

IRWIN Wilton Lawry 1904 Admission Main School 

ISAAC James Rupert 1917 Admission Main School 

ISAAC Mabel Louisa 1917 Admission Main School 

ISAAC Neil 1922 Admission Main School 

ISBISTER Minnie 1897 Admission Main School 

ISHERWOOD James 1885 Admission Main School 

ISITT Eileen Doris 1924 Admission Main School 

ISLIP Joyce Catherine 1929 Admission Main School 

ISSITT Gladys 1924 Admission Main School 

IVESS John P 1887 Admission Main School 

IVESS Lizzie 1886 Admission Main School 

IZARD Beulah 1912 Admission Main School 

IZETT Nina Beatrix 1894 Admission Main School 

IZZARD Beulah Annie Hinemoa 1910 Admission Main School 

IZZARD Lona Rita Esther Mary 1919 Admission Main School 

JACK Eric 1914 Admission Main School 

JACK Eric McKendrick 1911 Admission Main School 

JACK Isobell 1917 Admission Main School 

JACK Thomas McTaggart 1912 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Agnes 1897 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Annis 1910 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Anniss 1910 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Athol 1918 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Daniel 1890 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Eliza 1891 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Eliza 1892 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Ernest 1912 Admission Main School 
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JACKSON Ernest John 1914 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Ernest Victor 1910 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Finlay George 1921 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Florrie 1890 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Frank 1914 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Frank 1920 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Gertie 1885 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Gwendolin 1921 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Harriet 1881 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Ivy 1918 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Kenneth 1911 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Kenneth 1913 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Kenneth 1915 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Murray 1934 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Roby 1891 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Ruby 1891 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Thomas 1881 Admission Main School 

JACKSON Winifred 1921 Admission Main School 

JACOBS David 1919 Admission Main School 

JACOBS Iris Mavis 1915 Admission Main School 

JAGER Emily May 1923 Admission Main School 

JAGER Mavis 1934 Admission Main School 

JAGER Ronald James 1921 Admission Main School 

JAGER Thomas 1917 Admission Main School 

JAGER Thomas 1921 Admission Main School 

JAGO Phyllis A 1919 Admission Main School 

JAMES Ada 1890 Admission Main School 

JAMES Ena 1910 Admission Main School 

JAMES Ena 1912 Admission Main School 
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JAMES Eric 1910 Admission Main School 

JAMES Eric 1913 Admission Main School 

JAMES Eva Mabel 1909 Admission Main School 

JAMES Ivan 1917 Admission Main School 

JAMES Ivan Digby 1913 Admission Main School 

JAMES Tui 1917 Admission Main School 

JAMES Tui 1919 Admission Main School 

JAMIESON Bessie 1884 Admission Main School 

JAMIESON Florrie 1897 Admission Main School 

JAMIESON George 1883 Admission Main School 

JAMIESON James 1897 Admission Main School 

JAMIESON James 1898 Admission Main School 

JAMIESON Mary 1894 Admission Main School 

JAMIESON Mary 1895 Admission Main School 

JAMIESON Nellie 1897 Admission Main School 

JAMIESON Wilhelmina 1894 Admission Main School 

JAQUIERY Ada 1913 Admission Main School 

JAQUIERY Bernard 1913 Admission Main School 

JAQUIERY Geo Wm 1913 Admission Main School 

JARVIS Daisy Iris 1922 Admission Main School 

JARVIS Ernest Wm John 1922 Admission Main School 

JARVIS Stanley 1924 Admission Main School 

JEAVONS Alex Fred'k 1920 Admission Main School 

JEAVONS Maisie Violet 1920 Admission Main School 

JEAVONS Maisie Violet 1922 Admission Main School 

JEFFCOATE Olive 1899 Admission Main School 

JEFFERSON Sybil Margaret 1918 Admission Main School 

JELLY Gladys Hazel 1905 Admission Main School 

JELLY John Thomas 1905 Admission Main School 
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JELLY Margaret J 1905 Admission Main School 

JENKIN Ian William 1923 Admission Main School 

JENKIN Lloyd Row 1927 Admission Main School 

JENKINS Eileen 1913 Admission Main School 

JENKINS Ivy Lina 1913 Admission Main School 

JENKINS Ivy Lyna 1915 Admission Main School 

JENKINS Leslie 1910 Admission Main School 

JENKINS Malcolm 1900 Admission Main School 

JENKINS Mary 1879 Admission Main School 

JENKINS Owen Thomas 1929 Admission Main School 

JENKINS William 1883 Admission Main School 

JENSEN Alice 1914 Admission Main School 

JENSEN Alice 1917 Admission Main School 

JENSEN Alice Maria 1914 Admission Main School 

JENSEN Ethel 1917 Admission Main School 

JENSEN Ethel Mary 1913 Admission Main School 

JENSEN Lily 1916 Admission Main School 

JESSOP May Eileen 1917 Admission Main School 

JOHNS Clifford Neville 1925 Admission Main School 

JOHNS Clifford Neville 1926 Admission Main School 

JOHNS Justinian 1878 Admission Main School 

JOHNS Maggie 1885 Admission Main School 

JOHNS Nellie 1886 Admission Main School 

JOHNS William 1876 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Adelaide 1888 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Alexander 1893 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Alfred 1910 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Arnett 1921 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Arthur 1891 Admission Main School 
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JOHNSON Cassey 1885 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Charlie R 1914 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Emily 1891 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Eric 1897 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Eric M 1896 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Eric Mulvihill 1896 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Ethel 1893 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Ethel 1895 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON George 1889 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON George 1918 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Herbert 1895 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Isabella M 1885 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON John Charles 1912 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Joyce 1919 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Lesley Katherine 1905 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Lily 1893 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Lily 1895 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Louisa 1893 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Maggie J 1885 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Maurice 1901 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Maurice 1903 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Mercia A 1919 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Norma 1919 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Phyllis 1919 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Phyllis 1920 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Robert Corrie 1920 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Sidney 1891 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON Thelma 1914 Admission Main School 

JOHNSON? Thelma Ellen Cummick 1911 Admission Main School 
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JOHNSTON Ada 1885 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Alan Raymond 1924 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Bertie 1893 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Cecil George 1896 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Coila Elaine 1933 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Doreen 1928 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Edith Gertrude 1925 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Eric John 1925 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Florence 1895 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Florence 1896 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Flossie 1893 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON George 1922 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON John William 1935 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Mabel Alisha 1913 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Marjory 1933 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON May Russell 1922 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Noel 1921 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Norma 1919 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Norman 1927 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Norman 1929 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Pauline Emily 1922 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Pauline Emily 1923 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Robert Alan 1927 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Robert Alan 1928 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Ronald Douglas 1927 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Roy Henry Gordon 1925 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Victor 1911 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Walter 1894 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTON Willie 1895 Admission Main School 
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JOHNSTON Willie 1897 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTONE Agnes D S 1915 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTONE Agnes Dorothea 1913 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTONE Dorothy Mary 1917 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTONE Gordon 1917 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTONE Margaret 1913 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTONE Olive Francis 1929 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTONE Wm 1916 Admission Main School 

JOHNSTONE Wm Menzies 1911 Admission Main School 

JONAS Benjamin 1882 Admission Main School 

JONAS Cecil 1890 Admission Main School 

JONAS Clara 1897 Admission Main School 

JONAS Clare 1891 Admission Main School 

JONAS Louis 1884 Admission Main School 

JONAS Philip 1890 Admission Main School 

JONAS Raphael 1885 Admission Main School 

JONAS Raphael 1886 Admission Main School 

JONES Albert 1878 Admission Main School 

JONES Albert 1926 Admission Main School 

JONES Alfred 1891 Admission Main School 

JONES Alfred 1892 Admission Main School 

JONES Alfred 1894 Admission Main School 

JONES Annie 1882 Admission Main School 

JONES Annie 1897 Admission Main School 

JONES Annie Elizabeth 1894 Admission Main School 

JONES Annie S 1882 Admission Main School 

JONES Bella 1890 Admission Main School 

JONES Bessie 1890 Admission Main School 

JONES Bessie 1892 Admission Main School 
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JONES Bessie 1894 Admission Main School 

JONES Clarence 1911 Admission Main School 

JONES Doris Olive 1920 Admission Main School 

JONES Edith 1882 Admission Main School 

JONES Elizabeth 1897 Admission Main School 

JONES Elsie 1901 Admission Main School 

JONES Emma 1903 Admission Main School 

JONES Erle 1913 Admission Main School 

JONES Ernest 1897 Admission Main School 

JONES Ernest Llew 1915 Admission Main School 

JONES Ernest Llewellyn 1912 Admission Main School 

JONES Ernest Lloyd George 1921 Admission Main School 

JONES Ernest Lloyd George 1922 Admission Main School 

JONES Ernest Maxwell 1895 Admission Main School 

JONES Ernest W E 1878 Admission Main School 

JONES Eva 1897 Admission Main School 

JONES George 1886 Admission Main School 

JONES Gertrude 1891 Admission Main School 

JONES Harriet (Hatty) 1891 Admission Main School 

JONES Harry 1897 Admission Main School 

JONES Helena 1883 Admission Main School 

JONES Henry 1881 Admission Main School 

JONES Henry Nicholson 1895 Admission Main School 

JONES Iris Clara Lofley 1926 Admission Main School 

JONES Isabella 1892 Admission Main School 

JONES Isabella 1894 Admission Main School 

JONES Isabella 1897 Admission Main School 

JONES Isobella 1894 Admission Main School 

JONES James 1886 Admission Main School 
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JONES John 1905 Admission Main School 

JONES Joshua 1895 Admission Main School 

JONES Lillie 1887 Admission Main School 

JONES Lily 1886 Admission Main School 

JONES Lily 1887 Admission Main School 

JONES Lottie 1885 Admission Main School 

JONES Mabel 1888 Admission Main School 

JONES Maggie 1887 Admission Main School 

JONES Margaret 1887 Admission Main School 

JONES Martha 1885 Admission Main School 

JONES Maude 1883 Admission Main School 

JONES Myrtle 1893 Admission Main School 

JONES Norman 1933 Admission Main School 

JONES Percy 1891 Admission Main School 

JONES Rex William 1921 Admission Main School 

JONES Robert Henry 1903 Admission Main School 

JONES Rosa 1890 Admission Main School 

JONES Ruby 1900 Admission Main School 

JONES Sydney 1890 Admission Main School 

JONES Tasman 1890 Admission Main School 

JONES Tasman 1893 Admission Main School 

JONES Thomas 1880 Admission Main School 

JONES Thomas 1882 Admission Main School 

JONES Thomas 1890 Admission Main School 

JONES Thomas 1905 Admission Main School 

JONES William 1894 Admission Main School 

JONES Willie 1892 Admission Main School 

JONES Willie 1899 Admission Main School 

JONES Wm George 1903 Admission Main School 
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JORDAN Alex 1889 Admission Main School 

JORDAN Alexander 1891 Admission Main School 

JORDAN Alexander 1893 Admission Main School 

JORDAN Frances 1889 Admission Main School 

JORDAN Frances Ellen 1892 Admission Main School 

JORDAN George 1889 Admission Main School 

JORDAN George 1890 Admission Main School 

JORDAN George 1891 Admission Main School 

JORDAN John 1891 Admission Main School 

JORDAN John 1893 Admission Main School 

JORDAN Nellie 1893 Admission Main School 

JOUGHIN Alfred 1914 Admission Main School 

JOUGHIN Dora 1914 Admission Main School 

JOUGHIN Kathleen 1914 Admission Main School 

JOUGHIN Kathleen 1917 Admission Main School 

JOWSEY Annie 1895 Admission Main School 

JOWSEY Barbara 1895 Admission Main School 

JOWSEY Ellen 1895 Admission Main School 

JOWSEY Hugh 1891 Admission Main School 

JOWSEY Isabel 1895 Admission Main School 

JOWSEY Jane 1884 Admission Main School 

JOYCE Melba 1935 Admission Main School 

JUDGE Charles 1916 Admission Main School 

JUDGE Charlie 1915 Admission Main School 

JULEFF Cissy 1886 Admission Main School 

JULEFF Louisa 1886 Admission Main School 

JULEFF Stanley 1886 Admission Main School 

KALER William 1887 Admission Main School 

KALER Willie F 1887 Admission Main School 
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KARTON Daisy 1887 Admission Main School 

KARTON Daisy 1894 Admission Main School 

KARTON Gilbert 1889 Admission Main School 

KARTON Leonard 1890 Admission Main School 

KARTON Leonard 1891 Admission Main School 

KARTON Nellie 1887 Admission Main School 

KARTON Violet 1886 Admission Main School 

KARTON Violet 1889 Admission Main School 

KARTON William 1886 Admission Main School 

KARTON Willie 1886 Admission Main School 

KAY Ashton 1874 Admission Main School 

KAY Roland 1897 Admission Main School 

KAY Samuel 1875 Admission Main School 

KAY Samuel 1883 Admission Main School 

KAY Stanley 1896 Admission Main School 

KAY Zaccheus 1875 Admission Main School 

KAY Zaccheus 1885 Admission Main School 

KAYE Arthur 1888 Admission Main School 

KAYE Fred 1913 Admission Main School 

KAYE Fred 1917 Admission Main School 

KAYE George 1916 Admission Main School 

KAYE George Edward 1919 Admission Main School 

KAYE Leslie 1897 Admission Main School 

KAYE May Florence 1912 Admission Main School 

KAYE Robert Leslie 1895 Admission Main School 

KAYE Roland 1898 Admission Main School 

KAYE Stanley 1897 Admission Main School 

KAYE Violet 1916 Admission Main School 

KAYE Violet Mabel 1912 Admission Main School 
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KEANE Eric Leslie 1934 Admission Main School 

KEAY Agnes 1892 Admission Main School 

KEAY Agnes 1896 Admission Main School 

KEAY David 1896 Admission Main School 

KEAY Ellen 1890 Admission Main School 

KEAY Ellen 1892 Admission Main School 

KEAY Ernest 1899 Admission Main School 

KEAY Ethel Grace 1914 Admission Main School 

KEAY Ethel Grace 1916 Admission Main School 

KEAY Jean 1926 Admission Main School 

KEAY John 1890 Admission Main School 

KEAY Joyce 1927 Admission Main School 

KEAY Lindo 1904 Admission Main School 

KEAY Sylvia Janet 1922 Admission Main School 

KEAY Una Jane 1904 Admission Main School 

KEAY Vera 1894 Admission Main School 

KEAY Vera 1910 Admission Main School 

KEAY Vera 1914 Admission Main School 

KEAY Verna 1897 Admission Main School 

KEAY Victor 1902 Admission Main School 

KEAY William 1892 Admission Main School 

KEAY Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

KEDZLIE May 1908 Admission Main School 

KEDZLIE May 1911 Admission Main School 

KEDZLIE Stanley 1904 Admission Main School 

KEDZLIE Walter 1910 Admission Main School 

KEDZLIE Walter 1913 Admission Main School 

KEDZLIE William 1908 Admission Main School 

KEDZLIE Wm 1912 Admission Main School 
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KEELEY Elsie 1919 Admission Main School 

KEELEY Noel 1919 Admission Main School 

KEELEY Noel 1921 Admission Main School 

KEELY Elsie 1919 Admission Main School 

KEEN Annie 1921 Admission Main School 

KEEN Emma 1910 Admission Main School 

KEEN Emma 1911 Admission Main School 

KEEN Ernest 1910 Admission Main School 

KEEN Henry 1921 Admission Main School 

KEEN Jacob 1885 Admission Main School 

KEEN Jacob 1910 Admission Main School 

KEEN John 1921 Admission Main School 

KEEN Mary 1888 Admission Main School 

KEEN Phyllis 1921 Admission Main School 

KEEN Theodore 1912 Admission Main School 

KEEN Thomas 1921 Admission Main School 

KEENAN Mabel 1919 Admission Main School 

KEENE (Florrie) Florence May 1933 Admission Main School 

KEENE Albert John 1935 Admission Main School 

KEENE Amy 1887 Admission Main School 

KEENE Amy 1892 Admission Main School 

KEENE Archibald 1919 Admission Main School 

KEENE Archie 1919 Admission Main School 

KEENE Emma 1907 Admission Main School 

KEENE Fanny 1885 Admission Main School 

KEENE Fanny 1891 Admission Main School 

KEENE Fanny Mary 1889 Admission Main School 

KEENE Ilene 1909 Admission Main School 

KEENE Jack 1907 Admission Main School 
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KEENE Jack 1911 Admission Main School 

KEENE Jacob 1886 Admission Main School 

KEENE James 1891 Admission Main School 

KEENE James 1894 Admission Main School 

KEENE James 1895 Admission Main School 

KEENE John 1889 Admission Main School 

KEENE John 1892 Admission Main School 

KEENE Lizzie 1877 Admission Main School 

KEENE Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

KEENE Mary 1889 Admission Main School 

KEENE Mary 1890 Admission Main School 

KEENE Rose 1893 Admission Main School 

KEENE Rose 1896 Admission Main School 

KEENE Rosie 1890 Admission Main School 

KEENE Ruth 1897 Admission Main School 

KEENE Ruth Lilian 1895 Admission Main School 

KEENE Samuel 1885 Admission Main School 

KEENE Theodore 1917 Admission Main School 

KEITH Claudia 1891 Admission Main School 

KEITH Claudia 1892 Admission Main School 

KEITH Howard 1893 Admission Main School 

KEITH Howard 1896 Admission Main School 

KELLAND Doris Evelyn 1918 Admission Main School 

KELLAND Marjorie Elsie 1920 Admission Main School 

KELLETT Harry 1910 Admission Main School 

KELLY John 1884 Admission Main School 

KELLY Louisa 1883 Admission Main School 

KELLY Louisa 1885 Admission Main School 

KELLY Louisa 1886 Admission Main School 
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KELLY Malcolm 1931 Admission Main School 

KELLY Malcolm 1932 Admission Main School 

KELLY Philip 1883 Admission Main School 

KELLY Philip 1885 Admission Main School 

KELLY Rose 1887 Admission Main School 

KELLY Stanley 1903 Admission Main School 

KELLY Thelma 1914 Admission Main School 

KEMP Percy Sidney 1922 Admission Main School 

KEMP Samuel 1891 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Douglas 1917 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Douglas 1920 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Douglas Selbie 1927 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Elizabeth 1882 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Ethel 1892 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Ethel 1893 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Harold Burnard 1933 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Harry 1889 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Harry 1892 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Harry 1896 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY James 1917 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY James? 1914 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY John 1896 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY John Robert 1920 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Laura 1893 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Leslie Melville 1928 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Marjorie 1914 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Marjorie 1916 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Maud 1892 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Noel 1915 Admission Main School 
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KENNEDY Noel 1918 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Robert 1890 Admission Main School 

KENNEDY Robert Armstrong 1929 Admission Main School 

KENNY William 1887 Admission Main School 

KER David 1910 Admission Main School 

KER David Robert 1907 Admission Main School 

KER Elsie 1914 Admission Main School 

KER Jean 1912 Admission Main School 

KER Jeannie 1910 Admission Main School 

KER Mamie 1914 Admission Main School 

KER Marion 1913 Admission Main School 

KER Marion B 1915 Admission Main School 

KERNICK Bertie 1884 Admission Main School 

KERNICK Emily 1899 Admission Main School 

KERNICK Florence 1894 Admission Main School 

KERNICK Florry 1887 Admission Main School 

KERNICK Fred 1891 Admission Main School 

KERNICK George 1893 Admission Main School 

KERNICK George 1894 Admission Main School 

KERNICK Willie 1896 Admission Main School 

KERNOHAM Sam 1897 Admission Main School 

KERNOHAN Lily 1897 Admission Main School 

KERR Albert Ernest 1890 Admission Main School 

KERR Albert Ernest 1897 Admission Main School 

KERR Bessie 1897 Admission Main School 

KERR Bessie Mabel 1897 Admission Main School 

KERR Charles 1890 Admission Main School 

KERR Chas Bryan 1922 Admission Main School 

KERR Edith 1885 Admission Main School 
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KERR Edith 1889 Admission Main School 

KERR George 1885 Admission Main School 

KERR Harry 1887 Admission Main School 

KERR June 1924 Admission Main School 

KERR Laura 1878 Admission Main School 

KERR Margaret Lilian 1920 Admission Main School 

KERR Mary 1879 Admission Main School 

KERR Mary 1881 Admission Main School 

KERR Maude 1878 Admission Main School 

KERR Nancy Elizabeth (Betty) 1920 Admission Main School 

KERR Rose A 1897 Admission Main School 

KERR Wilfred Frank 1897 Admission Main School 

KHARTON Annie 1882 Admission Main School 

KIDD Kathleen 1926 Admission Main School 

KILGOUR Andrew Craig 1930 Admission Main School 

KILGOUR Bruce Colin 1930 Admission Main School 

KILGOUR Dorothy Erin 1931 Admission Main School 

KILGOUR Eileen Coral 1930 Admission Main School 

KILGOUR Iris 1930 Admission Main School 

KILGOUR James Clarke 1934 Admission Main School 

KILGOUR Kenneth Craig 1931 Admission Main School 

KILGOUR Mavis 1920 Admission Main School 

KILGOUR Mavis Cecilia 1916 Admission Main School 

KILGOUR Merle 1917 Admission Main School 

KILGOUR Merle 1920 Admission Main School 

KILLETT Harry 1908 Admission Main School 

KING Albert 1888 Admission Main School 

KING Albert 1892 Admission Main School 

KING Alexander John 1905 Admission Main School 
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KING Amy 1891 Admission Main School 

KING Annie 1887 Admission Main School 

KING Annie 1889 Admission Main School 

KING Annie 1890 Admission Main School 

KING Annie 1891 Admission Main School 

KING Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

KING Audrey 1929 Admission Main School 

KING Catherine 1879 Admission Main School 

KING Clara 1879 Admission Main School 

KING David Russell 1901 Admission Main School 

KING Edward Fredk 1921 Admission Main School 

KING Eliz Victoria 1916 Admission Main School 

KING Elspeth 1913 Admission Main School 

KING Elspeth Agnes 1911 Admission Main School 

KING Esther 1888 Admission Main School 

KING Ethel 1879 Admission Main School 

KING Ethel 1894 Admission Main School 

KING Ethel Jane 1891 Admission Main School 

KING Ethel Jane 1892 Admission Main School 

KING Florence 1912 Admission Main School 

KING Freda Roma 1929 Admission Main School 

KING Gordon 1918 Admission Main School 

KING Grace 1893 Admission Main School 

KING Grace 1896 Admission Main School 

KING Grace 1897 Admission Main School 

KING Harriet Ann 1898 Admission Main School 

KING Herbert 1911 Admission Main School 

KING Herbert James 1907 Admission Main School 

KING Irene Elizabeth Annie 1909 Admission Main School 
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KING James 1884 Admission Main School 

KING James Guthrie 1896 Admission Main School 

KING James Guthrie 1897 Admission Main School 

KING Jennie 1890 Admission Main School 

KING Jennie 1893 Admission Main School 

KING Jennue 1893 Admission Main School 

KING Jessie 1896 Admission Main School 

KING Joan Winifred 1928 Admission Main School 

KING John 1885 Admission Main School 

KING John 1888 Admission Main School 

KING John 1897 Admission Main School 

KING John Arnold 1893 Admission Main School 

KING Kenneth Alex 1903 Admission Main School 

KING Kenneth Ronald 1925 Admission Main School 

KING Louisa 1891 Admission Main School 

KING Louisa 1894 Admission Main School 

KING Maggie 1897 Admission Main School 

KING Margaret 1927 Admission Main School 

KING Mary 1892 Admission Main School 

KING Mary 1893 Admission Main School 

KING Mary 1897 Admission Main School 

KING May 1887 Admission Main School 

KING Nellie 1898 Admission Main School 

KING Olive 1911 Admission Main School 

KING Polly 1889 Admission Main School 

KING Rex 1917 Admission Main School 

KING Rex Keith 1914 Admission Main School 

KING Samuel 1897 Admission Main School 

KING Samuel Jacob 1895 Admission Main School 
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KING Stewart 1916 Admission Main School 

KING Vera 1908 Admission Main School 

KING Vera 1909 Admission Main School 

KING William 1877 Admission Main School 

KING William 1920 Admission Main School 

KING Wm James 1905 Admission Main School 

KINGE Huia 1913 Admission Main School 

KINGSTON Alf 1902 Admission Main School 

KINGSTON Hillie 1902 Admission Main School 

KIPPENBERGER Barbara 1881 Admission Main School 

KIRBY Bertie 1886 Admission Main School 

KIRBY Cissy 1880 Admission Main School 

KIRBY Cissy 1887 Admission Main School 

KIRBY Frederick 1880 Admission Main School 

KIRBY George Hy 1918 Admission Main School 

KIRBY Placida 1885 Admission Main School 

KIRBY Placida 1887 Admission Main School 

KIRBY Reginald 1884 Admission Main School 

KIRBY Stanley 1887 Admission Main School 

KIRKLAND James 1912 Admission Main School 

KIRKLAND John Bruce 1912 Admission Main School 

KIRKLAND Louise Taieri 1912 Admission Main School 

KIRKMAN Nevin Selwyn 1925 Admission Main School 

KIRKMAN Nevin Selwyn 1927 Admission Main School 

KIRKMAN Nevin Selwyn 1930 Admission Main School 

KIRWOOD Phyllis Ellen 1924 Admission Main School 

KISSEL Leonard Merrington 1913 Admission Main School 

KISSEL Marjorie 1916 Admission Main School 

KISSEL Marjory Bertha 1914 Admission Main School 
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KISSEL Una Dorothy 1916 Admission Main School 

KISSELL Leonard 1914 Admission Main School 

KITT John F 1897 Admission Main School 

KITT John Franklin 1896 Admission Main School 

KLEE Rebecca 1881 Admission Main School 

KNIGHT Albert 1890 Admission Main School 

KNIGHT Cuthbert 1882 Admission Main School 

KNIGHT Frank 1879 Admission Main School 

KNIGHT Henry 1879 Admission Main School 

KNIGHT Henry 1890 Admission Main School 

KNIGHT Irene Lucy 1921 Admission Main School 

KNIGHT Moira 1918 Admission Main School 

KNIGHT Ronald Alan 1935 Admission Main School 

KNOTT Amos 1893 Admission Main School 

KNOTT Amos 1896 Admission Main School 

KNOTT Amy 1889 Admission Main School 

KNOTT Amy 1893 Admission Main School 

KNOTT John 1889 Admission Main School 

KNOTT Nancy 1922 Admission Main School 

KNOTT Phyllis 1925 Admission Main School 

KNOTT Raymond William George 1931 Admission Main School 

KNOWLES Archibald 1892 Admission Main School 

KNOWLES Archie 1889 Admission Main School 

KNOWLES Bertie 1889 Admission Main School 

KNOWLES Daisy 1885 Admission Main School 

KNOWLES Emily 1893 Admission Main School 

KNOWLES Emily 1897 Admission Main School 

KNOWLES Florence 1886 Admission Main School 

KNOWLES Mary 1888 Admission Main School 
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KNUBLEY Henry 1903 Admission Main School 

KOHN Frederick 1882 Admission Main School 

KOHN Gerald 1876 Admission Main School 

KOHN Isobel 1915 Admission Main School 

KOHN Louisa 1878 Admission Main School 

KOHN Wilfrid 1915 Admission Main School 

KOSKELLA Harry 1910 Admission Main School 

KRAIGER Bertie 1895 Admission Main School 

KRAIGER Bridget Louinda 1891 Admission Main School 

KRAIGER Louisa 1893 Admission Main School 

KRAIGER Mary 1893 Admission Main School 

KRAIGER Sophia 1892 Admission Main School 

KRAIGER Sophia 1894 Admission Main School 

KROON Elizabeth Gow 1895 Admission Main School 

KROON Euphemia Kay 1898 Admission Main School 

KROON Jack 1896 Admission Main School 

KROON Lillie 1897 Admission Main School 

LAING Keith 1913 Admission Main School 

LAIRD Annie 1906 Admission Main School 

LAIRD Annie 1909 Admission Main School 

LAIRD Doris Margaret 1922 Admission Main School 

LAIRD Isabella 1905 Admission Main School 

LAIRD Jean Winifred 1922 Admission Main School 

LAIRD Nellie 1908 Admission Main School 

LAMBERT Charles 1891 Admission Main School 

LAMBERT Fred 1892 Admission Main School 

LAMBERT Fred 1894 Admission Main School 

LAMBORN Eileen 1914 Admission Main School 

LAMBORN Iola Gwendolyne 1922 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 247 of 488



LAMBORN Lance 1910 Admission Main School 

LAMBORN Lance 1912 Admission Main School 

LAMBORN Lyall 1914 Admission Main School 

LAMBORN Lyall Eric 1915 Admission Main School 

LAMBORN Wm 1912 Admission Main School 

LAMBORN Wm 1916 Admission Main School 

LAMBORN Wm Geo 1915 Admission Main School 

LAMBORNE Eileen 1917 Admission Main School 

LAMONT Aleck 1882 Admission Main School 

LAMONT Alice 1881 Admission Main School 

LANCASTER Edith 1919 Admission Main School 

LANCASTER Edith Ada 1922 Admission Main School 

LANCASTER Stephen Wm 1922 Admission Main School 

LANE Agnes 1885 Admission Main School 

LANE Alexander 1893 Admission Main School 

LANE Betty Doreen 1935 Admission Main School 

LANE Cecil 1913 Admission Main School 

LANE Cecil 1918 Admission Main School 

LANE Colville 1893 Admission Main School 

LANE Edith 1882 Admission Main School 

LANE Edward 1913 Admission Main School 

LANE Elizabeth 1884 Admission Main School 

LANE Emma 1888 Admission Main School 

LANE Ernest 1893 Admission Main School 

LANE Ernest 1907 Admission Main School 

LANE Ernest 1912 Admission Main School 

LANE Ernest Edgar 1891 Admission Main School 

LANE Euphemia 1911 Admission Main School 

LANE Euphemia 1914 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 248 of 488



LANE Euphemia 1915 Admission Main School 

LANE Eva 1904 Admission Main School 

LANE Eva Sylvia 1918 Admission Main School 

LANE Eva Sylvia 1919 Admission Main School 

LANE George Francis 1929 Admission Main School 

LANE Gertie 1917 Admission Main School 

LANE Gertrude 1915 Admission Main School 

LANE Harry Trevor 1916 Admission Main School 

LANE Henry Trevor 1919 Admission Main School 

LANE Irene 1896 Admission Main School 

LANE Irene 1919 Admission Main School 

LANE James 1893 Admission Main School 

LANE Jane 1897 Admission Main School 

LANE Janet 1893 Admission Main School 

LANE Jennie Jane Ross 1894 Admission Main School 

LANE John 1911 Admission Main School 

LANE John 1913 Admission Main School 

LANE Lily 1904 Admission Main School 

LANE Lonie 1889 Admission Main School 

LANE Louisa 1893 Admission Main School 

LANE Louisa 1896 Admission Main School 

LANE Mary 1909 Admission Main School 

LANE Mary 1913 Admission Main School 

LANE Mary 1914 Admission Main School 

LANE Mary 1915 Admission Main School 

LANE Mary 1917 Admission Main School 

LANE Monica Maud Rona 1917 Admission Main School 

LANE Monica Maud Rona 1921 Admission Main School 

LANE Murray William 1935 Admission Main School 
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LANE Myrtle Gladys 1894 Admission Main School 

LANE Nellie 1886 Admission Main School 

LANE Olive 1911 Admission Main School 

LANE Olive 1913 Admission Main School 

LANE Thelma 1913 Admission Main School 

LANE Thelma 1917 Admission Main School 

LANE Thomas 1889 Admission Main School 

LANE William 1876 Admission Main School 

LANE William 1893 Admission Main School 

LANG Louisa 1911 Admission Main School 

LANG Louisa 1913 Admission Main School 

LANGDON Charles 1891 Admission Main School 

LANGDON Walter 1890 Admission Main School 

LANGDON Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

LANG-MASON James Magnus 1897 Admission Main School 

LANG-MEASON Ronald Gordon 1897 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Annie 1882 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Bessie 1897 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Bessie May 1894 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Charles 1884 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Clifford Wallace 1900 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH George 1886 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH George 1888 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Gordon G 1897 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Harry 1889 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Harry 1892 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH James 1890 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Nellie 1888 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Nellie 1893 Admission Main School 
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LANGRISH Sidney 1892 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Stanley 1905 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Stanley Sylvester 1905 Admission Main School 

LANGRISH Timaru Frank 1896 Admission Main School 

LAPSLIE Bert 1916 Admission Main School 

LAPSLIE Edward 1914 Admission Main School 

LAPSLIE Gilbert G 1914 Admission Main School 

LAPSLIE Violet M 1916 Admission Main School 

LAPSLIE Wm Francis 1914 Admission Main School 

LAPTHORN Henry James 1892 Admission Main School 

LAPTHORNE Edward 1894 Admission Main School 

LAPTHORNE Edward G 1893 Admission Main School 

LAPTHORNE Henry 1894 Admission Main School 

LAPTHORNE Sidney 1895 Admission Main School 

LARKIN Nellie Eileen 1914 Admission Main School 

LASSACK Ethel 1895 Admission Main School 

LAST Clifford Harry 1925 Admission Main School 

LAST Eric Sydney 1925 Admission Main School 

LAST Millicent Irene 1921 Admission Main School 

LATIMER Edna May Eliz 1912 Admission Main School 

LATIMER Edna May Elizabeth 1913 Admission Main School 

LATIMER Ena May Eliz. 1920 Admission Main School 

LATIMER Ena May Eliz. 1921 Admission Main School 

LATIMER Ernest 1907 Admission Main School 

LATIMER Ernest 1910 Admission Main School 

LATIMER James 1910 Admission Main School 

LATIMER Leslie 1898 Admission Main School 

LATIMER Leslie 1899 Admission Main School 

LATIMER Margaret 1935 Admission Main School 
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LATIMER Willie 1898 Admission Main School 

LATIMER Willie 1899 Admission Main School 

LATIMER Wm Crammer 1896 Admission Main School 

LATTA Evelyn 1920 Admission Main School 

LATTA Evelyn Beatrice 1921 Admission Main School 

LATTA Graham Leslie 1918 Admission Main School 

LATTA Graham Leslie 1921 Admission Main School 

LATTA May 1910 Admission Main School 

LATTA Percival Linn 1921 Admission Main School 

LATTER Jeannie L B 1918 Admission Main School 

LATTER Mervis 1931 Admission Main School 

LATTIMER Maisie 1916 Admission Main School 

LAURENSON Maggie 1882 Admission Main School 

LAVERS Rieta 1913 Admission Main School 

LAWFIELD Ernest 1912 Admission Main School 

LAWFIELD Ernest 1916 Admission Main School 

LAWFIELD Marion 1912 Admission Main School 

LAWFIELD Tenira 1912 Admission Main School 

LAWN June 1931 Admission Main School 

LAWRENCE Eliza 1878 Admission Main School 

LAWRENCE Iliffe 1908 Admission Main School 

LAWRENCE Kathleen Moira 1935 Admission Main School 

LAWRENCE Norman Francis 1930 Admission Main School 

LAWRENCESON James 1876 Admission Main School 

LAWRENSON Law 1883 Admission Main School 

LAWRIE Barbara 1918 Admission Main School 

LAWRIE Barbara 1919 Admission Main School 

LAWRIE Barbara Agnes 1922 Admission Main School 

LAWRIE Barbara Agnes 1925 Admission Main School 
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LAWRIE Bertha Mabel 1895 Admission Main School 

LAWRIE Evelyn Rose 1893 Admission Main School 

LAWRIE George 1919 Admission Main School 

LAWRIE George 1922 Admission Main School 

LAWRIE George Stewart 1925 Admission Main School 

LAWRIE John 1907 Admission Main School 

LAWRY Albert 1897 Admission Main School 

LAWRY Annie 1891 Admission Main School 

LAWRY Bertha 1897 Admission Main School 

LAWRY Edwin 1891 Admission Main School 

LAWRY Evelyn 1897 Admission Main School 

LAWRY Florence 1891 Admission Main School 

LAWRY Richard 1884 Admission Main School 

LAWRY Stanley 1900 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Alan 1911 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Allan 1908 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Allan 1930 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Clement 1918 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Clement 1919 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Daphne Wemyss 1930 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Douglas 1905 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Gordon Pirie 1905 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Herbert 1913 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Herbert 1914 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Thomas 1887 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Thomas 1888 Admission Main School 

LAWSON William 1909 Admission Main School 

LAWSON William 1933 Admission Main School 

LAWSON Willie 1906 Admission Main School 
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LE COMTE Elsie 1931 Admission Main School 

LE COUTEUR Wm John 1919 Admission Main School 

LE CREN Elizabeth (Betty) Jamand 1923 Admission Main School 

LE CREN Geoffrey 1908 Admission Main School 

LE CREN Margaret Jamand 1923 Admission Main School 

LE CREN Neville Ernest 1906 Admission Main School 

LE SUEUR Alfred or Albert Baillie 1924 Admission Main School 

LE SUEUR Herbert Arthur 1924 Admission Main School 

LE SUEUR Lilian 1925 Admission Main School 

LE SUEUR Norman Gilbert 1924 Admission Main School 

LE SUEUR Thelma Amelia 1925 Admission Main School 

LE WARNE James 1886 Admission Main School 

LEAH Edith 1892 Admission Main School 

LEAH Eva 1897 Admission Main School 

LEAH Eva Alice 1894 Admission Main School 

LEAH Eva Alice 1897 Admission Main School 

LEAH Fred 1897 Admission Main School 

LEAH Frederick 1894 Admission Main School 

LEAH Lawson 1898 Admission Main School 

LEAH May 1892 Admission Main School 

LEAH May 1894 Admission Main School 

LEAH Pearl 1897 Admission Main School 

LEAH William Fredrick 1891 Admission Main School 

LEAN Edith 1888 Admission Main School 

LEAN May 1888 Admission Main School 

LEAR Russel 1930 Admission Main School 

LEBER George 1884 Admission Main School 

LECKIE Edward James 1933 Admission Main School 

LECONBY John 1884 Admission Main School 
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LECREN Geoffrey 1911 Admission Main School 

LEE Allan Fred 1915 Admission Main School 

LEE Barbara Ann 1934 Admission Main School 

LEE Ernest John 1930 Admission Main School 

LEE Frank 1917 Admission Main School 

LEE George Jackson 1929 Admission Main School 

LEE Harry Langford 1930 Admission Main School 

LEE John Smaill 1913 Admission Main School 

LEE Mavis 1928 Admission Main School 

LEE Nancy Esther 1929 Admission Main School 

LEE Stuart Dudley 1925 Admission Main School 

LEE Tack 1920 Admission Main School 

LEFEBER Gertrude Ellen 1935 Admission Main School 

LEFEBER? (Kathleen) Gertrude Elen 1934 Admission Main School 

LEGGE Athol 1907 Admission Main School 

LEGGE Richard 1907 Admission Main School 

LEGGOT Frederick 1888 Admission Main School 

LEGGOT Isabella 1921 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Charles 1910 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Charley 1907 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Dorcas 1897 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Doreas May 1894 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Frances 1910 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Frances 1912 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Frank Wm 1909 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Freda 1911 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Freda 1913 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Freda 1914 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Frederick 1888 Admission Main School 
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LEGGOTT Henry 1878 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Irene Pearl 1900 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Isabella 1919 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT John 1896 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT John 1897 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Joyce 1927 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Louise May 1898 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Mary 1887 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Mary 1892 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Moira Elizabeth 1902 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Robt Wm Barton 1903 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Sarah 1894 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Sarah Margaret 1892 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Thomas 1885 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Thomas 1886 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT William 1876 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT William 1882 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT William 1909 Admission Main School 

LEGGOTT Willie 1907 Admission Main School 

LEGOTT Kate 1886 Admission Main School 

LEISHMAN Agnes Georgina 1927 Admission Main School 

LEISHMAN Harriet Heather 1918 Admission Main School 

LEISHMAN Harriet Heather 1921 Admission Main School 

LEISHMAN Harriet Heather 1923 Admission Main School 

LEISHMAN James Andrew 1921 Admission Main School 

LEISHMAN Jas Andrew 1921 Admission Main School 

LEISHMAN Jean Eliz 1921 Admission Main School 

LEISHMAN Margt Emily 1924 Admission Main School 

LEITCH Harry 1887 Admission Main School 
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LEITCH William 1887 Admission Main School 

LEITCH William 1888 Admission Main School 

LENNON Fanny 1887 Admission Main School 

LENNON Fanny 1889 Admission Main School 

LENNON Maud 1889 Admission Main School 

LENNON William 1888 Admission Main School 

LENSEY Berenice Vida 1917 Admission Main School 

LENSEY Bernice 1914 Admission Main School 

LENSEY Doris 1916 Admission Main School 

LENSEY Doris 1918 Admission Main School 

LENSEY Doris Jane 1919 Admission Main School 

LENSEY Marjorie 1913 Admission Main School 

LENSEY Marjorie 1917 Admission Main School 

LENSEY Marjorie 1922 Admission Main School 

LENZ Joyce 1930 Admission Main School 

LENZ Ronald 1931 Admission Main School 

LEOPARD Agnes 1897 Admission Main School 

LEOPARD Agnes Isabella 1893 Admission Main School 

LEOPARD John 1891 Admission Main School 

LEOPARD John 1893 Admission Main School 

LEOPARD Rebecca 1891 Admission Main School 

LEOPARD Rebecca 1893 Admission Main School 

LEOPOLD Alfred 1903 Admission Main School 

LEOPOLD Cecil 1908 Admission Main School 

LEOPOLD Cecil 1912 Admission Main School 

LEOPOLD Winnie 1906 Admission Main School 

LEOPOLD Winnie 1909 Admission Main School 

LESLIE Alex Norman 1904 Admission Main School 

LESLIE Alexander Noel 1905 Admission Main School 
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LESLIE Arthur 1914 Admission Main School 

LESLIE Arthur James M 1911 Admission Main School 

LESLIE George Wm 1903 Admission Main School 

LESLIE Lawrence 1910 Admission Main School 

LESLIE Lawrence Walter 1907 Admission Main School 

LESLIE Stewart 1905 Admission Main School 

LETHABY Albert 1886 Admission Main School 

LETHARBY Angelina 1886 Admission Main School 

LEVERSEDGE Graham Seaman 1921 Admission Main School 

LEVERSEDGE John Malcolm 1921 Admission Main School 

LEVEY Sidney 1921 Admission Main School 

LEVIEN Louisa 1874 Admission Main School 

LEVIEN Louisa 1882 Admission Main School 

LEVY Sidney 1918 Admission Main School 

LEWARNE Lizzie 1886 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Arthur 1915 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Claude 1915 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Ernestine 1910 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Fred 1913 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Fred 1916 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Frederick 1925 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Gordon 1915 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Gordon 1916 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Hannah 1881 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Henry 1904 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Henry 1909 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Herbert Samuel 1924 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Jessie 1881 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Jessie 1883 Admission Main School 
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LEWIS Jessie 1884 Admission Main School 

LEWIS John 1906 Admission Main School 

LEWIS John 1915 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Joy Viola 1933 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Leonard 1909 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Mabel 1894 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Mabel 1915 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Mary 1916 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Walter Reid 1922 Admission Main School 

LEWIS William 1878 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Willie 1910 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Wm 1909 Admission Main School 

LEWIS Wm 1912 Admission Main School 

LIDDEL Eunice 1917 Admission Main School 

LIDDELL Eunice 1915 Admission Main School 

LIDDELL Margaret Armour 1915 Admission Main School 

LIDDELL Phyllis Soph. 1915 Admission Main School 

LIDDELL Phyllis Sophia 1914 Admission Main School 

LIDDIARD Annie Louisa 1905 Admission Main School 

LIDDIARD Olive Alma 1905 Admission Main School 

LILICO Walter 1914 Admission Main School 

LILLEY Charles 1880 Admission Main School 

LILLEY Ellen 1880 Admission Main School 

LILLEY Geo Andw Wm 1922 Admission Main School 

LILLEY George 1877 Admission Main School 

LILLEY Georgina Maria Eliz 1920 Admission Main School 

LILLEY Kate 1880 Admission Main School 

LILLICO Clara 1920 Admission Main School 

LILLICO Clara 1921 Admission Main School 
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LILLICO Creighton 1922 Admission Main School 

LILLICO Crichton 1912 Admission Main School 

LILLICO Crighton 1916 Admission Main School 

LILLICO James 1913 Admission Main School 

LILLICO James Beattie 1910 Admission Main School 

LILLICO James Walter 1915 Admission Main School 

LILLICO Walter 1893 Admission Main School 

LILLICO Walter 1918 Admission Main School 

LINDSAY David P 1917 Admission Main School 

LINDSAY David Powell 1917 Admission Main School 

LINDSAY Edzell 1911 Admission Main School 

LINDSAY George Edzell 1910 Admission Main School 

LINDSAY Heather 1912 Admission Main School 

LINDSAY Heather Jessie 1910 Admission Main School 

LINDSAY Ivy B 1910 Admission Main School 

LINDSAY John D 1917 Admission Main School 

LINDSAY John Douglas 1917 Admission Main School 

LINDSAY John Douglas 1920 Admission Main School 

LINDSAY John Douglas 1922 Admission Main School 

LINDSAY Mildred Josephine 1930 Admission Main School 

LISSACK Ada 1894 Admission Main School 

LISSACK Ada 1896 Admission Main School 

LISSACK Ethel 1897 Admission Main School 

LISSACK Ferdinand 1894 Admission Main School 

LIST Benjamin 1912 Admission Main School 

LIST Henry G 1912 Admission Main School 

LIST Henry Geo 1915 Admission Main School 

LIST John W 1912 Admission Main School 

LISTER Albert Henry 1929 Admission Main School 
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LISTER Walter Arthur 1929 Admission Main School 

LITHGOW Frances Helen 1921 Admission Main School 

LITTLE Clementina Jessie 1920 Admission Main School 

LITTLE Clementina Jessie 1922 Admission Main School 

LITTLE Jack 1913 Admission Main School 

LITTLE James 1913 Admission Main School 

LITTLE James 1915 Admission Main School 

LITTLE John 1915 Admission Main School 

LITTLE Matthew Charles 1924 Admission Main School 

LITTLEJOHN Carr Robert 1919 Admission Main School 

LITTLEJOHN Gladys Marie 1900 Admission Main School 

LITTLEJOHN Leslie 1900 Admission Main School 

LIVERTON Myrtle 1918 Admission Main School 

LIVESEY Kathleen Patricia Edna 1934 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTON Eliza 1886 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Alexander R 1898 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE David 1887 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Eliza 1886 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Eliza 1887 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Fanny 1886 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Harry 1897 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Henry Gillies 1895 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Laura 1889 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Nita 1911 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Nita Marion 1909 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Rachel 1888 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Rachel 1892 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Robert 1897 Admission Main School 

LIVINGSTONE Thomas 1890 Admission Main School 
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LIVINGSTONE Thomas 1893 Admission Main School 

LLOYD Beatrice 1912 Admission Main School 

LLOYD Charles 1911 Admission Main School 

LLOYD Charles 1913 Admission Main School 

LLOYD Doris 1912 Admission Main School 

LLOYD Enid 1912 Admission Main School 

LLOYD Ethel Marion 1911 Admission Main School 

LLOYD Jane 1911 Admission Main School 

LLOYD Marion Ethel 1911 Admission Main School 

LLOYD Violet 1914 Admission Main School 

LOADER Caroline 1882 Admission Main School 

LOADER Esther 1909 Admission Main School 

LOCHORE Alex 1890 Admission Main School 

LOCHORE Alexander 1893 Admission Main School 

LOCHORE Elizabeth 1893 Admission Main School 

LOCHORE George 1893 Admission Main School 

LOCHORE George 1896 Admission Main School 

LOCHORE John 1896 Admission Main School 

LOCHORE Lizzie 1890 Admission Main School 

LOCHORE Margaret L 1896 Admission Main School 

LOCK Claude 1916 Admission Main School 

LOCK Harold 1916 Admission Main School 

LOCK Thomas 1921 Admission Main School 

LOCKETT Bertie 1914 Admission Main School 

LOCKETT Francis 1915 Admission Main School 

LOCKWOOD Louisa 1886 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Dorothy Margaret 1918 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Dorothy Margaret 1920 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Ethel 1899 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 262 of 488



LOGAN Geoffrey Hugh 1933 Admission Main School 

LOGAN George 1897 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Gertie 1888 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Gertie 1891 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Gertrude 1888 Admission Main School 

LOGAN James 1891 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Joey 1889 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Joseph 1892 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Kenneth 1906 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Kenneth 1910 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Mary Agnes Irwin 1893 Admission Main School 

LOGAN May 1886 Admission Main School 

LOGAN May 1894 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Rachel 1885 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Rachel 1889 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Reuben Charles 1902 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Rubina 1896 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Ruby 1893 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Stanley 1895 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Stanley 1897 Admission Main School 

LOGAN William 1877 Admission Main School 

LOGAN William 1894 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Willie 1885 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Winnie 1897 Admission Main School 

LOGAN Wm Clarke 1892 Admission Main School 

LOGIE David 1935 Admission Main School 

LOGIE Gerald 1935 Admission Main School 

LONEY Bertie 1882 Admission Main School 

LONEY George 1876 Admission Main School 
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LONG Evelyn Grace 1923 Admission Main School 

LONG Nelly 1883 Admission Main School 

LONG Peter 1927 Admission Main School 

LONGDIN Thelma Ilene 1909 Admission Main School 

LOOMES Ngaire Elizabeth 1933 Admission Main School 

LOPER Gladys 1928 Admission Main School 

LOPER Mavis Nicoline 1928 Admission Main School 

LOPER Pauline 1929 Admission Main School 

LOPER Pauline 1935 Admission Main School 

LOPER Roberta Hilda 1929 Admission Main School 

LOUGH Frederick 1882 Admission Main School 

LOUGH Jack Reginald 1911 Admission Main School 

LOVE Walter Guy 1924 Admission Main School 

LOVEGROVE Charles Fredrick Russen 1908 Admission Main School 

LOVELOCK Doris 1930 Admission Main School 

LOW Alan Roberts 1921 Admission Main School 

LOW Cyril Norman Gilbert 1922 Admission Main School 

LOW Eric Wallace 1920 Admission Main School 

LOW Geoffrey Harris 1920 Admission Main School 

LOW Georgina Templeton 1928 Admission Main School 

LOW Hector Cunningham 1922 Admission Main School 

LOW Howard Brian 1920 Admission Main School 

LOW Irma 1933 Admission Main School 

LOW Irma Ethel 1933 Admission Main School 

LOW Kenneth George 1928 Admission Main School 

LOW Leslie 1933 Admission Main School 

LOW Leslie 1935 Admission Main School 

LOW Phyllis 1934 Admission Main School 

LOW*  1929 Admission Main School 
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LOWER Edith Ellen 1926 Admission Main School 

LOWER Raymond Arthur 1926 Admission Main School 

LOWER Roy Wolseley 1926 Admission Main School 

LOWER Una Florence 1926 Admission Main School 

LOWRY Mac 1916 Admission Main School 

LOWRY Wm McCahon? 1914 Admission Main School 

LUCAS Agnes 1918 Admission Main School 

LUCAS Agnes 1921 Admission Main School 

LUCAS Edw James 1915 Admission Main School 

LUCAS Edward 1918 Admission Main School 

LUCAS Evelyn 1910 Admission Main School 

LUCAS Evelyn 1911 Admission Main School 

LUCAS Evelyn 1914 Admission Main School 

LUCAS Myrtle 1911 Admission Main School 

LUCAS Myrtle 1914 Admission Main School 

LUKE Albert Vaughan 1933 Admission Main School 

LUKE Bertie 1900 Admission Main School 

LUKE Bertie Philip 1900 Admission Main School 

LUKE John Shillito 1930 Admission Main School 

LUKE Marion 1922 Admission Main School 

LUKE Rai 1922 Admission Main School 

LUKEY Eliza 1887 Admission Main School 

LUKEY Fred 1887 Admission Main School 

LUKEY Frederick 1888 Admission Main School 

LUKEY Joseph 1887 Admission Main School 

LUKEY Sarah 1878 Admission Main School 

LUM Ray 1933 Admission Main School 

LUMM Allan 1933 Admission Main School 

LUND Carol Jean Louise 1932 Admission Main School 
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LUND Elizabeth Olivier 1929 Admission Main School 

LUND Gwyneth Iris 1922 Admission Main School 

LUND Isabel Clio 1929 Admission Main School 

LUND Joan Jessie 1918 Admission Main School 

LUND Joan Jessie 1921 Admission Main School 

LUND Mabel 1932 Admission Main School 

LUND Mabel Elizabeth 1924 Admission Main School 

LUND Ray 1916 Admission Main School 

LUND Ray 1918 Admission Main School 

LUND Raymond 1916 Admission Main School 

LUND Raymond Laurence 1923 Admission Main School 

LUND Thora Barbara 1921 Admission Main School 

LUND Uta 1926 Admission Main School 

LUND Uta 1932 Admission Main School 

LUNDBORN May 1910 Admission Main School 

LUNEY Charles 1914 Admission Main School 

LUNEY Irene 1915 Admission Main School 

LURAJUD (Leah) Eoleah 1932 Admission Main School 

LURAJUD Eoleah 1930 Admission Main School 

LURAJUD Eric Vangelo 1926 Admission Main School 

LURAJUD Eric Vangelo  1932 Admission Main School 

LURAJUD Magdalene 1934 Admission Main School 

LURAJUD Nicol 1927 Admission Main School 

LURAJUD Nicol 1932 Admission Main School 

LUXON Harry 1885 Admission Main School 

LYDER Lyal 1913 Admission Main School 

LYNCH John 1914 Admission Main School 

LYNCH John Lawrence 1914 Admission Main School 

LYNCH Thomas 1914 Admission Main School 
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LYNCH Tom 1914 Admission Main School 

LYNCH Tom 1917 Admission Main School 

LYNE Dorothy Patricia 1930 Admission Main School 

LYNE Dorothy Patricia 1935 Admission Main School 

LYNE Joan 1930 Admission Main School 

LYNN Iris Dorothy 1923 Admission Main School 

LYNN Olive Jane McIntyre 1923 Admission Main School 

LYON Robert 1890 Admission Main School 

LYONS Beverley Frances 1931 Admission Main School 

LYONS David Clarence 1926 Admission Main School 

LYONS James Stanley 1933 Admission Main School 

LYONS Muriel 1911 Admission Main School 

MABEL Cathie 1897 Admission Main School 

MABEL W C BURD 1893 Admission Main School 

MABEN Thomas Wm 1896 Admission Main School 

MABIN Cathie 1896 Admission Main School 

MABIN Keppack M 1901 Admission Main School 

MACAULAY Joyce Dora 1929 Admission Main School 

MACBETH Donald Leonard 1920 Admission Main School 

MACBETH John Alexr 1920 Admission Main School 

MACDONALD Agnes Joan 1925 Admission Main School 

MACDONALD Chas Alexr 1920 Admission Main School 

MACDONALD Christina 1881 Admission Main School 

MACDONALD Dorothy Catherine 1934 Admission Main School 

MACDONALD Gordon 1897 Admission Main School 

MACDONALD Gordon 1930 Admission Main School 

MACDONALD Irene 1926 Admission Main School 

MACDONALD Janet 1897 Admission Main School 

MACDONALD Margaret 1887 Admission Main School 
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MACDONALD May Jean 1920 Admission Main School 

MACDONALD Roy Malcolm 1934 Admission Main School 

MACDONNELL Mabel (Maisie) 1909 Admission Main School 

MACER Lawrence 1935 Admission Main School 

MACFARLANE Ettie 1881 Admission Main School 

MACGREGOR Peter 1934 Admission Main School 

MACGREGOR? WILSON James 1934 Admission Main School 

MACGREGOR? WILSON William Henry 1934 Admission Main School 

MACHEN Clarence Gordon 1927 Admission Main School 

MACHIN Arthur 1884 Admission Main School 

MACHIN Charles 1876 Admission Main School 

MACHIN Frederick 1882 Admission Main School 

MACHIN Harry 1875 Admission Main School 

MACHIN Jane 1884 Admission Main School 

MACHIN William 1878 Admission Main School 

MACHON Howard 1918 Admission Main School 

MACHONOCHIE Nellie 1916 Admission Main School 

MACILISTER John Ferguson 1907 Admission Main School 

MACINTOSH Rosie 1914 Admission Main School 

MACINTOSH Winnie 1913 Admission Main School 

MACINTYRE Christina Angusima 1902 Admission Main School 

MACINTYRE Grace Tulloch 1901 Admission Main School 

MACKAY Andrew 1885 Admission Main School 

MACKAY Andrew 1886 Admission Main School 

MACKAY Elsie 1888 Admission Main School 

MACKAY George 1883 Admission Main School 

MACKAY Gwendolyn 1907 Admission Main School 

MACKAY Isabella 1891 Admission Main School 

MACKAY Islay May 1923 Admission Main School 
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MACKAY Jessie Mackay 1891 Admission Main School 

MACKAY Kate 1888 Admission Main School 

MACKAY Kathleen 1914 Admission Main School 

MACKAY Maynard 1917 Admission Main School 

MACKAY William 1886 Admission Main School 

MACKENZIE Harry 1901 Admission Main School 

MACKENZIE Ida Mary 1919 Admission Main School 

MACKENZIE Isabel 1913 Admission Main School 

MACKENZIE Isabella 1883 Admission Main School 

MACKENZIE Isabella 1914 Admission Main School 

MACKENZIE John 1919 Admission Main School 

MACKENZIE Maggie 1883 Admission Main School 

MACKENZIE Margaret 1913 Admission Main School 

MACKENZIE Ruby 1913 Admission Main School 

MACKENZIE Sadie Thompson 1919 Admission Main School 

MACKENZIE Wilbur Chapman 1926 Admission Main School 

MACKIE Andrew 1930 Admission Main School 

MACKIE Gwendoline 1930 Admission Main School 

MACKIE May 1910 Admission Main School 

MACKS Gretta 1910 Admission Main School 

MACKS Gretta Winifred Persis 1910 Admission Main School 

MACLAREN Clyde 1921 Admission Main School 

MACLAREN Clyde George 1922 Admission Main School 

MACLAREN Colin Alexr 1921 Admission Main School 

MACLAREN Jean Awatea 1921 Admission Main School 

MACLAREN Jeanne Awatea 1922 Admission Main School 

MACLAREN Margaret 1923 Admission Main School 

MACLEAN Roderick Alister 1932 Admission Main School 

MACPHERSON Dora Mary 1925 Admission Main School 
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MACPHERSON Eric 1897 Admission Main School 

MACPHERSON Eric Spencer Fisher S 1895 Admission Main School 

MACPHERSON Graham 1934 Admission Main School 

MACPHERSON Jane 1896 Admission Main School 

MACPHERSON Myrtle Alice 1903 Admission Main School 

MACPHERSON Neale (Stanley Neale) 1931 Admission Main School 

MACQUEEN John Archiband 1923 Admission Main School 

MAGER Martha 1886 Admission Main School 

MAGER Rose 1886 Admission Main School 

MAGER Rose 1888 Admission Main School 

MAGER Rose 1889 Admission Main School 

MAGNUS Elizabeth 1893 Admission Main School 

MAHAN Annie 1886 Admission Main School 

MAHAN Ellen 1886 Admission Main School 

MAHAN Harman Archibald 1913 Admission Main School 

MAHAN Jack 1914 Admission Main School 

MAHAN John Valentine 1913 Admission Main School 

MAHON Archie 1886 Admission Main School 

MAHON Charles 1886 Admission Main School 

MAHON George 1886 Admission Main School 

MAHON William 1874 Admission Main School 

MAINSFIELD Korimiko 1893 Admission Main School 

MAIR Elizabeth 1903 Admission Main School 

MAIR John 1901 Admission Main School 

MAIR Rex William 1935 Admission Main School 

MAIR William 1895 Admission Main School 

MAITLAND Alex 1903 Admission Main School 

MAITLAND John 1903 Admission Main School 

MAJER Rose 1887 Admission Main School 
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MALCOLM Archie 1890 Admission Main School 

MALCOLM Bruce 1891 Admission Main School 

MALCOLM George 1889 Admission Main School 

MALCOLM George 1892 Admission Main School 

MALCOLM Helen 1918 Admission Main School 

MALCOLMSON Ellen 1913 Admission Main School 

MALCOLMSON Fred 1913 Admission Main School 

MALCOLMSON Fred Edw Gavin 1911 Admission Main School 

MALCOLMSON Helen S 1915 Admission Main School 

MALCOLMSON Jean Elspeth 1924 Admission Main School 

MALCOLMSON Maggie 1882 Admission Main School 

MALCOLMSON Mona 1923 Admission Main School 

MALCOLMSON Robert 1888 Admission Main School 

MALCOLMSON Sylvia 1912 Admission Main School 

MALCOLMSON Sylvia May 1909 Admission Main School 

MALCOLMSON Thomas George 1921 Admission Main School 

MALCOLMSON Tom 1890 Admission Main School 

MALCOMSON Elsie 1894 Admission Main School 

MALCOMSON Fred 1885 Admission Main School 

MALCOMSON Frederick 1885 Admission Main School 

MALCOMSON Thomas 1892 Admission Main School 

MALING Caroline 1883 Admission Main School 

MALLING John 1886 Admission Main School 

MALMANCHE Rellis 1918 Admission Main School 

MALTHUS Charles 1888 Admission Main School 

MALTHUS Charles 1894 Admission Main School 

MALTHUS Jane 1894 Admission Main School 

MALTHUS Kenneth Chas 1918 Admission Main School 

MALTHUS Leonard 1894 Admission Main School 
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MALTHUS Lettie 1882 Admission Main School 

MALTHUS Lizzie 1882 Admission Main School 

MALTHUS Lucy 1885 Admission Main School 

MALTHUS Lucy 1888 Admission Main School 

MALTHUS Percy 1884 Admission Main School 

MALTHUS Reginald 1894 Admission Main School 

MALTHUS Samuel 1888 Admission Main School 

MALTHUS Samuel 1894 Admission Main School 

MANAI Vida 1898 Admission Main School 

MANFRED Leslie 1915 Admission Main School 

MANHIRE Maxwell 1905 Admission Main School 

MANHIRE Morton 1904 Admission Main School 

MANHIRE Olive Emma 1901 Admission Main School 

MANLEY Albert 1909 Admission Main School 

MANLEY Albert 1912 Admission Main School 

MANLEY Edna 1913 Admission Main School 

MANLEY Edna 1916 Admission Main School 

MANLEY Maisie 1914 Admission Main School 

MANLEY Maisie C 1911 Admission Main School 

MANLEY Stella 1908 Admission Main School 

MANLY Stella 1910 Admission Main School 

MANN Anthony 1922 Admission Main School 

MANN Bertie 1909 Admission Main School 

MANN Leslie 1901 Admission Main School 

MANN Linton 1909 Admission Main School 

MANN Ophelia Henrietta 1899 Admission Main School 

MANN Rosemary 1922 Admission Main School 

MANN Violet Gladys 1903 Admission Main School 

MANNING Archie 1901 Admission Main School 
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MANNING Bertie 1893 Admission Main School 

MANNING Charles 1893 Admission Main School 

MANNING Charles 1894 Admission Main School 

MANNING Charlie 1891 Admission Main School 

MANNING Devina 1898 Admission Main School 

MANNING Dudley 1917 Admission Main School 

MANNING Dudley 1919 Admission Main School 

MANNING Eileen Florence 1918 Admission Main School 

MANNING Eileen Florence 1924 Admission Main School 

MANNING Fred Alex 1915 Admission Main School 

MANNING George 1894 Admission Main School 

MANNING George 1897 Admission Main School 

MANNING Gladys 1910 Admission Main School 

MANNING Gladys 1913 Admission Main School 

MANNING Herbert 1894 Admission Main School 

MANNING James 1887 Admission Main School 

MANNING James 1890 Admission Main School 

MANNING James 1891 Admission Main School 

MANNING John 1888 Admission Main School 

MANNING Katie 1897 Admission Main School 

MANNING Keith Archibald 1929 Admission Main School 

MANNING Mabel 1912 Admission Main School 

MANNING Mabel 1914 Admission Main School 

MANNING Mabel 1916 Admission Main School 

MANNING Marion Alice 1935 Admission Main School 

MANNING Neil 1891 Admission Main School 

MANNING Neil 1893 Admission Main School 

MANNING Neil Oliver 1924 Admission Main School 

MANNING Noeline Margaret 1927 Admission Main School 
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MANNING Orma Annie 1924 Admission Main School 

MANNING Phyllis Margaret 1925 Admission Main School 

MANNING Robert Lumley 1933 Admission Main School 

MANNING Roma 1916 Admission Main School 

MANNING Roma 1920 Admission Main School 

MANNING Rona 1913 Admission Main School 

MANNING Vena 1917 Admission Main School 

MANNING Vera 1917 Admission Main School 

MANNING William 1887 Admission Main School 

MANSFIELD Korimiko 1893 Admission Main School 

MANSFORD Augustus 1887 Admission Main School 

MANSFORD Florence 1894 Admission Main School 

MANSFORD Gus 1887 Admission Main School 

MANSON Natalie Mary Excell 1934 Admission Main School 

MARINER Florence 1881 Admission Main School 

MARQUIS Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

MARQUIS Nettie 1886 Admission Main School 

MARQUIS Nettie 1891 Admission Main School 

MARQUIS Nettie J 1886 Admission Main School 

MARRIOT Irene 1917 Admission Main School 

MARRIOT Jack 1912 Admission Main School 

MARRIOT John Warrington 1910 Admission Main School 

MARRIOTT Irene 1914 Admission Main School 

MARSDEN Joan Bona 1920 Admission Main School 

MARSH Leslie Claremont 1903 Admission Main School 

MARSH Mabel D 1904 Admission Main School 

MARSH Nellie 1914 Admission Main School 

MARSH Stanley 1904 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Alex James 1883 Admission Main School 
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MARSHALL Alexander James 1885 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Allen George 1923 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Cedric 1913 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Douglas L 1912 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Geo Raymond T 1917 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Howard 1920 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Ian 1910 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Ian 1911 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Isabella 1882 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Ivy 1913 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Lydia 1875 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Mabel 1898 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Muriel 1909 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Muriel 1912 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Stuart Wm 1917 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Thelma 1919 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Trevor Vincent 1919 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL Trevor Vincent 1920 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL William 1878 Admission Main School 

MARSHALL William 1882 Admission Main School 

MARTEN Emily 1887 Admission Main School 

MARTEN Eva 1889 Admission Main School 

MARTEN Flossy 1888 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Alex 1913 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Alex 1914 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Alexander James 1912 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Alice 1894 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Andrew 1889 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Andrew 1892 Admission Main School 
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MARTIN Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Archibald Laurenson 1898 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Cecil 1901 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Cecil 1909 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Charlie 1890 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Daniel 1887 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Dora Flor 1919 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Edith 1883 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Edith 1885 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Eliza 1885 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Eliza 1887 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Ellen 1888 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Emily 1887 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Emma M 1891 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Emma Mary 1893 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Eva 1887 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Flossie 1888 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Flossy 1888 Admission Main School 

MARTIN George 1889 Admission Main School 

MARTIN George 1892 Admission Main School 

MARTIN George 1893 Admission Main School 

MARTIN George 1914 Admission Main School 

MARTIN George Carlyle 1911 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Harriet Pearl 1921 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Isabella 1887 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Jenifer Phillips 1921 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Kate 1878 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Kate 1882 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Lloyd Paterson 1935 Admission Main School 
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MARTIN Mabel 1886 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Mabel 1890 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Mabel (a) 1886 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Mabel (b) 1890 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Maggie 1884 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Maggie 1885 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Maisie 1913 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Mary 1894 Admission Main School 

MARTIN May 1908 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Nellie 1887 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Nellie 1889 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Nellie (b) 1891 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Nolan Keir 1902 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Robert 1883 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Robert 1907 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Robert Wm 1885 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Rona Emma 1919 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Rose 1889 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Vernon 1926 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Vernon Henry 1931 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Victor 1904 Admission Main School 

MARTIN William 1885 Admission Main School 

MARTIN William 1890 Admission Main School 

MARTIN William 1891 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Willie 1889 Admission Main School 

MARTIN Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

MARTYN Ellen 1912 Admission Main School 

MASLEN Robert Wm Raymond 1927 Admission Main School 
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MASON Ada 1891 Admission Main School 

MASON Alfred 1919 Admission Main School 

MASON Alice Irene 1914 Admission Main School 

MASON Alice Irene 1917 Admission Main School 

MASON Alma 1913 Admission Main School 

MASON Amy 1888 Admission Main School 

MASON Anna Daphne 1919 Admission Main School 

MASON Anna Daphne 1920 Admission Main School 

MASON Archibald V 1919 Admission Main School 

MASON Daisy 1888 Admission Main School 

MASON Deborah 1888 Admission Main School 

MASON Earnest Alexander 1929 Admission Main School 

MASON Emily Elizabeth 1918 Admission Main School 

MASON Eric 1912 Admission Main School 

MASON Eric 1915 Admission Main School 

MASON Eric Wm 1917 Admission Main School 

MASON Ernest 1922 Admission Main School 

MASON Ethel 1889 Admission Main School 

MASON Greta 1919 Admission Main School 

MASON Greta Annie 1922 Admission Main School 

MASON Lillian Georgina 1928 Admission Main School 

MASON Lillie 1913 Admission Main School 

MASON Lorna Esther 1918 Admission Main School 

MASON Lorna Margarita 1921 Admission Main School 

MASON Lorna Marguerita 1925 Admission Main School 

MASON Maggie 1886 Admission Main School 

MASON Mavis 1907 Admission Main School 

MASON Muriel 1920 Admission Main School 

MASON Phyllis Elsie 1918 Admission Main School 
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MASON Phyllis Elsie 1920 Admission Main School 

MASON Phyllis Elsie 1922 Admission Main School 

MASON Richard 1890 Admission Main School 

MASON Sarah 1889 Admission Main School 

MASON Sidney 1889 Admission Main School 

MASON Thomas 1886 Admission Main School 

MASON William 1879 Admission Main School 

MASON William 1882 Admission Main School 

MASON William Thomas 1923 Admission Main School 

MASON William Thomas 1929 Admission Main School 

MASSEY Charles Edw 1897 Admission Main School 

MATCHET Arthur 1912 Admission Main School 

MATHER John Henry 1909 Admission Main School 

MATHESON Nina 1909 Admission Main School 

MATHESON Tom 1896 Admission Main School 

MATHEWS Henry 1888 Admission Main School 

MATHEWS John 1891 Admission Main School 

MATHEWS Mary 1897 Admission Main School 

MATHEWSON George 1915 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Allan Kincaid 1920 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Doreen E 1919 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Hunter James 1919 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Jessie 1894 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Jessie 1897 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Maggie 1893 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Maggie 1894 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Martha 1893 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Martha 1894 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Muriel A 1919 Admission Main School 
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MATHIESON Robert 1893 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Robert 1894 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Roderick 1893 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Roger 1894 Admission Main School 

MATHIESON Ruby 1929 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS Charles Wm 1919 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS Eleanor 1899 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS Elizabeth 1891 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS Elizabeth 1893 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS Frank 1889 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS Frank Ernest 1896 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS Fred 1897 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS Frederick 1896 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS Henry 1888 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS James 1896 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS Louisa 1886 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS Louisa 1888 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS Mary Louisa 1896 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS William 1892 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWS William 1894 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWSON George 1915 Admission Main School 

MATTHEWSON George 1916 Admission Main School 

MATTINGLEY Allan Cecil 1925 Admission Main School 

MATTINGLEY Ian Walter 1935 Admission Main School 

MATTINGLEY Ivy Alma 1922 Admission Main School 

MATTINGLEY Ngaire Gwendoline 1927 Admission Main School 

MATTINGLY Gordon Percy 1929 Admission Main School 

MATTINGLY Leslie Henry 1929 Admission Main School 

MATTINGLY Raybert 1912 Admission Main School 
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MAUBIN James 1898 Admission Main School 

MAUBIN John 1896 Admission Main School 

MAUBON Annie 1897 Admission Main School 

MAWHINNEY May 1895 Admission Main School 

MAXWELL Eva Elizabeth Marion 1928 Admission Main School 

MAXWELL Evelyn May 1926 Admission Main School 

MAXWELL James Duncan 1926 Admission Main School 

MAXWELL James Ronald 1934 Admission Main School 

MAXWELL Leslie Arthur 1926 Admission Main School 

MAXWELL William Stanley 1934 Admission Main School 

MAY (Connie) Constance Agnes 1933 Admission Main School 

MAY Annie 1884 Admission Main School 

MAY Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

MAY Derrick 1932 Admission Main School 

MAY Hazel 1893 Admission Main School 

MAY John Wilfred Beck 1932 Admission Main School 

MAYER Barbara 1881 Admission Main School 

MAYER Donald 1889 Admission Main School 

MAYER Robert Scott 1920 Admission Main School 

MAYER William 1889 Admission Main School 

MAYNARD Norman 1905 Admission Main School 

MAYNE Dorothy Alice Joan 1928 Admission Main School 

MAYNE Dorothy Joan 1929 Admission Main School 

MAYNE Joan Dorothy Alice 1928 Admission Main School 

MAYO Constance 1893 Admission Main School 

MAYO Constance Alice 1893 Admission Main School 

MAYO Hugh John 1893 Admission Main School 

MAZE Betty Florence 1925 Admission Main School 

MAZE Betty Florence 1926 Admission Main School 
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MAZE Doreen 1929 Admission Main School 

MAZE Norman 1931 Admission Main School 

MC CAA Kate 1890 Admission Main School 

McALASTER Muriel 1914 Admission Main School 

MCALISTER John 1907 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Agnes 1891 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Agnes 1896 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Alex 1912 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Alexander 1910 Admission Main School 

McARTHUR Angus 1913 Admission Main School 

McARTHUR Angus 1917 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Bella 1894 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Donald 1904 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Duncan 1888 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Euphemia 1890 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Euphemia 1893 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Gordon 1907 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Gordon 1911 Admission Main School 

McARTHUR Howard 1920 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR James 1911 Admission Main School 

McARTHUR James 1917 Admission Main School 

McARTHUR Jean 1913 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Jeannie Isabel 1909 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Jessie 1907 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Jessie 1910 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Jessie 1912 Admission Main School 

McARTHUR Jessie 1913 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Lizzie Elizabeth 1898 Admission Main School 

McARTHUR Lucy 1914 Admission Main School 
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McARTHUR Lucy 1918 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Mary 1888 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Mary 1909 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Mary 1911 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Myrtle Olive 1904 Admission Main School 

McARTHUR Neil 1914 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Neil Alex 1911 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Neil Alexander 1908 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Raymond 1911 Admission Main School 

McARTHUR Raymond  1918 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Walter 1890 Admission Main School 

MCARTHUR Willie 1911 Admission Main School 

McARTHUR Wm 1916 Admission Main School 

MCASLIN Andrew 1888 Admission Main School 

MCAUSLIN Andrew 1888 Admission Main School 

MCAUSLIN James 1886 Admission Main School 

MCBETH David 1882 Admission Main School 

MCBETH Maggie 1890 Admission Main School 

MCBETH Maggie 1891 Admission Main School 

MCBETH Rebecca 1882 Admission Main School 

McBIRNEY Margaret 1920 Admission Main School 

MCBRATNEY Georgina 1882 Admission Main School 

MCBRIDE Flora 1901 Admission Main School 

MCBRIDE Frances 1911 Admission Main School 

McBRIDE George Raymond 1934 Admission Main School 

MCBRIDE Hannah 1889 Admission Main School 

MCBRIDE Hannah 1892 Admission Main School 

MCBRIDE Jessie 1889 Admission Main School 

MCBRIDE John 1886 Admission Main School 
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MCBRIDE John 1892 Admission Main School 

McBRIDE June 1931 Admission Main School 

MCBRIDE Margaret 1909 Admission Main School 

MCBRIDE Peter 1883 Admission Main School 

McBRIDE Robert 1928 Admission Main School 

MCBRIDE Samuel 1891 Admission Main School 

MCBRIDE Samuel 1893 Admission Main School 

McBRIDE Samuel James 1929 Admission Main School 

MCBRIDE Sheila 1905 Admission Main School 

MCBRIDE William 1884 Admission Main School 

McBURNIE Margaret 1922 Admission Main School 

MCCAA Elsie 1877 Admission Main School 

MCCAA Kate 1890 Admission Main School 

MCCAA Kate 1892 Admission Main School 

MCCAHAN John 1892 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Berta 1892 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Bertha 1894 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Eliz 1897 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Elizabeth 1891 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Isabel 1891 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON John 1891 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Lillie 1887 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Lily 1891 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Lily 1897 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Lizzie 1887 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Maggie 1891 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Maggie 1892 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Nannie 1889 Admission Main School 

MCCAHON Sarah 1886 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 284 of 488



MCCAHON Sarah 1888 Admission Main School 

McCALL Alexander Wm 1922 Admission Main School 

McCALLUM George 1916 Admission Main School 

McCANN Beatrice Mary 1923 Admission Main School 

McCANN Kenneth Wm 1920 Admission Main School 

McCANN Shona Lawrie 1932 Admission Main School 

McCANN Verna Dorothy 1930 Admission Main School 

MCCARTHUR Myrtle 1909 Admission Main School 

McCARTHY Gordon James 1934 Admission Main School 

MCCAUSLIN John 1889 Admission Main School 

MCCLATCHEY Sarah 1883 Admission Main School 

MCCLATCHIE John 1894 Admission Main School 

MCCLATCHIE William 1886 Admission Main School 

MCCLATCHIE Willie 1886 Admission Main School 

MCCLATCHY Margt 1897 Admission Main School 

McCLELLAND Daisy 1921 Admission Main School 

MCCLELLAND Sarah Minnie 1896 Admission Main School 

MCCLUTCHY Sarah 1882 Admission Main School 

McCONACHY Brian John 1935 Admission Main School 

McCONACHY Derek Grandon 1935 Admission Main School 

McCONACHY Dulcy Lydia 1933 Admission Main School 

MCCONACHY Eric 1906 Admission Main School 

MCCONACHY Ernest 1912 Admission Main School 

MCCONACHY Ida Dawn 1904 Admission Main School 

MCCONACHY James David 1904 Admission Main School 

MCCONACHY Rees 1911 Admission Main School 

McCONACHY Rees 1915 Admission Main School 

McCONACHY Sheila Hazel King 1935 Admission Main School 

McCONACHY Shirley Mavis 1931 Admission Main School 
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McCONNOCHIE Alan David 1935 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE Betty 1924 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE Charles Robert 1929 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE Daphne Joy 1935 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE Dorothy Jean 1929 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE Douglas 1922 Admission Main School 

MCCONNOCHIE Ernest 1908 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE George Henry 1931 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE George Henry 1932 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE Isa 1918 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE Isabella Jean 1915 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE Mavis Pearl 1927 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE Nellie 1919 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE Reginald David 1931 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE Robert Charles 1932 Admission Main School 

McCONNOCHIE Violet Isabella 1928 Admission Main School 

MCCONOCHY Eric Robert 1906 Admission Main School 

McCONVILLE John Patrick 1920 Admission Main School 

MCCORMACK Dorothy Evelyn 1904 Admission Main School 

MCCORMACK Elsie Annie Mary 1904 Admission Main School 

MCCORMICK Jack 1904 Admission Main School 

McCORMICK Leslie 1916 Admission Main School 

McCORMICK Leslie 1917 Admission Main School 

McCOSKERY Catherine 1918 Admission Main School 

McCOSKERY Cathie 1919 Admission Main School 

MCCRAY Ella 1904 Admission Main School 

McCUISH Catherine 1919 Admission Main School 

McCUISH Effie 1918 Admission Main School 

McCULLOCH Ihian 1914 Admission Main School 
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MCCULLOCH Sarah 1882 Admission Main School 

MCCULLOUGH Aggie 1889 Admission Main School 

McCULLOUGH Florence Edith 1925 Admission Main School 

MCCULLOUGH Frank 1883 Admission Main School 

MCCULLOUGH John 1888 Admission Main School 

McCULLOUGH Joyce 1923 Admission Main School 

McCULLOUGH Mavis Valerie 1921 Admission Main School 

MCCULLOUGH Thomas 1892 Admission Main School 

MCCURDY Isabel Evelyn 1903 Admission Main School 

McCURRIE David Stewart 1927 Admission Main School 

McDERMOTT Moira Emma Anne 1926 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Alexander 1891 Admission Main School 

McDONALD Angus 1917 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Christina 1878 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Donald 1899 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Duncan 1889 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Ella 1902 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Flora 1891 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Flora 1894 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Frank 1890 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Jack 1904 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD James 1885 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD James 1886 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD James 1890 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Jane 1878 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Janet 1893 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Joan 1878 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD John 1882 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD John 1890 Admission Main School 
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MCDONALD Louis 1891 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Malcolm 1902 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Mary 1878 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Mary 1882 Admission Main School 

McDONALD Mollie 1915 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Mollie Ellen 1912 Admission Main School 

McDONALD Myrtle 1916 Admission Main School 

McDONALD Norman 1920 Admission Main School 

McDONALD Norman 1921 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Ronald 1906 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Samuel 1907 Admission Main School 

MCDONALD Vera Mary 1900 Admission Main School 

MCDONNELL Florence A 1912 Admission Main School 

MCDONNELL Frances Gwendoline 1909 Admission Main School 

MCDONNELL Muriel Mck 1912 Admission Main School 

MCDOUGAL Aggie 1889 Admission Main School 

MCDOUGAL Eleanor 1897 Admission Main School 

MCDOUGAL John 1900 Admission Main School 

MCDOUGAL Marion 1895 Admission Main School 

MCDOUGAL Thomas 1901 Admission Main School 

MCDOUGALL Agnes 1894 Admission Main School 

McDOUGALL Cyril 1916 Admission Main School 

McDOUGALL Donald Alan 1935 Admission Main School 

McDOUGALL Doreen 1915 Admission Main School 

McDOUGALL Duncan 1933 Admission Main School 

McDOUGALL Hazel Muriel 1933 Admission Main School 

McDOUGALL Inez 1930 Admission Main School 

MCDOUGALL John 1895 Admission Main School 

McDOUGALL Leona 1923 Admission Main School 
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McDOUGALL Leona Sophia 1924 Admission Main School 

MCDOUGALL Marian 1897 Admission Main School 

McDOUGALL Mona May 1914 Admission Main School 

McDOUGALL Ronald 1933 Admission Main School 

McDOUGALL Stan Peter 1919 Admission Main School 

McDOUGALL William 1922 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Alan 1920 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Archie 1916 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Archie P 1915 Admission Main School 

MCDUFF Archie Peter 1911 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Bernice 1914 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Bernice Nellie 1917 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Dorice Elizabeth 1916 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Doris E 1917 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Doris Eliz. 1919 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Eunice 1918 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Eunice Gwendoline Mary 1921 Admission Main School 

MCDUFF Ivan 1905 Admission Main School 

MCDUFF Mabel 1893 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Malcolm 1914 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Malcolm 1916 Admission Main School 

MCDUFF Malcolm Lawrence 1911 Admission Main School 

MCDUFF Mary Ann 1893 Admission Main School 

MCDUFF Mavis 1912 Admission Main School 

McDUFF Mavis 1916 Admission Main School 

McEWAN Daniel Ferguson 1920 Admission Main School 

McEWAN Jane Butterfield 1920 Admission Main School 

McEWAN Katherine Campbell 1921 Admission Main School 

McEWAN Katherine Campbell 1922 Admission Main School 
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MCFARLANE James 1881 Admission Main School 

MCFARLANE Malcolm 1882 Admission Main School 

McGARTLAND Frank 1929 Admission Main School 

McGARTLAND  1929 Admission Main School 

McGAW James Hunter 1919 Admission Main School 

McGAW Nellie Eveline 1919 Admission Main School 

MCGECHIE John 1896 Admission Main School 

McGEORGE Edgar Wills 1921 Admission Main School 

MCGIFFORD Edward 1909 Admission Main School 

MCGIFFORD Edward 1911 Admission Main School 

MCGIFFORD Edward King 1907 Admission Main School 

McGIFFORD Jack 1919 Admission Main School 

McGIFFORD John Fleming 1917 Admission Main School 

MCGILL Alice 1883 Admission Main School 

MCGILL Alice 1885 Admission Main School 

MCGILL Eliza 1882 Admission Main School 

MCGILL George 1874 Admission Main School 

MCGILL James 1885 Admission Main School 

MCGILL John 1882 Admission Main School 

MCGILL Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

MCGILL Mavis 1909 Admission Main School 

McGILLIVRAY Allan John 1919 Admission Main School 

McGILLIVRAY Walter E 1919 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Alan 1932 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Alf Geo 1917 Admission Main School 

MCGREGOR Alfred 1911 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Ernest Roy 1919 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Ernest Roy 1921 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Evelyn May 1917 Admission Main School 
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McGREGOR Hugh Albert 1917 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Hugh Albert 1919 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Hugh Albert 1920 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Isabella Margaret 1921 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Isabella Margaret 1922 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Isabella Margaret 1923 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Ivan Wallace 1933 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR James Alexander 1934 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Mary 1917 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Mary L 1917 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR May 1913 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Robert Andrew 1919 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Robt Andrew 1917 Admission Main School 

MCGREGOR Willie 1910 Admission Main School 

MCGREGOR Willie 1911 Admission Main School 

McGREGOR Wm 1917 Admission Main School 

McGUINESS Pattrick Edward 1931 Admission Main School 

McHATTIE Mavis 1916 Admission Main School 

McHATTIE Mavis Wilmer 1921 Admission Main School 

McHATTIE Wilmer Mavis 1915 Admission Main School 

MCILROY Annie 1879 Admission Main School 

MCILROY Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

McILROY Eric 1919 Admission Main School 

McILROY Fred C 1914 Admission Main School 

McILROY Fredk 1921 Admission Main School 

MCILROY Fredrick 1906 Admission Main School 

McILROY Fredrick 1919 Admission Main School 

McILROY Iris 1919 Admission Main School 

McILROY Iris 1920 Admission Main School 
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McILROY Iris 1921 Admission Main School 

MCILROY Jane 1879 Admission Main School 

MCILROY John 1879 Admission Main School 

MCILROY Minnie 1887 Admission Main School 

MCILROY Sarah 1882 Admission Main School 

MCILROY Sarah 1885 Admission Main School 

McILROY Wm 1922 Admission Main School 

McILWRAITH Robert 1923 Admission Main School 

MCILWRICK Gladys 1911 Admission Main School 

McILWRICK Gladys May 1915 Admission Main School 

MCINMAN Nellie 1904 Admission Main School 

MCINNES Mary 1893 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Alex 1897 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Alexander 1896 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Alma Rangi 1910 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Cecil 1914 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Cecil 1917 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Christina 1882 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Christina 1913 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Donnie 1915 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Dow 1919 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Eileen 1930 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Eileen Blance 1923 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Esther 1930 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Esther Jane 1923 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Evelina Mona 1903 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Frances Alice 1935 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH George 1919 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Georgina 1916 Admission Main School 
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McINTOSH Georgina C 1913 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Harry 1894 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Hector 1909 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Hector 1910 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Hector 1912 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Henry 1897 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Henry 1917 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Joan 1930 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH John 1882 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Kingsley 1910 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Kinsey 1901 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Maggie 1889 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Mona 1930 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Rangi 1912 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Robert 1914 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Robert 1918 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Stanley 1900 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Victor 1916 Admission Main School 

McINTOSH Victor 1918 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Vivian St Clair 1904 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Wilfred 1911 Admission Main School 

MCINTOSH Wilfred Allan 1908 Admission Main School 

McINTYRE Alan Fredk 1920 Admission Main School 

McINTYRE Doris Constance 1935 Admission Main School 

McINTYRE Douglas Gordon 1920 Admission Main School 

MCINTYRE Duncan L 1908 Admission Main School 

McINTYRE George Wilfred John 1930 Admission Main School 

MCINTYRE Gladys 1908 Admission Main School 

McINTYRE Isobel Ada 1935 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 293 of 488



McINTYRE James Douglas 1929 Admission Main School 

McINTYRE Katherine May 1935 Admission Main School 

McINTYRE Laurie 1917 Admission Main School 

McINTYRE Lawrence 1920 Admission Main School 

McINTYRE Margaret Alberta 1920 Admission Main School 

McJENNET Grace Margaret 1923 Admission Main School 

McJENNET Willie 1917 Admission Main School 

McJENNETT Rita 1917 Admission Main School 

McJENNETT Rita 1920 Admission Main School 

McJENNETT William 1914 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Albert James 1900 Admission Main School 

McKAY Alexandrina 1914 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Andrew 1894 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Andrew 1897 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Christina 1891 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Christina 1893 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Donald 1896 Admission Main School 

McKAY Donald 1917 Admission Main School 

McKAY Donald 1918 Admission Main School 

McKAY Donald Fergus 1914 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Elsie 1888 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Ethel 1890 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Eva 1900 Admission Main School 

McKAY Eva 1920 Admission Main School 

McKAY Francis Henry 1920 Admission Main School 

McKAY Francis Henry 1921 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Gwendoline 1911 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Helen Adie 1900 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Herbert 1890 Admission Main School 
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McKAY Ian 1914 Admission Main School 

McKAY Ian 1918 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Ina 1909 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Ina 1911 Admission Main School 

McKAY Ina 1918 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Ina Marcella 1906 Admission Main School 

McKAY Islay May 1925 Admission Main School 

MCKAY James 1911 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Jemima 1912 Admission Main School 

MCKAY John Andrew 1908 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Kate 1888 Admission Main School 

McKAY Kathleen 1915 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Katie 1903 Admission Main School 

McKAY Maynard 1920 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Neil 1903 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Nelly 1893 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Patterson Robert 1907 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Phemie 1904 Admission Main School 

McKAY Rena 1916 Admission Main School 

McKAY Thomas Herbert 1925 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Walter 1891 Admission Main School 

MCKAY Walter 1893 Admission Main School 

McKELLAR Angus John 1931 Admission Main School 

McKELLAR Angus John (Jack) 1932 Admission Main School 

McKELLAR Francis 1921 Admission Main School 

McKELLAR Frank 1918 Admission Main School 

McKELLAR Noeline 1931 Admission Main School 

McKELLAR Noeline 1932 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Agnes 1897 Admission Main School 
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McKENZIE Alan Edward 1926 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Alex 1886 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Alex 1914 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Alexander 1886 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Alma 1916 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Arthur 1887 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Betty Eliza 1920 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Coronita M 1908 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Donald 1886 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Dorothy A 1919 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Douglas 1881 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Edward 1882 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Ellen 1886 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Evelyn 1916 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Francis Donald 1898 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Frederick 1914 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Hector 1916 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Hector 1918 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Isabella 1896 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Isabella 1914 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Isabella M 1915 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Jane 1887 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Jane 1891 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Jane Smith 1914 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Jean 1918 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Jean Rose 1922 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Jeanie 1887 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Leslie 1918 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Lester D 1916 Admission Main School 
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McKENZIE Linda Josephine 1933 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Lizzie 1914 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Louise Maude 1897 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Mabel Ellen Patricia 1931 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Maggie 1891 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Margaret A 1896 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Marjorie 1916 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Marjorie 1917 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Maud 1887 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Mona 1911 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Robert 1883 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Robert 1884 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Robina 1915 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Seaforth 1889 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Seaforth 1891 Admission Main School 

McKENZIE Stuart 1916 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Th Alex Stewart 1903 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Thomas 1883 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Thomas 1884 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Thomas (Junior) 1884 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE Violet Sibyl 1900 Admission Main School 

MCKENZIE William 1883 Admission Main School 

MCKEOWAN William 1878 Admission Main School 

MCKEOWN Ella 1887 Admission Main School 

MCKEOWN Ella 1892 Admission Main School 

MCKEOWN James 1884 Admission Main School 

MCKEOWN Lizzie 1880 Admission Main School 

MCKEOWN Mary 1888 Admission Main School 

MCKEOWN Robert 1886 Admission Main School 
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McKERCHAR Alister Leith 1933 Admission Main School 

MCKERCHAR Allen 1911 Admission Main School 

McKERCHAR Ian Douglas 1931 Admission Main School 

MCKERCHAR Ina 1912 Admission Main School 

MCKERCHAR Ina M 1910 Admission Main School 

McKERCHAR James D 1917 Admission Main School 

McKERCHER Allan 1915 Admission Main School 

McKERCHER Allen 1913 Admission Main School 

MCKERROW Elizabeth 1892 Admission Main School 

MCKERROW Nellie 1892 Admission Main School 

McKINNON John Lachlan 1922 Admission Main School 

McKINNON Mary Jane 1915 Admission Main School 

McKINNON Mona 1918 Admission Main School 

McKIRBY Betty Isobel 1933 Admission Main School 

McKIRDY Eunice Margaret 1923 Admission Main School 

McKIRDY Gilbert John 1925 Admission Main School 

McKIRDY Melva Annie 1925 Admission Main School 

McKIRDY Murray 1928 Admission Main School 

McKIRDY Owen Robert 1924 Admission Main School 

McKIRDY Trevor 1923 Admission Main School 

McKNIGHT Ben 1914 Admission Main School 

MCKNIGHT Eric 1909 Admission Main School 

MCKNIGHT Eric 1912 Admission Main School 

McKNIGHT Frederick Howard 1924 Admission Main School 

McKNIGHT George 1914 Admission Main School 

MCKNIGHT Howard 1896 Admission Main School 

MCKNIGHT Howard 1898 Admission Main School 

MCKNIGHT John 1895 Admission Main School 

MCKNIGHT Kenneth 1911 Admission Main School 
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McKNIGHT Thelma 1914 Admission Main School 

MCKNIGHT William 1908 Admission Main School 

MCKNIGHT William 1910 Admission Main School 

MCKNIGHT William 1911 Admission Main School 

MCLACHLAN Angus 1891 Admission Main School 

MCLACHLAN Angus 1894 Admission Main School 

MCLACHLAN Arthur 1889 Admission Main School 

MCLACHLAN Arthur 1893 Admission Main School 

MCLACHLAN Bertie 1900 Admission Main School 

MCLACHLAN Bruce 1899 Admission Main School 

MCLACHLAN Bruce Francis 1897 Admission Main School 

MCLACHLAN Harry 1889 Admission Main School 

MCLACHLAN Harry 1892 Admission Main School 

MCLACHLAN Lawrence 1893 Admission Main School 

MCLACHLAN Lawrence 1894 Admission Main School 

MCLACHLAN Lawrence 1896 Admission Main School 

McLACHLAN Roma June 1931 Admission Main School 

MCLATCHEY Hector 1906 Admission Main School 

MCLEAN Agnes 1876 Admission Main School 

MCLEAN Agnes 1882 Admission Main School 

MCLEAN Alex 1889 Admission Main School 

MCLEAN And. 1889 Admission Main School 

MCLEAN Duncan P 1874 Admission Main School 

MCLEAN Henry J 1874 Admission Main School 

McLEAN James 1913 Admission Main School 

McLEAN James 1918 Admission Main School 

McLEAN Jean 1919 Admission Main School 

MCLEAN Kate 1885 Admission Main School 

MCLEAN Maggie 1883 Admission Main School 
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McLEAN Roderick Alister 1926 Admission Main School 

McLELLAN Florence Mabel 1922 Admission Main School 

McLENNAN John 1916 Admission Main School 

MCLEOD Jack 1912 Admission Main School 

McLEOD Jack 1914 Admission Main School 

MCLEOD James Gillies 1906 Admission Main School 

MCLEOD Janet Mysir 1909 Admission Main School 

MCLEOD Norman 1912 Admission Main School 

McLEOD Reatha Dorothy Catherine 1930 Admission Main School 

MCLEOD Shiela 1912 Admission Main School 

McLEOD Shiela 1917 Admission Main School 

MCLEOD Winifred 1912 Admission Main School 

McMAHON George 1917 Admission Main School 

McMAHON Richard 1919 Admission Main School 

McMAHON Richard A 1918 Admission Main School 

McMAHON Richard Alexr 1919 Admission Main School 

MCMEEKIN Anna 1884 Admission Main School 

MCMEEKIN Ellen 1884 Admission Main School 

MCMEEKIN Ellen 1889 Admission Main School 

MCMEEKIN James 1884 Admission Main School 

MCMEEKIN James 1885 Admission Main School 

McMILLAN Gilbert 1914 Admission Main School 

McMILLAN Gilbert 1918 Admission Main School 

MCMILLAN John 1911 Admission Main School 

MCMILLAN Kathleen 1911 Admission Main School 

McMILLAN Kathleen 1913 Admission Main School 

McMORRAN Isobel 1921 Admission Main School 

McMORRAN James 1921 Admission Main School 

McMORRAN John 1921 Admission Main School 
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McMURTRIE Alan Donald Chisholm 1922 Admission Main School 

McMURTRIE Valmai 1928 Admission Main School 

MCNAB Gracie Chalmers 1900 Admission Main School 

MCNAB Jeanie Cuthbert 1903 Admission Main School 

MCNAB Jessie 1900 Admission Main School 

MCNAB Jessie Howie 1898 Admission Main School 

McNAIR Frank Donald 1932 Admission Main School 

McNAIR Hector 1932 Admission Main School 

McNAIR Robert Edie 1932 Admission Main School 

MCNATTY Allan J T 1912 Admission Main School 

McNATTY Hazel 1914 Admission Main School 

MCNATTY Inez Hazel 1912 Admission Main School 

MCNATTY William 1891 Admission Main School 

McNAUGHTON Alan 1935 Admission Main School 

McNAUGHTON Albert William 1928 Admission Main School 

McNAUGHTON Albert William 1930 Admission Main School 

McNAUGHTON Hazel 1914 Admission Main School 

McNAUGHTON Mavis Mary 1928 Admission Main School 

McNAUGHTON Vera Lucy 1928 Admission Main School 

McNAUGHTON Vera Lucy 1930 Admission Main School 

McNEAREY Andrew 1917 Admission Main School 

McNEREY Andrew 1919 Admission Main School 

McNEREY Andrew Hunter 1920 Admission Main School 

MCNICHOLL Anna Dora 1902 Admission Main School 

MCNICHOLL Eva 1910 Admission Main School 

McPHERSON Howard 1923 Admission Main School 

McPHERSON Joyce Lindsay 1927 Admission Main School 

McPHERSON Lily 1932 Admission Main School 

MCPHERSON Norman Lawrence S 1896 Admission Main School 
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MCPHERSON Olive Lizzie 1902 Admission Main School 

McPHERSON Stanley Neale 1935 Admission Main School 

McQUARRIE Allan 1924 Admission Main School 

McQUARRIE Jack 1924 Admission Main School 

MCQUISTAN John 1878 Admission Main School 

MCQUISTAN John 1882 Admission Main School 

MCQUISTAN Mary 1878 Admission Main School 

MCQUISTAN Mary 1881 Admission Main School 

MCRAE Doris 1910 Admission Main School 

MCRAE Doris Irene 1907 Admission Main School 

MCRAE Jeanie 1897 Admission Main School 

MCRAE Jeannie 1894 Admission Main School 

MCRAE John 1897 Admission Main School 

McRAE John Rae 1926 Admission Main School 

MCRAE Mary 1899 Admission Main School 

McRAE Mary Malka 1929 Admission Main School 

MCRAE Rae 1893 Admission Main School 

McROBIE Donald Nesbit 1926 Admission Main School 

MCTAGGART Jane 1889 Admission Main School 

McTIER Shona Marjorie 1934 Admission Main School 

MCWHINNEY Bella 1897 Admission Main School 

MCWHINNEY George 1895 Admission Main School 

MCWHINNEY Richard 1895 Admission Main School 

MCWHINNEY Richard 1896 Admission Main School 

MCWHINNEY Willie 1897 Admission Main School 

MEADOWCROFT Daisy 1893 Admission Main School 

MEADOWCROFT Daisy 1894 Admission Main School 

MEADOWCROFT Norman 1893 Admission Main School 

MEADOWS Wm T C 1914 Admission Main School 
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MEARNS Hendry James 1923 Admission Main School 

MEARS Ashleigh Thomas 1925 Admission Main School 

MEARS Geoffrey Douglas 1925 Admission Main School 

MEASON Ronald 1897 Admission Main School 

MEDHURST Jean Mary 1927 Admission Main School 

MEDHURST Rex 1930 Admission Main School 

MEE Agnes 1877 Admission Main School 

MEE Agnes 1881 Admission Main School 

MEE Edith 1880 Admission Main School 

MEE Ida 1883 Admission Main School 

MEE Isabel 1883 Admission Main School 

MEE Jessie 1883 Admission Main School 

MEE John 1877 Admission Main School 

MEE John 1881 Admission Main School 

MEECHIN Jack Duncan 1927 Admission Main School 

MEECHIN Wm Carrie 1927 Admission Main School 

MEEK Valerie Margt McKinley 1935 Admission Main School 

MEIKLE Albert 1914 Admission Main School 

MEIKLE Albert 1916 Admission Main School 

MEIKLE Albert John 1911 Admission Main School 

MEIKLE Alex Lindsay 1907 Admission Main School 

MEIKLE Alexander 1910 Admission Main School 

MELLOR Amy 1911 Admission Main School 

MELLOR Amy Rebecca 1907 Admission Main School 

MELLOR Thomas Meyerbee 1903 Admission Main School 

MELTON Clarence W 1899 Admission Main School 

MELTON Hilda Christiane 1899 Admission Main School 

MELTON John 1896 Admission Main School 

MELTON Louisa 1876 Admission Main School 
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MELVILLE Lindsay George 1925 Admission Main School 

MELVILLE Shirley Rosina 1929 Admission Main School 

MENERE Jack 1915 Admission Main School 

MENERE Jack 1916 Admission Main School 

MEREDITH Selina 1894 Admission Main School 

MERRICK Allan 1922 Admission Main School 

MERRICK John 1918 Admission Main School 

MERRICK Mabel 1919 Admission Main School 

MERRICK Mabel 1920 Admission Main School 

METCALF George Wilfred 1922 Admission Main School 

METHVEN Doris Katharine 1911 Admission Main School 

METHVEN Iris Jessie 1911 Admission Main School 

METSON Dorothy 1916 Admission Main School 

METSON Dorothy 1917 Admission Main School 

METSON Dorothy Jean 1913 Admission Main School 

METSON Francis Rex 1919 Admission Main School 

METSON Francis Rex 1920 Admission Main School 

METSON Gertrude Jean 1921 Admission Main School 

METSON Ivie Agnes 1913 Admission Main School 

METSON Ivy 1916 Admission Main School 

METSON Ivy 1917 Admission Main School 

METSON Martha 1918 Admission Main School 

METSON Martha Leeder 1915 Admission Main School 

METSON Martha Leeder 1917 Admission Main School 

METSON Thelma Mavis 1926 Admission Main School 

METSON Thelma Mavis 1928 Admission Main School 

METSON Thelma Mavis 1929 Admission Main School 

METZ Morris 1895 Admission Main School 

METZ Morris 1897 Admission Main School 
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MEYER Sarah C 1918 Admission Main School 

MICHIE Doreen 1933 Admission Main School 

MICHIE Valda 1934 Admission Main School 

MIDDLEMISS Derek Richard 1926 Admission Main School 

MIDDLEMISS Harman Reginald 1921 Admission Main School 

MIDDLEMISS Kenneth James 1926 Admission Main School 

MIDDLEMISS Lorna 1911 Admission Main School 

MIDDLEMISS Mary Mavis 1926 Admission Main School 

MIDDLEMISS Walter Stanley 1922 Admission Main School 

MIDDLEMISS William Robert 1926 Admission Main School 

MIDDLEMISS Willie 1911 Admission Main School 

MILES Joseph C 1913 Admission Main School 

MILES Vera 1894 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Agnes 1893 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Alex 1886 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Annie 1884 Admission Main School 

MILLAR David William 1890 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Edith 1897 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Elizabeth 1893 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Elizabeth 1896 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Ellen 1880 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Eva 1902 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Hugh 1893 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Isabella 1879 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Isabella 1884 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Isabella 1890 Admission Main School 

MILLAR James Hy 1916 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Jane 1890 Admission Main School 

MILLAR John 1884 Admission Main School 
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MILLAR John 1886 Admission Main School 

MILLAR John 1891 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Kate 1887 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Letitia 1892 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Maggie 1887 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Marie 1917 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Mary 1891 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Mary 1894 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Pollie 1893 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Rosa 1917 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Susan  1919 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Vannet 1934 Admission Main School 

MILLAR Violet 1886 Admission Main School 

MILLER Alex 1914 Admission Main School 

MILLER David Oliver 1898 Admission Main School 

MILLER Doris 1910 Admission Main School 

MILLER Doris 1913 Admission Main School 

MILLER Dusan 1918 Admission Main School 

MILLER Dusan Rudolf 1918 Admission Main School 

MILLER Edith 1895 Admission Main School 

MILLER Eleanor Christina 1921 Admission Main School 

MILLER Elsie 1903 Admission Main School 

MILLER Eva Augusta Victoria 1902 Admission Main School 

MILLER Florence 1919 Admission Main School 

MILLER Gladys 1898 Admission Main School 

MILLER Hugh 1890 Admission Main School 

MILLER James Hy 1915 Admission Main School 

MILLER Lena 1916 Admission Main School 

MILLER Maggie 1887 Admission Main School 
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MILLER Morison 1914 Admission Main School 

MILLER Morris 1911 Admission Main School 

MILLER Nancy 1919 Admission Main School 

MILLER Nancy 1920 Admission Main School 

MILLER Nita Mary 1932 Admission Main School 

MILLER Robert 1914 Admission Main School 

MILLER Robert 1918 Admission Main School 

MILLER Robert 1919 Admission Main School 

MILLER Robert David 1918 Admission Main School 

MILLIGAN Duncan 1909 Admission Main School 

MILLIGAN Edward 1903 Admission Main School 

MILLIGAN Margaret Agnes 1926 Admission Main School 

MILLIGAN Robert 1922 Admission Main School 

MILLIKEN Donald 1915 Admission Main School 

MILLIKEN Duncan 1912 Admission Main School 

MILLIKEN Elizabeth 1909 Admission Main School 

MILLIKEN Elizabeth 1911 Admission Main School 

MILLIKEN John McFarlane 1917 Admission Main School 

MILLIKEN John McFarlane 1920 Admission Main School 

MILLIKEN Margaret 1913 Admission Main School 

MILLIKEN Margaret Ann 1910 Admission Main School 

MILLIKEN Mary 1912 Admission Main School 

MILLIKEN Mary 1916 Admission Main School 

MILLIKEN Mary Janet 1914 Admission Main School 

MILLIKIN Donald 1918 Admission Main School 

MILLIN Duncan 1889 Admission Main School 

MILLIN Duncan 1892 Admission Main School 

MILLIN Duncan 1895 Admission Main School 

MILLIN James 1888 Admission Main School 
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MILLIN James 1892 Admission Main School 

MILLIN John 1891 Admission Main School 

MILLIN Maggie 1889 Admission Main School 

MILLIN Pollie 1893 Admission Main School 

MILLIN Robert 1890 Admission Main School 

MILLINGTON John 1901 Admission Main School 

MILLINGTON June 1897 Admission Main School 

MILLINGTON Willie Mark 1900 Admission Main School 

MILLINGTON Wm Mark 1898 Admission Main School 

MILLS Abraham 1882 Admission Main School 

MILLS Abraham 1883 Admission Main School 

MILLS Alfred James 1910 Admission Main School 

MILLS Annie 1886 Admission Main School 

MILLS Arthur 1882 Admission Main School 

MILLS Arthur 1884 Admission Main School 

MILLS Charles Stanley 1902 Admission Main School 

MILLS Desmond Bruce 1935 Admission Main School 

MILLS Jessie 1911 Admission Main School 

MILLS Kitty 1908 Admission Main School 

MILLS Kitty 1910 Admission Main School 

MILLS Leonard 1900 Admission Main School 

MILLS Lizzie 1882 Admission Main School 

MILLS Lizzie 1885 Admission Main School 

MILLS Lizzie 1886 Admission Main School 

MILLS Marina 1877 Admission Main School 

MILLS Melvin 1934 Admission Main School 

MILLS Sinclair 1883 Admission Main School 

MILLS Stanley 1902 Admission Main School 

MILLS Violet 1907 Admission Main School 
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MILLS Violet 1911 Admission Main School 

MILLS Willie 1889 Admission Main School 

MILLS Wm 1911 Admission Main School 

MILME Lizzie 1890 Admission Main School 

MILNE Arthur Evan 1926 Admission Main School 

MILNE Arthur Evan 1935 Admission Main School 

MILNE David 1904 Admission Main School 

MILNE Flora 1904 Admission Main School 

MILNE Gwenyth Walker 1927 Admission Main School 

MILNE John Jas Macintosh 1926 Admission Main School 

MILNE Kenneth Macintosh 1926 Admission Main School 

MILNE Lizzie 1890 Admission Main School 

MILNE May Daphne 1929 Admission Main School 

MILNE Nancy Lottie 1926 Admission Main School 

MILNE Noel Weastell 1931 Admission Main School 

MILNE Rewi 1912 Admission Main School 

MILNE Ronald Deans 1927 Admission Main School 

MILNE Roy MacDonald 1930 Admission Main School 

MILNE Violet Florence 1926 Admission Main School 

MILSOM Lena 1892 Admission Main School 

MILTON Annie 1886 Admission Main School 

MINTROM Florence Trixie 1920 Admission Main School 

MINTROM William 1920 Admission Main School 

MISSEN May 1897 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Alexander 1922 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Archie 1884 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Arthur William 1933 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Bella 1891 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Bryce 1904 Admission Main School 
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MITCHELL Daisy 1909 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL David 1922 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Doris R 1909 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Florence J 1915 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Florrie Jane 1912 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Frederick Dunn 1925 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL George 1922 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Gladys 1909 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Gladys Rowena 1907 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL James 1883 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Jennie 1891 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Jessie B 1909 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Joan May 1925 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Junita 1889 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Kate 1888 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Katie 1888 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL May 1886 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Ruth 1913 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Sam 1890 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL Samuel 1893 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL William 1883 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL William 1892 Admission Main School 

MITCHELL William 1922 Admission Main School 

MMALCOLMSON Elsie 1891 Admission Main School 

MOBBS Clifford Joseph 1925 Admission Main School 

MOBBS Leonard Stanley 1925 Admission Main School 

MOFFAT Horace Winifred 1922 Admission Main School 

MOFFAT Lloyd Everest 1929 Admission Main School 

MOFFAT Robert Staig 1926 Admission Main School 
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MOFFAT Rossmere Craig 1927 Admission Main School 

MOFFAT Rossmere Craig 1928 Admission Main School 

MOFFAT Vera 1922 Admission Main School 

MOFFAT Verna 1922 Admission Main School 

MOFFATT Eldon Valdaire 1933 Admission Main School 

MOFFATT Joshua 1915 Admission Main School 

MOFFITT Francis Henry 1914 Admission Main School 

MOFFITT Joshua 1914 Admission Main School 

MOFFITT Joshua 1916 Admission Main School 

MOFFITT Margaret Hilda 1914 Admission Main School 

MOHR Keith 1896 Admission Main School 

MOHR Keith 1897 Admission Main School 

MOLLOY Austin 1889 Admission Main School 

MOLLOY Lizzie 1889 Admission Main School 

MONAGHAN David 1928 Admission Main School 

MONAGHAN Gerald Cawte 1928 Admission Main School 

MONCRIEF Jane 1893 Admission Main School 

MONCRIEF Louisa 1893 Admission Main School 

MONEY Annie 1886 Admission Main School 

MONEY Samuel 1886 Admission Main School 

MONEY Thomas 1886 Admission Main School 

MONEY William 1887 Admission Main School 

MONK William >Neville 1933 Admission Main School 

MONKS Doris 1914 Admission Main School 

MONTGOMERY Alice 1894 Admission Main School 

MONTGOMERY Ellen Norah 1894 Admission Main School 

MONTGOMERY Enid 1894 Admission Main School 

MONTGOMERY Ethel 1891 Admission Main School 

MONTGOMERY Ethel 1894 Admission Main School 
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MONTGOMERY Hugh 1890 Admission Main School 

MONTGOMERY Kate 1890 Admission Main School 

MONTGOMERY Kate 1892 Admission Main School 

MONTGOMERY Maggie 1890 Admission Main School 

MONTGOMERY Maggie 1894 Admission Main School 

MONTGOMERY Nora 1897 Admission Main School 

MOODIE Jeannie 1897 Admission Main School 

MOODY Agnes 1896 Admission Main School 

MOODY Annie 1888 Admission Main School 

MOODY Annie 1890 Admission Main School 

MOODY Ernest 1920 Admission Main School 

MOODY John 1888 Admission Main School 

MOODY Marjorie 1888 Admission Main School 

MOODY Marjory 1888 Admission Main School 

MOODY Rex 1922 Admission Main School 

MOODY William 1891 Admission Main School 

MOONEY Joan Catherine 1921 Admission Main School 

MOONEY Olive J 1907 Admission Main School 

MOORE Alice Gweldolyne, Gwennie 1910 Admission Main School 

MOORE Allan Richard 1930 Admission Main School 

MOORE Annie Josephine 1930 Admission Main School 

MOORE Beatrice 1904 Admission Main School 

MOORE Bertie 1898 Admission Main School 

MOORE Cecil 1909 Admission Main School 

MOORE Cecil G 1909 Admission Main School 

MOORE Edith 1885 Admission Main School 

MOORE Eileen Jessie 1924 Admission Main School 

MOORE Eleanor (Nella) Elizabeth 1918 Admission Main School 

MOORE Ellen 1890 Admission Main School 
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MOORE Ellen 1894 Admission Main School 

MOORE Ethel 1890 Admission Main School 

MOORE Francis Harold (Frank) 1900 Admission Main School 

MOORE George 1890 Admission Main School 

MOORE Gordon 1915 Admission Main School 

MOORE Gordon 1919 Admission Main School 

MOORE Gwen 1912 Admission Main School 

MOORE Gwen 1915 Admission Main School 

MOORE Gwendoline 1914 Admission Main School 

MOORE Hetty 1929 Admission Main School 

MOORE Honoreta May 1903 Admission Main School 

MOORE James 1893 Admission Main School 

MOORE James 1894 Admission Main School 

MOORE Kathleen M 1914 Admission Main School 

MOORE Lily 1919 Admission Main School 

MOORE Madeline G 1909 Admission Main School 

MOORE Marjorie 1929 Admission Main School 

MOORE Melville G 1909 Admission Main School 

MOORE Mervyn 1928 Admission Main School 

MOORE Mollie 1915 Admission Main School 

MOORE Molly 1918 Admission Main School 

MOORE Neville Arthur 1904 Admission Main School 

MOORE Philip 1904 Admission Main School 

MOORE Ray Charles 1924 Admission Main School 

MOORE Reginald 1919 Admission Main School 

MOORE Richard 1896 Admission Main School 

MOORE Richard 1897 Admission Main School 

MOORE Robert Wm 1917 Admission Main School 

MOORE Sheila 1929 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 313 of 488



MOORE Sibyl 1909 Admission Main School 

MOORE Sybil 1912 Admission Main School 

MOORE William 1894 Admission Main School 

MOORE Willie 1886 Admission Main School 

MOORE Willie 1893 Admission Main School 

MORETON Doris 1914 Admission Main School 

MORETON Dulcie 1915 Admission Main School 

MORETON Dulcie 1918 Admission Main School 

MORETON Esther Hazel Hewitt 1923 Admission Main School 

MORETON Hazel 1917 Admission Main School 

MORETON Hazel 1920 Admission Main School 

MORETON Henrietta 1910 Admission Main School 

MORETON Mavis 1910 Admission Main School 

MORETON Mavis 1911 Admission Main School 

MORETON Mavis 1914 Admission Main School 

MORETON Rita 1914 Admission Main School 

MORETON Violet 1910 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Alan 1922 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Alice 1884 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Alwyn 1911 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Alwyn Clifford 1910 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Annie 1888 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Annie 1892 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Arthur 1885 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Arthur 1891 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Bernard 1913 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Charles 1876 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Christina 1903 Admission Main School 

MORGAN David 1918 Admission Main School 
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MORGAN David 1921 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Ella 1908 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Ella 1912 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Ellen 1896 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Eric 1904 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Eric 1909 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Fred 1890 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Frederick 1893 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Grace 1913 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Gracie 1916 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Harold 1914 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Harold Francis 1912 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Irene 1914 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Ivan Desmond 1932 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Jack 1915 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Jack 1917 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Jean Florence 1925 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Jessie 1916 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Jessie Isabel 1913 Admission Main School 

MORGAN John 1896 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Leslie 1906 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Lizzie 1878 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Margaret 1901 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Matthew 1912 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Nellie 1892 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Owen 1919 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Robert 1889 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Robert 1917 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Robert C 1917 Admission Main School 
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MORGAN Robert Charles 1915 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Ronald 1921 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Sadie 1919 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Sadie Florence 1917 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Stewart 1911 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Stuart 1914 Admission Main School 

MORGAN William 1883 Admission Main School 

MORGAN William 1885 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Wm 1918 Admission Main School 

MORGAN Wm Edward 1917 Admission Main School 

MORRIS George 1876 Admission Main School 

MORRIS George 1883 Admission Main School 

MORRIS May 1882 Admission Main School 

MORRISON Arnold Robertson 1927 Admission Main School 

MORRISON Edna Cora 1925 Admission Main School 

MORRISON James 1876 Admission Main School 

MORRISON James Bruce 1919 Admission Main School 

MORRISON Jas Bruce 1919 Admission Main School 

MORRISON John Filshie 1921 Admission Main School 

MORRISON Lloyd Bentley 1927 Admission Main School 

MORRISON Maggie 1884 Admission Main School 

MORRISON Mary 1884 Admission Main School 

MORRISON Thomas Clarence 1925 Admission Main School 

MORRISON William Arthur 1927 Admission Main School 

MORRISSEY Theresa 1914 Admission Main School 

MORTIMER Ella 1905 Admission Main School 

MORTIMER Thora Rosemary 1921 Admission Main School 

MORTON Doris 1911 Admission Main School 

MORTON Herbert Elzarde 1901 Admission Main School 
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MORTON Herbert Elzarde (Bertie) 1904 Admission Main School 

MOUAT Arthur Henderson 1927 Admission Main School 

MOUAT Bertha Charlotte 1922 Admission Main School 

MOUAT Elizabeth Margaret 1921 Admission Main School 

MOUAT John Gordon (Gordon) 1930 Admission Main School 

MOUAT Margaret Christine 1935 Admission Main School 

MOUAT Robert James 1921 Admission Main School 

MOUAT Ruby Robertson 1925 Admission Main School 

MOUAT Thos Cameron Hay 1921 Admission Main School 

MOUNTNEY Adelaide Annie 1920 Admission Main School 

MOUNTNEY Chas George 1920 Admission Main School 

MOURANT Bertie 1890 Admission Main School 

MOURANT Percy 1890 Admission Main School 

MOYES Bertie 1920 Admission Main School 

MOYES David 1920 Admission Main School 

MOYES Norman Alan 1923 Admission Main School 

MUCHMORE Douglas 1914 Admission Main School 

MUCHMORE Douglas 1918 Admission Main School 

MUCHMORE Ernest 1902 Admission Main School 

MUCHMORE Harold John 1904 Admission Main School 

MUHLEISON Mabel 1893 Admission Main School 

MUIR John 1908 Admission Main School 

MUIR John 1912 Admission Main School 

MUIR Laura 1889 Admission Main School 

MUMFORD Lucy 1882 Admission Main School 

MUMMERY Kathleen 1919 Admission Main School 

MUMMERY Kathleen Edna 1916 Admission Main School 

MUNDY Frederick 1897 Admission Main School 

MUNDY Richard 1897 Admission Main School 
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MUNFORD Charles 1893 Admission Main School 

MUNN Norman 1915 Admission Main School 

MUNRO Alexander 1885 Admission Main School 

MUNRO Colin Robert 1909 Admission Main School 

MUNRO Duncan 1891 Admission Main School 

MUNRO Florence A 1916 Admission Main School 

MUNRO Florrie 1918 Admission Main School 

MUNRO Julia 1894 Admission Main School 

MUNRO Marion 1928 Admission Main School 

MUNRO Robert 1888 Admission Main School 

MUNRO Robina Sligo 1913 Admission Main School 

MUNROE Julia 1890 Admission Main School 

MUNROE Robert 1888 Admission Main School 

MURCHIE Dora 1910 Admission Main School 

MURCHIE Dora 1911 Admission Main School 

MURDOCH Bella 1889 Admission Main School 

MURDOCH Eliza 1892 Admission Main School 

MURDOCH Geo 1912 Admission Main School 

MURDOCH George 1882 Admission Main School 

MURDOCH Jennie 1894 Admission Main School 

MURDOCH John 1912 Admission Main School 

MURDOCH Patricia Mary 1930 Admission Main School 

MURDOCK Annie 1884 Admission Main School 

MURDOCK Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

MURDOCK Bella 1887 Admission Main School 

MURDOCK Eliza 1889 Admission Main School 

MURDOCK George 1910 Admission Main School 

MURDOCK Jennie 1891 Admission Main School 

MURGATROYD Flora 1888 Admission Main School 
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MURGATROYD Florence 1888 Admission Main School 

MURGATROYD Herbert 1891 Admission Main School 

MURGATROYD Willie 1889 Admission Main School 

MURIE Andrew Swan 1903 Admission Main School 

MURIE Robert Clynton 1904 Admission Main School 

MURPHEY  1912 Admission Main School 

MURPHY Arnold 1916 Admission Main School 

MURPHY Arnold 1917 Admission Main School 

MURPHY Irene Margaret 1915 Admission Main School 

MURPHY John Sydney 1916 Admission Main School 

MURPHY Madge 1918 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Alan George 1925 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Alexander 1916 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Alice 1888 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Alice 1919 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Beatrice 1895 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Chrissie 1917 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Christina 1914 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Christina 1919 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Coila Elizabeth 1927 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Colin George 1907 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Edith 1891 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Harry 1890 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Isabella Elizabeth 1907 Admission Main School 

MURRAY James Thomas 1927 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Jean Tyrie 1930 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Jessie 1891 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Joe 1915 Admission Main School 

MURRAY John 1887 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 319 of 488



MURRAY John 1890 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Joseph 1914 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Kathleen 1914 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Kathleen 1915 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Lizzie 1887 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Lloyd Beattie 1927 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Lois Margaret 1929 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Maitel Tyrie Elliott 1926 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Margaret 1912 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Margaret Jane 1909 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Maurice Naylor 1907 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Minnie 1891 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Miri Bessie 1927 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Nellie 1887 Admission Main School 

MURRAY Robert Alexander 1935 Admission Main School 

MURRAY William 1893 Admission Main School 

MURRY Lizzie 1887 Admission Main School 

MUSKER Chas 1881 Admission Main School 

MUSKER Grace 1884 Admission Main School 

MUSKER Grace 1886 Admission Main School 

MUSKER Ilma 1885 Admission Main School 

MUSKER Lily 1877 Admission Main School 

MUSKER Stanley 1885 Admission Main School 

MUSKER William 1877 Admission Main School 

MUSSON Grace 1891 Admission Main School 

MUSSON Grace 1892 Admission Main School 

MUSSON Grace 1893 Admission Main School 

MUSSON Lester 1927 Admission Main School 

MUSSON Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 
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MUSSON Nellie 1893 Admission Main School 

MUSSON William 1891 Admission Main School 

NAISH Arthur 1923 Admission Main School 

NAISMITH Ervine Alexander 1909 Admission Main School 

NAISMITH Ewing 1911 Admission Main School 

NALLESON Clara 1896 Admission Main School 

NAPIER Janet Muriel 1914 Admission Main School 

NAUGHTON Maureen 1928 Admission Main School 

NAUMANN Ethel 1897 Admission Main School 

NAYLOR Lewis 1889 Admission Main School 

NEAL Marsden Irwin 1907 Admission Main School 

NEALE Thomas Francis 1910 Admission Main School 

NECKLAN Elizabeth 1883 Admission Main School 

NECKLAN Mary 1883 Admission Main School 

NECKLAN Mary 1887 Admission Main School 

NECKLAN Rhoda 1889 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Carrie 1901 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Charles 1889 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Charles 1893 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Charles 1910 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Charley 1907 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Daisy 1895 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Daisy 1897 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN David 1889 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Florice May 1930 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Harry 1877 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Harry 1881 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Joseph 1891 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Lizzie 1885 Admission Main School 
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NECKLEN Martha 1884 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Martha 1885 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Mary 1885 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Mary 1888 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Nola Irene (Noeline) 1935 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Priscilla 1892 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Priscilla 1896 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Rhoda 1888 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Rhoda 1889 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Rose Sabina 1893 Admission Main School 

NECKLEN Teddy 1891 Admission Main School 

NECKLIN Rose 1897 Admission Main School 

NEEDHAM Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

NEESON Joseph 1914 Admission Main School 

NEIL Willie 1889 Admission Main School 

NEILSEN Noeline Neta 1935 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Alexander 1903 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Doreen Keith 1932 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Doreen Winifred 1931 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Dorothy Vera 1923 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Douglas 1912 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Douglas John 1931 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Ernest John 1926 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Gordon McG 1913 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Joyce Isabel 1926 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Lauriston Scott 1932 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Mervyn Louis 1932 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Miriam 1903 Admission Main School 
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NEILSON Nancy Winifred 1926 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Noeline Gertrude 1928 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Perle Joyce 1932 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Roma Eileen 1924 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Tom 1923 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Tom 1928 Admission Main School 

NEILSON Walter Keith 1932 Admission Main School 

NELSON Clara 1893 Admission Main School 

NELSON Clara Amelia 1891 Admission Main School 

NELSON Clarence 1917 Admission Main School 

NELSON Clarence Victor 1913 Admission Main School 

NELSON Harry 1891 Admission Main School 

NELSON Hugh Ferguson 1930 Admission Main School 

NELSON Leonard 1909 Admission Main School 

NELSON Leonard 1911 Admission Main School 

NELSON Marion 1877 Admission Main School 

NELSON Peter 1931 Admission Main School 

NELSON Rellis Ann 1930 Admission Main School 

NELSON Rosina June 1909 Admission Main School 

NELSON Roy 1909 Admission Main School 

NESBIT Grace 1897 Admission Main School 

NESBIT Norman 1913 Admission Main School 

NESBITT Annie 1894 Admission Main School 

NESBITT Annie 1896 Admission Main School 

NESBITT Bertha 1901 Admission Main School 

NESBITT Daisy 1894 Admission Main School 

NESBITT Daisy 1896 Admission Main School 

NESBITT Grace 1894 Admission Main School 

NESBITT Jessie 1894 Admission Main School 
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NESBITT Lillie 1895 Admission Main School 

NESBITT Mary Rosalind 1907 Admission Main School 

NESBITT Norman 1910 Admission Main School 

NESBITT Ruth 1895 Admission Main School 

NESS Bessie 1897 Admission Main School 

NEUGESCHWENDER Donald 1912 Admission Main School 

NEUGESCHWENDER Jack 1913 Admission Main School 

NEUGESCH-WENDER Donald Howie 1909 Admission Main School 

NEVILLE Lottie 1893 Admission Main School 

NEWBERY Grace 1890 Admission Main School 

NEWBERY Gracie 1890 Admission Main School 

NEWBURY Bessie 1893 Admission Main School 

NEWBURY Emily 1893 Admission Main School 

NEWELL Miriam E 1885 Admission Main School 

NEWELL Thomas 1876 Admission Main School 

NEWELL William 1876 Admission Main School 

NEWEY Fred 1889 Admission Main School 

NEWLANDS David Harold 1904 Admission Main School 

NEWLANDS John Kenneth 1907 Admission Main School 

NEWLANDS Nellie 1914 Admission Main School 

NEWLANDS Nellie 1917 Admission Main School 

NEWLANDS Winifred Mary 1902 Admission Main School 

NEWMAN Charles Joseph 1925 Admission Main School 

NEWMAN Doreen 1928 Admission Main School 

NEWMAN Fred 1885 Admission Main School 

NEWMAN Fred 1886 Admission Main School 

NEWMAN George Andrew Paterson 1930 Admission Main School 

NEWMAN George Andrew Patterson 1926 Admission Main School 

NEWMAN Gertrude Rosetta 1925 Admission Main School 
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NEWMAN Gladys May Nellie 1920 Admission Main School 

NEWMAN Herbert Douglas 1925 Admission Main School 

NEWMAN May 1892 Admission Main School 

NEWMAN Otto 1891 Admission Main School 

NEWMAN Otto 1892 Admission Main School 

NEWMAN William Matthew 1925 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Annie 1882 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Annie 1884 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Aubrey 1911 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Aubrey 1912 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Beatrice 1898 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Brita 1911 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Brita 1913 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Cecil 1890 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Clarice 1890 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Eldred Algot 1925 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Ethel 1898 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Fredrick J W 1903 Admission Main School 

NEWTON George 1884 Admission Main School 

NEWTON George 1891 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Hannah 1883 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Herbert J 1900 Admission Main School 

NEWTON James 1877 Admission Main School 

NEWTON James 1883 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Kate 1876 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Kate 1882 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Matilda 1884 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Nellie 1878 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Nellie 1889 Admission Main School 
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NEWTON Robert 1882 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Robert 1883 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Selma Augusta 1918 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Selma Augusta 1921 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Walter R 1915 Admission Main School 

NEWTON Walter Rheinhold 1912 Admission Main School 

NEWTON William 1884 Admission Main School 

NIALL Linda 1907 Admission Main School 

NICHOLAS Caradoc Meridith 1911 Admission Main School 

NICHOLAS Cardo M 1915 Admission Main School 

NICHOLAS Daisy 1909 Admission Main School 

NICHOLAS Greta 1918 Admission Main School 

NICHOLAS Ida 1909 Admission Main School 

NICHOLAS Ida 1912 Admission Main School 

NICHOLAS Ida Mercia 1909 Admission Main School 

NICHOLAS Margarita E 1914 Admission Main School 

NICHOLAS Sadie 1912 Admission Main School 

NICHOLAS Vernon 1908 Admission Main School 

NICHOLLS Albert 1883 Admission Main School 

NICHOLLS Albert 1884 Admission Main School 

NICHOLLS Albert 1885 Admission Main School 

NICHOLLS Delcie Mary 1921 Admission Main School 

NICHOLLS Gordon 1921 Admission Main School 

NICHOLLS Hazel Armstrong 1916 Admission Main School 

NICHOLLS Hilda 1898 Admission Main School 

NICHOLS Ettie 1883 Admission Main School 

NICHOLSON Annie 1887 Admission Main School 

NICHOLSON Bella 1887 Admission Main School 

NICHOLSON James 1887 Admission Main School 
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NICHOLSON Nellie 1889 Admission Main School 

NICHOLSON Vernon 1908 Admission Main School 

NICIE Lily 1902 Admission Main School 

NICOL Arthur 1921 Admission Main School 

NICOL Bruce William 1929 Admission Main School 

NICOL Coral 1921 Admission Main School 

NICOL Coral 1922 Admission Main School 

NICOL Florence Elizabeth 1935 Admission Main School 

NICOL Gordon 1926 Admission Main School 

NICOL Ian 1931 Admission Main School 

NICOL Joyce 1921 Admission Main School 

NICOLAS Sadie 1916 Admission Main School 

NILES Edna Rose 1916 Admission Main School 

NILES Flora Ellen Annie 1918 Admission Main School 

NILES Flora Ellen Annie 1921 Admission Main School 

NILES Jim 1919 Admission Main School 

NILES Myrtle Isabel 1920 Admission Main School 

NILES Rose 1918 Admission Main School 

NILES Wm James Hy 1916 Admission Main School 

NIND Gertrude Lucretia 1900 Admission Main School 

NISBET Albert 1920 Admission Main School 

NISBET Cecil 1920 Admission Main School 

NISBET Cecil Stanley 1927 Admission Main School 

NISBET Violet Evelyn 1920 Admission Main School 

NISBIT Ethel Agnes 1904 Admission Main School 

NISBIT Eva Eveline Isabel 1904 Admission Main School 

NISBITT Bertie 1905 Admission Main School 

NIXON Benjamin Disraeli 1901 Admission Main School 

NIXON Byron Hedley 1914 Admission Main School 
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NIXON Ngaio 1903 Admission Main School 

NOLAN Melva Florence Stewart 1928 Admission Main School 

NORRIE John 1891 Admission Main School 

NORRIE John 1894 Admission Main School 

NORRIE Maggie Davidson 1893 Admission Main School 

NORRIE Margaret 1896 Admission Main School 

NORRIE Robert 1897 Admission Main School 

NORRIE Robert D 1895 Admission Main School 

NORRIE William 1893 Admission Main School 

NORRIE Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

NORRIS Bessie 1919 Admission Main School 

NORRIS Elsie Charlotte 1919 Admission Main School 

NORRIS Frances 1892 Admission Main School 

NORRIS John 1892 Admission Main School 

NORRIS Mary 1918 Admission Main School 

NORRIS Robert 1898 Admission Main School 

NORTH Benj. 1883 Admission Main School 

NORTH Benjamin 1883 Admission Main School 

NORTH Bernice 1912 Admission Main School 

NORTH Kate 1877 Admission Main School 

NORTH Lena 1886 Admission Main School 

NORTH Maurice Edwin 1928 Admission Main School 

NORTH Muriel 1899 Admission Main School 

NORTH Rose 1877 Admission Main School 

NORTON Laurence John 1926 Admission Main School 

NUTSFORD Dorothy 1932 Admission Main School 

NUTSFORD Francis 1923 Admission Main School 

NYSTRAM Jean 1908 Admission Main School 

NYSTRAM Mabel 1907 Admission Main School 
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OATES Dorrie 1913 Admission Main School 

OATS Ronald John 1934 Admission Main School 

OBORN Arthur 1879 Admission Main School 

OBORN Fanny 1908 Admission Main School 

OBORN Fanny 1910 Admission Main School 

OBORN Fred 1885 Admission Main School 

OBORN Fred 1905 Admission Main School 

OBORN Frederick 1885 Admission Main School 

OBORN Gladys 1895 Admission Main School 

OBORN Gladys 1897 Admission Main School 

OBORN Herbert 1879 Admission Main School 

OBORN Herbert 1883 Admission Main School 

OBORN Lillian Isabella 1904 Admission Main School 

OBORN Lillie 1888 Admission Main School 

OBORN May 1891 Admission Main School 

OBORN May 1892 Admission Main School 

OBORN Robert 1891 Admission Main School 

OBORN Robert 1892 Admission Main School 

OBORN Robert 1894 Admission Main School 

OBORN Walter 1882 Admission Main School 

OBORN Willie 1892 Admission Main School 

OBORNE Gladys 1897 Admission Main School 

OBORNE Lily 1891 Admission Main School 

OBORNE May 1894 Admission Main School 

OBORNE Robert 1893 Admission Main School 

OBORNE William 1894 Admission Main School 

O'BOYLE Lizzie 1896 Admission Main School 

O'BOYLE Marjory 1896 Admission Main School 

OBRIEN Stanley Joseph 1930 Admission Main School 
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O'BRIEN Betty May 1935 Admission Main School 

O'BRIEN Frennie Alex 1915 Admission Main School 

O'BRIEN John Martin 1922 Admission Main School 

O'BRIEN Patricia 1931 Admission Main School 

O'BRIEN Ronald Ferguson 1930 Admission Main School 

O'CALLAGHAN Gordon Wm 1927 Admission Main School 

OCONNOR Doreen 1930 Admission Main School 

O'CONNOR Dorothy Louise 1935 Admission Main School 

O'CONNOR Eileen 1910 Admission Main School 

O'CONNOR Eileen Florence 1909 Admission Main School 

O'CONNOR Janet 1910 Admission Main School 

O'CONNOR Janet Hazel 1909 Admission Main School 

O'CONNOR John James 1921 Admission Main School 

O'CONNOR John James 1923 Admission Main School 

O'CONNOR Phyllis Doreen 1927 Admission Main School 

O'CONNOR Reggie 1919 Admission Main School 

O'CONNOR Reginald 1920 Admission Main School 

ODDIE Elsie Mary 1903 Admission Main School 

ODDIE Elsie May 1902 Admission Main School 

ODDIE Harold Don 1903 Admission Main School 

O'DELL Alma Brooks 1923 Admission Main School 

O'DELL MarjorieWinifred Gascoin 1923 Admission Main School 

ODEY Ivy Emma 1932 Admission Main School 

ODEY James 1932 Admission Main School 

O'DONNELL Eileen 1919 Admission Main School 

O'DONNELL Frank 1919 Admission Main School 

OGDEN George 1888 Admission Main School 

OGDEN James 1877 Admission Main School 

OGDEN James 1882 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 330 of 488



OGDEN Shirley 1913 Admission Main School 

OGDEN William 1883 Admission Main School 

OGILVIE Alexander 1906 Admission Main School 

OGILVIE Allan 1908 Admission Main School 

OGILVIE Doris 1896 Admission Main School 

OGILVIE John 1920 Admission Main School 

OGILVIE Lois Winifred 1935 Admission Main School 

OGILVIE Rae 1895 Admission Main School 

OGILVIE Roy 1897 Admission Main School 

OGILVIE Sydney 1895 Admission Main School 

OGLIVIE Roy 1898 Admission Main School 

O'GRADY John 1911 Admission Main School 

O'GRADY Reita 1911 Admission Main School 

O'HARA Clifford 1931 Admission Main School 

O'HARA Leslie 1911 Admission Main School 

O'HARA Mavis 1931 Admission Main School 

O'HARA Stanley 1931 Admission Main School 

O'HARA Thelma Margaret 1932 Admission Main School 

O'HARA Thelma Margaret 1935 Admission Main School 

OLDREVE Mary 1917 Admission Main School 

OLDRIEVE Mary 1918 Admission Main School 

O'LEARY Ellen 1896 Admission Main School 

O'LEARY Evelyn Kate 1933 Admission Main School 

O'LEARY John 1891 Admission Main School 

O'LEARY June Margaret 1933 Admission Main School 

O'LEARY Michael 1897 Admission Main School 

O'LEARY Thomas 1891 Admission Main School 

O'LEARY William 1896 Admission Main School 

O'LEARY William 1897 Admission Main School 
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OLIVER Arthur 1896 Admission Main School 

OLIVER Cecil 1897 Admission Main School 

OLIVER Cecil George 1895 Admission Main School 

OLIVER Eliz 1883 Admission Main School 

OLIVER Frank 1898 Admission Main School 

OLIVER Ivan 1911 Admission Main School 

OLIVER Muriel 1907 Admission Main School 

OLIVER Willie 1911 Admission Main School 

OLLIVER Florence 1883 Admission Main School 

OLSEN Edith 1907 Admission Main School 

OLSEN Elizabeth 1907 Admission Main School 

OLSEN Muriel 1907 Admission Main School 

OMBLER Lilian Kathleen Mabel 1915 Admission Main School 

O'NEILL Albert Geo 1913 Admission Main School 

ONGLEY Cecil Montague 1926 Admission Main School 

ONGLEY Monica Annie 1926 Admission Main School 

ONGLEY Patrick Augustine 1926 Admission Main School 

ONGLEY Thomas Milne 1926 Admission Main School 

ORAM Norman 1915 Admission Main School 

ORAM Patience 1918 Admission Main School 

ORAMS David 1911 Admission Main School 

ORD Lionel B 1904 Admission Main School 

O'ROURKE Ken 1935 Admission Main School 

ORR John Hastings 1922 Admission Main School 

ORWIN Arthur 1890 Admission Main School 

ORWIN Arthur 1892 Admission Main School 

ORWIN Frank 1899 Admission Main School 

ORWIN Louisa 1894 Admission Main School 

ORWIN Louisa Helen 1891 Admission Main School 
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ORWIN Mabel 1897 Admission Main School 

ORWIN May Mabel Nelson 1894 Admission Main School 

OSBORNE George Jacob 1905 Admission Main School 

OSBORNE William 1930 Admission Main School 

OSBORNE William 1932 Admission Main School 

OSBORNE William 1933 Admission Main School 

OSTLER Edith 1882 Admission Main School 

OSTLER Henry 1884 Admission Main School 

OSTLER Nellie 1882 Admission Main School 

OSWALD John de Joux 1924 Admission Main School 

OTTEN Albert 1903 Admission Main School 

OTTEN Albert 1910 Admission Main School 

OTTO Arthur 1918 Admission Main School 

OWEN Amy 1892 Admission Main School 

OWEN Amy 1894 Admission Main School 

OWEN Archie 1919 Admission Main School 

OWEN Cyril Ernest 1894 Admission Main School 

OWEN Ethel 1892 Admission Main School 

OWEN Lizzie 1912 Admission Main School 

OWEN Margaret Olive 1921 Admission Main School 

OWEN Sylvia 1916 Admission Main School 

OWEN Violet 1917 Admission Main School 

OWENS Archibald 1919 Admission Main School 

OWENS Francis McKellar 1931 Admission Main School 

OWENS Ian Richard 1931 Admission Main School 

OWENS Jane 1891 Admission Main School 

OWENS Jane 1892 Admission Main School 

OWENS Janet 1915 Admission Main School 

OWENS Janet 1916 Admission Main School 
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OWENS Jean (Janet) 1918 Admission Main School 

OWENS John Albert Angus 1931 Admission Main School 

OWENS John Albert Angus 1932 Admission Main School 

OWENS John Angus 1924 Admission Main School 

OWENS Joyce Annie Grace 1926 Admission Main School 

OWENS Joyce Annie Gray 1931 Admission Main School 

OWENS Kenneth 1914 Admission Main School 

OWENS Lizzie 1914 Admission Main School 

OWENS Lizzie 1916 Admission Main School 

OWENS Maggie 1891 Admission Main School 

OWENS Maggie 1894 Admission Main School 

OWENS Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

OWENS Mary 1893 Admission Main School 

OWENS Mary A 1892 Admission Main School 

OWENS Robert 1891 Admission Main School 

OWENS Susannah 1892 Admission Main School 

OWENS Sylvia 1912 Admission Main School 

OWENS Sylvia 1916 Admission Main School 

OWENS Violet 1895 Admission Main School 

OWENS Violet 1917 Admission Main School 

OWENS Violet 1920 Admission Main School 

OWENS? OWERS William 1891 Admission Main School 

OWERS Dorothy Holt 1903 Admission Main School 

OWERS Florry 1891 Admission Main School 

OWERS Fred George 1902 Admission Main School 

OWERS Kenneth 1917 Admission Main School 

OWERS Mollie Alice 1927 Admission Main School 

OWERS Nellie 1890 Admission Main School 

OWERS Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 
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OWERS Noreen 1927 Admission Main School 

OWERS Pat 1927 Admission Main School 

OWERS Ralph 1908 Admission Main School 

OWERS Ralph 1912 Admission Main School 

OWERS Rita May 1916 Admission Main School 

OWERS William 1886 Admission Main School 

OWERS William 1890 Admission Main School 

OWERS Willie 1886 Admission Main School 

OXBY Annie 1878 Admission Main School 

OXBY Fred 1884 Admission Main School 

OXBY Frederick 1885 Admission Main School 

OXBY Lottie 1883 Admission Main School 

OXBY Mabel 1889 Admission Main School 

OXBY Mary 1877 Admission Main School 

OXBY Mary 1885 Admission Main School 

OXBY Sydney 1886 Admission Main School 

OXBY William 1874 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Dora 1879 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Elsie 1910 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Elsie 1914 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Elsie Laura 1906 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Herbert 1883 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Ivy 1916 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Ivy 1919 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Leonard 1891 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Leonard 1903 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Mabel 1886 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Maud 1903 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Maude 1874 Admission Main School 
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PACKMAN Millicent 1911 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Millie 1907 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Millie 1910 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Philip 1913 Admission Main School 

PACKMAN Philip Douglas 1910 Admission Main School 

PADGET Charles Rupert 1892 Admission Main School 

PADGET John 1890 Admission Main School 

PADGET Lilian 1887 Admission Main School 

PADGET Lillian 1891 Admission Main School 

PADGET Lionel 1891 Admission Main School 

PADGET Martha 1896 Admission Main School 

PADGET Martha 1897 Admission Main School 

PADGET Muriel 1891 Admission Main School 

PAGE Alexander Stanley 1920 Admission Main School 

PAGE Allan John 1933 Admission Main School 

PAGE Eilien Ellen 1920 Admission Main School 

PAGE Joyce 1933 Admission Main School 

PAGE Stanley 1917 Admission Main School 

PAGEL James Robert C 1916 Admission Main School 

PAGEL Marion Eliz 1918 Admission Main School 

PAGEL Robert James 1919 Admission Main School 

PAGET Jack 1893 Admission Main School 

PAINTER Albert Samuel Charles 1929 Admission Main School 

PAINTER Bernard Harold Bramwell 1928 Admission Main School 

PAINTER Bernard Harold Bramwell 1929 Admission Main School 

PAINTER Violet Mabel Hazel 1929 Admission Main School 

PAISLEY Agnes Jessie Edna 1920 Admission Main School 

PAISLEY Annie Helena Myrtle 1920 Admission Main School 

PAISLEY Harold 1929 Admission Main School 
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PAISLEY Norman 1913 Admission Main School 

PAISLEY Rita Lily Margaret 1929 Admission Main School 

PALLESON Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

PALLESON Annie 1894 Admission Main School 

PALLESON Charles Haddon 1897 Admission Main School 

PALLESON Clara 1893 Admission Main School 

PALLESON William 1893 Admission Main School 

PALLESON Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

PALLESON Willie 1891 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Cecily 1894 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Cecily (Cicely) 1897 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Clara 1903 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Edgar 1901 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Ernest 1889 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Ernest 1892 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Francis 1891 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Francis 1894 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Gwendoline Maud 1920 Admission Main School 

PALLISER James 1891 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Lizzie 1888 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Maggie 1895 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Maggie 1897 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Michael 1906 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Michael 1911 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Rita 1920 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Selina 1898 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Thomas 1885 Admission Main School 

PALLISER Willie 1897 Admission Main School 

PALLISON Annie 1889 Admission Main School 
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PALMER Cyril 1917 Admission Main School 

PALMER Herbert T S 1917 Admission Main School 

PALMER James 1897 Admission Main School 

PALMER James 1920 Admission Main School 

PALMER Jane 1898 Admission Main School 

PALMER Joseph 1884 Admission Main School 

PARDY Madeline 1911 Admission Main School 

PARDY Rowena 1909 Admission Main School 

PARDY Rowena Mary 1907 Admission Main School 

PARFOOT Henry David 1907 Admission Main School 

PARFOOT Jessie Caroline 1900 Admission Main School 

PARFOOT Lucy 1905 Admission Main School 

PARFOOT Nettie 1896 Admission Main School 

PARFOOT Walter James 1903 Admission Main School 

PARK Edith 1911 Admission Main School 

PARK Edith 1912 Admission Main School 

PARK Edith 1913 Admission Main School 

PARKER Albert 1897 Admission Main School 

PARKER Albert Nathaniel 1935 Admission Main School 

PARKER Archibald Edward 1920 Admission Main School 

PARKER Archibald Edward 1923 Admission Main School 

PARKER Audrey 1933 Admission Main School 

PARKER Audrey Ann Eliz 1934 Admission Main School 

PARKER Audrey Ann Eliza 1932 Admission Main School 

PARKER Audrey Ann Eliza 1933 Admission Main School 

PARKER Avis 1920 Admission Main School 

PARKER David Ralph 1927 Admission Main School 

PARKER Geoffrey Maxwell 1922 Admission Main School 

PARKER Ian David 1927 Admission Main School 
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PARKER James 1888 Admission Main School 

PARKER John 1888 Admission Main School 

PARKER Leslie James 1920 Admission Main School 

PARKER Louisa 1930 Admission Main School 

PARKER Louise 1932 Admission Main School 

PARKER Noeline 1934 Admission Main School 

PARKER Norman 1909 Admission Main School 

PARKER Norman 1910 Admission Main School 

PARKER Patrick Gilchrist 1922 Admission Main School 

PARKER Philip 1930 Admission Main School 

PARKER Robert Maxwell 1935 Admission Main School 

PARKER Walter Stanley 1926 Admission Main School 

PARKER William 1888 Admission Main School 

PARKER William 1896 Admission Main School 

PARKES Gwen 1913 Admission Main School 

PARKES Norah 1883 Admission Main School 

PARKS Ada 1883 Admission Main School 

PARKS Fannie 1887 Admission Main School 

PARKS Fanny 1889 Admission Main School 

PARKS Lily 1889 Admission Main School 

PARKS Lily 1893 Admission Main School 

PARKS Nora 1877 Admission Main School 

PARKS Sylvia 1886 Admission Main School 

PARMENTER Elsie 1907 Admission Main School 

PARMENTER Elsie 1909 Admission Main School 

PARMENTER Irene 1897 Admission Main School 

PARMENTER Rene 1891 Admission Main School 

PARMENTER Roddie 1909 Admission Main School 

PARMENTER Roderick James 1907 Admission Main School 
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PARMENTER Roland 1907 Admission Main School 

PARMENTER Roland 1909 Admission Main School 

PARNHAM Winifred Marriott 1914 Admission Main School 

PARR Bella 1889 Admission Main School 

PARR Ivy Lorraine 1921 Admission Main School 

PARR James 1884 Admission Main School 

PARR John 1879 Admission Main School 

PARR John 1884 Admission Main School 

PARR Kenneth Price Patterson 1920 Admission Main School 

PARR Kenneth Rice Patterson 1918 Admission Main School 

PARR Lance 1907 Admission Main School 

PARR Lorna 1909 Admission Main School 

PARR Lorna 1910 Admission Main School 

PARR Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

PARR Robert 1886 Admission Main School 

PARR Roger 1891 Admission Main School 

PARR Stanley 1911 Admission Main School 

PARR Stanley 1912 Admission Main School 

PARR Stanley Robert 1909 Admission Main School 

PARR William 1881 Admission Main School 

PARRY Frederick Jas 1915 Admission Main School 

PARRY John 1895 Admission Main School 

PARRY John 1897 Admission Main School 

PARRY Rupert 1892 Admission Main School 

PARSONS Arthur 1883 Admission Main School 

PARSONS Edge 1876 Admission Main School 

PARSONS Edith 1874 Admission Main School 

PARSONS Ernest James 1877 Admission Main School 

PARSONS Evelyn 1885 Admission Main School 
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PARSONS Harry 1912 Admission Main School 

PARSONS Isabella 1883 Admission Main School 

PARSONS James Aubrey 1934 Admission Main School 

PARSONS Philip Maxwell 1920 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Airini Freda 1909 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Albert 1878 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Albert 1896 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Alison Ngairi 1911 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Beatrice 1879 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Beatrice 1882 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Dudley Parker 1920 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Elsie May 1925 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Henry 1891 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Henry 1894 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Herbert Avery 1924 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Leonard 1880 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Linnaeus 1881 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Linnaeus 1883 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Norman Leslie 1926 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Roma Celia Mary 1921 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Roma Celia Mary 1922 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Rowland 1892 Admission Main School 

PARTRIDGE Vera Minnie 1922 Admission Main School 

PASSMORE Charles 1888 Admission Main School 

PASSMORE Charlie 1888 Admission Main School 

PASSMORE Ethel 1889 Admission Main School 

PASSMORE Ethel 1893 Admission Main School 

PASSMORE Eva 1886 Admission Main School 

PASSMORE George 1883 Admission Main School 
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PASSMORE James 1890 Admission Main School 

PASSMORE Minnie 1882 Admission Main School 

PATCHETT Doris Muriel 1919 Admission Main School 

PATCHETT Doris Muriel 1921 Admission Main School 

PATCHETT Enid 1917 Admission Main School 

PATCHETT Enid 1919 Admission Main School 

PATCHETT Noel 1917 Admission Main School 

PATCHETT Noel 1918 Admission Main School 

PATEMAN Charles 1910 Admission Main School 

PATEMAN Chas Henry 1925 Admission Main School 

PATEMAN Ern. 1912 Admission Main School 

PATEMAN Ernest 1910 Admission Main School 

PATEMAN Francis 1910 Admission Main School 

PATEMAN James Albert 1926 Admission Main School 

PATEMAN Leslie 1930 Admission Main School 

PATEMAN Louie 1910 Admission Main School 

PATEMAN Thelma 1915 Admission Main School 

PATEMAN Thelma 1918 Admission Main School 

PATEMAN Willie 1917 Admission Main School 

PATEMAN Willie 1919 Admission Main School 

PATERSON Alfred 1907 Admission Main School 

PATERSON Alice H 1910 Admission Main School 

PATERSON Edwin Rob 1917 Admission Main School 

PATERSON Gavin Rob 1917 Admission Main School 

PATERSON Nancy 1921 Admission Main School 

PATRICK Dorothy 1909 Admission Main School 

PATRICK Ethel 1889 Admission Main School 

PATRICK Florence 1889 Admission Main School 

PATRICK Thelma Marie Eileen 1921 Admission Main School 
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PATTEN Patrick 1908 Admission Main School 

PATTERSON Allan 1908 Admission Main School 

PATTERSON Allan 1909 Admission Main School 

PATTERSON Allan 1910 Admission Main School 

PATTERSON Catherine Lottie 1907 Admission Main School 

PATTERSON George Wm 1924 Admission Main School 

PATTERSON Kathleen Mary 1924 Admission Main School 

PATTERSON Robert 1908 Admission Main School 

PATTERSON Robert 1910 Admission Main School 

PATTERSON Robert 1914 Admission Main School 

PATTERSON Robert M 1911 Admission Main School 

PAUL Isabel 1892 Admission Main School 

PAUL Mabel 1892 Admission Main School 

PAUL Margaret Jean 1934 Admission Main School 

PAUL Richard 1892 Admission Main School 

PAUL Samuel 1892 Admission Main School 

PAULIN Alexr George 1920 Admission Main School 

PAULIN David Milne 1920 Admission Main School 

PAULING Harold 1898 Admission Main School 

PAULING Maggie 1898 Admission Main School 

PAYNE ? Ruie 1895 Admission Main School 

PAYNE Doreen 1935 Admission Main School 

PAYNE Elsie 1893 Admission Main School 

PAYNE Florence 1893 Admission Main School 

PAYNE Gertrude 1893 Admission Main School 

PAYNE Nellie 1893 Admission Main School 

PAYNE Nellie 1894 Admission Main School 

PAYNE Ronney 1893 Admission Main School 

PAYNE William 1893 Admission Main School 
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PEACOCK Frances 1889 Admission Main School 

PEACOCK Frances 1895 Admission Main School 

PEACOCK Franses 1889 Admission Main School 

PEACOCK James 1895 Admission Main School 

PEACOCK James 1896 Admission Main School 

PEACOCOK James 1897 Admission Main School 

PEAK Charles 1906 Admission Main School 

PEAK Francis 1888 Admission Main School 

PEAKE Frank 1884 Admission Main School 

PEAKE Louie 1909 Admission Main School 

PEAKE Margaret 1909 Admission Main School 

PEAKE Margaret Blanche 1906 Admission Main School 

PEAKE Ruth Agnes 1906 Admission Main School 

PEAKE William 1879 Admission Main School 

PEAKE Wm Henry 1911 Admission Main School 

PEARCE Annie 1916 Admission Main School 

PEARCE Dorothy 1916 Admission Main School 

PEARCE George 1918 Admission Main School 

PEARCE George 1922 Admission Main School 

PEARCE George Spencer 1916 Admission Main School 

PEARCE Harry 1912 Admission Main School 

PEARCE Henry Edwin 1907 Admission Main School 

PEARCE Jane Frater 1907 Admission Main School 

PEARCE Lily 1885 Admission Main School 

PEARCE Lily M 1884 Admission Main School 

PEARCE Mabel 1883 Admission Main School 

PEARCY Cecil 1892 Admission Main School 

PEARCY Ethel May 1892 Admission Main School 

PEARCY Walter 1892 Admission Main School 
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PEARSE Gertrude 1913 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Aggie 1889 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Annie 1913 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Arthur 1914 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Carrie 1887 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Doris Jessie 1909 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Eliza 1877 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Eliza 1884 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Eliza 1887 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Emma 1912 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Emma Isabele 1909 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Evered Wm 1909 Admission Main School 

PEARSON James 1873 Admission Main School 

PEARSON John 1912 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Katie 1875 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Norma 1906 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Norma 1908 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Norma 1909 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Wilfred 1912 Admission Main School 

PEARSON Wilfred 1916 Admission Main School 

PEARSON William 1908 Admission Main School 

PEAT Eric Harold 1928 Admission Main School 

PEAT Jessie Myrtle 1912 Admission Main School 

PEAT Lorna Gladys 1930 Admission Main School 

PEAT Myrtle 1916 Admission Main School 

PEATTIE James 1885 Admission Main School 

PECK Avis Louisa 1935 Admission Main School 

PECK Gwenneth Myrtle 1935 Admission Main School 

PECK Rosemary Elizabeth 1935 Admission Main School 
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PECKER Robert 1892 Admission Main School 

PEEBLES Daphne Rita 1928 Admission Main School 

PEEBLES Elizabeth 1890 Admission Main School 

PEEBLES Joe 1898 Admission Main School 

PEEBLES May 1890 Admission Main School 

PEEBLES May Adelaide 1934 Admission Main School 

PEEBLES William 1893 Admission Main School 

PEEBLES Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

PEGLER Frank Wolseley 1916 Admission Main School 

PEGLER Leonard 1917 Admission Main School 

PELVIN Bruce 1891 Admission Main School 

PENDRIGH Alex 1913 Admission Main School 

PENDRIGH Robert 1913 Admission Main School 

PENDRIGH Robert 1915 Admission Main School 

PENDRIGH Thomas 1913 Admission Main School 

PENDRIGH Tom 1913 Admission Main School 

PENDRIGH Tom 1914 Admission Main School 

PENKETH Gwendolen 1921 Admission Main School 

PENLINGTON Acrasia 1912 Admission Main School 

PENLINGTON Acrasia 1913 Admission Main School 

PENN William 1908 Admission Main School 

PENNICOTT Muriel Eileen 1927 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Annie 1881 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Edgar 1897 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Edward 1882 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Harry 1881 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Harry 1901 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Hazel 1897 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Hazel Marguerite 1896 Admission Main School 
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PENROSE Herbert 1904 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Ivan Huia 1902 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Leonard Francis Edward 1899 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Lizzie 1888 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Lizzie 1889 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Willie 1895 Admission Main School 

PENROSE Willie 1897 Admission Main School 

PERRIN Stanley Horatious 1913 Admission Main School 

PETER Hetty 1891 Admission Main School 

PETER James 1887 Admission Main School 

PETERS Adeline 1884 Admission Main School 

PETERS Annie 1879 Admission Main School 

PETERS Benjamin 1878 Admission Main School 

PETERS Charles 1883 Admission Main School 

PETERS Emma 1878 Admission Main School 

PETERS George 1885 Admission Main School 

PETERS Harry 1878 Admission Main School 

PETERS May 1888 Admission Main School 

PETERSEN Austin E 1914 Admission Main School 

PETERSEN Iris 1913 Admission Main School 

PETERSEN Lesley 1915 Admission Main School 

PETERSEN Lesley 1917 Admission Main School 

PETERSEN Lizzie 1888 Admission Main School 

PETERSEN Lizzie 1889 Admission Main School 

PETERSEN Maud 1888 Admission Main School 

PETERSEN Maud 1889 Admission Main School 

PETERSON Alfred 1889 Admission Main School 

PETERSON Avice 1917 Admission Main School 

PETERSON Avice Alison 1914 Admission Main School 
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PETERSON Edith 1888 Admission Main School 

PETERSON James 1889 Admission Main School 

PETERSON Lizzie 1889 Admission Main School 

PETRIE Jack 1900 Admission Main School 

PETRIE John 1909 Admission Main School 

PETRIE John Lennett 1925 Admission Main School 

PETRIE Marguirita 1901 Admission Main School 

PETRIE Willie 1899 Admission Main School 

PHELPS Maria 1878 Admission Main School 

PHELPS Thomas 1877 Admission Main School 

PHELPS Thomas 1881 Admission Main School 

PHELPS Thomas 1882 Admission Main School 

PHELPS Thomas 1883 Admission Main School 

PHELPS Thomas 1884 Admission Main School 

PHELPS William 1884 Admission Main School 

PHILIP Christina 1934 Admission Main School 

PHILIP William John 1932 Admission Main School 

PHILIPS Margaret 1931 Admission Main School 

PHILLIP Queenie 1912 Admission Main School 

PHILLIPS Adelaide Simpson 1926 Admission Main School 

PHILLIPS Ernest Race 1926 Admission Main School 

PHILLIPS Harry 1909 Admission Main School 

PHILLIPS Phillis Agnes 1906 Admission Main School 

PHILLIPS Phyllis 1909 Admission Main School 

PHILLIPS Wilhelmina 1930 Admission Main School 

PHILP Annie 1896 Admission Main School 

PHILPOT Stanley 1881 Admission Main School 

PHILPOTT Louisa 1881 Admission Main School 

PHILPOTT Louisa (Louie) 1882 Admission Main School 
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PICK Douglas 1908 Admission Main School 

PICK Membery 1909 Admission Main School 

PICK Membry 1909 Admission Main School 

PICKERING Gwendolin Ethel 1924 Admission Main School 

PICKERING Lorna Douslin 1924 Admission Main School 

PICKERING Una Mary 1924 Admission Main School 

PIERCY Cecil 1894 Admission Main School 

PIERCY Cecil 1896 Admission Main School 

PIGEON Leyan Fredica 1902 Admission Main School 

PIKE Betty 1926 Admission Main School 

PILBROW Bessie 1881 Admission Main School 

PILE Kate 1893 Admission Main School 

PILE Katie 1889 Admission Main School 

PILE Louisa 1888 Admission Main School 

PILE Mary 1888 Admission Main School 

PILE Mary Jane 1888 Admission Main School 

PILE Thomas 1890 Admission Main School 

PIPER Minnie Isabelle 1909 Admission Main School 

PIPER Willie 1911 Admission Main School 

PIPER Wm Andrew 1909 Admission Main School 

PIPER Wm Andrew 1917 Admission Main School 

PIRIE Lucy 1910 Admission Main School 

PIRIE Marjorie Fraser 1925 Admission Main School 

PIRIE Robert 1911 Admission Main School 

PIRIE Willie 1909 Admission Main School 

PIRIE Wm 1912 Admission Main School 

PLAW Francis Wm 1921 Admission Main School 

PLAW Herbert James 1921 Admission Main School 

PLAW John Henry 1921 Admission Main School 
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PLAW Robert Cecil 1921 Admission Main School 

PLAYDELL Walter 1905 Admission Main School 

PLEASANCE Florrie 1911 Admission Main School 

PLEYDELL Dorothy 1906 Admission Main School 

POHIO Sammy 1902 Admission Main School 

POHIO Samuel 1904 Admission Main School 

POLLOCK Rebecca 1930 Admission Main School 

PONTIFEX Alfred Edward 1927 Admission Main School 

PONTIFEX Cicely 1933 Admission Main School 

PORTER Chris 1917 Admission Main School 

PORTER Christopher 1913 Admission Main School 

PORTER Christopher 1917 Admission Main School 

PORTER Christopher Chas 1920 Admission Main School 

PORTER Claude 1910 Admission Main School 

PORTER Claude Cecil 1908 Admission Main School 

PORTER Ernest 1918 Admission Main School 

PORTER Ernest Timaru 1915 Admission Main School 

PORTER George 1917 Admission Main School 

PORTER George 1918 Admission Main School 

PORTER George 1920 Admission Main School 

PORTER Gladys 1912 Admission Main School 

PORTER Gladys Eva 1909 Admission Main School 

PORTER Kathleen 1914 Admission Main School 

PORTER Kathleen 1916 Admission Main School 

PORTER Kathleen Martha 1911 Admission Main School 

PORTER Norah Roberta 1925 Admission Main School 

PORTER Wm John 1927 Admission Main School 

POTTER Alice 1889 Admission Main School 

POTTER Ethel 1889 Admission Main School 
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POTTER Lizzie 1882 Admission Main School 

POTTER William 1873 Admission Main School 

POULSTON Edwin 1930 Admission Main School 

POWDRILL Elsie 1912 Admission Main School 

POWDRILL Elsie 1914 Admission Main School 

POWDRILL Fred 1912 Admission Main School 

POWDRILL Fred 1913 Admission Main School 

POWELL Albert Leslie (Jimmy) 1934 Admission Main School 

POWELL Elizabeth Margaret 1930 Admission Main School 

POWELL Gordon 1918 Admission Main School 

POWELL Ivan 1883 Admission Main School 

POWELL James 1880 Admission Main School 

POWELL Joseph 1889 Admission Main School 

POWELL Joseph Robert (Micky) 1931 Admission Main School 

POWELL Maggie 1880 Admission Main School 

POWELL Minnie 1892 Admission Main School 

POWELL Stewart Gordon 1915 Admission Main School 

POWELL Thomas 1891 Admission Main School 

POWELL Thomas 1892 Admission Main School 

POWELL Walter 1891 Admission Main School 

POWELL Wilfred Beckingdale 1930 Admission Main School 

POWER Jack Gordon 1926 Admission Main School 

POWER Joan Dorothy 1926 Admission Main School 

PRATLEY Raymond Henry 1920 Admission Main School 

PRATLEY Wm Richard 1920 Admission Main School 

PRATT Edward 1896 Admission Main School 

PRATT Frederic 1896 Admission Main School 

PRATTLEY Edward Alfred 1929 Admission Main School 

PRATTLEY Hazel Lemnos 1924 Admission Main School 
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PRATTLEY Joan Isabel 1929 Admission Main School 

PRATTLEY Kathleen 1919 Admission Main School 

PRATTLEY Ronald Godfrey 1931 Admission Main School 

PREEN Claude Wm 1912 Admission Main School 

PREEN Eric 1912 Admission Main School 

PREEN Hilda Anne 1912 Admission Main School 

PREEN May 1912 Admission Main School 

PREEN May 1914 Admission Main School 

PREEN Victor Chas 1912 Admission Main School 

PRENTICE Mabel 1897 Admission Main School 

PRESLAND Bertram 1912 Admission Main School 

PRESTON Audrey Lucy 1929 Admission Main School 

PRESTON George F 1897 Admission Main School 

PRICE Cynthia Fiona 1933 Admission Main School 

PRICE Eric James 1906 Admission Main School 

PRICE Norma 1889 Admission Main School 

PRICE Owen 1930 Admission Main School 

PRICE Violet 1900 Admission Main School 

PRICE Willie 1901 Admission Main School 

PRIEST Gordon 1891 Admission Main School 

PRIEST Jeanie 1885 Admission Main School 

PRIEST Ralph 1888 Admission Main School 

PRIEST Roy 1897 Admission Main School 

PRIEST Roy Simpson 1895 Admission Main School 

PRIEST William 1888 Admission Main School 

PRINCE Marjorie 1931 Admission Main School 

PRINCE Nancy 1931 Admission Main School 

PRING Amelia 1918 Admission Main School 

PRING Dolly Violet 1916 Admission Main School 
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PRING Harold Thomas 1909 Admission Main School 

PRING Lily 1916 Admission Main School 

PRING Maud 1918 Admission Main School 

PRING Maud 1919 Admission Main School 

PRING Maud 1921 Admission Main School 

PRING Millie 1918 Admission Main School 

PRING Violet (Dolly) 1918 Admission Main School 

PRINGLE Eliza C (Cissy) 1912 Admission Main School 

PRINGLE Jessie 1878 Admission Main School 

PRINGLE Jessie 1912 Admission Main School 

PRINGLE Jessie 1914 Admission Main School 

PRINGLE Jessie 1919 Admission Main School 

PRINGLE Marion 1893 Admission Main School 

PRINGLE Nellie 1912 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Albert 1909 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Albert 1914 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Arthur 1912 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Arthur 1914 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Arthur 1915 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Bertie 1913 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Elsie 1914 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Elsie 1917 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Ethel 1913 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Ethel 1914 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Ethel 1917 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Herbert 1912 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Leonard 1909 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Leonard 1912 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Leonard 1914 Admission Main School 
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PRITCHARD Leonard 1916 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Lizzie 1909 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Lizzie 1910 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Lizzie 1914 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Mercy 1916 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Mercy 1917 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Mercy 1920 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Sabina 1919 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Sidney 1919 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Sydney 1919 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD William 1911 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD William (Wm) 1912 Admission Main School 

PRITCHARD Willie 1909 Admission Main School 

PROBERT Chester Wynter 1920 Admission Main School 

PROCTOR Daisy 1888 Admission Main School 

PROSSER Albert 1894 Admission Main School 

PROSSER Bertie 1892 Admission Main School 

PROSSER Eileen 1909 Admission Main School 

PROSSER Eileen 1912 Admission Main School 

PROSSER Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 

PROSSER Walter 1898 Admission Main School 

PRYDE Agnes Irene 1931 Admission Main School 

PRYDE Alison Harley 1934 Admission Main School 

PRYDE Margaret Phyllis 1925 Admission Main School 

PRYDE Marion Ethel 1927 Admission Main School 

PRYDE Robert Peter 1928 Admission Main School 

PUGH Doreen Joyce 1933 Admission Main School 

PULLEY Verdun 1921 Admission Main School 

PULLIN Betty Rae 1929 Admission Main School 
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PULLIN Marjorie Joyce 1928 Admission Main School 

PULLIN Max Edward 1934 Admission Main School 

PULLIN William Fredk 1931 Admission Main School 

PURDEM Esther 1888 Admission Main School 

PURDEM Thomas 1888 Admission Main School 

PURDOM David John 1902 Admission Main School 

PURDOM Esther 1892 Admission Main School 

PURDOM Esther 1895 Admission Main School 

PURDOM Isabella 1897 Admission Main School 

PURDOM Jane 1894 Admission Main School 

PURDOM Lionel 1896 Admission Main School 

PURDOM Lionel 1897 Admission Main School 

PURDOM William 1887 Admission Main School 

PURDON Esther 1892 Admission Main School 

PURDON Frederick Henry 1898 Admission Main School 

PURDON Isabella 1894 Admission Main School 

PURDON Jane 1891 Admission Main School 

PURDON Thomas 1891 Admission Main School 

PURDON William 1885 Admission Main School 

PUTTICK Emily 1886 Admission Main School 

PUTTICK Emily 1891 Admission Main School 

PUTTICK George 1891 Admission Main School 

PUTTICK George 1893 Admission Main School 

PUTTICK John 1889 Admission Main School 

PUTTICK Richard 1889 Admission Main School 

PYKE Madge 1917 Admission Main School 

QUAIFE Kathleen 1921 Admission Main School 

QUANE Denis 1894 Admission Main School 

QUANE Dennis 1893 Admission Main School 
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QUANE John 1893 Admission Main School 

QUICK Edna 1915 Admission Main School 

QUICK Edna 1919 Admission Main School 

QUICK Edna 1921 Admission Main School 

QUICK Emma 1911 Admission Main School 

QUICK Emma 1914 Admission Main School 

QUICK Florrie 1909 Admission Main School 

QUICK Olive 1909 Admission Main School 

QUICK Olive 1910 Admission Main School 

QUICK Olive 1912 Admission Main School 

QUICK Philip 1909 Admission Main School 

QUINN Rita 1907 Admission Main School 

QUINN Robert 1897 Admission Main School 

RACE Margaret Ormiston 1927 Admission Main School 

RADCLIFFE Harold 1897 Admission Main School 

RADCLIFFE May 1898 Admission Main School 

RADCLIFFE Norman 1901 Admission Main School 

RADDLE William 1884 Admission Main School 

RADFORD Robert Harry 1925 Admission Main School 

RAE Grace Lilian 1933 Admission Main School 

RAINTON Edith 1916 Admission Main School 

RAITT Lilian May 1905 Admission Main School 

RAITT Minnie 1907 Admission Main School 

RAITT Minnie 1911 Admission Main School 

RALSTON Iver 1910 Admission Main School 

RALSTON Ivor 1912 Admission Main School 

RALSTON Leah 1912 Admission Main School 

RALSTON Leah 1914 Admission Main School 

RALSTON Percy 1919 Admission Main School 
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RALSTON Percy Donald Alexander 1917 Admission Main School 

RAMBLE Edw J 1917 Admission Main School 

RAMBLE Jas Edward 1921 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY Annie 1904 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY Elizabeth 1911 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY George 1911 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY Janet 1879 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY Kenneth Bruce 1925 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY Korita Madge 1923 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY Lizzie 1879 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY Lizzie 1907 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY Lynn 1907 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY Walter 1903 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY Willie 1910 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY Willie 1913 Admission Main School 

RAMSAY Wm 1915 Admission Main School 

RAMSEY Archibald 1903 Admission Main School 

RANKIN Fanny Francis 1920 Admission Main School 

RANKIN Lyman 1913 Admission Main School 

RANKIN Lyman Andrew 1912 Admission Main School 

RAPSEY Edna Florence 1906 Admission Main School 

RAPSEY Muriel Fowan 1903 Admission Main School 

RAPSEY Olive 1907 Admission Main School 

RASMUSSEN Frank 1915 Admission Main School 

RAVENWOOD Gordon Ernest 1934 Admission Main School 

RAWSTON Edward 1883 Admission Main School 

RAWSTORN Albert John 1903 Admission Main School 

RAWSTORN Harold 1874 Admission Main School 

RAWSTORN Inez 1899 Admission Main School 
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RAWSTORN Irene 1897 Admission Main School 

RAWSTORN John 1876 Admission Main School 

RAWSTORN Myrtle Anabella 1904 Admission Main School 

RAWSTORN Nelly 1884 Admission Main School 

RAWSTORN William 1895 Admission Main School 

RAWSTORN Willie 1897 Admission Main School 

RAYMOND Louis 1905 Admission Main School 

RAYMOND Luke 1898 Admission Main School 

RAYMOND Margaret 1907 Admission Main School 

RAYMOND Sam 1905 Admission Main School 

RAYNER Clair 1910 Admission Main School 

RAYNER Clare 1912 Admission Main School 

RAYNER Howard (or VV) 1909 Admission Main School 

RAYNER Ruth 1910 Admission Main School 

RAYNOR Horace 1896 Admission Main School 

READ Alexander Gordon 1932 Admission Main School 

READ Arthur William Charles 1932 Admission Main School 

READ Bruce Dunbar 1932 Admission Main School 

READ Bruce Dunbar 1934 Admission Main School 

READ Evan Alex George 1932 Admission Main School 

READ Fred George 1919 Admission Main School 

REAVES Clara 1885 Admission Main School 

REAVES Clara 1887 Admission Main School 

REAVES Eliza 1885 Admission Main School 

REDMAYNE Linton 1899 Admission Main School 

REDMOND Charley 1896 Admission Main School 

REDMOND Edward 1896 Admission Main School 

REDMOND Marion Elsie 1927 Admission Main School 

REDMOND Mary Louisa 1896 Admission Main School 
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REDMOND Neil 1896 Admission Main School 

REDMOND Neil 1898 Admission Main School 

REECE Edith 1918 Admission Main School 

REECE Edith Henrietta 1923 Admission Main School 

REECE Elsie 1923 Admission Main School 

REECE William 1876 Admission Main School 

REED John 1886 Admission Main School 

REES Charles 1883 Admission Main School 

REES Douglas Alexander 1922 Admission Main School 

REES Raymond George 1922 Admission Main School 

REEVE Basil Albert 1934 Admission Main School 

REEVE Edwin Arthur 1934 Admission Main School 

REEVE Melva Lily 1934 Admission Main School 

REEVE Patricia Georgina 1933 Admission Main School 

REEVE Thos Edward 1922 Admission Main School 

REGISTER Eric George 1921 Admission Main School 

REGISTER Eric George 1926 Admission Main School 

REGISTER Eric George 1927 Admission Main School 

REGISTER Harold John 1927 Admission Main School 

REGISTER Rita Mary 1921 Admission Main School 

REGISTER Rita Mary 1923 Admission Main School 

REGISTER Rita Mary 1928 Admission Main School 

REGISTER Robert Parker 1921 Admission Main School 

REGISTER Robert Parker 1926 Admission Main School 

REID Agnes 1892 Admission Main School 

REID Agnes 1893 Admission Main School 

REID Agnes 1897 Admission Main School 

REID Agnes Harrison 1923 Admission Main School 

REID Albert French 1925 Admission Main School 
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REID Bertie 1893 Admission Main School 

REID Christina 1892 Admission Main School 

REID Doreen 1924 Admission Main School 

REID Edwin 1893 Admission Main School 

REID Edwin James 1923 Admission Main School 

REID Edwin James 1926 Admission Main School 

REID Ernest 1911 Admission Main School 

REID Ernest 1915 Admission Main School 

REID Esmond 1910 Admission Main School 

REID Esmond 1911 Admission Main School 

REID Esmond 1914 Admission Main School 

REID George Guyan 1919 Admission Main School 

REID Granger 1889 Admission Main School 

REID Gwen Collotta Rosina 1903 Admission Main School 

REID Herbert 1917 Admission Main School 

REID Ian Grant 1921 Admission Main School 

REID Irene 1916 Admission Main School 

REID Irene 1917 Admission Main School 

REID Isabel Rodger 1923 Admission Main School 

REID Isabel Rodger 1926 Admission Main School 

REID James Francis 1933 Admission Main School 

REID John 1883 Admission Main School 

REID John 1886 Admission Main School 

REID John 1892 Admission Main School 

REID John 1893 Admission Main School 

REID Laurence 1895 Admission Main School 

REID Lawrence 1897 Admission Main School 

REID Maggie 1877 Admission Main School 

REID Margaret Ellen (Nellie) 1899 Admission Main School 
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REID Margaret May 1925 Admission Main School 

REID Mary 1878 Admission Main School 

REID Mary 1897 Admission Main School 

REID Mary Isabella 1893 Admission Main School 

REID Matilda 1878 Admission Main School 

REID Matilda 1883 Admission Main School 

REID Noel 1934 Admission Main School 

REID Phyllis 1905 Admission Main School 

REID Phyllis 1909 Admission Main School 

REID Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

REID Robert 1892 Admission Main School 

REID Robert 1894 Admission Main School 

REID Ronald Lawrence 1925 Admission Main School 

REID Ronald Peter 1918 Admission Main School 

REID Ronald Peter 1920 Admission Main School 

REID Sarah 1884 Admission Main School 

REID Sarah 1888 Admission Main School 

REID Selwood 1909 Admission Main School 

REID Selyn 1905 Admission Main School 

REID Stuart Frederick 1933 Admission Main School 

REIGATE Annie 1883 Admission Main School 

REILLY Agnes 1879 Admission Main School 

REILLY Blanche 1882 Admission Main School 

REILLY Cecil 1891 Admission Main School 

REILLY Ethel 1886 Admission Main School 

REILLY Ethel 1887 Admission Main School 

RENDALL Joy Templeton 1930 Admission Main School 

RENNET Albert 1897 Admission Main School 

RENNETT Albert 1897 Admission Main School 
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RENNETT Enid Margaret 1921 Admission Main School 

RENNETT Enid Margaret 1922 Admission Main School 

RENNETT Enid Margaret 1923 Admission Main School 

RENNETT May 1894 Admission Main School 

RENNEY Christina Margt Isabel 1921 Admission Main School 

RENNEY Dorothy May 1923 Admission Main School 

RENNEY Elsie Jean 1926 Admission Main School 

RENNEY Elsie Jean 1927 Admission Main School 

RENNIE Alice W 1921 Admission Main School 

RENNIE Bruce 1934 Admission Main School 

RENNIE Edna Jean 1922 Admission Main School 

RENNIE Edna Jean 1927 Admission Main School 

RENNIE Isabella 1879 Admission Main School 

RENNIE Jessie 1899 Admission Main School 

RENNIE John Mitchell 1929 Admission Main School 

RENNIE Katherine Gladys 1925 Admission Main School 

RENNIE Lizzie 1902 Admission Main School 

RENNIE Marg Ngaio Robertson 1923 Admission Main School 

RENNIE Phemia 1903 Admission Main School 

RENNIE Rosina 1921 Admission Main School 

RENSHAW Daisy 1916 Admission Main School 

RENSHAW Grace 1916 Admission Main School 

RENTON David 1912 Admission Main School 

RENTON David Proctor 1909 Admission Main School 

RENTON Flossie 1913 Admission Main School 

RENTON Flossie 1916 Admission Main School 

RENTON Wm 1917 Admission Main School 

RENTON Wm Eric 1915 Admission Main School 

RENTOUL John 1886 Admission Main School 
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RENTOUL Letitia 1886 Admission Main School 

RENTOUL Lettie 1886 Admission Main School 

RENTOUL Williamina 1886 Admission Main School 

REYGATE Ada 1877 Admission Main School 

REYNOLDS Grace 1909 Admission Main School 

REYNOLDS Grace 1912 Admission Main School 

REYNOLDS Grace 1913 Admission Main School 

RHODDA John 1881 Admission Main School 

RHODES Gertrude 1912 Admission Main School 

RHODES Gertrude 1913 Admission Main School 

RHODES Hilda 1912 Admission Main School 

RHODES Leslie 1912 Admission Main School 

RHODES Phyllis 1912 Admission Main School 

RICE Bessie 1889 Admission Main School 

RICE Bessie 1890 Admission Main School 

RICE Ina 1894 Admission Main School 

RICE Leila 1890 Admission Main School 

RICE Leila 1895 Admission Main School 

RICE Melville 1913 Admission Main School 

RICE Stanley 1890 Admission Main School 

RICHARDS John Edwin 1915 Admission Main School 

RICHARDS William 1876 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Agnes 1914 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Annie 1876 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Caroline Stirling 1921 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Davida 1915 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Jacobina 1916 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Jane 1914 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Jecobine 1914 Admission Main School 
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RICHARDSON Malcolm 1931 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Margaret Mary Patricia 1928 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Robert 1931 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Sam David 1915 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Sarah 1917 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Sarah Ann 1915 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Stewart 1931 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Thos 1920 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Tom 1917 Admission Main School 

RICHARDSON Tom 1919 Admission Main School 

RICHARDT Albert Walter Evans 1929 Admission Main School 

RICHARDT Edith 1933 Admission Main School 

RICHARDT George 1930 Admission Main School 

RICHARDT Robert Edmund Evans 1935 Admission Main School 

RICHMOND Georgina 1886 Admission Main School 

RICHMOND Georgina 1889 Admission Main School 

RICHMOND Lily 1881 Admission Main School 

RICHMOND Lily 1889 Admission Main School 

RICHMOND Lizzie 1881 Admission Main School 

RICHMOND Thomas 1891 Admission Main School 

RICKETTS Charles 1879 Admission Main School 

RICKETTS Frederick 1878 Admission Main School 

RICKUS John Malcolm 1902 Admission Main School 

RICKUS Mary Ellen 1891 Admission Main School 

RICKUS Sidney 1903 Admission Main School 

RICKUS Thomas 1903 Admission Main School 

RICKUS Wm 1903 Admission Main School 

RIDDELL Margaret Armour 1920 Admission Main School 

RIDDELL Margaret Armour (Peggie) 1917 Admission Main School 
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RIDDLE Aster Natalie 1918 Admission Main School 

RIDLEY John Wallace 1925 Admission Main School 

RIDLEY Nancy Moana 1923 Admission Main School 

RIDLEY William 1884 Admission Main School 

RILEY Alfred 1918 Admission Main School 

RILEY Fannie 1890 Admission Main School 

RILEY John 1891 Admission Main School 

RILEY William John 1935 Admission Main School 

RISK James 1911 Admission Main School 

RISSEL Lelia Dorothy Mave 1918 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Annie Gentyl 1920 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE David 1928 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Fred 1884 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Fred 1885 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Fred 1887 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Gwendoline K 1915 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Ian Wm 1918 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Ian Wm 1921 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE James 1885 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Kelson Arthur 1915 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Maud 1891 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Millie 1891 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Ngaire 1928 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Ngaire May 1925 Admission Main School 

RITCHIE Raymond Nelson 1921 Admission Main School 

ROBB Barbara 1917 Admission Main School 

ROBB Barbara 1923 Admission Main School 

ROBB Jean Christina 1921 Admission Main School 

ROBB Marjory 1912 Admission Main School 
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ROBB Marjory May 1921 Admission Main School 

ROBBINS Edwin 1915 Admission Main School 

ROBBINS Lionel 1915 Admission Main School 

ROBBINS Margaret Agnes 1922 Admission Main School 

ROBBINS Maxwell 1915 Admission Main School 

ROBBINS Wilfred John 1922 Admission Main School 

ROBERSTON John Duncan 1920 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Agnes Vera 1926 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Albert 1913 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Albert 1919 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Albert John 1912 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Albert Woolertin 1916 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Alfred 1916 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Alfred 1917 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Alfred 1918 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Bella 1897 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Carry 1890 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Carry (Carrie) 1890 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Christina Winifred M 1903 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Frances 1883 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Frank 1912 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Frank 1914 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Freda Booth 1902 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Gertie 1908 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Gertie 1911 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Gertrude 1883 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Gloria 1930 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Hannah 1893 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Hannah 1897 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 366 of 488



ROBERTS Irene Alice Mary 1904 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Isabella 1895 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Jack 1930 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Jessie 1888 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Jessie 1892 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS John 1889 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Joseph 1881 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Joseph 1883 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Leslie 1903 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Maggie 1888 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Maggie 1889 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Maggie 1891 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Norman 1932 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Ralph T L 1905 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Tui 1930 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Vernon Thomas 1905 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS William 1892 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Willie 1889 Admission Main School 

ROBERTS Winnie 1883 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Alexander 1884 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Annie 1926 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Bertie 1914 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Cory?  David 1916 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Eleanor Louisa 1910 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Elizabeth 1912 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Elizabeth M 1915 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Ellenor Louisa 1915 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Enid 1913 Admission Main School 
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ROBERTSON Enid 1917 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Enid Marion 1915 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Fredrick Noel 1908 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON George Hector 1903 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Gertrude 1894 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Gladys 1929 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Harry 1882 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Harry Jasper 1924 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Henry 1878 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Hugh 1914 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Hugh 1915 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Ivy 1909 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Ivy Gertrude 1904 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON James 1883 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Janet 1914 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Janet 1917 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON John 1880 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON John 1882 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON John 1883 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON John 1884 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON John Duncan 1918 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Lily 1905 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Lily 1907 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Lily 1909 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Maggie 1885 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Margaret 1913 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Margaret Eliz 1912 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Marjorie 1931 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Mary 1909 Admission Main School 
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ROBERTSON Mary 1913 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Matilda E 1912 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON May 1927 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Phillis Louise 1903 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Rena Eileen 1914 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Rosa M 1912 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Violet 1911 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Violet 1913 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Violet 1915 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Wallace 1919 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Wallace 1920 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Walter John 1921 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON William 1883 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON William 1893 Admission Main School 

ROBERTSON Wm Bar 1912 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Alex 1912 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Annie Elizabeth 1912 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Caroline 1913 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Daphne 1931 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Esther Lyndin 1935 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Ethel 1888 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Ethel 1893 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Frances 1889 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Francis 1889 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Henry 1893 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Henry 1894 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Isabel 1926 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON John Thain 1913 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Letha 1886 Admission Main School 
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ROBINSON Lizzie 1887 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Lois Marie 1934 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Lois Marie 1935 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Margaret Evelyn* 1931 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Maud 1890 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Maude 1894 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Russell 1934 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Thomas 1883 Admission Main School 

ROBINSON Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

ROBSON Betty 1923 Admission Main School 

ROBSON Elizabeth M 1918 Admission Main School 

ROBSON Elizabeth Margaret 1918 Admission Main School 

ROBSON Maud 1883 Admission Main School 

ROBSON Nancy 1919 Admission Main School 

ROCKEL Robert Mc 1909 Admission Main School 

RODD Ada 1887 Admission Main School 

RODD Alfred 1884 Admission Main School 

RODD William 1885 Admission Main School 

RODDICK James 1912 Admission Main School 

RODDICK James 1916 Admission Main School 

RODDICK Keith 1916 Admission Main School 

RODDICK Keith 1918 Admission Main School 

RODDICK Lindsay 1921 Admission Main School 

RODDICK Phyllis 1919 Admission Main School 

RODGERS (Bruce)Francis Alexander 1934 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Alex 1916 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Annie 1894 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Harold Edward 1929 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Isa 1912 Admission Main School 
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RODGERS Jack 1910 Admission Main School 

RODGERS James Hugh 1915 Admission Main School 

RODGERS James Valentine 1925 Admission Main School 

RODGERS John 1885 Admission Main School 

RODGERS John 1913 Admission Main School 

RODGERS John Henry 1884 Admission Main School 

RODGERS John Henry 1885 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Marjorie Alice 1916 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Mavis Evelyn 1920 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Ralph 1893 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Val 1889 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Valentine 1891 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Valentine 1892 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Valentine 1893 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Vera 1916 Admission Main School 

RODGERS William 1888 Admission Main School 

RODGERS William 1892 Admission Main School 

RODGERS Winston Douglas 1929 Admission Main School 

ROE Hazel 1935 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Annie 1914 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Arthur Ham 1927 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Beech Freeman 1925 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Beech Freeman 1927 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Charles 1919 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Flora McDonald McC 1902 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Ham Arthur 1925 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Hugh 1912 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Isa 1909 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Marjorie 1910 Admission Main School 
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ROGERS Mary 1917 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Minnie 1885 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Minnie 1886 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Norma Hazel 1904 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Patricia Thomasine 1925 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Patricia Thomasine 1927 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Patricia Thomasine 1932 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Vera 1910 Admission Main School 

ROGERS William 1891 Admission Main School 

ROGERS Wm Samson Samuel 1922 Admission Main School 

ROGERS? RODGERS William 1888 Admission Main School 

ROLLINSON Carl Roy 1917 Admission Main School 

ROLLINSON Clive Ray 1918 Admission Main School 

ROLLINSON Douglas G W 1913 Admission Main School 

ROLLINSON Eric 1926 Admission Main School 

ROLLINSON Joan 1927 Admission Main School 

ROLLINSON Mabel 1918 Admission Main School 

ROLLINSON Myrtle L O 1913 Admission Main School 

ROLLINSON Ula 1926 Admission Main School 

ROLLINSON Walter N 1917 Admission Main School 

ROLLO OR ROLLS? Ngaire Margaret 1929 Admission Main School 

RONALDSON Florence 1891 Admission Main School 

RONALDSON Florence 1894 Admission Main School 

RONALDSON Frances 1898 Admission Main School 

RONALDSON James 1896 Admission Main School 

RONALDSON John 1885 Admission Main School 

RONALDSON Maggie 1890 Admission Main School 

RONALDSON Maggie 1892 Admission Main School 

RONALDSON May 1893 Admission Main School 
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RONALDSON May 1897 Admission Main School 

RONALDSON Norman 1885 Admission Main School 

RONALDSON William 1888 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Agnes 1885 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Annie 1877 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Audrey Wickham 1904 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Augusta 1884 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Augusta 1888 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Ellwood 1914 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Francis Arthur Ellwood 1910 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Maxwell Leonard 1934 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Norman 1905 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Norman 1912 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Olive Mary 1898 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Oswald 1906 Admission Main School 

ROONEY Oswald 1909 Admission Main School 

ROONEY William 1873 Admission Main School 

ROPER Margaret Evelyn 1901 Admission Main School 

ROSE Myrven Maurice William 1928 Admission Main School 

ROSEVEAR Harry 1919 Admission Main School 

ROSS Agnes 1885 Admission Main School 

ROSS Agnes 1888 Admission Main School 

ROSS Allan 1910 Admission Main School 

ROSS Allen 1913 Admission Main School 

ROSS Barbara 1879 Admission Main School 

ROSS Eric 1907 Admission Main School 

ROSS Eric Donald 1906 Admission Main School 

ROSS Fleming 1886 Admission Main School 

ROSS Florence 1886 Admission Main School 
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ROSS George Thomas 1929 Admission Main School 

ROSS Isabella 1897 Admission Main School 

ROSS Jessie 1879 Admission Main School 

ROSS John 1897 Admission Main School 

ROSS May 1887 Admission Main School 

ROSS Victor 1889 Admission Main School 

ROSS William 1877 Admission Main School 

ROTHWELL Harry 1924 Admission Main School 

ROTHWELL Willie 1907 Admission Main School 

ROUFFIGNAEDE Kerrill 1913 Admission Main School 

ROUNDHILL Charles 1919 Admission Main School 

ROUNDHILL Elizabeth 1916 Admission Main School 

ROUNDHILL Mary 1916 Admission Main School 

ROWE Henry 1916 Admission Main School 

ROWE Henry 1919 Admission Main School 

ROWLAND George Leslie 1919 Admission Main School 

ROWLES Amy 1884 Admission Main School 

ROWLES Thomas 1885 Admission Main School 

ROWLEY Emma 1875 Admission Main School 

ROWLEY Lily 1876 Admission Main School 

ROWLEY Thomas 1884 Admission Main School 

ROY Neilsen 1912 Admission Main School 

RUBY Lottie 1889 Admission Main School 

RUDD Audrey Ann 1935 Admission Main School 

RUDD Leo Francis 1924 Admission Main School 

RUDD Leo Francis 1925 Admission Main School 

RUDD Shirley Colinette 1935 Admission Main School 

RUDDLE Desmond Reuben 1928 Admission Main School 

RUDDLE Gordon Hubert 1928 Admission Main School 
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RUDDLE James 1884 Admission Main School 

RUDDLE James 1885 Admission Main School 

RUDDLE Janet 1899 Admission Main School 

RUDDLE John 1890 Admission Main School 

RUDDLE John 1892 Admission Main School 

RUDDLE Lizzie 1888 Admission Main School 

RUDDLE Lizzie 1892 Admission Main School 

RUDDLE Raymond 1929 Admission Main School 

RUDDLE Stanley Noel 1928 Admission Main School 

RUDDLE Thomas 1888 Admission Main School 

RUDDLE Thomas 1890 Admission Main School 

RUDGE Alan 1910 Admission Main School 

RUDGE Charles Hansen 1910 Admission Main School 

RUDGE Francis Malcolm Bean 1913 Admission Main School 

RUDGE Gwendolen 1910 Admission Main School 

RUDGE Helen 1912 Admission Main School 

RUDGE Helen Marie 1910 Admission Main School 

RUDGE Joan Miriam 1931 Admission Main School 

RUDGE Kathleen Betty 1928 Admission Main School 

RUDGE Malcolm 1916 Admission Main School 

RULE Julia 1880 Admission Main School 

RULE Percy 1896 Admission Main School 

RULE Percy Watson 1893 Admission Main School 

RULE Rance 1895 Admission Main School 

RUMBLE Benjamin 1930 Admission Main School 

RUMBLE Benjamin H C 1928 Admission Main School 

RUMBLE Benjamin H C 1929 Admission Main School 

RUMBLE Benjamin Howard Carter 1924 Admission Main School 

RUMBLE Benjamin Howard Carter 1927 Admission Main School 
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RUMBLE Fred Arthur 1915 Admission Main School 

RUMBLE Geo Edward 1927 Admission Main School 

RUMBLE George Ed 1921 Admission Main School 

RUMBLE George Edward 1921 Admission Main School 

RUMBLE Irene 1917 Admission Main School 

RUMBLE Irene L 1915 Admission Main School 

RUMBLE Wm Howard (deaf) 1915 Admission Main School 

RUMSEY* Annie Flora 1921 Admission Main School 

RUNCIMAN Annie 1884 Admission Main School 

RUNCIMAN Jane 1884 Admission Main School 

RUNCIMAN Jane 1886 Admission Main School 

RUNCIMAN Maude 1885 Admission Main School 

RUSBRIDGE Ellen E 1910 Admission Main School 

RUSBRIDGE Thomas 1910 Admission Main School 

RUSH Edward Stanley 1934 Admission Main School 

RUSH Frank 1934 Admission Main School 

RUSH Vera May (Mary?) 1924 Admission Main School 

RUSSEL Fred 1900 Admission Main School 

RUSSELL Fred 1899 Admission Main School 

RUSSELL Lelia 1918 Admission Main School 

RUSSELL Richard Ian 1921 Admission Main School 

RUSTON Elaine Patricia 1931 Admission Main School 

RUTHERFORD Douglas 1919 Admission Main School 

RUTHERFORD Douglas 1922 Admission Main School 

RUTHERFORD Mary Grant 1918 Admission Main School 

RUTHERFORD Mary Grant 1920 Admission Main School 

RUTLAND Clarence 1892 Admission Main School 

RUTLAND Everard 1892 Admission Main School 

RUTLAND George 1885 Admission Main School 
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RYAN Margt (Greta) Mary Ellen 1912 Admission Main School 

RYAN Patrick 1884 Admission Main School 

RYAN Wm James Moni 1912 Admission Main School 

RYDER James Henry 1919 Admission Main School 

RYDER John Edward 1919 Admission Main School 

SABIN Joseph 1891 Admission Main School 

SABIN Joseph 1894 Admission Main School 

SABISTAN Phillis 1882 Admission Main School 

SABISTON Willie 1888 Admission Main School 

SADLER Daisy Letitia Violet 1933 Admission Main School 

SADLER Gussie 1912 Admission Main School 

SADLER Harry 1913 Admission Main School 

SADLER Robert Walter 1912 Admission Main School 

SALEK Minnie 1883 Admission Main School 

SALEK Minnie 1888 Admission Main School 

SALEK Sarah 1876 Admission Main School 

SALEK William 1873 Admission Main School 

SALISBURY Ada 1886 Admission Main School 

SALISBURY Alice 1885 Admission Main School 

SALISBURY Bella 1886 Admission Main School 

SALISBURY Edward 1885 Admission Main School 

SALISBURY Percy 1886 Admission Main School 

SALVIN Joseph 1891 Admission Main School 

SALVIN Mary 1889 Admission Main School 

SALVIN Mary 1890 Admission Main School 

SALVIN Pruden 1885 Admission Main School 

SALVIN Prudentia 1891 Admission Main School 

SAMPSON Dorothy 1916 Admission Main School 

SAMPSON Maisie Gladys 1916 Admission Main School 
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SAMPSON Vernon Reginald 1920 Admission Main School 

SAMPSON William 1916 Admission Main School 

SAMUELS Herbert Nimmo 1926 Admission Main School 

SANDERSON Alister Gordon 1895 Admission Main School 

SANDILANDS Elsie 1913 Admission Main School 

SANDREY George Arnold 1930 Admission Main School 

SANGSTER Alex 1923 Admission Main School 

SANGSTER Grace 1923 Admission Main School 

SANGSTER Rhoda 1926 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Agnes Kate 1920 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Doris 1916 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Doris Isabel 1920 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Ethel 1916 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Ethel 1917 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Florence Elsie M 1914 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Florrie Elsie Myrtle 1917 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Henry 1920 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Henry 1921 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Keith 1917 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Ruby Letitia K 1916 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Ruby Letitia Kathleen 1918 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Willie 1916 Admission Main School 

SAPWELL Willie 1919 Admission Main School 

SARGINSON Clyde 1914 Admission Main School 

SARGINSON Hugo 1917 Admission Main School 

SARGINSON Hugo Linwood 1914 Admission Main School 

SARGINSON Maud 1914 Admission Main School 

SATCHELL Harry 1901 Admission Main School 

SATTERTHWAITE Jack 1912 Admission Main School 
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SATTERTHWAITE Jack S 1915 Admission Main School 

SATTERTHWAITE Norman 1916 Admission Main School 

SATTERTHWAITE Norman 1918 Admission Main School 

SATTERTHWAITE William 1910 Admission Main School 

SATTERTHWAITE Wm Merrott 1908 Admission Main School 

SATTERWAITE Stanley Middleton 1902 Admission Main School 

SAUNDERS Elizabeth 1892 Admission Main School 

SAUNDERS Eustace 1889 Admission Main School 

SAUNDERSON Gordon 1897 Admission Main School 

SAVAGE Amy 1918 Admission Main School 

SAVAGE Amy Nellie 1917 Admission Main School 

SAVAGE Ethel Vera 1917 Admission Main School 

SAVAGE Fred 1884 Admission Main School 

SAVAGE Maggie 1879 Admission Main School 

SAVAGE Roy Fred 1917 Admission Main School 

SAVAGE Ruth Sarah 1917 Admission Main School 

SAVAGE William 1878 Admission Main School 

SAVAGE William 1882 Admission Main School 

SAWYER Harold Wm 1921 Admission Main School 

SAWYER Ronald Herbert Jack 1921 Admission Main School 

SAWYERS Birdie 1893 Admission Main School 

SAXON Doris 1908 Admission Main School 

SAXON Edith 1893 Admission Main School 

SAXON Freda 1909 Admission Main School 

SAXON Freda 1912 Admission Main School 

SAXON Grace 1911 Admission Main School 

SAXON Mary 1893 Admission Main School 

SAXON Rieta 1893 Admission Main School 

SAXON Rita 1894 Admission Main School 
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SCALES Cyril 1899 Admission Main School 

SCARF Albert 1904 Admission Main School 

SCARF Alvyn Fredrick 1916 Admission Main School 

SCARF Alwyn 1917 Admission Main School 

SCARF Alwyn Fred'k 1920 Admission Main School 

SCARF Alwyn Fredrick 1919 Admission Main School 

SCARF Amelia 1891 Admission Main School 

SCARF Eileen Florence 1920 Admission Main School 

SCARF Elsie 1906 Admission Main School 

SCARF Esther Rhoda 1919 Admission Main School 

SCARF Harry 1891 Admission Main School 

SCARF Harry 1894 Admission Main School 

SCARF Lucy 1892 Admission Main School 

SCARF May 1911 Admission Main School 

SCARF May 1912 Admission Main School 

SCARF May 1913 Admission Main School 

SCARF Minnie 1883 Admission Main School 

SCARF Minnie 1885 Admission Main School 

SCARF Nellie 1883 Admission Main School 

SCARF Robert 1886 Admission Main School 

SCARF William 1888 Admission Main School 

SCHIEBLICH Edward 1881 Admission Main School 

SCHMACK Edward 1910 Admission Main School 

SCHOEFIELD Arthur 1884 Admission Main School 

SCHOENBERG Elizabeth 1891 Admission Main School 

SCHOFIELD Joseph 1888 Admission Main School 

SCHOLFIELD Joseph 1888 Admission Main School 

SCHREMBERG Fred 1888 Admission Main School 

SCHREMBERG Jacob 1888 Admission Main School 
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SCOBIE James 1888 Admission Main School 

SCOBIE Lizzie 1888 Admission Main School 

SCOBIE William 1888 Admission Main School 

SCOLAN Annie 1882 Admission Main School 

SCOLAN Annie 1884 Admission Main School 

SCOLAN Jane 1882 Admission Main School 

SCOLAN Jane 1884 Admission Main School 

SCORINGE Annie 1910 Admission Main School 

SCORINGE Annie 1911 Admission Main School 

SCORINGE Ernest 1890 Admission Main School 

SCORINGE Ernest 1893 Admission Main School 

SCORINGE Ernest 1895 Admission Main School 

SCORINGE Florence 1892 Admission Main School 

SCORINGE Florrie 1890 Admission Main School 

SCORINGE Frank 1895 Admission Main School 

SCORINGE Joseph 1896 Admission Main School 

SCORINGE Lily 1893 Admission Main School 

SCORINGE Philip 1886 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Alice 1896 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Annie 1905 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Annie 1907 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Annie Ethel 1897 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Freda 1910 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Jack 1899 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE John 1900 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Lily 1895 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Olive 1893 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Olive 1897 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Philip 1910 Admission Main School 
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SCORRINGE Stephie 1896 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Stephie 1897 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Thomas 1898 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Thomas 1900 Admission Main School 

SCORRINGE Tommie 1899 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Agnes 1894 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Alexander 1875 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Alexander 1894 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Alice 1892 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Annie 1922 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Bob 1913 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Charles 1883 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Charles 1884 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Donald Lyall 1914 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Doreen Mona 1935 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Edward 1906 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Edward 1910 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Edward 1911 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Ethel 1896 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Ethel 1897 Admission Main School 

SCOTT George 1883 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Grace 1914 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Ivy 1905 Admission Main School 

SCOTT James 1883 Admission Main School 

SCOTT James 1914 Admission Main School 

SCOTT James 1935 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Jane 1905 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Jennie 1894 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Jennie 1895 Admission Main School 
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SCOTT John 1883 Admission Main School 

SCOTT John 1894 Admission Main School 

SCOTT John Adam 1900 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Kate 1894 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Kingsley 1898 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Lizzie 1881 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Maggie 1876 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Maggie 1892 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Maggie 1893 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Maggie 1894 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Maggie  1893 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Maggie  1894 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Mary 1883 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Maurice Harry Gerardy 1925 Admission Main School 

SCOTT May 1898 Admission Main School 

SCOTT May 1900 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Myrtle 1892 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Myrtle 1893 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Myrtle 1894 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Myrtle 1900 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Naggie 1892 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Nance Irene 1934 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Nellie 1888 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Norman H 1915 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Robert Stuart Chalmers 1909 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Stanley Walter 1935 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Thomas 1892 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Thomas Cuthbert 1902 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Valentine 1895 Admission Main School 
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SCOTT Walter 1884 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Walter 1885 Admission Main School 

SCOTT William 1882 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Willie 1888 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Willie 1896 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Willie 1897 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Willie 1916 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Willie Crisp 1900 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Wm 1914 Admission Main School 

SCOTT Wm Crisp 1899 Admission Main School 

SCRIMGEOUR Berta 1897 Admission Main School 

SCRIMGEOUR David 1889 Admission Main School 

SCRIMGEOUR David 1892 Admission Main School 

SCRIMGEOUR Margaret 1891 Admission Main School 

SCRIMGEOUR Margeret 1890 Admission Main School 

SCRIMGEOUR Roberta Joan 1894 Admission Main School 

SEAGER George 1909 Admission Main School 

SEAGER Lizzie 1889 Admission Main School 

SEAGER Myrtle 1912 Admission Main School 

SEAGER Thomas 1895 Admission Main School 

SEAWARD Arthur 1883 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Albert 1902 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Arthur 1889 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Arthur 1890 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Arthur 1893 Admission Main School 

SEGAR George White 1906 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Herbert 1891 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Herbert 1894 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Hercules 1889 Admission Main School 
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SEGAR Hercules 1892 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Ivy May Vedi 1903 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Lizzie 1889 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Lonie 1896 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Louisa 1897 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Louisa Anna 1892 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Myrtle Eveline 1901 Admission Main School 

SEGAR Percy 1901 Admission Main School 

SEIGAR Nellie 1889 Admission Main School 

SEJOURNE Alexander 1876 Admission Main School 

SEJOURNE Henry 1885 Admission Main School 

SEJOURNIE Henry 1884 Admission Main School 

SELBIE Effie 1919 Admission Main School 

SELLARS Cordine 1909 Admission Main School 

SELLARS George 1887 Admission Main School 

SELLARS Oscar 1889 Admission Main School 

SELLARS Phyllis 1910 Admission Main School 

SELLARS Phyllis 1911 Admission Main School 

SELLARS Valmai 1911 Admission Main School 

SELLARS William 1887 Admission Main School 

SELLWOOD Betty 1923 Admission Main School 

SELLWOOD Reginald 1917 Admission Main School 

SELLWOOD Reginald Lamont 1921 Admission Main School 

SELLWOOD Winifred Marie 1921 Admission Main School 

SELWOOD Katie 1891 Admission Main School 

SEMATTI Janet 1887 Admission Main School 

SENDALL Arthur 1895 Admission Main School 

SENDALL Charles 1895 Admission Main School 

SEWARD Alice 1893 Admission Main School 
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SEWARD Esther 1887 Admission Main School 

SEWARD Lily 1892 Admission Main School 

SEWARD Theodore 1890 Admission Main School 

SEWARD William 1889 Admission Main School 

SEWELL William James 1931 Admission Main School 

SEYB Charley 1899 Admission Main School 

SEYB Harry 1929 Admission Main School 

SEYB Iris Iona 1925 Admission Main School 

SEYB Louisa 1898 Admission Main School 

SEYB Marie Margaret 1929 Admission Main School 

SEYB Marie Margaret Florrie 1925 Admission Main School 

SEYB William Simpson 1925 Admission Main School 

SEYB William Simpson 1929 Admission Main School 

SHAKEY Annie 1890 Admission Main School 

SHANKS James Stewart 1904 Admission Main School 

SHANKS Thomas Gray 1905 Admission Main School 

SHANLY Charles M 1916 Admission Main School 

SHAPPERE Ada 1881 Admission Main School 

SHAPPERE Ada 1883 Admission Main School 

SHAPPERE Edward 1877 Admission Main School 

SHAPPERE Elijah 1884 Admission Main School 

SHAPPERE Elijah 1889 Admission Main School 

SHAPPERE Elijah 1890 Admission Main School 

SHAPPERE Henry 1888 Admission Main School 

SHAPPERE Maude 1878 Admission Main School 

SHARP Raymond 1927 Admission Main School 

SHAW Alex 1886 Admission Main School 

SHAW Annie 1917 Admission Main School 

SHAW Annie 1920 Admission Main School 
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SHAW Arline Mary 1934 Admission Main School 

SHAW Cuthbert John 1927 Admission Main School 

SHAW Dorothy 1919 Admission Main School 

SHAW Dorothy Gladys 1931 Admission Main School 

SHAW Dugald 1886 Admission Main School 

SHAW Elsie 1909 Admission Main School 

SHAW Elsie 1912 Admission Main School 

SHAW Ernest 1914 Admission Main School 

SHAW Ernest James 1911 Admission Main School 

SHAW Frances 1908 Admission Main School 

SHAW Frances 1909 Admission Main School 

SHAW Frances 1910 Admission Main School 

SHAW Frances 1913 Admission Main School 

SHAW Frank 1916 Admission Main School 

SHAW Franklin 1911 Admission Main School 

SHAW George 1911 Admission Main School 

SHAW Harriet Elizabeth (Betty 1932 Admission Main School 

SHAW Herbert George 1902 Admission Main School 

SHAW Herbert William 1932 Admission Main School 

SHAW Jean 1916 Admission Main School 

SHAW Jean 1918 Admission Main School 

SHAW Jessie 1885 Admission Main School 

SHAW John 1898 Admission Main School 

SHAW John 1901 Admission Main School 

SHAW John Murray 1901 Admission Main School 

SHAW Minnie 1901 Admission Main School 

SHAW Myola Catherine 1929 Admission Main School 

SHAW Nellie 1904 Admission Main School 

SHAW Nellie 1908 Admission Main School 
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SHAW Nellie 1909 Admission Main School 

SHAW Percy T 1913 Admission Main School 

SHAW Thos 1917 Admission Main School 

SHAW Walter 1885 Admission Main School 

SHAW Wilhelmena 1900 Admission Main School 

SHAW William 1900 Admission Main School 

SHAW William 1901 Admission Main School 

SHEARER Agnes 1889 Admission Main School 

SHEARMAN Alex Jas 1921 Admission Main School 

SHEARMAN Mavis 1921 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Alex 1918 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Annie 1889 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Arthur 1896 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Arthur Wm 1919 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Benjamin 1884 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Clarence 1919 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Clarence Robert 1922 Admission Main School 

SHEARS David A 1915 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Ethel 1907 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Fanny 1890 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Fanny 1893 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Frank 1891 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Henry 1890 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Henry 1893 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Henry Alfred 1923 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Jack 1907 Admission Main School 

SHEARS James 1886 Admission Main School 

SHEARS James 1889 Admission Main School 

SHEARS James 1890 Admission Main School 
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SHEARS James 1893 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Louisa 1892 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Louisa 1893 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Louisa 1897 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Maggie 1890 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Mary 1885 Admission Main School 

SHEARS Winifred Mary 1922 Admission Main School 

SHEED Alan Francis 1927 Admission Main School 

SHEED Beatrice Stella 1928 Admission Main School 

SHEED Betty Stella 1930 Admission Main School 

SHEILDS Elsie Muriel 1910 Admission Main School 

SHELKE James 1908 Admission Main School 

SHELKER Gladys 1901 Admission Main School 

SHELKER Godfrey Leonard 1903 Admission Main School 

SHELKER John Henry 1901 Admission Main School 

SHELKER Wm Charles 1901 Admission Main School 

SHELKIE Harry 1908 Admission Main School 

SHELTER Harry 1881 Admission Main School 

SHEPARD Brian Edward 1933 Admission Main School 

SHEPARD Joan Margaret 1933 Admission Main School 

SHEPHARD Brian Edward 1931 Admission Main School 

SHEPHERD Clara 1875 Admission Main School 

SHEPHERD Francis Arthur 1921 Admission Main School 

SHEPHERD Leonard Stanley 1923 Admission Main School 

SHEPHERD Martha E 1913 Admission Main School 

SHEPHERD Mary Anne 1884 Admission Main School 

SHEPHERD Mattie 1911 Admission Main School 

SHEPHERD Mattie 1913 Admission Main School 

SHEPHERD Olive 1912 Admission Main School 
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SHEPHERD Rose 1889 Admission Main School 

SHEPHERD Violet Annie 1920 Admission Main School 

SHERATT Florence 1886 Admission Main School 

SHERIDAN Agnes Rita 1935 Admission Main School 

SHERIDAN Frederick James 1935 Admission Main School 

SHERIDAN Sylvia Joy 1935 Admission Main School 

SHERRATT Florence 1886 Admission Main School 

SHERRATT Myrtle Emily 1905 Admission Main School 

SHERRY Jack 1930 Admission Main School 

SHERRY John 1931 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Alf J 1914 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Alfred 1916 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Anna 1919 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Bob 1919 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Charles 1895 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Dorothy 1914 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Dorothy 1917 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Elizabeth Anna 1915 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Eric Rogers 1921 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Everline Rose 1923 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Florrie 1906 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Fred 1912 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Freddie 1909 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN John Alex 1918 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Mabel 1906 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Mabel 1909 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Mary 1920 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Mona 1919 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Robert Hy 1916 Admission Main School 
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SHEWAN Roland 1907 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Roland 1911 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Stanley Austin 1901 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Violet M 1915 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Violet Martha 1911 Admission Main School 

SHEWAN Wm Francis 1920 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Amy 1919 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Amy 1920 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Arthur 1902 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Doris 1914 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Doris 1916 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Doris Ethel 1909 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Ethel 1910 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Ettie 1906 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Frank 1916 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Frank 1919 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS George 1876 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Herbert 1882 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Hettie Elesetta 1904 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS May 1913 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS May 1917 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Olive 1897 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Rebecca 1911 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS Rebecca Olive 1894 Admission Main School 

SHIELDS William 1894 Admission Main School 

SHIELS Ellen 1888 Admission Main School 

SHIELS Emily 1889 Admission Main School 

SHIELS Florrie 1893 Admission Main School 

SHIELS Florrie 1897 Admission Main School 
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SHIELS Gertrude 1889 Admission Main School 

SHIELS Helen Mary H 1899 Admission Main School 

SHIELS Isabella Rebecca Rebe 1902 Admission Main School 

SHIELS Jane 1888 Admission Main School 

SHIELS Lily 1893 Admission Main School 

SHIELS Lily 1897 Admission Main School 

SHIELS Murlie 1898 Admission Main School 

SHIELS Willie 1892 Admission Main School 

SHILLING Florence 1894 Admission Main School 

SHILLING Florrie 1891 Admission Main School 

SHILLITO Alice Louisa 1910 Admission Main School 

SHILLITO Archie 1914 Admission Main School 

SHILLITO Clarice 1914 Admission Main School 

SHILLITO Clarice Irene 1910 Admission Main School 

SHILLITO Dolly 1914 Admission Main School 

SHILLITO George A 1915 Admission Main School 

SHILLITO Lilian 1919 Admission Main School 

SHIRTCLIFF Arthur John 1923 Admission Main School 

SHIRTCLIFF Morton James 1920 Admission Main School 

SHIRTCLIFFE Arthur 1885 Admission Main School 

SHIRTCLIFFE Arthur 1888 Admission Main School 

SHIRTCLIFFE Arthur H M 1887 Admission Main School 

SHIRTCLIFFE Clara 1881 Admission Main School 

SHIRTCLIFFE Dora 1921 Admission Main School 

SHIRTCLIFFE Leonard George 1918 Admission Main School 

SHIRTCLIFFE Leonard George 1920 Admission Main School 

SHIRTCLIFFE Marjorie 1917 Admission Main School 

SHIRTCLIFFE Marjorie 1918 Admission Main School 

SHIVAS Edwin Russell 1926 Admission Main School 
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SHIVAS Thomas Taylor 1926 Admission Main School 

SHORE Cyril Winslow 1923 Admission Main School 

SHORE Donald 1928 Admission Main School 

SHORE Evelyn Agnes 1924 Admission Main School 

SHORE John 1919 Admission Main School 

SHORE John 1927 Admission Main School 

SHORE Rhoda 1920 Admission Main School 

SHORE Rhoda M 1912 Admission Main School 

SHORE Rhoda May 1911 Admission Main School 

SHORE Roland 1920 Admission Main School 

SHORT Alfred 1890 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Anthony 1890 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Clara 1884 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Edith 1885 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Edith 1887 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Edith 1888 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Edward 1876 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Etta 1893 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Etta 1894 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Herbert 1876 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Herbert 1884 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Margaret Alexander 1930 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Russell Edward 1930 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Sid 1885 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Sydney 1885 Admission Main School 

SHRIMPTON Wilfred 1902 Admission Main School 

SHUTE Bessie 1886 Admission Main School 

SHUTE Dorothy 1920 Admission Main School 

SHUTE Ellen 1891 Admission Main School 
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SHUTE Ellen 1893 Admission Main School 

SHUTE Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

SHUTE Thomas 1886 Admission Main School 

SHUTE William 1885 Admission Main School 

SHUTT Harold 1920 Admission Main School 

SHUTT Herbert 1919 Admission Main School 

SHUTT Herbert 1920 Admission Main School 

SHUTT Stanley 1919 Admission Main School 

SIBLEY Richard 1885 Admission Main School 

SIBLY Annie 1879 Admission Main School 

SIBLY Clara 1884 Admission Main School 

SIBLY Eliza 1877 Admission Main School 

SIBLY Harriet 1878 Admission Main School 

SIBLY Ida 1882 Admission Main School 

SIBLY Richard 1885 Admission Main School 

SIBLY William 1885 Admission Main School 

SIBLY William 1886 Admission Main School 

SIBLY William 1890 Admission Main School 

SIBLY William 1891 Admission Main School 

SIDES Beth Alwyn 1934 Admission Main School 

SIDES Brian Willis 1935 Admission Main School 

SIDEY Harold Edward 1917 Admission Main School 

SIDEY Moana Daisy 1917 Admission Main School 

SIDEY Phyllis 1917 Admission Main School 

SIDEY Phyllis 1920 Admission Main School 

SIDEY Rita Doris 1920 Admission Main School 

SILVA Agnes Theresa 1912 Admission Main School 

SILVA Kathleen 1912 Admission Main School 

SILVERLOCK Alfred Walker 1934 Admission Main School 
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SILVERLOCK Edith May 1930 Admission Main School 

SILVERLOCK Lucy Isabel 1930 Admission Main School 

SILVERLOCK Vera Margaret 1929 Admission Main School 

SILVERTON Frederick 1882 Admission Main School 

SILVERTON Lily 1875 Admission Main School 

SIM Joyce Mignon 1933 Admission Main School 

SIM Leslie Cope 1924 Admission Main School 

SIM Marjorie Frances 1921 Admission Main School 

SIM Noeline Louisa 1933 Admission Main School 

SIM Norman George 1919 Admission Main School 

SIM Ross Herbert 1933 Admission Main School 

SIMATTI Joseph 1889 Admission Main School 

SIMBORNE Stan 1909 Admission Main School 

SIMMERS Alex 1911 Admission Main School 

SIMMERS Ritchie 1911 Admission Main School 

SIMMERS Ritchie 1912 Admission Main School 

SIMMERS Robert 1900 Admission Main School 

SIMMERS Wm Wallace 1899 Admission Main School 

SIMMONDS Constance 1885 Admission Main School 

SIMMONDS Ernie 1919 Admission Main School 

SIMMONDS Frank 1894 Admission Main School 

SIMMONDS Henry 1888 Admission Main School 

SIMMONDS Maggie 1892 Admission Main School 

SIMMONS Alice 1917 Admission Main School 

SIMMONS Ernest 1917 Admission Main School 

SIMMONS Ethel 1888 Admission Main School 

SIMMONS Evelyn Lily 1917 Admission Main School 

SIMMONS Lena 1890 Admission Main School 

SIMMONS Victor 1917 Admission Main School 
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SIMMONS Violet Julia 1921 Admission Main School 

SIMMONS Wm 1920 Admission Main School 

SIMMONS Wm Geo 1921 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Arthur Wellsey 1896 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Audrey 1930 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Edward Robert 1925 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Elsie Florence Eva 1924 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Flora 1918 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Frank 1919 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON James 1885 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON James D 1906 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON James Denis 1906 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Jean 1914 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Lilian 1897 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Lillian 1894 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Lily 1881 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Lily 1884 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Mabel 1897 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Minnie 1900 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Nelson Wm Jeffrey 1924 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Nola Mary 1928 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Norman 1903 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Ralph 1882 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Ralph 1883 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Ralph 1884 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Richard 1889 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Robin Dale 1924 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Thomas 1888 Admission Main School 

SIMPSON Wesley Howard 1924 Admission Main School 
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SIMS Agnes 1879 Admission Main School 

SIMS Allan Montague 1891 Admission Main School 

SIMS Daphne 1929 Admission Main School 

SIMS Edna Dardonella 1929 Admission Main School 

SIMS Frank (Francis) 1883 Admission Main School 

SIMS Ivan 1930 Admission Main School 

SIMS Ivan 1932 Admission Main School 

SIMS Jessie 1892 Admission Main School 

SIMS Jessie 1894 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Annie 1884 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Annie 1889 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Bella 1884 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Bella 1888 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Betty 1918 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Betty 1924 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Colin 1932 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR David 1896 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Donald 1932 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Edith 1890 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Ellen Sutherland 1924 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Ellen Sutherland 1927 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Esther 1895 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Esther 1897 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR James 1884 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Jean 1918 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Jean 1924 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Joan 1911 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR John 1890 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Katie 1887 Admission Main School 
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SINCLAIR Lake 1898 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Lloyd Vincent 1924 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR May 1893 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Miriam 1893 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Miriam 1897 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Nellie 1888 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Norman Stuart 1935 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Peter Sutherland 1923 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Robert 1893 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Robert Albert 1891 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Sylvia June 1934 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Thomas 1882 Admission Main School 

SINCLAIR Willie 1900 Admission Main School 

SINDBORN? LINDBORN Roland 1910 Admission Main School 

SIRETT Dorothy May 1928 Admission Main School 

SIRETT Margaret 1930 Admission Main School 

SIRETT Nancy 1930 Admission Main School 

SIRETT Rachel Mary 1928 Admission Main School 

SKINNER Ethel 1895 Admission Main School 

SKIPPER Dorothy 1913 Admission Main School 

SKIPPER Edward 1916 Admission Main School 

SKIPPER Edward 1918 Admission Main School 

SKIPPER Kitty 1913 Admission Main School 

SKIPPER Kitty 1916 Admission Main School 

SLADE Heath 1918 Admission Main School 

SLATER Alice 1932 Admission Main School 

SLATER Joseph 1886 Admission Main School 

SLATER Joseph 1892 Admission Main School 

SLATER Madge 1891 Admission Main School 
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SLATER Queenie 1891 Admission Main School 

SLATER Selby 1886 Admission Main School 

SLIGHT Bessie 1890 Admission Main School 

SLIGHT Mary 1888 Admission Main School 

SLOACOMBE Herbert 1912 Admission Main School 

SLOACOMBE Herbert S 1915 Admission Main School 

SLOAN Annie Eileen 1920 Admission Main School 

SLOAN Bobbie 1917 Admission Main School 

SLOAN Frank 1917 Admission Main School 

SLOAN Harry Daniel 1929 Admission Main School 

SLOAN Robert Geoffrey 1920 Admission Main School 

SMAIL Ada Catherine Reid 1921 Admission Main School 

SMAILL Winnie C 1909 Admission Main School 

SMALE Arthur 1894 Admission Main School 

SMALE Arthur 1895 Admission Main School 

SMALE Arthur 1897 Admission Main School 

SMALE Ethel 1891 Admission Main School 

SMALE Ethel 1894 Admission Main School 

SMALE Ethel 1895 Admission Main School 

SMALE Lucy Emma 1902 Admission Main School 

SMALE Mary Evelyn 1905 Admission Main School 

SMALLRIDGE Henry Francis 1926 Admission Main School 

SMALLRIDGE Margaret Mary 1927 Admission Main School 

SMART Leslie 1918 Admission Main School 

SMART Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 

SMART Norman 1919 Admission Main School 

SMART Norman Hy 1917 Admission Main School 

SMEATON Doreen 1912 Admission Main School 

SMEATON Lilian Jean 1912 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 399 of 488



SMILEY Alice 1900 Admission Main School 

SMILEY Jack 1900 Admission Main School 

SMILLIE Grace 1933 Admission Main School 

SMITH Agnes Jessie 1902 Admission Main School 

SMITH Alexander 1883 Admission Main School 

SMITH Alfred 1910 Admission Main School 

SMITH Alfred Arthur C 1907 Admission Main School 

SMITH Alice 1900 Admission Main School 

SMITH Alice Josephine 1930 Admission Main School 

SMITH Ana 1890 Admission Main School 

SMITH Ana 1894 Admission Main School 

SMITH Annie 1892 Admission Main School 

SMITH Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

SMITH Annie 1896 Admission Main School 

SMITH Annie 1920 Admission Main School 

SMITH Annie Florence 1918 Admission Main School 

SMITH Archie 1915 Admission Main School 

SMITH Arnold 1931 Admission Main School 

SMITH Arthur Archie 1911 Admission Main School 

SMITH Arthur Samuel 1922 Admission Main School 

SMITH Aubrey 1890 Admission Main School 

SMITH Beatrice 1890 Admission Main School 

SMITH Bertie Thomas 1900 Admission Main School 

SMITH Beryl 1912 Admission Main School 

SMITH Beryl J A 1909 Admission Main School 

SMITH Carl Meredith 1931 Admission Main School 

SMITH Cecil 1883 Admission Main School 

SMITH Charles 1884 Admission Main School 

SMITH Charles 1895 Admission Main School 
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SMITH Charles Edward 1892 Admission Main School 

SMITH Charles Henry 1901 Admission Main School 

SMITH Christina Ellen Eliz 1933 Admission Main School 

SMITH Clifford Thomson 1904 Admission Main School 

SMITH Cyril Archibald 1922 Admission Main School 

SMITH Daisy 1927 Admission Main School 

SMITH Daphne 1925 Admission Main School 

SMITH Douglas Alfred 1923 Admission Main School 

SMITH Douglas Lawson 1920 Admission Main School 

SMITH Douglas Lawson 1921 Admission Main School 

SMITH Edith Cecilia 1916 Admission Main School 

SMITH Edward 1913 Admission Main School 

SMITH Eliza 1887 Admission Main School 

SMITH Elizabeth 1892 Admission Main School 

SMITH Ellen 1916 Admission Main School 

SMITH Elsie 1912 Admission Main School 

SMITH Elsie May 1909 Admission Main School 

SMITH Emma 1886 Admission Main School 

SMITH Eric (Wm Fred) 1910 Admission Main School 

SMITH Ernest 1891 Admission Main School 

SMITH Ernest 1919 Admission Main School 

SMITH Ethel Janet 1903 Admission Main School 

SMITH Evelyn 1890 Admission Main School 

SMITH Evelyn 1891 Admission Main School 

SMITH Evelyn Agnes 1933 Admission Main School 

SMITH Fanny 1897 Admission Main School 

SMITH Fanny Frances Jane 1894 Admission Main School 

SMITH Florence Kathleen 1919 Admission Main School 

SMITH Florence Kathleen 1920 Admission Main School 
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SMITH Frances Jane 1896 Admission Main School 

SMITH Francis 1883 Admission Main School 

SMITH Francis 1910 Admission Main School 

SMITH Francis John Maulds 1931 Admission Main School 

SMITH Frank D 1884 Admission Main School 

SMITH G F Langley 1910 Admission Main School 

SMITH Geo Robert 1920 Admission Main School 

SMITH Geo Robert 1922 Admission Main School 

SMITH George 1913 Admission Main School 

SMITH George 1916 Admission Main School 

SMITH Georgina 1919 Admission Main School 

SMITH Gordon Campbell 1933 Admission Main School 

SMITH Gwen 1919 Admission Main School 

SMITH Harriet 1888 Admission Main School 

SMITH Harriet 1892 Admission Main School 

SMITH Harry 1884 Admission Main School 

SMITH Harry 1885 Admission Main School 

SMITH Harry 1889 Admission Main School 

SMITH Herbert 1883 Admission Main School 

SMITH Herbert 1904 Admission Main School 

SMITH Herbert 1908 Admission Main School 

SMITH Herbert 1909 Admission Main School 

SMITH Herbert Spoor 1914 Admission Main School 

SMITH Hilda 1912 Admission Main School 

SMITH Ida 1922 Admission Main School 

SMITH Ida 1929 Admission Main School 

SMITH J G Walter 1913 Admission Main School 

SMITH James 1914 Admission Main School 

SMITH Jas 1918 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 402 of 488



SMITH Jean Margaret 1924 Admission Main School 

SMITH Jessie 1887 Admission Main School 

SMITH John 1914 Admission Main School 

SMITH John Alexander 1924 Admission Main School 

SMITH John Henry (Jack) 1923 Admission Main School 

SMITH John Saunders 1895 Admission Main School 

SMITH Jowsey 1905 Admission Main School 

SMITH Joyce Violet 1924 Admission Main School 

SMITH Kathleen May 1935 Admission Main School 

SMITH Katie 1917 Admission Main School 

SMITH Keneth P 1897 Admission Main School 

SMITH Kenneth 1897 Admission Main School 

SMITH Kenneth Ramsay 1929 Admission Main School 

SMITH Lawson 1919 Admission Main School 

SMITH Leslie 1910 Admission Main School 

SMITH Leslie Austin 1913 Admission Main School 

SMITH Leslie Winscombe 1909 Admission Main School 

SMITH Lily 1891 Admission Main School 

SMITH Lily 1892 Admission Main School 

SMITH Lizzie 1896 Admission Main School 

SMITH Lizzie 1897 Admission Main School 

SMITH Louisa 1892 Admission Main School 

SMITH Mabel 1891 Admission Main School 

SMITH Mabel Elizabeth 1930 Admission Main School 

SMITH Maggie 1877 Admission Main School 

SMITH Maggie 1908 Admission Main School 

SMITH Maggie Ethel 1883 Admission Main School 

SMITH Malcolm Gower 1917 Admission Main School 

SMITH Malcolm Gower 1918 Admission Main School 
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SMITH Margaret Alexandra (Peggy 1931 Admission Main School 

SMITH Margaret Hope 1927 Admission Main School 

SMITH Marion 1915 Admission Main School 

SMITH Mary 1917 Admission Main School 

SMITH Mary 1919 Admission Main School 

SMITH Mary 1927 Admission Main School 

SMITH Mary Beatrice 1897 Admission Main School 

SMITH Mary Ellen 1923 Admission Main School 

SMITH Mary Joan Wilson (Joan) 1931 Admission Main School 

SMITH Mary Minie 1913 Admission Main School 

SMITH Maud 1887 Admission Main School 

SMITH Maude 1887 Admission Main School 

SMITH Mavis 1927 Admission Main School 

SMITH May Dorothy 1902 Admission Main School 

SMITH Minnie 1890 Admission Main School 

SMITH Minnie 1892 Admission Main School 

SMITH Minnie 1894 Admission Main School 

SMITH Mona 1932 Admission Main School 

SMITH Muriel 1918 Admission Main School 

SMITH Muriel L 1914 Admission Main School 

SMITH Myrtle 1913 Admission Main School 

SMITH Myrtle Irene 1910 Admission Main School 

SMITH Nancy Alexander 1930 Admission Main School 

SMITH Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 

SMITH Nellie 1893 Admission Main School 

SMITH Nettie Elizabeth 1891 Admission Main School 

SMITH Norman 1902 Admission Main School 

SMITH Norman 1910 Admission Main School 

SMITH Percy 1916 Admission Main School 
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SMITH Percy C 1897 Admission Main School 

SMITH Percy Clarence 1892 Admission Main School 

SMITH Richard 1910 Admission Main School 

SMITH Richard Jn Seddan 1907 Admission Main School 

SMITH Robert 1883 Admission Main School 

SMITH Robert 1887 Admission Main School 

SMITH Robert 1892 Admission Main School 

SMITH Robert 1917 Admission Main School 

SMITH Robert Andrew 1922 Admission Main School 

SMITH Ronald Arthur 1924 Admission Main School 

SMITH Ruby 1900 Admission Main School 

SMITH Samuel 1900 Admission Main School 

SMITH Samuel R W 1900 Admission Main School 

SMITH Selina 1923 Admission Main School 

SMITH Shona Kathleen 1935 Admission Main School 

SMITH Stanley 1923 Admission Main School 

SMITH Stanley York 1922 Admission Main School 

SMITH Tasman 1886 Admission Main School 

SMITH Thomas 1879 Admission Main School 

SMITH Victor 1913 Admission Main School 

SMITH Victor W 1919 Admission Main School 

SMITH Victor Wharfton 1919 Admission Main School 

SMITH Victor Wharton 1922 Admission Main School 

SMITH Violet Evelyn 1896 Admission Main School 

SMITH Walter 1891 Admission Main School 

SMITH Walter 1917 Admission Main School 

SMITH Walter 1918 Admission Main School 

SMITH Walter 1919 Admission Main School 

SMITH Walter T 1916 Admission Main School 
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SMITH Walter Vernon Jackson 1912 Admission Main School 

SMITH Walter Vernon Jackson 1915 Admission Main School 

SMITH William 1882 Admission Main School 

SMITH William 1897 Admission Main School 

SMITH William 1913 Admission Main School 

SMITH William E 1884 Admission Main School 

SMITH William John 1930 Admission Main School 

SMITH William Kirk 1916 Admission Main School 

SMITH Winnie 1919 Admission Main School 

SMITH Wm Fredrick Thomas (Eric) 1909 Admission Main School 

SMITH Wm K 1915 Admission Main School 

SMITH Wm Kup 1912 Admission Main School 

SMITHERS John A 1915 Admission Main School 

SMITHERS Theodore Percy 1915 Admission Main School 

SMITHERS Valetta Eleanor 1915 Admission Main School 

SMITHSON Mary 1920 Admission Main School 

SMITHSON Maud 1890 Admission Main School 

SMOOTHY Nellie 1919 Admission Main School 

SMYTHE Mary Eliz 1916 Admission Main School 

SNELL Arnold 1909 Admission Main School 

SNELL Gladys 1909 Admission Main School 

SNELL Keith 1909 Admission Main School 

SNELL Roy 1909 Admission Main School 

SNELLING Lillian 1910 Admission Main School 

SNOSWELL Albert 1885 Admission Main School 

SNOSWELL Alice 1893 Admission Main School 

SNOSWELL Cissie 1888 Admission Main School 

SNOSWELL Elizabeth 1891 Admission Main School 

SNOSWELL Emma 1884 Admission Main School 
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SNOSWELL Emma 1889 Admission Main School 

SNOSWELL Emma 1893 Admission Main School 

SNOSWELL Jasper 1891 Admission Main School 

SNOSWELL Joe 1889 Admission Main School 

SNOSWELL Nellie 1892 Admission Main School 

SNOSWELL Septh 1893 Admission Main School 

SNOSWELL Seth 1890 Admission Main School 

SNOZWELL Sissie 1888 Admission Main School 

SNUSHALL James 1902 Admission Main School 

SNUSHALL Mabel E 1911 Admission Main School 

SNUSHALL Mavis 1910 Admission Main School 

SOLOMON Albert 1918 Admission Main School 

SOLOMON Albert Harold 1916 Admission Main School 

SOLOMON Arthur Alan 1920 Admission Main School 

SOLOMON Arthur Allan Innel 1917 Admission Main School 

SOLOMON Charles 1919 Admission Main School 

SOLOMON Charles Edward 1920 Admission Main School 

SOLOMON Charley 1915 Admission Main School 

SOLOMON Richard 1930 Admission Main School 

SOLOMON Willie 1916 Admission Main School 

SOLOMON Willie John 1913 Admission Main School 

SOLOMON Wm 1919 Admission Main School 

SOLWAY Jean Lucy 1933 Admission Main School 

SOMERVILLE Ellen 1911 Admission Main School 

SOMERVILLE Helen M 1901 Admission Main School 

SOMERVILLE John 1906 Admission Main School 

SOMERVILLE Mark Graham 1897 Admission Main School 

SOMERVILLE Walter Stuart 1897 Admission Main School 

SOMERVILLE William 1894 Admission Main School 
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SOMMERVILLE David Oliver Miller 1899 Admission Main School 

SOMMERVILLE Gavin Gordon 1903 Admission Main School 

SOMMERVILLE Mary 1897 Admission Main School 

SOMMERVILLE Nellie 1903 Admission Main School 

SOMMERVILLE Nellie 1909 Admission Main School 

SOMMERVILLE Robert 1895 Admission Main School 

SOMMERVILLE Robert 1896 Admission Main School 

SOMMERVILLE Robert 1898 Admission Main School 

SOMMERVILLE William Prentice 1894 Admission Main School 

SONTAG Alfred 1917 Admission Main School 

SONTAG Gladys 1917 Admission Main School 

SOPER Doris 1927 Admission Main School 

SOUTER Bruce Edgar 1915 Admission Main School 

SOUTER Bruce Edgar 1917 Admission Main School 

SOUTER Malcolm James 1918 Admission Main School 

SOUTER Malcolm Jas 1920 Admission Main School 

SOUTH James 1885 Admission Main School 

SOUTH Louisa 1886 Admission Main School 

SOUTH Lucy 1890 Admission Main School 

SOUTH Maria 1884 Admission Main School 

SOUTH Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

SOUTH Rose 1891 Admission Main School 

SOUTH Sabina 1883 Admission Main School 

SOUTH Sabina 1886 Admission Main School 

SOUTHERWOOD Alice G 1910 Admission Main School 

SOUTHERWOOD Catherine 1910 Admission Main School 

SOUTHERWOOD George 1910 Admission Main School 

SOUTHERWOOD John R 1910 Admission Main School 

SOUTHERWOOD Olive A 1910 Admission Main School 
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SOUTHGATE Colin R (Robert) 1932 Admission Main School 

SOUTHGATE Gwendoline 1919 Admission Main School 

SOUTHGATE Harry Frederick 1923 Admission Main School 

SOUTHGATE Harry Frederick 1924 Admission Main School 

SOUTHGATE June Marie 1927 Admission Main School 

SOUTHGATE Linda 1935 Admission Main School 

SOUTHGATE Mona Marie 1919 Admission Main School 

SOUTHGATE Wm George 1919 Admission Main School 

SOWERBY Douglas Edward 1925 Admission Main School 

SOWERBY Douglas Edward 1928 Admission Main School 

SOWERBY Harold 1928 Admission Main School 

SOWERBY Ronald 1928 Admission Main School 

SOWERBY Violet 1922 Admission Main School 

SOWERBY Violet 1923 Admission Main School 

SOWERBY Violet 1925 Admission Main School 

SOWERBY Violet 1928 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Amy 1897 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Annie 1892 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Christina Ethel 1898 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Fanny 1888 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Fanny 1890 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Fanny 1891 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Fanny 1892 Admission Main School 

SPAIN May 1897 Admission Main School 

SPAIN May E 1896 Admission Main School 

SPAIN May Elizabeth 1895 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Rose 1894 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Rose 1895 Admission Main School 
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SPAIN Rosie 1890 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Rosie 1893 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Thomas 1888 Admission Main School 

SPAIN Thomas George 1890 Admission Main School 

SPARKES Joyce Lillian 1927 Admission Main School 

SPEECHLY Lancelot G 1909 Admission Main School 

SPEECHLY Richard Neville 1934 Admission Main School 

SPELLER Ruby 1933 Admission Main School 

SPENCE Eric 1906 Admission Main School 

SPENCE Harriett Ethel 1921 Admission Main School 

SPENCE James Hy 1905 Admission Main School 

SPENCE Jane 1875 Admission Main School 

SPENCE Jean 1924 Admission Main School 

SPENCE Mary 1878 Admission Main School 

SPENCE Walter John 1924 Admission Main School 

SPENCE Wm George 1924 Admission Main School 

SPENCER Edith Amy 1931 Admission Main School 

SPENCER Elizabeth Margt 1923 Admission Main School 

SPENCER Geraldine Imber 1900 Admission Main School 

SPENCER Jack 1910 Admission Main School 

SPENCER John Francis 1919 Admission Main School 

SPENCER Lilian 1910 Admission Main School 

SPENCER Nancy 1923 Admission Main School 

SPENCER Sadie 1917 Admission Main School 

SPIER Chas Arthur 1924 Admission Main School 

SPIER Harry Douglas 1924 Admission Main School 

SPIVEY Albert Edward 1922 Admission Main School 

SPIVEY Leslie 1921 Admission Main School 

SPOONER Alice 1885 Admission Main School 
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SPOWART Gladys Jessie 1920 Admission Main School 

SPOWART Kenneth John 1920 Admission Main School 

SPOWART Ruby Catherine 1920 Admission Main School 

SPRATT Rawllie 1916 Admission Main School 

SPRIGGS Greta 1918 Admission Main School 

SPRIGGS Jack 1918 Admission Main School 

SPRIGGS Jack 1919 Admission Main School 

SPRIGGS John Simmons 1920 Admission Main School 

SPURDEN Doris 1908 Admission Main School 

SPURDEN Doris 1911 Admission Main School 

SPURDEN Dorothy 1907 Admission Main School 

SPURDEN Dorothy 1913 Admission Main School 

SPURDEN Edward 1890 Admission Main School 

SPURDEN Edward 1893 Admission Main School 

SPURDEN Fred 1891 Admission Main School 

SPURDEN Jessie 1900 Admission Main School 

SPURDEN Leonard 1893 Admission Main School 

SPURDEN Leonard Edward 1933 Admission Main School 

SPURDEN May 1891 Admission Main School 

SPURDEN Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 

SQUIRE Bertie 1896 Admission Main School 

SQUIRE Bertie 1897 Admission Main School 

SQUIRE Eva 1896 Admission Main School 

SQUIRE Eva 1897 Admission Main School 

SQUIRE Francis John 1897 Admission Main School 

SQUIRE Fritz 1913 Admission Main School 

SQUIRE Sadie 1899 Admission Main School 

ST JOHN Edmund 1914 Admission Main School 

STAFF Rona 1911 Admission Main School 
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STAMP Betty 1923 Admission Main School 

STAMP Frederick 1923 Admission Main School 

STAMP Youilline  1933 Admission Main School 

STANDAGE Chas Douglas 1926 Admission Main School 

STANDAGE Doreen Lois 1926 Admission Main School 

STANFORD Richard 1894 Admission Main School 

STANLEY Alice 1893 Admission Main School 

STAPELEY Bertram 1910 Admission Main School 

STAPELY Bert 1906 Admission Main School 

STAPELY Bertram 1909 Admission Main School 

STAPELY George 1906 Admission Main School 

STAPELY Lily 1899 Admission Main School 

STAPELY Lottie 1899 Admission Main School 

STAPELY Lucy 1896 Admission Main School 

STAPLEY Arthur 1890 Admission Main School 

STAPLEY Arthur 1892 Admission Main School 

STAPLEY Charles 1897 Admission Main School 

STAPLEY Charley 1895 Admission Main School 

STAPLEY Florence May 1891 Admission Main School 

STAPLEY Frank 1900 Admission Main School 

STAPLEY Jack 1910 Admission Main School 

STAPLEY John 1913 Admission Main School 

STAPLEY May 1895 Admission Main School 

STAPLEY May 1896 Admission Main School 

STAPLEY Robert 1895 Admission Main School 

STARK Herbert Allan 1901 Admission Main School 

STARK John 1878 Admission Main School 

STARK John 1883 Admission Main School 

STARSMEARE George 1914 Admission Main School 
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STARSMEARE George 1916 Admission Main School 

STEAD Armit Willard 1902 Admission Main School 

STEAD Dennis Willard 1934 Admission Main School 

STEAD Mavis 1916 Admission Main School 

STEAD Mavis M 1915 Admission Main School 

STEAD Mavis Margaret 1911 Admission Main School 

STEAD Walter Alan 1902 Admission Main School 

STEADMAN Lance 1893 Admission Main School 

STEADMAN Nelson 1892 Admission Main School 

STECHMAN Eunice Olive 1935 Admission Main School 

STECHMAN Frederick Andrew (Frank) 1900 Admission Main School 

STECHMAN Lottie Christina 1898 Admission Main School 

STECHMAN Ronald 1906 Admission Main School 

STECHMAN Thomas Moncrief 1903 Admission Main School 

STECHMANE Sinclair Ralph 1899 Admission Main School 

STECHMANN Emma 1897 Admission Main School 

STECHMANN Henry A 1897 Admission Main School 

STECHMANN John 1897 Admission Main School 

STECHMANN Ronald 1909 Admission Main School 

STEELE Frank 1922 Admission Main School 

STEELE Maud 1921 Admission Main School 

STEELE Muriel 1922 Admission Main School 

STEELE Ralph 1927 Admission Main School 

STEFFALI George 1909 Admission Main School 

STEPHENS Henry Wm 1921 Admission Main School 

STEPHENS Marie Patricia 1924 Admission Main School 

STEPHENSON (Betty) Elizabeth 1933 Admission Main School 

STEPHENSON Annie 1894 Admission Main School 

STEPHENSON Annie 1895 Admission Main School 
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STEPHENSON Charles Edward 1894 Admission Main School 

STEPHENSON Elsie Hazel 1903 Admission Main School 

STEPHENSON Eunice 1931 Admission Main School 

STEPHENSON George 1893 Admission Main School 

STEPHENSON Walter 1889 Admission Main School 

STERLING Charles 1885 Admission Main School 

STERLING Emily 1879 Admission Main School 

STERNDALE Agnes Cecil 1897 Admission Main School 

STERNDALE Alex 1897 Admission Main School 

STERNDALE Alexander C 1897 Admission Main School 

STEVENS Alice 1891 Admission Main School 

STEVENS Cora Ethel 1920 Admission Main School 

STEVENS Dorothy Beryl 1920 Admission Main School 

STEVENS Flossie 1885 Admission Main School 

STEVENS Flossie 1887 Admission Main School 

STEVENS Lena 1895 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Annie 1897 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Berna 1901 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Bessie 1887 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Charles 1896 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Charles 1897 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Dorothy 1904 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Elsie May 1912 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Eunice Kathleen 1929 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Euphemia 1893 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Fred 1902 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Fredrick 1884 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON George 1894 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Hector 1906 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 414 of 488



STEVENSON Hugh 1883 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Hugh 1884 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Jane 1894 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON John 1876 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Joyce Ivy Eliz 1933 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Mary 1897 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Mary 1911 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Mollie 1914 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Nina 1900 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Robert Edwin 1904 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Samuel 1894 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Thomas 1910 Admission Main School 

STEVENSON Walter 1893 Admission Main School 

STEWARD Lily Lucadays 1897 Admission Main School 

STEWARD Mabel Lucadon 1897 Admission Main School 

STEWART Agnes 1887 Admission Main School 

STEWART Alexander 1893 Admission Main School 

STEWART Andrew 1893 Admission Main School 

STEWART Annie 1886 Admission Main School 

STEWART Charlie 1899 Admission Main School 

STEWART David 1904 Admission Main School 

STEWART Ebenezer 1885 Admission Main School 

STEWART Edna Eliz 1917 Admission Main School 

STEWART Elizabeth 1888 Admission Main School 

STEWART Elsie May 1902 Admission Main School 

STEWART Garnet 1906 Admission Main School 

STEWART Garnet 1909 Admission Main School 

STEWART Gordon 1895 Admission Main School 

STEWART Gordon Wm Smythe 1931 Admission Main School 
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STEWART James Hamilton 1926 Admission Main School 

STEWART Jennie 1894 Admission Main School 

STEWART Jessie Hepburn 1926 Admission Main School 

STEWART John 1931 Admission Main School 

STEWART Joseph 1899 Admission Main School 

STEWART Joy 1934 Admission Main School 

STEWART Margaret H 1931 Admission Main School 

STEWART Marion 1893 Admission Main School 

STEWART Marion 1897 Admission Main School 

STEWART Mary (May?) 1893 Admission Main School 

STEWART May 1893 Admission Main School 

STEWART May 1909 Admission Main School 

STEWART Nola 1935 Admission Main School 

STEWART Percy 1918 Admission Main School 

STEWART Percy Arthur 1915 Admission Main School 

STEWART Peter 1885 Admission Main School 

STEWART Raymond 1932 Admission Main School 

STEWART Robert 1893 Admission Main School 

STEWART Thomas 1893 Admission Main School 

STEWART Walter Lucadon 1897 Admission Main School 

STEWART William 1885 Admission Main School 

STEWART Willie 1897 Admission Main School 

STICHBURY Ilene Rosa 1906 Admission Main School 

STIRLING Alex G 1915 Admission Main School 

STIRLING Elsie McDougall 1927 Admission Main School 

STIRLING James Arnold 1933 Admission Main School 

STIRLING Margaret 1925 Admission Main School 

STIRLING Robert 1923 Admission Main School 

STOCK Claud 1886 Admission Main School 
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STOCK Claude 1886 Admission Main School 

STOCK Ruby I J 1897 Admission Main School 

STOCKDILL Stanley Gordon 1911 Admission Main School 

STOCKER Myrtle Irene 1910 Admission Main School 

STOCKER Thomas Hedley 1910 Admission Main School 

STODDART George 1911 Admission Main School 

STODDART George 1914 Admission Main School 

STODDART George 1916 Admission Main School 

STODDART James 1911 Admission Main School 

STODDART John 1910 Admission Main School 

STODDART John 1913 Admission Main School 

STODDART Leslie Thomas 1935 Admission Main School 

STODDART Mildred 1918 Admission Main School 

STODDART Myrtle 1919 Admission Main School 

STODDART Thomas 1906 Admission Main School 

STODDART Thomas 1907 Admission Main School 

STOKES Agnes 1889 Admission Main School 

STOKES Annie 1884 Admission Main School 

STOKES Arthur 1885 Admission Main School 

STOKES Arthur 1888 Admission Main School 

STOKES Arthur 1907 Admission Main School 

STOKES Cecil 1886 Admission Main School 

STOKES Charles Lewis 1900 Admission Main School 

STOKES Doris 1907 Admission Main School 

STOKES Edgar 1885 Admission Main School 

STOKES Gertrude 1884 Admission Main School 

STOKES Gertrude 1903 Admission Main School 

STOKES James 1907 Admission Main School 

STOKES Robert Arthur 1884 Admission Main School 
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STOKES Thomas A 1901 Admission Main School 

STONE Alfred 1882 Admission Main School 

STONE Alfred 1886 Admission Main School 

STONE Bertie 1890 Admission Main School 

STONE Ernest 1886 Admission Main School 

STONE Ernest 1890 Admission Main School 

STONE Frank 1886 Admission Main School 

STONE Frank (Francis) 1883 Admission Main School 

STONE Frederick 1915 Admission Main School 

STONE Isabel 1931 Admission Main School 

STONE John Dudley 1915 Admission Main School 

STONE Lily 1890 Admission Main School 

STONE Lily 1892 Admission Main School 

STONE Violet 1883 Admission Main School 

STONE Violet 1884 Admission Main School 

STONE Walter 1925 Admission Main School 

STONEHOUSE George 1894 Admission Main School 

STONYER Allan 1907 Admission Main School 

STONYER Allan 1910 Admission Main School 

STONYER Cyril 1916 Admission Main School 

STONYER Cyril Mortimor 1912 Admission Main School 

STONYER Edith 1882 Admission Main School 

STONYER Eric 1899 Admission Main School 

STONYER Joseph Tancred 1882 Admission Main School 

STOREY Iris Lilian 1911 Admission Main School 

STORM John 1880 Admission Main School 

STORM John 1882 Admission Main School 

STORM Robert 1881 Admission Main School 

STORM William 1880 Admission Main School 
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STORRIER Alica Johnson 1902 Admission Main School 

STORRIER Elizabeth 1896 Admission Main School 

STORRIER Jane Duncan 1896 Admission Main School 

STORRIER Jessie 1900 Admission Main School 

STORY Rona Veronica 1935 Admission Main School 

STOWELL Hazel 1928 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Barbara 1878 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Barbara 1887 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Bella 1884 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN David 1885 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Dorothy B T 1902 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Eliza 1882 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Elsie 1913 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Elsie Ellen 1915 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN George 1878 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN George 1881 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN George 1883 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN George 1927 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Georgina 1911 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Georgina 1914 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN James 1876 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN James 1882 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN James Taku 1902 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Jennie 1884 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Jessie 1888 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN John 1906 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN John 1909 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Ruth 1931 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Stella 1904 Admission Main School 
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STRACHAN Stella 1911 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN Thos George 1923 Admission Main School 

STRACHAN William 1882 Admission Main School 

STRANG John Talbot 1923 Admission Main School 

STRANG Kathleen Maud 1923 Admission Main School 

STRATFORD Cyril Graham 1932 Admission Main School 

STRATFORD Ellen 1890 Admission Main School 

STRIKE Robert 1883 Admission Main School 

STRIKE Robert 1884 Admission Main School 

STRINGER Marjorie 1919 Admission Main School 

STRUTHERS Agnes May Alexandra 1923 Admission Main School 

STUART Agnes 1887 Admission Main School 

STUART Andrew 1893 Admission Main School 

STUART Annie 1886 Admission Main School 

STUART David 1893 Admission Main School 

STUART Jean 1919 Admission Main School 

STUART Jean Doig 1917 Admission Main School 

STUART Marion 1893 Admission Main School 

STUART Mary Elizabeth 1906 Admission Main School 

STUART Nellie 1890 Admission Main School 

STUART Penrice 1893 Admission Main School 

STUBBS Alfred C 1875 Admission Main School 

STUBBS Charlotte 1905 Admission Main School 

STUBBS Elsie 1879 Admission Main School 

STUBBS Francis C 1875 Admission Main School 

STUBBS George 1879 Admission Main School 

STUBBS Harry 1885 Admission Main School 

STUBBS Henry 1885 Admission Main School 

STUBBS Hugh 1886 Admission Main School 
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STUBBS Hughie 1886 Admission Main School 

STUBBS Maude 1879 Admission Main School 

STUBBS William 1883 Admission Main School 

STUDHOLME Derek Lindsay 1931 Admission Main School 

STURROCK Caroline 1889 Admission Main School 

STURROCK Carrie 1889 Admission Main School 

STURROCK Georgina 1890 Admission Main School 

STYLES Hector 1908 Admission Main School 

STYLES Hector 1912 Admission Main School 

STYLES Vivienne 1909 Admission Main School 

STYLES Vivienne 1910 Admission Main School 

SULLIVAN John 1916 Admission Main School 

SULLIVAN Leonard 1895 Admission Main School 

SULLIVAN Mary 1914 Admission Main School 

SUNAWAY Edith 1883 Admission Main School 

SUNAWAY Effie 1891 Admission Main School 

SUNAWAY Effie 1894 Admission Main School 

SUNAWAY Laura 1885 Admission Main School 

SUNAWAY William 1884 Admission Main School 

SUNDBORN Alan Edward 1921 Admission Main School 

SUNDBORN Amelia Millie 1901 Admission Main School 

SUNDBORN Annie 1898 Admission Main School 

SUNDBORN Dorothy May 1927 Admission Main School 

SUNDBORN George 1901 Admission Main School 

SUNDBORN John Joseph 1927 Admission Main School 

SUNDBORN Leonard 1896 Admission Main School 

SUNDBORN Lionel 1918 Admission Main School 

SUNDBORN Oscar 1896 Admission Main School 

SUNDBORN Oscar Leslie 1927 Admission Main School 
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SUNDBORN Stanley 1906 Admission Main School 

SUNDBORN Stanley 1907 Admission Main School 

SUNDBORN Willie 1902 Admission Main School 

SUNDBURN George 1897 Admission Main School 

SUNDBURN Oliver 1896 Admission Main School 

SUNNAWAY Edith 1883 Admission Main School 

SUNNAWAY Flo 1897 Admission Main School 

SUNNAWAY Florence 1895 Admission Main School 

SUNNAWAY George 1885 Admission Main School 

SUNNAWAY Rose 1881 Admission Main School 

SUTCLIFFE James William 1923 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Alex 1890 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Annie 1886 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Beatrice 1893 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Beatrice 1895 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Bella 1886 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Bella 1890 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Bessie 1891 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Bessie 1894 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Clem 1909 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Clement 1906 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND David 1888 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Emily 1886 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Frank 1915 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Harry 1907 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Harry 1912 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Isabella 1882 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Isabella 1891 Admission Main School 
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SUTHERLAND Jane 1888 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Jane 1889 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND John 1885 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Lucy 1886 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Maggie 1912 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Margaret 1915 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND May 1889 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND May 1892 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Nellie 1893 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Nellie 1897 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Rita Margt Gardiner 1931 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Rose 1892 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Thomas 1885 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Tom 1889 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Violet 1884 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Violet 1886 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND William 1888 Admission Main School 

SUTHERLAND Willie 1888 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Alice Eliz 1910 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Alice Elizabeth 1904 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Annie Letitia 1908 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Audrey 1931 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Bella 1891 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Charlotte 1888 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Charlotte 1893 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Frederick 1923 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Henry 1883 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Isabella 1896 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Jack 1931 Admission Main School 
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SUTTON James 1885 Admission Main School 

SUTTON James 1886 Admission Main School 

SUTTON James 1888 Admission Main School 

SUTTON James 1890 Admission Main School 

SUTTON James Kitchener 1923 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Jessie Isabel 1920 Admission Main School 

SUTTON John Henry 1884 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Joseph 1893 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Joseph 1896 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Letitia 1890 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Letitia 1891 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Lettia 1890 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Lettie 1887 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Marie Elizabeth 1923 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Mary 1886 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Mavis Gwendoline 1925 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Patricia Merle 1930 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Rachel 1886 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Ronald 1912 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Ronald 1917 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Sarah 1886 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Sarah 1892 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Susan Isabel 1923 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Thomas 1893 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Thomas 1896 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Thomas Joseph 1897 Admission Main School 

SUTTON Tom 1889 Admission Main School 

SWAIN Albert Wm 1922 Admission Main School 

SWAIN Annie 1922 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 424 of 488



SWAIN Elijah 1922 Admission Main School 

SWAIN Leonard 1928 Admission Main School 

SWAN Christina Veronica 1924 Admission Main School 

SWAN Florrie 1916 Admission Main School 

SWAN Margaret 1930 Admission Main School 

SWAN Mona 1916 Admission Main School 

SWAN Pearl 1914 Admission Main School 

SWAN Ralph 1888 Admission Main School 

SWAN Stanley 1916 Admission Main School 

SWITALLA Eileen Nance 1931 Admission Main School 

SWITALLA John Stanley 1930 Admission Main School 

SWITALLA Nessie May 1933 Admission Main School 

SWITALLA Rex Edwin 1935 Admission Main School 

SYDER Alvin 1913 Admission Main School 

SYDER Edwin Roy 1909 Admission Main School 

SYDER Harold 1913 Admission Main School 

SYMISTER Henry 1900 Admission Main School 

TABLEY Laurence 1908 Admission Main School 

TABLEY Reginald 1908 Admission Main School 

TACON Eliza 1882 Admission Main School 

TACON Ellen 1882 Admission Main School 

TACON Ellen 1884 Admission Main School 

TAIT Inez 1898 Admission Main School 

TAIT Ivan 1899 Admission Main School 

TAIT James Wm 1919 Admission Main School 

TAIT Jessie 1919 Admission Main School 

TAIT Jessie Lanoma 1904 Admission Main School 

TAIT Lloyd Ansley 1920 Admission Main School 

TAIT Rosina Sarah 1920 Admission Main School 
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TAIT Walter Joseph 1920 Admission Main School 

TALBOT Arthur 1889 Admission Main School 

TALBOT Cecil Daphne 1920 Admission Main School 

TALBOT James Kenneth 1918 Admission Main School 

TALBOT Joyce Cavell 1928 Admission Main School 

TALBOT Kenneth J 1916 Admission Main School 

TALBOT Margaret Adelaide 1920 Admission Main School 

TALBOT Phyllis 1921 Admission Main School 

TALBOT Richard Collis 1916 Admission Main School 

TAPLIN Bertie 1895 Admission Main School 

TAPLIN Emily 1887 Admission Main School 

TAPLIN Emma 1887 Admission Main School 

TAPLIN George 1892 Admission Main School 

TAPLIN George 1896 Admission Main School 

TAPLIN Ian 1893 Admission Main School 

TAPLIN Ian 1895 Admission Main School 

TAPLIN Lizzie 1886 Admission Main School 

TAPLING Frederick 1883 Admission Main School 

TAPP Daphne 1922 Admission Main School 

TAPP Edw Harold 1918 Admission Main School 

TAPP Edward Harold 1918 Admission Main School 

TAPP Edward Harold 1922 Admission Main School 

TAPP Gweldoline 1919 Admission Main School 

TAPP Minnie 1878 Admission Main School 

TAPP Trevor 1916 Admission Main School 

TAPP Trevor 1918 Admission Main School 

TARGUS Annie 1890 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE Alfred 1886 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE Alfred 1890 Admission Main School 
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TARGUSE Alfred Wm 1924 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE Ethel 1898 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE Fred 1893 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE Fred 1896 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE Hazel Mary 1924 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE Ina 1900 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE James 1894 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE James Thomas 1891 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE John 1885 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE John 1890 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE Stanley 1895 Admission Main School 

TARGUSE Stanley 1897 Admission Main School 

TASKER Frederick Timaru 1900 Admission Main School 

TASKER Iris Ruby 1900 Admission Main School 

TASKER Norman Clifford 1926 Admission Main School 

TASKER Ormond Gladstone 1906 Admission Main School 

TATE (Eileen) Ilene Freda 1928 Admission Main School 

TATE Donald 1910 Admission Main School 

TATE Donald 1913 Admission Main School 

TATE Donald 1915 Admission Main School 

TATE Doris Annie 1901 Admission Main School 

TATE Earl Victor 1928 Admission Main School 

TATE Eileen 1898 Admission Main School 

TATE Elsie Margaret Drummond 1930 Admission Main School 

TATE Florence Everalda 1931 Admission Main School 

TATE Gordon 1905 Admission Main School 

TATE Gordon 1910 Admission Main School 

TATE James 1898 Admission Main School 
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TATE John William 1928 Admission Main School 

TATE June Margaret 1933 Admission Main School 

TATE Lloyd Edward/Ernest? 1929 Admission Main School 

TATE Marion Drummond 1930 Admission Main School 

TATE Mary Ellis 1922 Admission Main School 

TATE Mildred Olive 1928 Admission Main School 

TATE Percy 1899 Admission Main School 

TAVENER Alice 1891 Admission Main School 

TAVENER Eliza 1891 Admission Main School 

TAVENER Eliza 1892 Admission Main School 

TAVENER Eliza 1893 Admission Main School 

TAVENER Eliza 1894 Admission Main School 

TAVENER Eliza 1896 Admission Main School 

TAVENER George 1896 Admission Main School 

TAVENER Hannah 1891 Admission Main School 

TAVENER Hannah 1892 Admission Main School 

TAVENER Hannah 1893 Admission Main School 

TAVENER Hannah 1894 Admission Main School 

TAVENER Hannah 1896 Admission Main School 

TAYLER Willie 1896 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Alberta 1885 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Alex 1900 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Alexander >John 1934 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Alister 1912 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Alister Lumsden 1910 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Amy 1883 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Annie Iola 1934 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Arthur 1886 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Beatrice Maida 1912 Admission Main School 
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TAYLOR Bertha 1895 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Bertie 1897 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Charles 1918 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Charlie 1916 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Clarence 1933 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Cyril Nelson 1922 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR David Robert J 1912 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Doreen Annie 1921 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Doreen Margaret 1935 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Dorothy 1896 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Douglas Stanley 1933 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Eileen 1912 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Eileen Moya 1910 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Eric Clarence 1912 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Ethel 1907 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Ethel 1910 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Ethel Maud 1919 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Ethel Maud 1921 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Eva (Ena)? 1919 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Eva Marjorie 1914 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Florence 1885 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Florence 1887 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Florence 1888 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Florence E 1915 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Frank 1886 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Frank 1891 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Frederick 1878 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Frederick 1883 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Fred'k 1883 Admission Main School 
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TAYLOR Gertrude 1896 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Gordon 1925 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Guy Hare 1895 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Herbert Maurice 1894 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Herbert Theodore 1928 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Iris Maud 1902 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Jessie Christina 1916 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Jessie Christina 1917 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR John 1890 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR John 1893 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR John 1915 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Laurie 1914 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Lena 1903 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Leslie 1897 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Leslie B 1896 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Margaret Jean 1918 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Marjorie 1917 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Moya 1913 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Nellie 1879 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Nellie 1888 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Nellie 1892 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Nola 1934 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Ray 1895 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Richard J 1917 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Richard John 1920 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Rona Catherine 1919 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Rona Kathleen 1916 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Ronald Ewart 1918 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Selby Gordon 1912 Admission Main School 
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TAYLOR Stanley 1913 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Stanley Gilbert 1910 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Stella 1895 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Stewart 1932 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Stuart Henry 1920 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Thyra 1912 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Thyra Alberta 1910 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Vera Elizab 1919 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Vera Elizabeth 1919 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Wallace Barrett 1900 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Walter 1885 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Walter John 1921 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR William 1882 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR William 1883 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR William 1885 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Wm Albert Henry (Albert) 1931 Admission Main School 

TAYLOR Wm Lawrence 1911 Admission Main School 

TEAGUE Claude Wm 1921 Admission Main School 

TEAGUE Edwin Jas 1921 Admission Main School 

TEAPE Ngaire 1930 Admission Main School 

TEES Maggie 1888 Admission Main School 

TEGG George 1884 Admission Main School 

TEGG George 1885 Admission Main School 

TEGG Minnie 1883 Admission Main School 

TEMPLER Merson 1928 Admission Main School 

TENNENT Harold Douglas 1896 Admission Main School 

TENNENT Hugh 1896 Admission Main School 

TENNENT Kenneth B 1897 Admission Main School 

TENNENT Sibyl 1898 Admission Main School 
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THACKERAY Eliza 1881 Admission Main School 

THAIN Gordon (Robertson) 1913 Admission Main School 

THICKENS Clara 1887 Admission Main School 

THICKENS Samuel 1885 Admission Main School 

THICKETT Alfred 1904 Admission Main School 

THICKETT Emma 1908 Admission Main School 

THICKETT Mabel 1904 Admission Main School 

THIN Elsie 1928 Admission Main School 

THIN Gordon Stewart 1924 Admission Main School 

THIN Lawrence George 1924 Admission Main School 

THIN Robert Francis 1924 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Alice 1912 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Annie 1892 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Annie 1894 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Arthur Hugh 1933 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Caroline 1895 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Cissie (M J) 1891 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Cissie M J 1891 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Colin 1935 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Cuthbert Herbert 1925 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Dudley 1897 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Elsie 1912 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Eric Kitchener 1925 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Evelyn 1912 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Geo Edward 1914 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Harold Clayton 1925 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Hazel June 1926 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Irene 1914 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Irene 1917 Admission Main School 
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THOMAS James 1895 Admission Main School 

THOMAS John 1886 Admission Main School 

THOMAS John 1889 Admission Main School 

THOMAS John 1890 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Kenneth Lloyd 1928 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Kenneth Lloyd 1929 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Lydia 1890 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Lydia 1893 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Mabel 1931 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Mabel Rita 1905 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Murray James 1933 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Rita Myrtle 1928 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Spencer James 1925 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Stephen 1891 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Valerie Ruth 1933 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Vera 1912 Admission Main School 

THOMAS Victor Leslie 1906 Admission Main School 

THOMAS William Philip 1929 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Agnes 1898 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Alan Alex 1913 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Alexander R 1908 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Alice 1893 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Archie 1916 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Arthur 1892 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Beatrice 1875 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Bertha 1890 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Bertha 1893 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Bessie 1884 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Charles 1916 Admission Main School 
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THOMPSON Constance Adeline 1926 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Constance Adeline 1928 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Edgar Halam? 1919 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Edith 1914 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Edith 1915 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Elizabeth 1896 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Ellen 1896 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Ellen 1897 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Ellen Martha 1895 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Eric 1929 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Flora 1888 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Flora 1892 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Frances Georgina 1895 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Francis 1897 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON George 1875 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON George 1881 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON George 1888 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON George 1897 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON George 1898 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Harry 1881 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON James 1881 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Jane 1887 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Jane 1892 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Jane 1893 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Jane 1896 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Janet 1893 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Jeanie 1892 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON John 1873 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON John 1896 Admission Main School 
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THOMPSON Kate 1884 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Kathleen 1908 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Keith Alex 1929 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Lizzie 1884 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Maggie 1891 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Maggie 1892 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Maggie 1897 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Marion Ashley 1919 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Mary 1887 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Mary 1898 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Millie 1891 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Millie 1892 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Mona 1885 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Nellie 1885 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON Robert 1916 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON William 1879 Admission Main School 

THOMPSON William 1884 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Agnes Elizabeth 1902 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Alexander Hugh 1925 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Alice 1893 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Archie James 1913 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Beatrice 1883 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Bessie 1889 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Catherine 1892 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Charles 1883 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Charles 1910 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Charles Edw 1908 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Daniel 1889 Admission Main School 

THOMSON David 1883 Admission Main School 
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THOMSON David 1889 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Ellen 1886 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Elsie 1920 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Elsie 1921 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Eric Ralph 1925 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Flora 1888 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Fred 1917 Admission Main School 

THOMSON George 1889 Admission Main School 

THOMSON George 1894 Admission Main School 

THOMSON George Edward 1902 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Grace 1886 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Isabel 1902 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Ivan Albert Merry 1923 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Jack 1891 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Jack 1921 Admission Main School 

THOMSON James 1881 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Jean 1910 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Jean Agnes 1923 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Joan Mary 1928 Admission Main School 

THOMSON John 1893 Admission Main School 

THOMSON John Scott (Jack) 1931 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Kate 1894 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Katherine Moran 1905 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Lilian Frances 1909 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Lizzie 1883 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Lizzie 1892 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Maggie 1892 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Matt H 1890 Admission Main School 

THOMSON May 1927 Admission Main School 
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THOMSON Melba Joyce 1912 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Neil 1897 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Nellie 1892 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Peter 1887 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Raa Vaughan 1921 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Raymond 1931 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Robin 1934 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Ted 1919 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Teddy 1914 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Thomas 1889 Admission Main School 

THOMSON Walter 1891 Admission Main School 

THOMSON William 1883 Admission Main School 

THOMSON William George 1925 Admission Main School 

THOREAU Albert 1882 Admission Main School 

THOREAU Albert 1883 Admission Main School 

THOREAU Aubyn 1885 Admission Main School 

THOREAU Edward 1882 Admission Main School 

THOREAU Edward John 1898 Admission Main School 

THOREAU Elize 1889 Admission Main School 

THOREAU Elsie 1889 Admission Main School 

THOREAU Ethel 1898 Admission Main School 

THORNTON Annie 1888 Admission Main School 

THORNTON Henry 1883 Admission Main School 

THORPE Gertrude 1881 Admission Main School 

THREADWELL Joan 1935 Admission Main School 

THREADWELL Noeline Leslie 1934 Admission Main School 

THROP Clara 1908 Admission Main School 

THYNE Agnes 1882 Admission Main School 

THYNE Charles Edward 1934 Admission Main School 
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THYNE Fredrk Caswell Gilbert 1934 Admission Main School 

THYNE George 1894 Admission Main School 

THYNE George 1897 Admission Main School 

THYNE George Leslie 1920 Admission Main School 

THYNE Ian Miner? Francis 1934 Admission Main School 

THYNE Isa 1891 Admission Main School 

THYNE Ivy Fay 1918 Admission Main School 

THYNE Ivy Fay 1920 Admission Main School 

THYNE Jean Florence Doreen 1933 Admission Main School 

THYNE June Sarah Lorna 1935 Admission Main School 

THYNE Myrtle Ellen Irene Agnes 1933 Admission Main School 

THYNE Robert 1884 Admission Main School 

THYNE Robert 1920 Admission Main School 

THYNE Thomas 1883 Admission Main School 

THYNE Walter 1885 Admission Main School 

THYNE William 1892 Admission Main School 

THYNE Willie 1887 Admission Main School 

TILY William 1908 Admission Main School 

TIMEWELL Mary Dorcas 1903 Admission Main School 

TIMEWELL William Alexander 1934 Admission Main School 

TIMMS Douglas 1935 Admission Main School 

TIMMS Geoffrey 1934 Admission Main School 

TIMMS Hubert 1934 Admission Main School 

TIMMS Jocelyn 1934 Admission Main School 

TIMMS Kathleen 1934 Admission Main School 

TINKER Dorothy 1929 Admission Main School 

TINKER Dorothy 1930 Admission Main School 

TINKER Elaine 1929 Admission Main School 

TINKER Joan Clayton 1929 Admission Main School 
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TINKER Thelma 1929 Admission Main School 

TIZARD Daphne Mabel Ann 1926 Admission Main School 

TIZARD Jack 1924 Admission Main School 

TIZARD John Henry 1921 Admission Main School 

TIZARD John Henry 1922 Admission Main School 

TIZARD Leonelle Lucy 1916 Admission Main School 

TIZARD Leonelle Lucy 1922 Admission Main School 

TIZARD Marjorie 1913 Admission Main School 

TIZARD Norma Jean 1922 Admission Main School 

TIZARD Ronald Charles 1926 Admission Main School 

TIZARD William Robt 1921 Admission Main School 

TIZARD Wm Robert 1922 Admission Main School 

TIZZARD Daphne Mabel Ann 1929 Admission Main School 

TODD Dollie 1912 Admission Main School 

TODD May 1904 Admission Main School 

TOFEE William 1887 Admission Main School 

TOHILL Iris 1914 Admission Main School 

TOLMIE Nellie 1912 Admission Main School 

TOMILSON John 1887 Admission Main School 

TOMLIN Raymond 1915 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Alice 1885 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Alice 1889 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Alice 1892 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Eileen 1910 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Eileen 1913 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Ellen 1888 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Ellen 1892 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Elsie 1885 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Elsie 1891 Admission Main School 
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TOMLINSON Ernest 1892 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Ernie 1890 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Fanny 1891 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON John 1887 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON John 1891 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Lilly 1884 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Lily 1884 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Lily 1888 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Nellie 1896 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Violet 1891 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Violet 1912 Admission Main School 

TOMLINSON Violet 1914 Admission Main School 

TOMPKINS Dorothy Louisa 1924 Admission Main School 

TOMS Harold 1916 Admission Main School 

TOMS Harold James Martin 1913 Admission Main School 

TOMS Lesley 1916 Admission Main School 

TOMS Lesley Margaret 1913 Admission Main School 

TOMS Raymond H 1912 Admission Main School 

TOMS Stewart MacKenzie 1919 Admission Main School 

TONEYCLIFFE Julia 1877 Admission Main School 

TONEYCLIFFE Julia 1881 Admission Main School 

TOOFIE Will 1887 Admission Main School 

TOOMER Flossie 1914 Admission Main School 

TOOTH Brenda 1918 Admission Main School 

TOOTH Maud 1891 Admission Main School 

TOOTH Norman 1891 Admission Main School 

TOOTH Roland 1889 Admission Main School 

TOOTH Roland 1891 Admission Main School 

TORRANCE John 1877 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 440 of 488



TOSACH David 1891 Admission Main School 

TOSACH Grant 1891 Admission Main School 

TOSHACH Bella 1889 Admission Main School 

TOSHACH Mary 1889 Admission Main School 

TOSHACH Mary 1890 Admission Main School 

TOVEY Maurice 1934 Admission Main School 

TOWNLEY Alice 1915 Admission Main School 

TOWNROE William 1895 Admission Main School 

TOWNROW Willie 1890 Admission Main School 

TOWNSEND Cecil 1879 Admission Main School 

TOWNSEND Cecil 1882 Admission Main School 

TOWNSEND Edith 1881 Admission Main School 

TOWNSEND Edith 1886 Admission Main School 

TOWNSEND Ethel 1882 Admission Main School 

TOWNSEND Fanny 1879 Admission Main School 

TOWNSEND Fanny 1886 Admission Main School 

TOWNSEND Lilas 1913 Admission Main School 

TOZER John Henry 1934 Admission Main School 

TOZER Nita Catherine 1935 Admission Main School 

TRACEY Eileen 1919 Admission Main School 

TRAVELLA Percy 1911 Admission Main School 

TRAVERS Gaynor Doris 1922 Admission Main School 

TRAVERS Gwen Meredith 1922 Admission Main School 

TRAVERS Marion Leslie 1922 Admission Main School 

TRAVERS TRAVIS Charles 1891 Admission Main School 

TRAVIS Ada 1894 Admission Main School 

TRAVIS Ethel 1891 Admission Main School 

TRAVIS Ethel 1892 Admission Main School 

TRAVIS Jane 1894 Admission Main School 
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TRAVIS Jennie 1891 Admission Main School 

TRAVIS Mary Matilda 1892 Admission Main School 

TRAVIS Millie 1888 Admission Main School 

TRAVIS Milly 1892 Admission Main School 

TREACEY Eileen 1920 Admission Main School 

TREGENZA Iris Thelma 1924 Admission Main School 

TREGENZA Isabel Rose 1924 Admission Main School 

TREGENZA John 1890 Admission Main School 

TRENCHARD Ethel 1878 Admission Main School 

TRENCHARD Eva 1878 Admission Main School 

TRENGROVE Amy Winifred 1920 Admission Main School 

TRENGROVE Amy Winifred 1922 Admission Main School 

TRENGROVE Edith 1893 Admission Main School 

TRENGROVE Edna 1911 Admission Main School 

TRENGROVE Edna 1913 Admission Main School 

TRENGROVE Elsie 1906 Admission Main School 

TRENGROVE Elsie 1908 Admission Main School 

TRENGROVE Elsie 1910 Admission Main School 

TRENGROVE Gladys 1914 Admission Main School 

TRENGROVE Gladys 1917 Admission Main School 

TRENGROVE Priscilla 1893 Admission Main School 

TREVALLA Ken 1909 Admission Main School 

TREVELLA Clarence Art. 1917 Admission Main School 

TREVELLA Eileen M 1917 Admission Main School 

TREVELLA Kenneth Harold 1906 Admission Main School 

TREVELLA Margery 1917 Admission Main School 

TREVELLA Percy 1907 Admission Main School 

TREVORROW Annie 1880 Admission Main School 

TRIGGS Bertie 1891 Admission Main School 
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TRIGGS George Gordon 1892 Admission Main School 

TRIGGS Herbert 1894 Admission Main School 

TRIGGS Lena 1889 Admission Main School 

TRIGGS Lena 1890 Admission Main School 

TRIGGS Lena 1891 Admission Main School 

TRIGGS Lena 1892 Admission Main School 

TRIGGS Lena 1893 Admission Main School 

TRIGGS Nola Alice 1935 Admission Main School 

TRILFORD Arthur 1896 Admission Main School 

TRILFORD Arthur 1898 Admission Main School 

TRILFORD Arthur 1899 Admission Main School 

TRILFORD Ethel 1901 Admission Main School 

TRILFORD Frank 1904 Admission Main School 

TRILFORD Hilda 1898 Admission Main School 

TRILFORD Sarah J 1883 Admission Main School 

TRILFORD Sarah Jane 1884 Admission Main School 

TRILFORD William 1881 Admission Main School 

TRILFORD Willie 1903 Admission Main School 

TRILLO George Henry 1921 Admission Main School 

TRIST Emma 1879 Admission Main School 

TRIST Emma 1881 Admission Main School 

TRIST Ernest 1876 Admission Main School 

TRIST Nellie 1883 Admission Main School 

TROTT Annie 1911 Admission Main School 

TROTT Annie 1912 Admission Main School 

TROTT Annie 1914 Admission Main School 

TROTT Annie 1916 Admission Main School 

TROTT Donald Malcolm 1921 Admission Main School 

TROTT Dorothy Christina 1920 Admission Main School 
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TROTT George Wm 1909 Admission Main School 

TROTT Peggy Geraldine 1920 Admission Main School 

TROTT Wm 1912 Admission Main School 

TROTTER James Alexander 1926 Admission Main School 

TROTTER John 1929 Admission Main School 

TROUSSELOT Charley 1890 Admission Main School 

TROUSSELOT Harry 1891 Admission Main School 

TUBB Cecil 1890 Admission Main School 

TUBB Cecil 1893 Admission Main School 

TUBB Ernest 1891 Admission Main School 

TUBB Gordon 1898 Admission Main School 

TUBB James 1886 Admission Main School 

TUBB James 1891 Admission Main School 

TUBB Jane 1885 Admission Main School 

TUBB Jane 1888 Admission Main School 

TUBB Leonard 1894 Admission Main School 

TUBB Leonard Charles 1892 Admission Main School 

TUBB Mabel 1913 Admission Main School 

TUBB Mabel 1916 Admission Main School 

TUBB Thomas 1885 Admission Main School 

TUBB Tom 1888 Admission Main School 

TUBB Truda 1908 Admission Main School 

TUBB Truda 1912 Admission Main School 

TUBB William 1884 Admission Main School 

TUBB William 1910 Admission Main School 

TUBB Willie Charles 1906 Admission Main School 

TUBBS Patricia Lavinia (Patty) 1935 Admission Main School 

TUBMAN Noel 1929 Admission Main School 

TUCKER Marjorie 1916 Admission Main School 
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TUDBALL Ethel 1880 Admission Main School 

TULLIS Bella 1913 Admission Main School 

TULLIS Isabella 1915 Admission Main School 

TULLIS Isabella 1919 Admission Main School 

TUMARU Emily 1919 Admission Main School 

TUMARU Emily 1920 Admission Main School 

TUNNY Ettie 1897 Admission Main School 

TUNNY Letitia 1894 Admission Main School 

TUNNY Maggie 1894 Admission Main School 

TURLEY Maisie 1914 Admission Main School 

TURLEY Mary N 1915 Admission Main School 

TURNBULL Aaron 1879 Admission Main School 

TURNBULL Alice 1907 Admission Main School 

TURNBULL David 1875 Admission Main School 

TURNBULL Jessie 1889 Admission Main School 

TURNBULL John 1890 Admission Main School 

TURNBULL Mary 1889 Admission Main School 

TURNBULL Mona 1888 Admission Main School 

TURNBULL Saxby 1880 Admission Main School 

TURNER Allan Stanley 1934 Admission Main School 

TURNER Eliza Matilda 1882 Admission Main School 

TURNER Elizabeth Jane 1921 Admission Main School 

TURNER Eva 1916 Admission Main School 

TURNER Flora McK 1914 Admission Main School 

TURNER James 1890 Admission Main School 

TURNER James 1892 Admission Main School 

TURNER John 1891 Admission Main School 

TURNER Mabel 1910 Admission Main School 

TURNER May 1914 Admission Main School 
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TURNER May 1916 Admission Main School 

TURNER Noeline Gladys 1935 Admission Main School 

TURNER Thelma 1917 Admission Main School 

TURNER Thomas Arthur 1924 Admission Main School 

TURNER Wm 1916 Admission Main School 

TURVEY Christina 1912 Admission Main School 

TURVEY Florence Evel. 1918 Admission Main School 

TURVEY Frank 1902 Admission Main School 

TURVEY Victoria 1908 Admission Main School 

TURVEY Victoria 1913 Admission Main School 

TUTTON Ada 1891 Admission Main School 

TUTTON Ethel 1891 Admission Main School 

TUTTON Ethel 1896 Admission Main School 

TUTTON Fanny 1892 Admission Main School 

TUTTON Florence 1894 Admission Main School 

TUTTON Florence 1898 Admission Main School 

TUTTON Willie 1895 Admission Main School 

TUTTY Chas Wm Sutton 1924 Admission Main School 

TWEEDALE Harold 1919 Admission Main School 

TWEEDALE Kenneth 1914 Admission Main School 

TWEEDALE Kenneth Mathieson 1917 Admission Main School 

TWEEDALE Mary C R 1915 Admission Main School 

TWEEDALE Peggy 1917 Admission Main School 

TWEEDALE Peggy 1919 Admission Main School 

TWEEDALE Robert 1913 Admission Main School 

TWEEDALE Robert R 1915 Admission Main School 

TWEEDDALE Alex 1919 Admission Main School 

TWEEDDALE Ellen 1924 Admission Main School 

TWEEDDALE James 1921 Admission Main School 
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TWEEDDALE Mary 1912 Admission Main School 

TWEEDIE Allan 1908 Admission Main School 

TWEEDIE Allan 1911 Admission Main School 

TWEEDIE Allan 1912 Admission Main School 

TWEEDIE Amy 1911 Admission Main School 

TWEEDIE Elizabeth 1911 Admission Main School 

TWEEDIE Lizzie 1913 Admission Main School 

TWIST Coral May 1928 Admission Main School 

TWIST Doris Mary 1920 Admission Main School 

TYSON Donald 1918 Admission Main School 

TYSON Donald 1920 Admission Main School 

TYSON Stanley A 1917 Admission Main School 

UDEN Francis Gerald 1935 Admission Main School 

UNDERHILL Edith 1886 Admission Main School 

UNDERHILL Edith 1893 Admission Main School 

UNDERHILL John 1886 Admission Main School 

UNWIN Hubert 1890 Admission Main School 

UPRICHARD Harry 1893 Admission Main School 

UPRICHARD Sealanzo? Telanzo 1893 Admission Main School 

UPRICHARD William 1890 Admission Main School 

UPRITCHARD Harry 1896 Admission Main School 

UPRITCHARD Zealanzo 1896 Admission Main School 

VALE Joseph Henry 1904 Admission Main School 

VALENTINE Dorothea Francis Pearl 1934 Admission Main School 

VALENTINE Ewen F 1925 Admission Main School 

VALENTINE Ivo Ashton 1934 Admission Main School 

VALENTINE Maureen Angela 1934 Admission Main School 

VALENTINE Rita Ruby 1926 Admission Main School 

VALENTINE Thelma Winifred Agnes 1934 Admission Main School 
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VALENTINE Vivian Major 1934 Admission Main School 

VALENTINE Walter Herbert Alexander 1935 Admission Main School 

VALENTINE William Charles 1926 Admission Main School 

VARCOE Muriel Mabel 1928 Admission Main School 

VEITCH Ellen 1892 Admission Main School 

VEITCH Robina Booth 1892 Admission Main School 

VERCOE Agnes 1894 Admission Main School 

VERDON Alfred 1885 Admission Main School 

VERDON Alfred 1890 Admission Main School 

VERDON Dorothy 1928 Admission Main School 

VERDON Edna 1926 Admission Main School 

VERDON Ernest 1897 Admission Main School 

VERDON Ernest Stanley 1896 Admission Main School 

VERDON Frederick 1929 Admission Main School 

VERDON Gordon Benj Noel 1924 Admission Main School 

VERDON Isabella Lorraine 1922 Admission Main School 

VERDON Leonard 1890 Admission Main School 

VERDON Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 

VERDON Reginald 1890 Admission Main School 

VERDON Reginald 1893 Admission Main School 

VERDON Rita Lilian 1922 Admission Main School 

VERDON Robert Douglas 1922 Admission Main School 

VERDON William Llewellyn 1922 Admission Main School 

VERITY Cyril Griffiths 1912 Admission Main School 

VERITY Eleanor 1908 Admission Main School 

VERITY Eleanor 1909 Admission Main School 

VERITY Norman 1908 Admission Main School 

VERITY Norman 1909 Admission Main School 

VERITY Norman 1914 Admission Main School 
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VERNAL Jack Raymond 1930 Admission Main School 

VERNAL Salvia Nancy 1930 Admission Main School 

VERNAL William 1930 Admission Main School 

VIGERS Patricia 1932 Admission Main School 

VIK Cecil 1910 Admission Main School 

VIK George 1910 Admission Main School 

VIK George Louie 1911 Admission Main School 

VINCENT Bertha 1900 Admission Main School 

VINCENT Edward John Caryle 1921 Admission Main School 

VINCENT Gladys 1902 Admission Main School 

VINCENT Grace Eliz 1922 Admission Main School 

VINCENT Jane 1897 Admission Main School 

VINCENT Louisa 1887 Admission Main School 

VINCENT Stanley 1903 Admission Main School 

VINCENT Sylvia Gladys 1922 Admission Main School 

VINCENT Victor Stanley Carthew 1902 Admission Main School 

VINE Edward 1874 Admission Main School 

VINNELL Wallace 1922 Admission Main School 

VIVIAN Byron T 1918 Admission Main School 

VOET Hughette 1932 Admission Main School 

VOGELER Emma Doris 1899 Admission Main School 

VOGELER Karl 1897 Admission Main School 

VOGELER Karl Hugo 1896 Admission Main School 

VUCETICH Frederick 1920 Admission Main School 

VUCETICH Geoffrey Launcelot 1920 Admission Main School 

VUCETICH George 1920 Admission Main School 

VUCETICH Irene Marmara 1920 Admission Main School 

VUCETICH Raymond 1920 Admission Main School 

WADDELL Harold Lack 1924 Admission Main School 
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WADDELL Raymond Francis 1924 Admission Main School 

WADDELL Violet 1896 Admission Main School 

WADE Annie 1879 Admission Main School 

WADE Annie 1888 Admission Main School 

WADE Bertha 1906 Admission Main School 

WADE Bertha 1912 Admission Main School 

WADE Edmund 1877 Admission Main School 

WADE Frank 1885 Admission Main School 

WADE George 1883 Admission Main School 

WADE George Wellen 1906 Admission Main School 

WADE Harriet 1890 Admission Main School 

WADE Jessie 1886 Admission Main School 

WADE Louisa 1891 Admission Main School 

WADE Robert 1889 Admission Main School 

WADE Robert 1893 Admission Main School 

WADE Ronald 1928 Admission Main School 

WADE Susan 1889 Admission Main School 

WADE Susan 1891 Admission Main School 

WADE Sylvia 1928 Admission Main School 

WADE Wallace 1909 Admission Main School 

WADE Wallace 1911 Admission Main School 

WADE Walter 1877 Admission Main School 

WADE Whelan 1909 Admission Main School 

WADE Winnie 1908 Admission Main School 

WADE Winnie 1910 Admission Main School 

WADSWORTH Alfred 1886 Admission Main School 

WADSWORTH Muriel 1912 Admission Main School 

WADSWORTH Thomas 1886 Admission Main School 

WADSWORTH Thomas 1889 Admission Main School 
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WADSWORTH William 1886 Admission Main School 

WADSWORTH William 1888 Admission Main School 

WAGSTAFF Arthur 1889 Admission Main School 

WAGSTAFF Arthur 1892 Admission Main School 

WAGSTAFF Beatrice 1891 Admission Main School 

WAGSTAFF Beatrice 1894 Admission Main School 

WAGSTAFF Eva Mildred 1896 Admission Main School 

WAGSTAFF Lilian 1892 Admission Main School 

WAGSTAFF Lily 1894 Admission Main School 

WAGSTAFF Lily 1895 Admission Main School 

WAGSTAFF Stanley 1895 Admission Main School 

WAIN Doris Evelyn 1920 Admission Main School 

WAIN Doris Evelyn 1922 Admission Main School 

WAIN Doris Evelyn 1924 Admission Main School 

WAIN Gordon 1918 Admission Main School 

WAIN John 1916 Admission Main School 

WAITE Gertie 1905 Admission Main School 

WAITE William 1877 Admission Main School 

WAKE Bertie 1888 Admission Main School 

WAKE Charles Beecroft 1909 Admission Main School 

WAKE George Percy 1887 Admission Main School 

WAKE Herbert Harold 1887 Admission Main School 

WAKE Hugh 1886 Admission Main School 

WAKE Nina 1895 Admission Main School 

WAKE Percy 1888 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Bertha 1886 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Edith 1891 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Emily 1885 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Emily 1886 Admission Main School 
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WAKEFIELD Eva 1890 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Eva 1897 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Frank 1899 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Maggie 1889 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Mary 1891 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD May 1898 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Minnie 1886 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Rosa 1889 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Rose 1889 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Timaru 1902 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD William Thomas 1925 Admission Main School 

WAKEFIELD Wm George 1898 Admission Main School 

WAKELIN Caroline Elsie 1921 Admission Main School 

WAKELIN Dorothy Lillian 1921 Admission Main School 

WAKELIN Edna Lorrain 1921 Admission Main School 

WAKFIELD Maggie 1883 Admission Main School 

WALCOT Adele 1875 Admission Main School 

WALCOT Constance 1883 Admission Main School 

WALCOT Frederick 1876 Admission Main School 

WALCOT Grace 1879 Admission Main School 

WALDEN Nellie 1897 Admission Main School 

WALDON Clara 1897 Admission Main School 

WALDON Clara Langston 1895 Admission Main School 

WALDON Ellen Hillaria Jane 1893 Admission Main School 

WALDON Jack 1893 Admission Main School 

WALDON Jack 1894 Admission Main School 

WALKER Allan 1893 Admission Main School 

WALKER Andrew 1922 Admission Main School 

WALKER Arthur K 1915 Admission Main School 
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WALKER Edward Arthur 1931 Admission Main School 

WALKER Ellen 1886 Admission Main School 

WALKER Frederick 1926 Admission Main School 

WALKER Gertrude 1894 Admission Main School 

WALKER John Andrew 1931 Admission Main School 

WALKER Joseph 1901 Admission Main School 

WALKER Katie 1903 Admission Main School 

WALKER Kelso 1914 Admission Main School 

WALKER Kelso 1920 Admission Main School 

WALKER Lawrence 1914 Admission Main School 

WALKER Lawrence 1930 Admission Main School 

WALKER Lizzie 1881 Admission Main School 

WALKER Marion 1893 Admission Main School 

WALKER Marion 1894 Admission Main School 

WALKER Moreen 1932 Admission Main School 

WALKER Noel Franklyn 1932 Admission Main School 

WALKER Shirley Irene 1927 Admission Main School 

WALKER Stanley 1898 Admission Main School 

WALKER Stanley John 1904 Admission Main School 

WALKER Violet 1902 Admission Main School 

WALKER William 1881 Admission Main School 

WALKER William 1893 Admission Main School 

WALL Albert 1894 Admission Main School 

WALL Desie May 1919 Admission Main School 

WALL Eileen 1919 Admission Main School 

WALL Eva 1890 Admission Main School 

WALL Fred 1895 Admission Main School 

WALL James 1886 Admission Main School 

WALL James 1890 Admission Main School 
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WALL John 1917 Admission Main School 

WALL John 1920 Admission Main School 

WALL Maggie 1916 Admission Main School 

WALL Margaret 1920 Admission Main School 

WALL Maud 1891 Admission Main School 

WALL Rita 1919 Admission Main School 

WALL William 1885 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Agnes Nancy Matilda 1904 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Alex 1904 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Allot Ernest 1904 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Charlotte 1912 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Edgar 1911 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Edgar 1914 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Fanny 1912 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Isabella 1912 Admission Main School 

WALLACE James Norman 1901 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Jannette Mary 1906 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Jean 1909 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Jhn Gordon Stan McIntosh 1927 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Jhn Gordon Stan McIntosh 1929 Admission Main School 

WALLACE John Gord Stan McIntosh 1929 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Lilas 1913 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Lillias 1915 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Lottie 1914 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Lottie 1916 Admission Main School 

WALLACE Ngaire 1922 Admission Main School 

WALLER Hilda Muriel 1934 Admission Main School 

WALLER John 1889 Admission Main School 

WALLER William 1889 Admission Main School 
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WALLIS Benjamin 1876 Admission Main School 

WALLIS Fred 1884 Admission Main School 

WALLIS Joseph 1880 Admission Main School 

WALLS Bessie 1884 Admission Main School 

WALTERS Harry 1915 Admission Main School 

WALTERS Stephen 1916 Admission Main School 

WALTON Allan Victor 1930 Admission Main School 

WALTON Beulah 1919 Admission Main School 

WALTON Christina 1910 Admission Main School 

WALTON Christina Adelaide 1907 Admission Main School 

WALTON Constance Rua 1920 Admission Main School 

WALTON David Clifford 1920 Admission Main School 

WALTON Ethel 1895 Admission Main School 

WALTON Eunice Margaret 1928 Admission Main School 

WALTON Geoffrey Maxwell 1926 Admission Main School 

WALTON Geoffrey Maxwell 1927 Admission Main School 

WALTON Geoffrey Maxwell 1928 Admission Main School 

WALTON Gladys 1919 Admission Main School 

WALTON Herbert 1895 Admission Main School 

WALTON Joyce Alfreda 1934 Admission Main School 

WALTON Joyce Alfreda 1935 Admission Main School 

WALTON Linda 1895 Admission Main School 

WALTON Linda 1896 Admission Main School 

WALTON Minnie 1919 Admission Main School 

WALTON Patrick Leonard 1922 Admission Main School 

WALTON Patrick Leonard 1928 Admission Main School 

WALTON Thomas 1882 Admission Main School 

WALTON Walter 1919 Admission Main School 

WARBURTIN Len 1910 Admission Main School 
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WARBURTON Arthur 1895 Admission Main School 

WARBURTON Cyril 1891 Admission Main School 

WARBURTON Cyril 1893 Admission Main School 

WARBURTON Cyril 1894 Admission Main School 

WARBURTON Gladys 1908 Admission Main School 

WARBURTON Gladys 1909 Admission Main School 

WARD Annie 1924 Admission Main School 

WARD Archibald 1924 Admission Main School 

WARD Bertie 1902 Admission Main School 

WARD Clarence 1902 Admission Main School 

WARD Edith 1881 Admission Main School 

WARD Ernest 1882 Admission Main School 

WARD Ernest Fredrick 1902 Admission Main School 

WARD Eva 1875 Admission Main School 

WARD Eva 1882 Admission Main School 

WARD Eva Mary 1918 Admission Main School 

WARD Lily Martha 1918 Admission Main School 

WARD Nancy Alison 1922 Admission Main School 

WARD Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

WARD Shona Marie 1934 Admission Main School 

WARD Susan 1879 Admission Main School 

WARD Venetia 1924 Admission Main School 

WARD William 1899 Admission Main School 

WARD Willis 1918 Admission Main School 

WARDLE Robert 1884 Admission Main School 

WARES Christina 1906 Admission Main School 

WARNER Fanny 1885 Admission Main School 

WARNER Ivy 1890 Admission Main School 

WARNER Ivy 1895 Admission Main School 
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WARNER John 1882 Admission Main School 

WARNER John 1883 Admission Main School 

WARNER John 1884 Admission Main School 

WARNER Nellie 1890 Admission Main School 

WARNER Sarah 1890 Admission Main School 

WARNER Sarah (Elsie) 1890 Admission Main School 

WARNER William 1892 Admission Main School 

WATERENS Lawrence 1920 Admission Main School 

WATEREUS Jean 1921 Admission Main School 

WATEREUS Jean Aroha Marg 1923 Admission Main School 

WATEREUS Joan Valmai 1921 Admission Main School 

WATEREUS Lorna Esme 1923 Admission Main School 

WATERHOUSE Clara 1892 Admission Main School 

WATERHOUSE Gertrude 1900 Admission Main School 

WATERHOUSE Harry 1895 Admission Main School 

WATERHOUSE Harry 1896 Admission Main School 

WATERHOUSE Maggie 1890 Admission Main School 

WATERHOUSE Maggie (Elsie) 1890 Admission Main School 

WATERLOW Minnie 1893 Admission Main School 

WATERMAN George 1909 Admission Main School 

WATERMAN Josephine 1892 Admission Main School 

WATERMAN William Arthur 1930 Admission Main School 

WATERMAN William Arthur 1931 Admission Main School 

WATERREUS Alwyn Shirley 1928 Admission Main School 

WATERREUS Olive 1912 Admission Main School 

WATERREUS*  1929 Admission Main School 

WATERRUS Philip 1910 Admission Main School 

WATERS Alfred 1923 Admission Main School 

WATERS Alice 1896 Admission Main School 
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WATERS Alice May 1892 Admission Main School 

WATERS Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

WATERS Bertie 1890 Admission Main School 

WATERS Edward 1923 Admission Main School 

WATERS Georgina 1890 Admission Main School 

WATERS Georgina 1894 Admission Main School 

WATERS Gladys 1909 Admission Main School 

WATERS Grace 1911 Admission Main School 

WATERS Lucy 1898 Admission Main School 

WATERS Margaret Elizabeth 1924 Admission Main School 

WATERS Molly Mary 1928 Admission Main School 

WATERUS Jean 1919 Admission Main School 

WATERUS Joan 1913 Admission Main School 

WATERUS Lawrence 1916 Admission Main School 

WATERUS Olive 1909 Admission Main School 

WATERUS Wm Philip 1907 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Cherrie 1884 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Cherrie 1885 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Gwynn 1889 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Gwynn 1890 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Gwynne 1890 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Ida 1885 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Ida 1890 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Ida 1891 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Idie 1887 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Ilma 1889 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Maud 1882 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Maude 1885 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Percy 1881 Admission Main School 
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WATKINS Percy 1882 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Reine 1888 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Reine 1892 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Renie 1887 Admission Main School 

WATKINS Renie 1888 Admission Main School 

WATKISS Vera 1925 Admission Main School 

WATSON Charles 1910 Admission Main School 

WATSON Charles 1911 Admission Main School 

WATSON Cyril 1910 Admission Main School 

WATSON David 1912 Admission Main School 

WATSON Desmond 1932 Admission Main School 

WATSON Eileen Melville 1926 Admission Main School 

WATSON Eric 1920 Admission Main School 

WATSON F Roland 1893 Admission Main School 

WATSON Florence Elizabeth 1926 Admission Main School 

WATSON George 1891 Admission Main School 

WATSON George 1928 Admission Main School 

WATSON George 1934 Admission Main School 

WATSON George Frederick 1925 Admission Main School 

WATSON Gordon Kenneth 1920 Admission Main School 

WATSON Graham 1930 Admission Main School 

WATSON Herbert 1910 Admission Main School 

WATSON Hugh 1915 Admission Main School 

WATSON Ivy Grace 1904 Admission Main School 

WATSON James Arthur Edwin 1924 Admission Main School 

WATSON John 1933 Admission Main School 

WATSON John Benson Vincent 1932 Admission Main School 

WATSON John Vincent 1932 Admission Main School 

WATSON Josephine (Josie) 1932 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 459 of 488



WATSON Josie 1932 Admission Main School 

WATSON Joy Broughton 1925 Admission Main School 

WATSON Keith 1930 Admission Main School 

WATSON Keith 1934 Admission Main School 

WATSON Margaret 1913 Admission Main School 

WATSON Margaret Marion 1926 Admission Main School 

WATSON Margaret Marion 1934 Admission Main School 

WATSON Mervyn 1932 Admission Main School 

WATSON Mina Eileen 1920 Admission Main School 

WATSON Muriel 1909 Admission Main School 

WATSON Muriel 1911 Admission Main School 

WATSON Norman Leslie 1926 Admission Main School 

WATSON Peter 1934 Admission Main School 

WATSON Ralph 1903 Admission Main School 

WATSON Stanley 1925 Admission Main School 

WATSON Thomas 1891 Admission Main School 

WATSON Vivienne Naomi 1927 Admission Main School 

WATSON Wynne Ian 1924 Admission Main School 

WATT Agnes Jessie 1926 Admission Main School 

WATT Bernard 1918 Admission Main School 

WATT Ernest 1913 Admission Main School 

WATT Margaret 1926 Admission Main School 

WATT Norton Stephen 1912 Admission Main School 

WATT Raymond 1895 Admission Main School 

WATT Reginald 1914 Admission Main School 

WATT Roderick 1926 Admission Main School 

WATT Rose 1901 Admission Main School 

WATT Rowland 1918 Admission Main School 

WATT William Joseph 1902 Admission Main School 
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WATTERREUS Joan Valmai 1916 Admission Main School 

WATTS Connie 1913 Admission Main School 

WATTS Douglas 1913 Admission Main School 

WATTS Douglas 1914 Admission Main School 

WATTS Elizabeth 1888 Admission Main School 

WATTS Esma Rita 1903 Admission Main School 

WATTS Eva 1891 Admission Main School 

WATTS Eva 1893 Admission Main School 

WATTS Frank 1913 Admission Main School 

WATTS George 1888 Admission Main School 

WATTS Iris 1908 Admission Main School 

WATTS Iris 1912 Admission Main School 

WATTS Iris E 1915 Admission Main School 

WATTS John 1886 Admission Main School 

WATTS John 1887 Admission Main School 

WATTS John 1891 Admission Main School 

WATTS Lizzie 1889 Admission Main School 

WATTS Lottie May 1894 Admission Main School 

WATTS Phyllis C 1915 Admission Main School 

WATTS Stanley 1913 Admission Main School 

WATTS Thomas 1889 Admission Main School 

WAUGH Annie Elizabeth 1900 Admission Main School 

WAUGH Arthur 1889 Admission Main School 

WAUGH Doris Eulena 1929 Admission Main School 

WAUGH Ellen 1919 Admission Main School 

WAUGH Phyllis Ida 1898 Admission Main School 

WAUGH Robert 1883 Admission Main School 

WAUGH Violet 1904 Admission Main School 

WEATHERED Minnie 1891 Admission Main School 
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WEATHERED Minnie 1893 Admission Main School 

WEBB Arthur A 1915 Admission Main School 

WEBB Arthur Alex 1913 Admission Main School 

WEBB Barbara 1913 Admission Main School 

WEBB Bertie 1890 Admission Main School 

WEBB Bessie 1882 Admission Main School 

WEBB Doreen 1935 Admission Main School 

WEBB Edward 1883 Admission Main School 

WEBB Emma 1873 Admission Main School 

WEBB Gwendolin Hall 1913 Admission Main School 

WEBB Gwendoline 1914 Admission Main School 

WEBB Harriet 1928 Admission Main School 

WEBB Henry 1928 Admission Main School 

WEBB Herbert 1895 Admission Main School 

WEBB Herbert 1896 Admission Main School 

WEBB Jane 1876 Admission Main School 

WEBB Josephine (Joan) 1929 Admission Main School 

WEBB Leonard 1883 Admission Main School 

WEBB Malvina Jean 1923 Admission Main School 

WEBB Mary Jane 1928 Admission Main School 

WEBB Minnie 1884 Admission Main School 

WEBB Percy 1883 Admission Main School 

WEBB Rae 1926 Admission Main School 

WEBB Rebecca 1928 Admission Main School 

WEBB Thomas 1885 Admission Main School 

WEBB William 1873 Admission Main School 

WEBB William 1882 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER Arthur 1875 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER Arthur 1881 Admission Main School 
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WEBSTER Ashton 1897 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER Barbara 1885 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER Dorcas Louise 1902 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER Effie 1887 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER Eliza 1889 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER Ettie 1887 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER James 1904 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER Jane 1880 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER Lawrence Wm A (Laury) 1898 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER Linton 1909 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER Robert 1882 Admission Main School 

WEBSTER Thelma 1900 Admission Main School 

WEDERELL Charles 1883 Admission Main School 

WEDERELL Charles 1884 Admission Main School 

WEDERELL Eleanor 1883 Admission Main School 

WEDERELL Jane 1883 Admission Main School 

WEDERELL John 1884 Admission Main School 

WEINGOTT Eric 1935 Admission Main School 

WEIR Christina 1919 Admission Main School 

WELCH Leslie John 1923 Admission Main School 

WELCHER Joshua 1889 Admission Main School 

WELD Arthur Geoffrey 1905 Admission Main School 

WELD Grace Mildred 1906 Admission Main School 

WELD Lance Sydney 1905 Admission Main School 

WELLMAN Clara 1911 Admission Main School 

WELLMAN Esther 1913 Admission Main School 

WELLS Adeline 1884 Admission Main School 

WELLS Alexander 1918 Admission Main School 

WELLS Arthur S 1896 Admission Main School 
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WELLS Bella 1888 Admission Main School 

WELLS Bertha 1899 Admission Main School 

WELLS Charles 1884 Admission Main School 

WELLS Charles 1887 Admission Main School 

WELLS Charles 1909 Admission Main School 

WELLS Charles Wm 1906 Admission Main School 

WELLS Charley 1907 Admission Main School 

WELLS Charlotte 1892 Admission Main School 

WELLS Frank 1904 Admission Main School 

WELLS Frank 1909 Admission Main School 

WELLS George 1887 Admission Main School 

WELLS George 1888 Admission Main School 

WELLS George 1889 Admission Main School 

WELLS Grace 1908 Admission Main School 

WELLS Grace 1909 Admission Main School 

WELLS Grace 1910 Admission Main School 

WELLS Gracie 1910 Admission Main School 

WELLS Irwin 1894 Admission Main School 

WELLS Isabella 1895 Admission Main School 

WELLS Lizzie 1875 Admission Main School 

WELLS Lizzie 1881 Admission Main School 

WELLS Myra S 1910 Admission Main School 

WELLS Ophelia 1884 Admission Main School 

WELLS Ophelia 1887 Admission Main School 

WELLS Ophelia 1888 Admission Main School 

WELLS Ophelia 1889 Admission Main School 

WELLS Ophelia 1904 Admission Main School 

WELLS Ophelia 1909 Admission Main School 

WELLS Wm James 1905 Admission Main School 
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WELSH Archibald Charles 1923 Admission Main School 

WELSH Susan 1891 Admission Main School 

WELSHAR Agnes 1889 Admission Main School 

WELSHER Agnes 1888 Admission Main School 

WELSHER Agnes 1890 Admission Main School 

WELSHER Joseph 1890 Admission Main School 

WELSHER Mathew 1887 Admission Main School 

WELSHER Mathew 1888 Admission Main School 

WENLOCK Avis 1917 Admission Main School 

WENLOCK Avis 1920 Admission Main School 

WENLOCK Eileen 1930 Admission Main School 

WENLOCK Ian Douglas 1932 Admission Main School 

WENLOCK Lorna 1917 Admission Main School 

WENLOCK Olive Alberta 1924 Admission Main School 

WENLOCK Willie 1918 Admission Main School 

WENLOCK Wm T 1917 Admission Main School 

WERGES Florence 1910 Admission Main School 

WERGES Florrie 1910 Admission Main School 

WERGES Mary 1918 Admission Main School 

WERGES Mary 1920 Admission Main School 

WERGES Nellie 1909 Admission Main School 

WERRY Alfred 1882 Admission Main School 

WERRY Alfred 1885 Admission Main School 

WERRY John 1877 Admission Main School 

WERRY John 1885 Admission Main School 

WERRY Julia 1886 Admission Main School 

WERRY Julia 1887 Admission Main School 

WERRY Minnie 1887 Admission Main School 

WERRY Minnie 1892 Admission Main School 
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WEST Arthur 1874 Admission Main School 

WEST Charles 1885 Admission Main School 

WEST Edward 1885 Admission Main School 

WEST Fredrick 1883 Admission Main School 

WEST George 1877 Admission Main School 

WEST Harry 1892 Admission Main School 

WEST Harry 1894 Admission Main School 

WEST Lillie 1888 Admission Main School 

WEST Lily 1888 Admission Main School 

WEST Richard 1888 Admission Main School 

WEST Richard 1893 Admission Main School 

WEST William 1874 Admission Main School 

WESTERMAN Ada 1891 Admission Main School 

WESTERMAN Adelaide 1891 Admission Main School 

WESTERMAN Adelaide 1894 Admission Main School 

WESTERMAN Ernest 1885 Admission Main School 

WESTERMAN Ernest 1891 Admission Main School 

WESTERMAN Evelyn 1885 Admission Main School 

WESTERMAN Evelyn 1891 Admission Main School 

WESTERMAN Josephine 1894 Admission Main School 

WESTERMAN Norman 1885 Admission Main School 

WESTERMAN Victor 1896 Admission Main School 

WESTON Cecilia 1911 Admission Main School 

WESTON Cissie 1914 Admission Main School 

WESTON Florence 1911 Admission Main School 

WESTON Florence Vera 1915 Admission Main School 

WESTON Fred 1913 Admission Main School 

WESTON Fred John 1916 Admission Main School 

WESTON George 1917 Admission Main School 
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WESTON George 1921 Admission Main School 

WESTON Minnie 1911 Admission Main School 

WESTON Russell Arthur 1933 Admission Main School 

WESTON Russell Arthur 1934 Admission Main School 

WESTON Walter 1911 Admission Main School 

WESTROPP Arthur 1910 Admission Main School 

WESTROPP Arthur R 1908 Admission Main School 

WESTROPP Doris 1908 Admission Main School 

WESTROPP Doris 1909 Admission Main School 

WHAM Francis Ruby 1934 Admission Main School 

WHEELER Amy 1896 Admission Main School 

WHEELER Arthur 1914 Admission Main School 

WHEELER Eliza 1893 Admission Main School 

WHEELER Eliza 1895 Admission Main School 

WHEELER Eliza 1896 Admission Main School 

WHEELER Fredrick Charles 1900 Admission Main School 

WHEELER George 1889 Admission Main School 

WHEELER George 1892 Admission Main School 

WHEELER George 1895 Admission Main School 

WHEELER George 1896 Admission Main School 

WHEELER Jack 1897 Admission Main School 

WHEELER Jack 1898 Admission Main School 

WHEELER Norman 1891 Admission Main School 

WHEELER Norman 1892 Admission Main School 

WHEELER Ralph Hudson 1932 Admission Main School 

WHEELER Willie 1889 Admission Main School 

WHITAKER Annie 1878 Admission Main School 

WHITAKER Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

WHITAKER Annie 1887 Admission Main School 
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WHITE Alexander 1876 Admission Main School 

WHITE Alfred 1882 Admission Main School 

WHITE Allan 1917 Admission Main School 

WHITE Allan (weak eyes) 1917 Admission Main School 

WHITE Arthur 1918 Admission Main School 

WHITE Arthur 1920 Admission Main School 

WHITE Audrey June 1933 Admission Main School 

WHITE Blair Watts 1932 Admission Main School 

WHITE Elizabeth 1893 Admission Main School 

WHITE Elizabeth 1894 Admission Main School 

WHITE Emily 1891 Admission Main School 

WHITE Emily 1894 Admission Main School 

WHITE Ethel 1917 Admission Main School 

WHITE Florence 1882 Admission Main School 

WHITE Frances 1883 Admission Main School 

WHITE Fredrick Murray 1914 Admission Main School 

WHITE Herbert Clarkson 1895 Admission Main School 

WHITE Jane 1892 Admission Main School 

WHITE John 1884 Admission Main School 

WHITE Joyce Mary 1934 Admission Main School 

WHITE Laura Myrtle 1918 Admission Main School 

WHITE Lillie 1895 Admission Main School 

WHITE Lily 1891 Admission Main School 

WHITE Mabel 1911 Admission Main School 

WHITE May 1918 Admission Main School 

WHITE Olga Lydia 1924 Admission Main School 

WHITE Olga Lydia 1931 Admission Main School 

WHITE Violet 1918 Admission Main School 

WHITE William 1884 Admission Main School 
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WHITEHEAD Leonard 1911 Admission Main School 

WHITEHOUSE Annie 1913 Admission Main School 

WHITEHOUSE Annie Eileen 1909 Admission Main School 

WHITEHOUSE Doris 1909 Admission Main School 

WHITEHOUSE Doris Evelyn 1905 Admission Main School 

WHITELAW Muriel Lamey 1909 Admission Main School 

WHITEMAN Bruce Bernestein Albert 1928 Admission Main School 

WHITESIDE Mary 1889 Admission Main School 

WHITFORD Mary 1883 Admission Main School 

WHITING Mary 1883 Admission Main School 

WHITING Violet 1897 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Adeline 1896 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Albert 1913 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Albert 1916 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Albert Victor 1903 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Alexander 1893 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Alexander 1894 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Bella 1891 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Cyril 1920 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Ernest 1911 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Glorvina Wilmot 1904 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Harold 1919 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Isabella 1896 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY James 1907 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY James 1910 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY John 1888 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Lily 1891 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Lily 1894 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Lizzie 1890 Admission Main School 
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WHITLEY Maisie 1908 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Maisie 1911 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Phoebe 1918 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Phoebe E 1916 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Robert 1887 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Robert 1909 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Robert 1914 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Robert N 1916 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Samuel 1888 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Sarah 1888 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Stanley 1914 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Stanley 1917 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY William George 1935 Admission Main School 

WHITLEY Wm 1922 Admission Main School 

WHITMARSH Arthur 1889 Admission Main School 

WHITMARSH Bertha 1882 Admission Main School 

WHITMARSH Fred 1888 Admission Main School 

WHITMARSH Frederick 1888 Admission Main School 

WHITMARSH Minnie 1885 Admission Main School 

WHITMARSH Minnie 1887 Admission Main School 

WHITMARSH Minnie 1889 Admission Main School 

WHITMARSH Minnie 1890 Admission Main School 

WHITMARSH Minnie Edith 1887 Admission Main School 

WHITTAKER Alfred 1883 Admission Main School 

WHITTAKER Alfred 1885 Admission Main School 

WHITTAKER Alice Eunice 1929 Admission Main School 

WHITTAKER Charles 1877 Admission Main School 

WHITTAKER Emma 1889 Admission Main School 

WHITTAKER George 1876 Admission Main School 
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WHITTAKER George 1881 Admission Main School 

WHITTAKER James 1878 Admission Main School 

WHITTAKER James 1882 Admission Main School 

WHITTAKER Jesse 1889 Admission Main School 

WHITTAKER Leslie James 1929 Admission Main School 

WHITTAKER Mary 1884 Admission Main School 

WHITTAKER William 1881 Admission Main School 

WHITTLEY Willie 1889 Admission Main School 

WHITTON Alison J 1915 Admission Main School 

WHITTON Alison Jane 1917 Admission Main School 

WHITWORTH Freda May 1926 Admission Main School 

WHITWORTH Herbert Lees 1922 Admission Main School 

WHITWORTH Herbert Lees 1925 Admission Main School 

WHYLOCK Phyllis Joyce 1935 Admission Main School 

WHYTE Agnes 1875 Admission Main School 

WHYTE Cecil Robert James 1895 Admission Main School 

WHYTE Irene 1902 Admission Main School 

WHYTE Leslie Gordon Philip 1895 Admission Main School 

WHYTE Robert 1900 Admission Main School 

WICKHAM Ruth Hilda 1928 Admission Main School 

WIGGS Alfred 1887 Admission Main School 

WIGGS Bertie 1887 Admission Main School 

WIGGS Herbert 1887 Admission Main School 

WIGGS Lillie 1889 Admission Main School 

WIGGS Lilly 1889 Admission Main School 

WIGGS Lilly (Lily) 1889 Admission Main School 

WIGGS Lily 1887 Admission Main School 

WIGGS Oliver 1889 Admission Main School 

WIGGS Oliver 1893 Admission Main School 
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WIGGS Theophilus 1894 Admission Main School 

WIGGS Theophilus C 1892 Admission Main School 

WIGHTMAN Cressie Graham 1891 Admission Main School 

WIGHTMAN Florence 1891 Admission Main School 

WILCOX Lenard 1886 Admission Main School 

WILDS Charles Roger 1914 Admission Main School 

WILDS Jessie 1879 Admission Main School 

WILDS John Emery 1901 Admission Main School 

WILDS May 1906 Admission Main School 

WILDS May 1911 Admission Main School 

WILDS Stella 1903 Admission Main School 

WILKES Myrtle Rita 1933 Admission Main School 

WILKES Sydney 1892 Admission Main School 

WILKIN Edward 1909 Admission Main School 

WILKIN Edward 1913 Admission Main School 

WILKIN Edward Climie 1907 Admission Main School 

WILKIN Frank 1913 Admission Main School 

WILKIN Frank Trussell 1907 Admission Main School 

WILKIN Richard 1919 Admission Main School 

WILKINS Doreen May 1928 Admission Main School 

WILKINS Richard G C 1916 Admission Main School 

WILKINS Richard George Ch 1916 Admission Main School 

WILKINSON Joy 1932 Admission Main School 

WILKINSON Joy 1933 Admission Main School 

WILKINSON Stanley Gordon 1930 Admission Main School 

WILLCOCK Herbert Edward 1918 Admission Main School 

WILLCOX Alfred 1886 Admission Main School 

WILLEY Laura Grace 1899 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Agnes 1892 Admission Main School 
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WILLIAMS Alexander 1891 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Alfred 1879 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Alfred 1882 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Alfred 1884 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Alice 1878 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Alice 1881 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Allan Leslie 1934 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Amelia Annie Grace 1904 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Andrew 1883 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Andrew 1885 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Annie 1885 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Annie 1888 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Arthur 1910 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Arthur 1913 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Arthur 1914 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Aubrey L 1890 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Bertram Victor 1893 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Bessie 1883 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Charles Mervyn 1920 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Clarence 1929 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Claude 1895 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS David 1889 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Dora 1912 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Dora 1914 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Doreen Blance 1923 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Doris Jeanne 1929 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Doris Jeanne 1931 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Dorothy Betty 1926 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Dorothy Violet 1931 Admission Main School 
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WILLIAMS Dorothy Violet 1932 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Douglas 1895 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Edith 1890 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Edward 1891 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Eleanor Doreen 1920 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Elizabeth 1883 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Elva Margaret 1923 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Ettie 1883 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Florence A Gretna 1917 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Fred 1891 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Geoffrey James 1932 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Geroge 1877 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Gladys 1909 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Gladys May 1905 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Gretna 1917 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Gwen 1909 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Gwen 1910 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Gwen 1912 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Gwennie 1908 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Henry 1885 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Hercules 1900 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Hugh H 1890 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Ian F 1914 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Iris 1927 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS James 1918 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Joan Alice 1924 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS John 1896 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Joyce 1920 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Joyce Violet 1922 Admission Main School 
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WILLIAMS Katie 1891 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Laura A M 1917 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Leonie Frances Irene 1920 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Lizzie 1884 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Lucy 1895 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Lucy 1896 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Lucy 1897 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Mabel Helen Lorraine 1925 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Marion 1935 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Mark George 1927 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Mary 1878 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Mary 1882 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Mary 1894 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Mary 1917 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Mary Jane 1915 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Matilda 1874 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Matilda Marguerite 1913 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Mavis 1929 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Mervyn Chas 1923 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Myrtle 1908 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Myrtle 1912 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Myrtle Annie 1910 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Nathan 1884 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Norman 1890 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Norman 1893 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Norman 1930 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Norman 1931 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Owen W 1890 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Percy 1914 Admission Main School 
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WILLIAMS Pollie 1890 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Reggie 1916 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Reginald 1888 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Reginald James G 1914 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Richard 1923 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Rita Emily 1923 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Robert 1881 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Robert 1930 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Robert 1931 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Ruby Ivy Lily May 1895 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Stanley 1885 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Sydney J C 1915 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Thomas 1902 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Vincent V 1910 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Wallace 1913 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Wallace 1914 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Wallace 1917 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Walter 1883 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Walter 1884 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS William 1897 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS William 1923 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS William 1929 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMS Zoe Beatrice 1923 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMSON Arthur 1899 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMSON Arthur Robert 1897 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMSON Colin 1930 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMSON Marjory 1915 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMSON Minnie 1896 Admission Main School 
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WILLIAMSON Minnie 1897 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMSON Robin Alfred Byron 1923 Admission Main School 

WILLIAMSON Roma Hoskings 1922 Admission Main School 

WILLIS Joseph 1886 Admission Main School 

WILLIS Lester 1923 Admission Main School 

WILLMAN Clara Teresa 1915 Admission Main School 

WILLOUGHBY James Stanton 1919 Admission Main School 

WILLS Arthur Thos 1915 Admission Main School 

WILLS Edith M C 1915 Admission Main School 

WILSON Abraham 1893 Admission Main School 

WILSON Ada 1888 Admission Main School 

WILSON Ada Janet 1921 Admission Main School 

WILSON Alexander 1924 Admission Main School 

WILSON Alice May 1923 Admission Main School 

WILSON Amy Georgina 1898 Admission Main School 

WILSON Andrena 1907 Admission Main School 

WILSON Andrew 1895 Admission Main School 

WILSON Andrina 1911 Admission Main School 

WILSON Annie 1882 Admission Main School 

WILSON Annie 1893 Admission Main School 

WILSON Arthur 1877 Admission Main School 

WILSON Arthur 1891 Admission Main School 

WILSON Arthur 1910 Admission Main School 

WILSON Bertha 1892 Admission Main School 

WILSON Bessie 1873 Admission Main School 

WILSON Bessie 1891 Admission Main School 

WILSON Bessie 1894 Admission Main School 

WILSON Catherine 1915 Admission Main School 

WILSON Catherine J 1915 Admission Main School 
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WILSON Chrissie 1915 Admission Main School 

WILSON Chrissie 1917 Admission Main School 

WILSON Clara 1888 Admission Main School 

WILSON David 1888 Admission Main School 

WILSON Dora 1895 Admission Main School 

WILSON Dorothy 1905 Admission Main School 

WILSON Dorothy 1922 Admission Main School 

WILSON Douglas 1912 Admission Main School 

WILSON Edith 1911 Admission Main School 

WILSON Edith Ella 1915 Admission Main School 

WILSON Edna 1903 Admission Main School 

WILSON Edwin 1917 Admission Main School 

WILSON Eileen May 1917 Admission Main School 

WILSON Eliza 1882 Admission Main School 

WILSON Ella Edith 1912 Admission Main School 

WILSON Ella Edith 1913 Admission Main School 

WILSON Eric 1919 Admission Main School 

WILSON Fairlie 1935 Admission Main School 

WILSON Florence 1898 Admission Main School 

WILSON Flossie 1914 Admission Main School 

WILSON Frank 1889 Admission Main School 

WILSON Frank 1892 Admission Main School 

WILSON Freda Nessie 1908 Admission Main School 

WILSON Geo D 1915 Admission Main School 

WILSON Grace 1905 Admission Main School 

WILSON Henry 1888 Admission Main School 

WILSON Herbert Henry 1921 Admission Main School 

WILSON Hugh Logan 1918 Admission Main School 

WILSON Hugh Logan 1919 Admission Main School 

Main-School-Admissions SC Branch NZSG

Version: 14 August 2021 478 of 488



WILSON Jack 1915 Admission Main School 

WILSON Jack 1928 Admission Main School 

WILSON James 1882 Admission Main School 

WILSON James 1900 Admission Main School 

WILSON James 1913 Admission Main School 

WILSON Janet 1893 Admission Main School 

WILSON Jennie 1914 Admission Main School 

WILSON Jenny 1912 Admission Main School 

WILSON John 1884 Admission Main School 

WILSON John 1888 Admission Main School 

WILSON Kate 1876 Admission Main School 

WILSON Kitty 1909 Admission Main School 

WILSON Leslie Kincaid 1927 Admission Main School 

WILSON Lily 1879 Admission Main School 

WILSON Linda Isabel 1916 Admission Main School 

WILSON Mabel 1913 Admission Main School 

WILSON Margaret 1931 Admission Main School 

WILSON Margaret Cath. 1920 Admission Main School 

WILSON Mary J 1893 Admission Main School 

WILSON Merribel 1919 Admission Main School 

WILSON Nellie 1891 Admission Main School 

WILSON Peter 1914 Admission Main School 

WILSON Phyllis 1915 Admission Main School 

WILSON Ramsay 1912 Admission Main School 

WILSON Ramsay (or VV) 1909 Admission Main School 

WILSON Rhoda 1895 Admission Main School 

WILSON Rita 1910 Admission Main School 

WILSON Robert 1906 Admission Main School 

WILSON Robert 1909 Admission Main School 
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WILSON Robina 1915 Admission Main School 

WILSON Robina Margaret 1909 Admission Main School 

WILSON Ronald Kincaid 1932 Admission Main School 

WILSON Samuel 1874 Admission Main School 

WILSON Sidney 1893 Admission Main School 

WILSON Stephen 1876 Admission Main School 

WILSON Sydney 1896 Admission Main School 

WILSON Thomas 1882 Admission Main School 

WILSON Thomas 1890 Admission Main School 

WILSON Tims 1891 Admission Main School 

WILSON Valentine 1895 Admission Main School 

WILSON Valentine 1897 Admission Main School 

WILSON Violet Jane 1890 Admission Main School 

WILSON William 1882 Admission Main School 

WILSON Willie 1899 Admission Main School 

WILSON Willie 1910 Admission Main School 

WILSON Winnie 1895 Admission Main School 

WINGFIELD Burt 1890 Admission Main School 

WINGFIELD Maud 1890 Admission Main School 

WINGHAM Redmond 1917 Admission Main School 

WINKLER Albert 1894 Admission Main School 

WINKLER Albert 1895 Admission Main School 

WINKLER Albert 1896 Admission Main School 

WINKLER Charles 1897 Admission Main School 

WINKLER Charley 1895 Admission Main School 

WINKLER George 1895 Admission Main School 

WINKLER George 1897 Admission Main School 

WINKLER Hugh 1895 Admission Main School 

WINKLER William 1894 Admission Main School 
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WINTERBOURN Leona 1920 Admission Main School 

WINTERBOURN Noel Eugene 1920 Admission Main School 

WINTERBOURN Selwyn Joseph Sydney 1920 Admission Main School 

WINTERBURN Cecil 1917 Admission Main School 

WINTERBURN Eric Aubrey Douglas 1925 Admission Main School 

WINTERBURN Leona Agnes Beryl 1925 Admission Main School 

WINTERBURN Noel 1917 Admission Main School 

WINTERBURN Noel 1919 Admission Main School 

WINTERBURN Selwyn 1917 Admission Main School 

WINTERBURN Selwyn 1918 Admission Main School 

WISE Marion 1911 Admission Main School 

WISE Marion Muriel 1909 Admission Main School 

WISKEER Nola Winifred 1923 Admission Main School 

WISKER George Leigh 1920 Admission Main School 

WISKER Nola Winifred 1931 Admission Main School 

WISKER Phyllis Joan 1919 Admission Main School 

WISKER Phyllis Joan 1921 Admission Main School 

WISKER Phyylis Joan 1923 Admission Main School 

WITHELL Phyllis Jean 1921 Admission Main School 

WITHINGTON Annie S 1917 Admission Main School 

WITTICH Annie 1894 Admission Main School 

WITTICH Gertrude 1894 Admission Main School 

WITTICH May 1894 Admission Main School 

WLSON Norman 1898 Admission Main School 

WOOD Ada 1884 Admission Main School 

WOOD Agnes 1897 Admission Main School 

WOOD Albert Edward 1902 Admission Main School 

WOOD Algar 1930 Admission Main School 

WOOD Betty Millicent 1926 Admission Main School 
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WOOD Cecil 1910 Admission Main School 

WOOD Cecil Walkden 1908 Admission Main School 

WOOD Charles Stanley 1916 Admission Main School 

WOOD Charles Stanley 1920 Admission Main School 

WOOD Cynthia 1929 Admission Main School 

WOOD Dorothy Violet 1926 Admission Main School 

WOOD Douglas Edmund 1917 Admission Main School 

WOOD Edith 1886 Admission Main School 

WOOD Ellis John 1911 Admission Main School 

WOOD Eric 1930 Admission Main School 

WOOD Ernest Reginald 1919 Admission Main School 

WOOD Ernie Reginald 1919 Admission Main School 

WOOD Evelyn 1916 Admission Main School 

WOOD Florence Eveline 1914 Admission Main School 

WOOD George 1913 Admission Main School 

WOOD Gwendoline 1926 Admission Main School 

WOOD Henrietta 1886 Admission Main School 

WOOD Henry 1878 Admission Main School 

WOOD Horace William 1930 Admission Main School 

WOOD Irene E (Elizabeth) 1932 Admission Main School 

WOOD Ivy 1919 Admission Main School 

WOOD Ivy Lily Blanche 1915 Admission Main School 

WOOD Jeannie 1899 Admission Main School 

WOOD Jessie 1897 Admission Main School 

WOOD Jessie Laing 1929 Admission Main School 

WOOD John 1886 Admission Main School 

WOOD John 1893 Admission Main School 

WOOD John Laing 1929 Admission Main School 

WOOD Keith 1930 Admission Main School 
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WOOD Lance 1919 Admission Main School 

WOOD Lancelot 1916 Admission Main School 

WOOD Leonard 1913 Admission Main School 

WOOD Leslie Ivan 1921 Admission Main School 

WOOD Lila Millicent 1903 Admission Main School 

WOOD Maitle 1913 Admission Main School 

WOOD Maitle 1914 Admission Main School 

WOOD Nola 1913 Admission Main School 

WOOD Nola M 1915 Admission Main School 

WOOD Norman 1924 Admission Main School 

WOOD Norman 1930 Admission Main School 

WOOD Olive 1922 Admission Main School 

WOOD Robert 1885 Admission Main School 

WOOD Robert 1893 Admission Main School 

WOOD Robert Taylor 1885 Admission Main School 

WOOD Roberta 1883 Admission Main School 

WOOD Thomas 1885 Admission Main School 

WOOD Thomas Laing 1885 Admission Main School 

WOOD Tom 1895 Admission Main School 

WOOD Verdun 1930 Admission Main School 

WOOD William 1882 Admission Main School 

WOOD William Winter 1929 Admission Main School 

WOOD Willie 1897 Admission Main School 

WOOD Wm 1917 Admission Main School 

WOOD Wm Thomas (Willie) 1901 Admission Main School 

WOODHAM Avice Constance 1922 Admission Main School 

WOODHOUSE Betty Gwendoline 1935 Admission Main School 

WOODMORE Thomas 1886 Admission Main School 

WOODS Allan 1929 Admission Main School 
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WOODS Arthur 1930 Admission Main School 

WOODS Arthur Ainsley 1927 Admission Main School 

WOODS Hazel Margaret 1926 Admission Main School 

WOODS Horace William 1931 Admission Main School 

WOODS Isabel Hannah 1926 Admission Main School 

WOODS Walter 1883 Admission Main School 

WOODS Walter 1885 Admission Main School 

WOODWARD Nola Margaret 1922 Admission Main School 

WOODWARD Nola Margt 1923 Admission Main School 

WOODWARD Wm G 1919 Admission Main School 

WOODWARD Wm Glanville 1921 Admission Main School 

WOOLF Eric Joseph 1935 Admission Main School 

WOOLFORD Alan Thompson 1927 Admission Main School 

WOOLFORD Eric 1928 Admission Main School 

WOOLFORD Gladys Paterson 1924 Admission Main School 

WOOLFORD Ian Henry 1929 Admission Main School 

WOOLFORD James Graeme 1934 Admission Main School 

WOOTTEN Veda 1910 Admission Main School 

WORKMAN Dorothy Bell 1921 Admission Main School 

WORKMAN William 1885 Admission Main School 

WORSLEY Charles 1884 Admission Main School 

WORSLEY Gordon 1920 Admission Main School 

WORSLEY Lewis 1893 Admission Main School 

WORSLEY Thelma 1920 Admission Main School 

WORSLEY William 1885 Admission Main School 

WORTH William 1882 Admission Main School 

WORTHINGTON Nerissa 1921 Admission Main School 

WOTTEN Hector 1914 Admission Main School 

WOTTEN Kenneth 1914 Admission Main School 
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WOTTEN Kenneth 1915 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Amy 1919 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Amy Minnie 1926 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Bertie 1902 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Daisy 1911 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Daisy Maud 1908 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Ella 1908 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Lilian 1920 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Lily 1918 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Norman 1909 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Norman Robins 1905 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Vera 1908 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Wm Robert 1917 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Wm Robert 1918 Admission Main School 

WOTTON Wm Robert 1920 Admission Main School 

WOULF Catherine 1889 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Albion Wm 1919 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Benjamin Bowen 1923 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Benjamin Bowen 1928 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Clarence Roy 1919 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Florence 1893 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Gordon 1919 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Gordon 1920 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Jean Annie 1922 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Jean Annie 1928 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Mavis Christine 1928 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Neville 1920 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Phyllis Agnes Mary 1920 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Robert Darcy 1903 Admission Main School 
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WRIGHT Yualeen Beatrice Ethel 1922 Admission Main School 

WRIGHT Yuleen Beatrice Agnes 1921 Admission Main School 

WYATT Alfred 1881 Admission Main School 

WYATT Clarence Albert 1927 Admission Main School 

WYATT Emma 1889 Admission Main School 

WYATT Emma 1890 Admission Main School 

WYATT George 1885 Admission Main School 

WYATT George 1889 Admission Main School 

WYATT Harry 1890 Admission Main School 

WYATT Louisa 1895 Admission Main School 

WYATT Mary 1894 Admission Main School 

WYATT Mavis 1929 Admission Main School 

WYLLIE Adeline 1894 Admission Main School 

WYLLIE Adeline Christina 1894 Admission Main School 

WYLLIE James 1894 Admission Main School 

WYLLIE John Alexander 1894 Admission Main School 

WYNN Ewan Leonard 1934 Admission Main School 

WYNN Francis William 1930 Admission Main School 

YARDLEY Herbert Henry (Bertie) 1898 Admission Main School 

YARDLEY James Allison 1924 Admission Main School 

YARDLEY Philip 1895 Admission Main School 

YARDLEY Philip 1896 Admission Main School 

YARDLEY Philip 1897 Admission Main School 

YATES Percy 1913 Admission Main School 

YATES Percy 1914 Admission Main School 

YATES Percy Chas 1916 Admission Main School 

YEATMAN Jenny Rose 1895 Admission Main School 

YEATMAN Rose 1897 Admission Main School 

YELLAND Edward 1884 Admission Main School 
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YELLAND Harriet 1892 Admission Main School 

YELLAND Harriet 1893 Admission Main School 

YORK Stanley 1916 Admission Main School 

YOUDALE Rose 1881 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Albert 1935 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Alick 1931 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Alick* 1932 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Annie 1927 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Daisy 1894 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Daisy 1897 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Doreen 1932 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Eileen Mary 1923 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Eleanor Lillian 1923 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Ethel 1888 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Harold 1935 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Henry Lipset 1923 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Ivy 1918 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Ivy Amelia 1915 Admission Main School 

YOUNG James 1891 Admission Main School 

YOUNG James 1892 Admission Main School 

YOUNG James 1894 Admission Main School 

YOUNG John 1889 Admission Main School 

YOUNG John 1892 Admission Main School 

YOUNG John 1893 Admission Main School 

YOUNG John 1894 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Lillie 1888 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Lily 1884 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Maggie 1893 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Maggie 1896 Admission Main School 
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YOUNG May 1894 Admission Main School 

YOUNG May 1897 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Nelson 1935 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Norman George 1928 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Oliver 1884 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Percy 1897 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Percy George 1895 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Violet 1894 Admission Main School 

YOUNG Violet 1897 Admission Main School 

YOUNG William 1890 Admission Main School 

YOUNG William 1891 Admission Main School 
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